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CAN-AM ATV/SSV
ACCESSORIES

104 PLOW "ALPINE" (ATV)
104 "SUPER-DUTY" Straight plow kit (Renegade & Outlander)
105 "SUPER-DUTY" Straight plow kit (Outlander)
106 "FLEX" Plow kit (Outlander)
108 "FLEX" Plow 60" (Renegade & Outlander)
110 "FLEX" Plow 54" (Renegade & Outlander)
112 "SUPER-DUTY" Straight plow 60" (Renegade & Outlander)
113 "SUPER-DUTY" Straight plow 54" (Renegade & Outlander)
114 "SUPER-DUTY" One way state plow 60" (Renegade & Outlander)
115 "SUPER-DUTY" One way state plow 66" (Renegade & Outlander)

116 OILS & MAINTENANCE
117 Engine oils
119 Maintenance products
122 Cleaners
124 Repair products, adhesives and sealants

125 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
125 Technical Specifications

04 HELMETS
04 BRP helmet, googles & communication 

system replacement chart

29 ACCESSORIES (SSV)
29 Cabs & components
36 Roofs & components
39 Doors & components
42 Windshields & components
48 Performance accessories & components
51 Storages & components
53 Winches & components
58 Electronic products & components
59 Electrical products & components

61 ACCESSORIES (ATV)
61 Windshields & components
62 Performance accessories & components
64 Storages & components
66 Racks & components
67 Bumpers, guards & components
68 Winches & components
71 Electronic products & components
71 Electrical products & components

72 FRAME PROTECTORS
72 Frame protectors (Commander)
73 Frame protectors (Maverick)
75 Frame protectors (Maverick Trail)
76 Frame protectors (Maverick X3)
77 Frame protectors (Defender)
78 Frame protectors (Renegade)
79 Frame protectors (Outlander)
81 Frame protectors (HMWPE)

82 TRACK "APACHE"
82 Apache track system (SSV)
85 Apache track system (ATV 6x6)
88 Apache track system (ATV 4x4)

93 PLOW "ALPINE" (SSV)
93 "SUPER-DUTY" Plow kit (Commander)
95 "FLEX" Plow kit (Commander)
96 "FLEX" Plow kit (Maverick)
98 "FLEX" Plow kit (Maverick X3)
99 "SUPER-DUTY" One way state plow (Maverick Trail)
100 "SUPER-DUTY" Straight plow (Maverick Trail)
101 "FLEX" Plow kit (Defender)
102 "SUPER-DUTY" Plow kit (Defender)
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BRP REPLACEMENT PART CHART

PART # SROLOCEZISMETI

447520*
BV2S Backlight PCB  
Replacement Kit

One size Clear (00) —

445694 BV2S Replacement Valves One size Black (90)

445713* BV2S Straight Machine Cord One size Black (90) —

445715* Passenger Power Cable One size Black (90)

445726* BV2S Rear Reflector Lens One size Red (30)

447458 BV2S Side Screws Plastic Tool One size Black (90)

447459 BV2S Straight Helmet Cord One size Black (90)

447465 Helmet Lighting System Kit One size Black (90)

447872
Universal Wire Kit for  
Electric Visor

One size Black (90) —

447953
BV2S Helmet  
Replacement Visor

One size Clear (00)

448209 BV2S Chin Bar One size

Black (90), Grey (09), 
Matte Black (93),  
Red (30), White (01), 
Yellow (10)

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.

BV S
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BRP HELMET, GOOGLES & COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM REPLACEMENT CHART

BRP REPLACEMENT PART CHART

PART # SROLOCEZISMETI

447852 Fused Electric Wire (2012-2015) One size Black (90) —

448240 BV2S Helmet Electric Visor One size Clear (00)

448267 BV2S Visor RPM O-Ring One size Black (90) —

448353 BV2S Breathing Mask One size Yellow (10)

448354 BV2S Sunshield Visor One size Orange (12) —

448355 BV2S Deflector One size Black (90)

448356 BV2 )09( kcalBezis enOtiK waJ S

448357 BV2S Visor Screw Kit One size Silver (08)

448358 BV2S Sun Visor Detent Notch One size Black (90)

448359 BV2S Chin Skirt One size Black (90)

448360
BV2S Helmet Replacement 
Adjustment Tube

One size Grey (09) —

929013 BV2S Absorbent Pads One size White (01)

448488 Microfiber Soft Cloth One size White (01) —

BV S
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BRP REPLACEMENT PART CHART

PART # SROLOCEZISMETI

445081* Modular Sunshield Slider One size Black (90) —

445591 Modular Replacement Visor One size Black (90) —

447107* Modular Upgrade Kit One size Clear (00) —

447515 Modular Electric Visor One size Black (90) —

447737 Modular Sunshield Slider One size Black (90)

448373* MOD 1 Anti-Scratch Sun Visor One size Smoke (57) —

445342* Modular 1 & Modular 2 Insulated Mask One size Black (90) —

447741 Modular 1 & Modular 2 Rear Vent One size Black (90)

445339* MOD 1/2/3 Cord Set One size Black (90)

445603 MOD 1/2/3 Mask Snaps One size Black (90)

447739 MOD 1/2/3 Insulated Mask One size Black (90)

447740 MOD 1/2/3 Jaw Hooks One size Red (30) —

447745 MOD 1/2/3 Mask System One size Black (90)

447746 MOD 1/2/3 Air Tubes One size Black (90)

929014 MOD 1/2/3 Absorbent Pads One size White (01)

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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BRP HELMET, GOOGLES & COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM REPLACEMENT CHART

BRP REPLACEMENT PART CHART

PART # SROLOCEZISMETI

447299*
Modular 2 X-Team Replacement Jaw 
(2009)

One size
Black with graphics (94), 
Ice (38)

—

447327*
Modular 2 50th Anniversary 
Replacement Jaw (2009)

One size Black with graphics (94) —

447357*
Modular 2 X-Team Helmet 
Replacement Jaw (2010)

One size
Black with graphics (94), 
Ice (38)

—

447358*
Modular 2 Limited Edition Helmet 
Replacement Jaw (2010)

One size Black with graphics (94) —

447456*
Modular 2 Megatron Helmet 
Replacement Jaw (2011)

One size Silver (08) —

447457*
Modular 2 Celtic Ladies Helmet 
Replacement Jaw (2011)

One size Black with graphics (94) —

447524*
Modular 2 Gridline Helmet 
Replacement Jaw (2012)

One size Black (90)

447532*
Ladies’ Modular 2 Barock Helmet 
Replacement Jaw (2012)

One size White (01)

447749*
Ladies’ Modular 2 Persuasion Helmet 
RPM Jaw (2013)

One size White (01)

447750*
Modular 2 Genuine Helmet RPM Jaw 
(2013)

One size Black (90)

447784*
Ladies’ Modular 2 Chroma Helmet 
RPM Jaw (2014)

One size White (01)

447785*
Modular 2 X-Team Furious Helmet 
RPM Jaw (2014)

One size Black (90)

447787* Modular 2 Helmet Cheek Pads Kit S, M, L, XL Black (90) —

447743 MOD 2/3 Visor Screws One size Silver (08)

447747 MOD 2/3 Chin Skirt One size Black (90)

448238
MOD 2/3 Hardware Kit for Sunshield 
Visor and Ratchet Kit

One size Clear (00)

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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BRP HELMET, GOOGLES & COMMUNICATION 
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BRP REPLACEMENT PART CHART

PART # SROLOCEZISMETI

448347 MOD 2/3 RPM Visor & Jaw Pivots One size Black (90) —

448348 MOD 2/3 Replacement Jaw One size

Black (90), Grey (09), 
Hi-Vis Yellow (26),  
Matte Black (93),  
Red (30), White (01), 
Yellow (10)

448362 MOD 2/3 Anti-Scratch Sun Visor One size Smoke (57), Yellow (10) —

448363 MOD 2/3 Joint Kit One size Clear (00) —

447472 MOD 2/3/V180 Visor Screw for Light One size Silver (08) —

447896 MOD 2/3/V180 Replacement Visor One size Clear (00)

447852 Fused Electric Wire (2012-2015) One size Black (90) —

448503
MOD 2/3/V180 Helmet Electric Visor 
(2018)

One size Clear (00)

447474* MOD 3 Electric Visor One size Clear (00) —

447500 MOD 3 Dual Lens Visor One size Clear (00) —

447974*
Men’s Modular 3 X-Team Gravity 
Helmet RPM Jaw (2015)

One size Black (90)

447976*
Ladies’ Modular 3 Diva Helmet RPM 
Jaw (2015-2016)

One size White (01)

448229*
Modular 3 X-Team Rush Helmet RPM 
Jaw (2016)

One size Sunburst Yellow (96) —

448242 MOD 3 Helmet RPM Cheek Pads Kit
S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 
3XL

Black (90) —

448243 MOD 3 Helmet RPM Head Liner
S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 
3XL

Black (90) —

448265 MOD 3 RPM Neckroll One size, 3XL Black (90) —

448266 MOD 3 RPM Base Trim One size Black (90) —

448488 Microfiber Soft Cloth One size White (01)

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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BRP REPLACEMENT PART CHART
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PART # SROLOCEZISMETI

448336*
Enduro Helmet RPM Single Visor 
(2016+)

One size Clear (00) —

448467 EX-2 RPM Standard Visor (2018) One size Clear (00)

448472 EX-2 RPM Electric Visor (2018) One size Clear (00)

448473 EX-2 RPM Sun Visor (2018) One size
Amber (95),  
Smoke 80% (20)

448474 EX-2 RPM Peak (2018) One size Black (90)

448475 EX-2 RPM Hardware Kit (2018) One size Clear (00)

448476 EX-2 RPM Head Liner (2018)
XS, S, M, L, XL, 
2XL

Black (90)

448477 EX-2 RPM Cheek Pads (2018)
XS, S, M, L, XL, 
2XL

Black (90)

448478
EX-2 RPM Winter  
Chin Skirt (2018)

One size Black (90)

448479
EX-2 RPM Summer  
Chin Skirt (2018)

One size Black (90)

448480
EX-2 RPM Front  
Vent Covers (2018)

One size Black (90)

448365*
Enduro Camo Helmet  
RPM Peak (2016+)

One size Camo (37) —

448368*
Enduro Cross RPM  
Head Liner (2016+)

S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 
3XL

Grey (09) —

448369*
Enduro Cross RPM  
Cheek Pads (2016+)

S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 
3XL

Grey (09) —

448370*
Enduro Cross RPM Peak Screws 
(2016+)

One size Silver (08) —

448371*
Enduro Cross RPM Rear  
Top Vent (2016+)

One size Matte Black (93) —

447719
Can-Am Dust Mask Replacement 
Filters

XS/S, XL/2XL, 
M/L

White (01) —

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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BRP HELMET, GOOGLES & COMMUNICATION 
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BRP REPLACEMENT PART CHART

PART # SROLOCEZISMETI

447434
XP-R Carbon Light Helmet 
Replacement Peak  
(2010-2012)

One size
Black (90),  
Matte Black (93)

447436* XP-R Morpho Kit (2010-2012) XS, S, M, L, XL Clear (00) —

447848* XP-R Chili Helmet RPM Peak (2014) One size Black with graphics (94) —

447435* XP-R/XP-R2 Sweat Absorbent Pads One size White (01)

929015 XP-R/XP-R2 Sweat Absorbent Pads One size White (01)

447751
XP-R2 Carbon Light Helmet RPM 
Peak (2014)

One size
Black (90),  
Matte Black (93)

—

447752 XP-R2 Ultimate Breath Guard One size Black (90) —

447753
XP-R2 Carbon Light Maverick Helmet 
RPM Peak (2013)

One size
White (01),  
Yellow (10)

447754 XP-R2 Morpho Kit (2013+)
XS, S, M, L, XL, 
2XL, 3XL

Clear (00)

447847
XP-R2 Ski-Doo Original Helmet RPM 
Peak (2014-2015)

One size Hi-Vis Yellow (26) —

447873 XP-R2 Replacement Head Liner XS, S, M, L, XL Black (90) —

447914
XP-R2 Carbon Helmet RPM Mouth 
Guard (2013-2015)

One size
Black (90),  
Matte Black (93)

—

447916
XP-R2 Maverick Helmet RPM Mouth 
Guard (2013-2015)

One size
White (01),  
Yellow (10)

—

448268 XP-R2 Helmet Head Liner Velcro Kit One size Black (90) —

447860
XP-R2 Can-Am Original Helmet RPM 
Peak (2014)

One size White (01) —

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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445843*
Pro Snowcross Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2007)

One size Grey (09) —

445932*
Pro Snowcross Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2008)

One size
Orange (12), Pink (36), 
Yellow (10)

—

447247*
Breath Guard for Pro Snowcross 
Helmet (XP-2)

One size Black (90)

447287*
Pro Snowcross 50th Anniversary 
Limited Edition Helmet RPM Peak 
(2009)

One size Black with graphics (94)

447288*
Pro Snowcross Inferno Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2009)

One size Orange (12) —

447289*
Pro Snowcross Mechanitune Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2009)

One size Black with graphics (94) —

447290*
Pro Snowcross Jewel Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2009)

One size Black with graphics (94)

447366*
Pro Snowcross Rebellious Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2010-2011)

One size
Grey (09), Orange (12), 
Yellow (10)

—

447368*
Replacement Peak (2010)

One size
Grey (09), Raspberry (39), 
Red (30)

447395* XP-2 Peak Screws One size Silver (08)

447453*
XP-2 Urbantech Helmet  
Replacement Peak (2011)

One size Black with graphics (94)

447454*
XP-2 Megatron Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2011)

One size Silver (08)

447527*
XP-2 Full Throttle Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2012-2013)

One size
Black (90), Orange (12), 
White (01)

—

447530*
XP-2 Archetype Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2012)

One size Black (90), White (01) —

447667*
XP-2 Highlander Helmet RPM Peak 
(2013)

One size Blue (80) —

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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447844*
XP-2 X-Team Dimension Helmet RPM 
Peak (2014-2015)

One size

Orange (12),  
Sunburst Yellow (96), 
White (01),  
Yellow (10)

447846* XP-2 Pikes Helmet RPM Peak (2014) One size Black with graphics (94)

447960*
XP-2 Altitude Helmet RPM Peak 
(2015)

One size Green (70)

447295*
Mechanitune Pro Cross Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2009-2010)

One size Silver (08) —

447408*
XP-2 X Race Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2011)

One size Grey (09), Yellow (10)

447684*
Can-Am ATV XP-2 Boost Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2013)

One size Red (30), Yellow (10) —

447861*
Can-Am ATV XP-2 X Race Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2014)

One size White (01), Yellow (10) —

469565*
Can-Am XP-2 Pro-Stock Helmet RPM 
Peak (2015)

One size Green (70) —

448275 XP-3 Helmet RPM Peak (2016+) One size Matte Black (93) —

448276
XP-3 Helmet RPM Peak Screws 
(2016+)

One size Silver (08) —

448277 XP-3 Dash Helmet RPM Peak (2016+) One size
Black (90), Orange (12), 
Yellow (10)

—

448278 XP-3 Helmet RPM Head Liner (2016+)
XS, S, M, L, XL, 
2XL

Grey (09), Red (30) —

448279 XP-3 Helmet RPM Cheek Pads (2016+)
XS, S, M, L, XL, 
2XL

Grey (09), Red (30) —

448273
XC-4/XP-3 Helmet RPM Breath Guard 
(2016+)

One size Black (90) —

448413
XP-3 X-Team Helmet RPM Peak 
(2017+)

One size
Black (90), Orange (12), 
Silver (08)

—

448414 XP-3 Scarp Helmet RPM Peak (2017+) One size Blue (80), Yellow (10) —

448534 XP-3 Motion Helmet RPM Peak One size
Mixed Color (18), Sunburst 
Yellow (96)

—

448344
XP-3 X-Race Helmet RPM Peak 
(2016+)

One size Green (70), Yellow (10) —

448399 XP-3 X-Race Helmet RPM Peak (2017) One size Blue (80), Orange (12) —

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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445630* Snowcross Peak (2003) One size Blue (80) —

445807*
Snowcross Helmet Replacement Peak 
(2006)

One size Red (30), Yellow (10) —

447246*
Breath Guard for Snowcross Helmet 
(XC-1)

One size Black (90)

447278*
Snowcross Swarm Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2009)

One size
Black with  
graphics (94)

447279*
Snowcross Elevation Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2009)

One size
Black with  
graphics (94)

—

447388*
Snowcross Alter Ego Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2010)

One size
Black with  
graphics (94)

447389*
Snowcross Blotch Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2010-2011)

One size
Black with  
graphics (94),  
Grey (09)

—

447455*
XC-1 Choppy Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2011)

One size
Black with  
graphics (94)

447535*
XC-1 Gridline Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2012)

One size
Black (90),  
Yellow (10)

447589*
XC-1 MCode Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2012)

One size White (01)

445909*
Cross Helmet Replacement Peak 
(2008)

One size
Black with  
graphics (94)

—

447296*
Team Cross Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2009-2010)

One size Pink (36), Yellow (10) —

447297*
Cross Critter Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2009-2010)

One size
Black with  
graphics (94)

447409*
XC-1 Holeshot Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2011)

One size
Green (70), Red (30), 
Yellow (10)

447606* XC-3 Helmet RPM Peak (2012-2016) One size Black (90) —

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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PART # SROLOCEZISMETI

447676* XC-3 Helmet RPM Breath Guard One size Black (90)

447677*
XC-3 Intruder Snowcross Helmet 
RPM Peak (2013-2015)

One size Black (90), Yellow (10) —

447595*
Can-Am ATV XC-3 Holeshot Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2012-2014)

One size Red (30), Yellow (10) —

447693*
Can-Am ATV XC-3 Camo Helmet RPM 
Peak (2013-2014)

One size Camo (37) —

469571*
Can-Am XC-3 Race Ritual Helmet 
RPM Peak (2015)

One size Orange (12), Yellow (10) —

447394* XC-3/XC-1 Peak Screws One size Silver (08) —

448269 XC-4 Helmet RPM Peak (2016+) One size Black (90) —

448271 XC-4 Helmet RPM Head Liner (2016+)
XS, S, M, L, XL, 
2XL

Grey (09) —

448272 XC-4 Drift Helmet RPM Peak (2016+) One size Black (90), Yellow (10) —

448274
XC-4 Helmet RPM Peak Screws 
(2016+)

One size Silver (08) —

448372
XC-4 Helmet RPM Cheek Pads 
(2016+)

XS, S, M, L, XL, 
2XL

Grey (09) —

448398
Ladies' XC-4 Helmet RPM Peak 
(2017+)

One size Pink (36) —

448533 XC-4 Beam Helmet RPM Peak One size
Green (70), Sunburst 
Yellow (96)

—

448343
XC-4 Modern Heritage Helmet RPM 
Peak (2016+)

One size White (01) —

448273
XC-4/XP-3 Helmet RPM Breath Guard 
(2016+)

One size Black (90) —

445774*
Junior Snowcross Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2008-2009)

One size Black (90) —

447369*
Junior Snowcross Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2010-2012)

One size Black with graphics (94) —

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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447473* Vision 180° Helmet Absorbent Mask One size White (01)

447501*
Vision 180° Helmet Replacement 
Screws

One size Black (90) —

447502*
Vision 180° Helmet Replacement 
Ratchet System

One size Black (90) —

447503*
Vision 180° Helmet Replacement 
Chin Skirt

One size Black (90) —

447506*
Vision 180° Helmet Replacement 
Rear Vent Kit

One size Black (90) —

447507*
Vision 180° Helmet Replacement 
Front Vent Kit

One size Black (90) —

447511*
Vision 180° Helmet Replacement 
Gasket

One size Black (90) —

447539*
Vision 180° Helmet Replacement 
Breath Deflector

One size Black (90) —

447625*
Vision 180° Breath Deflector Foam 
Extender

One size Black (90) —

447671* Vision 180° Helmet Cheek Pads Kit
XS, S, M, L, XL, 
3XL

Black (90) —

447776* Vision 180 Anti Fog Sun Visor One size Smoke (57) —

447472 MOD 2/3/V180 Visor Screw for Light One size Silver (08) —

447896 MOD 2/3/V180 Replacement Visor One size Clear (00) —

448503
MOD 2/3/V180 Helmet Electric Visor 
(2018)

One size Clear (00) —

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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445852* TS-1/GS-2 Series Sun Visor One size Clear (00)

445867*
TS-1/GS-2 Helmets Nose Cover 
Replacement

One size Black (90)

445944*
TS-1/GS-2 Series Nose Cover 
Replacement

One size Black (90) —

445945*
TS-1/GS-2 Series Chin Skirt 
Replacement

One size Black (90)

445957*
TS-1/GS-2 Series Tool-Less Visor 
Release System

One size Black (90) —

447229*
TS-1/GS-2 Helmets Chin Skirt 
Replacement

One size Black (90)

447230* TS-1/GS-2 Helmets Dual Pane Visor One size Amber (95)

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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447970*
Ski-Doo X-1 Digital Camo Helmet 
RPM Peak (2015)

One size White (01) —

447984* X-1 Cross RPM Head Liner (2013+)
XS, S, M, L, XL, 
2XL

Black (90)

447986* X-1 Cross RPM Cheek Pads (2013+)
XS, S, M, L, XL, 
2XL

Black (90)

448213* X-1 Cross Helmet RPM Peak (2015+) One size Matte Black (93)

448227*
Ski-Doo X-1 Triad Helmet RPM Peak 
(2016)

One size White (01), Yellow (10) —

448337*
X-1 Helmet RPM Breath Guard 
(2016+)

One size Black (90) —

447687*
X-1 Team Cross Helmet Replacement 
Peak (2013-2014)

One size White (01), Yellow (10) —

448407* X-1 Zone Helmet RPM Peak (2017) One size Black (90), Blue (80) —

469543*
Can-Am X-1 Mission Helmet RPM 
Peak (2015)

One size
Orange (12), White (01), 
Yellow (10)

—

447685* X-1 & Junior X-1 Peak Screws (2013+) One size
Matte Black (93),  
Silver (08)

—

447662*
Junior X-1 Helmet RPM Peak 
(2013-2015)

One size Black (90) —

447663* Junior X-1 Breath Guard (2013+) One size Black (90)

447680*
Junior X-1 Circuit Challenge Helmet 
RPM Peak (2013-2014)

One size Black with graphics (94) —

447987*
Junior X-1 Cross RPM Head Liner 
(2013+)

S, M, L Black (90) —

447988*
Junior X-1 Cross RPM Cheek Pads 
(2013+)

S, M, L Black (90) —

469548*
Junior X-1 Cross Doddle Helmet RPM 
Peak (2015)

One size Silver (08)

447513*
Volcano Junior X-1 Cross Helmet 
Replacement Peak (2012-2014)

One size Black with graphics (94) —

469542*
Peak (2015)

One size Black with graphics (94) —

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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448507 Junior X Helmet RPM Peak (2018) One size Black with graphics (94)

448508
Junior X Helmet Optional Breath 
Deflector (2018)

One size Black (90)

448509
Junior X Helmet RPM Head Liner 
(2018)

S, M, L Yellow (10)

448510
Junior X Helmet RPM Cheek Pads 
(2018)

S, M, L Yellow (10)

448513
Junior X Helmet RPM Chin Skirt 
(2018)

One size Black (90) —

JUNIOR X
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447432*
Can-Am ST-1 Hardware Kit for Top 
Vent (2010-2012)

One size Black (90)

447638*
Can-Am ST-1 Hybrid Cheek Pads 
(2012-2013)

XS, S, L, XL, MS, 
ML

Beige (02) —

447755* Can-Am ST-1 Hybrid Full Face Jaw One size
Black (90), Magnesium (24), 
White (01)

447756* Can-Am ST-1 Hybrid Vented Jaw One size
Black (90), Magnesium (24), 
White (01)

447757* ST-1 Hybrid Single Pane Visor - Long One size Clear (00)

447758* ST-1 Hybrid Single Pane Visor - Short One size Clear (00)

447759* ST-1 Hardware Kit for Top Vent One size Black (90) —

447760* ST-1 Hardware Kit for Visor and Jaw One size Black (90) —

447773* ST-1 Hybrid Cheek Pads
XS, S, S/M, L, XL, 
M/L

Beige (02) —

447598* Can-Am ST-3 Open Face Tinted Visor One size Smoke 60% (21) —

447599*
Can-Am ST-3 Helmet Visor Side 
Covers

One size Black (90), Silver (08) —

447600*
Can-Am ST-3 Helmet Visor Ratchet 
Kit

One size Black (90) —

447823* Can-Am ST-3 Open Face Clear Visor One size Clear (00)

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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447887*
ST-2 Open Face RPM Peak (2014-
2015)

One size Black (90), Matte Black (93) —

447888* ST-2 Open Face RPM Cheek Pads
S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 
3XL

Black (90)

447890* ST-2 Open Face RPM Head Liner
XS, S, M, L, XL, 
2XL

Black (90)

447891* ST-2 Helmet RPM Open Face Shield One size Mirror Silver (22)

447864* ST-5 Open Face RPM Peak One size Black (90)

447892* ST-5 Open Face RPM Cheek Pads M, L, XL, 2XL Black (90)

447933 Reflective Stripes for ECE Helmets One size Clear (00) —

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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445948* GSX-2 Series Retractable Sun Visor One size
Blue (80), Smoke (57), 
Yellow (10)

—

447237* GSX-2 Series Single Pane Road Visor One size Clear (00) —

447381*
GSX-2 Series Nose Cover 
Replacement

One size Black (90) —

447375* GSX-4 Series Pinlock Spare Lense One size Clear (00) —

447376* GSX-4 Chin Curtain One size Black (90) —

447377* GSX-4 Chin Vent Shutter One size Matte Black (93), Silver (08) —

447378*
GSX-4 Series Nose Cover Replace-
ment

One size Black (90) —

447379* GSX-4 Top Vent Shutter One size Matte Black (93), Silver (08) —

447380* GSX-4 Series Single Pane Road Visor One size

Clear (00),  
Mirror Multicolor (23),  
Mirror Silver (22),  
Smoke 60% (21),  
Smoke 80% (20)

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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447438 Communication Headset (Wired) One size Black (90)

447476
Push-To-Talk Remote for Passenger 
(Wired)

One size Black (90)

447866*
Communication Headset (Wired) 
RPM Clamp Kit

One size Black (90) —

447774*
Bluetooth Communication System 
Helmet Clamp Kit (SMH10)

One size Black (90)

447794*
Bluetooth Communication System 
Backplate for Clamp Unit (SMH10)

One size Black (90) —

447808*
Bluetooth Communication System 
Mounting Accessories (SMH10)

One size Black (90) —

447795 BSC Cigarette Charger (SMH10/20S) One size Black (90) —

447796
BCS Universal DC Charger  
and USB Cable (SMH10/20S)

One size Black (90)

469561
BSC Micro USB to USB Cable  
(SMH10/20S)

One size Black (90) —

448430 20S Mounting Accessories One size Black (90) —

448431 20S Universal Helmet Clamp Kit One size Black (90) —

448432 20S World Wide USB Wall Charger One size Black (90) —

448433 20S Microphone Sponges (5 pcs) One size Black (90) —

469561
BSC Micro USB to USB Cable  
(SMH10/20S)

One size (00) Black (90) —

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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447550*
Holeshot/Adrenaline Goggles Mask 
(2012-2014)

One size Black (90) —

447553* Helium Goggles Mask (2012-2014) One size Black (90) —

447557*
Holeshot/Adrenaline/Race Goggles 
RPM Lens (2012-2013)

One size Amber (95), Clear (00) —

447558*
Helium Mirrored Goggles  
Replacement Lens

One size Mirror Silver (22) —

447569*
Can-Am Trail Goggle RPM Single Lens 
(2012-2013)

One size Clear (00) —

447583*
Helium/Adventure Goggles RPM Dual 
Lens (2012-2013)

One size
Amber (95), Clear (00), 
Pink (36)

—

447586*
Ski-Doo Trail Goggles RPM Dual Lens 
(2012-2013)

One size Amber (95) —

447601*
Holeshot/Adrenaline/Race Goggle 
RPM Single Lens (2012-2013)

One size Clear (00)

447603*
Can-Am Adventure Goggle RPM 
Single Lens (2012-2013)

One size Clear (00)

447698*
Helium/Adventure Dual Lens Tear-

One size Amber (95) —

447699*
(2012-2013)

One size Clear (00) —

447700*
Helium/Adventure Single Lens Tear-

One size Clear (00) —

447786*
Electric Goggles Battery Pack (220V) 
(2012-2015)

One size Black (90) —

GOGGLES

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.
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447821*
Electric Goggles Regulator LED Wire 
(2012-2015)

One size Black (90) —

447852 Fused Electric Wire (2012-2015) One size Black (90)

447893*
Electric Goggles Battery Pack (110V) 
(2012-2015)

One size Black (90) —

447571*
Can-Am Race Goggle Mask (2012-
2013)

One size Black (90) —

447574*
Can-Am Adventure Goggle Mask 
(2012-2013)

One size Black (90) —

447611*
(2012-2013)

One size Clear (00)

447612*
(2012-2013)

One size Clear (00)

447791
Amphibious Goggles Polarized 
Replacement Lens

One size
Amber (95), Bronze (92), 
Grey (09)

—

447792
Amphibious Goggles Clear  
Replacement Lens

One size Clear (00) —

447452* Quick-Strap Replacement Kit (2013) One size Black (90)

447496* Replacement Lens (2011) One size Yellow (10) —

447904
Junior Trail Goggles RPM Single Lens 
(2014+)

One size Clear (00)

447905
Goggles RPM Single Lens  
(Fits All Except Junior) (2014+)

One size Clear (00), Grey (09)

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.

GOGGLES



All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last26

AT
V/

S
S

V 
Ye

llo
w

 B
oo

k 
.1

8
HE

LM
ET

S
BRP HELMET, GOOGLES & COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM REPLACEMENT CHART

BRP REPLACEMENT PART CHART

PART # SROLOCEZISMETI

447906 Goggles RPM Dual Lens One size
Clear (00), Pink (36),  
Yellow (10)

447943 Speed Strap Remount Kit (2014+) One size Black (90)

447950*
by Scott (2015+)

One size Clear (00)

447959
Junior Trail Goggles RPM Dual Lens 
(2014+)

One size Clear (00), Pink (36) —

447997
Ski-Doo Goggles Speed Strap Kit  
by Scott (2015+)

One size Black (90)

448225
Goggles RPM Mirrored Single Lens 
(Fits All Except Junior) (2014+)

One size Mirror Silver (22) —

448500
Goggles Colored Chrome RPM  
Dual Lens

One size Red (30), Yellow (10) —

448552
Goggles Silver Chrome RPM  
Dual Lens

One size Chrome (99) —

447908
Can-Am Works Film System by Scott 
(2014+)

One size Clear (00)

447909 Can-Am Works Film Rolls (2014+) One size Clear (00)

447910
by Scott (2014+)

One size Clear (00)

447912
Can-Am Goggles Speed Strap Kit  
by Scott (2014+)

One size Black (90)

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.

GOGGLES
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444141* Absolute 0 Boots Replacement Laces One size Black (90) —

444142* Helium Boots Replacement Laces M, L, XL Black (90) —

444143* Holeshot Boots Replacement Laces M, L, XL Black (90) —

444144* Trail Boots Replacement Laces S, M, L, XL Black (90) —

444145* Helium Boots RPM Release Handles One size Black (90) —

444164 Ski-Doo Rebel Boots RPM Laces One size Black (90) —

444169 Ladies' Rebel Boots RPM Laces S, L Charcoal Grey (07) —

444195 Teen X-Team Boots RPM Laces One size Black (90) —

444218* Tec+ Boots RPM Laces S, M, L Black (90) —

444221* Ladies' Ski-Doo Tec+ Boots RPM Laces S, M, L Black (90) —

BOOTS

PART NUMBER * = While supplies last.



All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last28

CABS & COMPONENTS
AT

V/
S

S
V 

Ye
llo

w
 B

oo
k 

.1
8

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S 

(S
SV

)

RIGID CAB ENCLOSURE
Encloses cab of vehicle to protect rider and passenger from the 
elements and cold. Compatible with gear rail bar with an adaptor. 
Cannot be used with Snorkel Kit (715001728).

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

COMPONENTS

715003020 1 ROOF KIT $429.99

715004229 2 Hardware Ass'y $44.99

715003110 1 RIGID DOORS KIT $2 499.99

Left rigid door ass'y
705008880 1 Left long male hinge ass'y $64.99
705008881 1 Left short male hinge ass'y $64.99
705008883 1 Left door latch $96.99
705008885 1 Left door window ass'y $399.99
705009142 1 Inner side handle $24.99

Right rigid door ass'y
705008888 1 Right long male hinge ass'y $64.99
705008889 1 Right short male hinge ass'y $64.99
705008891 1 Right door latch $96.99
705008893 1 Right door window ass'y $399.99
705009142 1 Inner side handle $24.99

705010586 1 Hardware kit N.A.
705008760 2 Gas shock $54.99
705008761 4 Spherical Cylinder Tip $11.63
705008762 2 door catch $54.99
705005606 4 "P" Clamp $19.99
705010595 1 Left female hinge $39.99
705010597 1 Right female hinge $5.27
705008975 1 "C" Clamp $9.99
705010598 1 Left hinge post $5.27
705010599 1 Right hinge post $5.27
705010600 1 Bolts kit $5.27
715003116 1 Seals cab kit $119.99
715002990 1 Handle and outer latch kit $199.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001300 1 REAR CAGE PANEL KIT $1 169.99

705008902 1 Clear panel $299.99
705008678 4 Velcro fastenet $29.99
705009405 27 Dart $1.99
705009406 27 Push nut $0.99

715001678 1 WINDSHIELD WITH WIPER PACKAGE $379.99

705004590 1 Windshield $219.99
293250087 1.6 m Gasket (Neoprene) $5.97
705005776 2 Windshield support $11.12
705006969 2 Reverse windshield stiffener $44.99
705005606 6 "P" Clamp $19.99
705005144 2 Wiper $29.99
705006974 1 Right wiper arm $54.99
705006975 1 Left wiper arm $54.99
703500820 1 Wiper linkage kit $269.99
705006977 1 Wiper motor $259.99
705006978 1 Linkage wiper cover N.A.
705007098 1 Engine cover N.A.
705006980 1 Windshield Washer Cap $10.99
705006422 1 Windshield washer tank $124.99
703500821 3 Wiper fluid hose kit $44.99
293720062 3 Grommet $3.99
710003316 1 Wiper switch $39.99
710003317 1 Washer switch $39.99

COMMANDER (2014 & UP) (RU)
This kit includes :
• Sport Roof (715003020)
• Full Doors (715003110)
• Glass Windshield with wiper package (715001678)
• Rear Window (715001300)
715001299

$4 299.99



COMPONENTS

SOFT CAB ENCLOSURE
Offers good protection from the elements for driver and passenger. Complete
with roof, sun visor, doors, and rear panel. Cannot be used with the Snorkel 
Kit (715001728). Cannot be used with half windshields.

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001198 1 BIMINI ROOF KIT $259.99

280000501 1 Bimini roof $79.99
705000369 2 Black hook $8.55
705006987 4 "P" Clamp $16.99

715002438 1 DOORS AND REAR PANEL KIT $769.99

715003853 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $359.99

705011349 4 Support "J" $6.99
705006537 2 Lower windshield support $3.99
705005606 2 "P" Clamp $19.99
705011446 2 Windshield support N.A.
715003857 1 Quarter turn kit $29.99

COMMANDER (2014 & UP) (RU)
This kit includes : 
• Bimini Roof (715001198), 
• Soft Doors and Rear Panel (715002438)
• Full Windshield (715003853)
715003394 Black

$1 299.99

COMMANDER MAX (2014 & UP) (RU)
This kit includes : 
• Bimini Roof (715001965)
• Soft Doors and Rear Panel (715002106)
• Full Windshield (715003853)
715002105 Black

$1 999.99

29All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001965 1 BIMINI ROOF KIT $329.99

280000635 1 Bimini roof $94.99
705000369 2 Black hook $8.55
705006987 4 "P" Clamp $16.99

715002106 1 DOORS AND REAR PANEL KIT $1 399.99

715003853 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $359.99

705011349 4 Support "J" $6.99
705006537 2 Lower windshield support $3.99
705005606 2 "P" Clamp $19.99
705011446 2 Windshield support N.A.
715003857 1 Quarter turn kit $29.99

COMPONENTS
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COMPONENTS

RIGID CAB ENCLOSURE
Offers good protection from the elements for driver and passenger. 
Complete with roof, sun visor, doors, and rear panel. Cannot be used 
with Snorkel Kit.

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001198 1 ROOF KIT $259.99

705006987 4 Attaches en "P" $16.99

715003451 1 DOORS AND REAR PANEL KIR $769.99

715003854 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $389.99

705011349 4 Support "J" $6.99
705006537 2 Lower windshield support $3.99
705005606 1 "P" Clamp $19.99
705006969 1 Windshield support $44.99
715003857 1 Quarter turn kit $29.99

MAVERICK 2014 & UP (EXCEPT TURBO, 
X MR, X DS TURBO, X RS TURBO 2016 & UP)
This kit includes : 
• Bimini Roof With Sun Visor (715001198) 
• Soft Doors and Rear Panel (715003451)
• Full Windshield (715003854)
715003452

$1 299.99

MAVERICK MAX 2014 & UP (EXCEPT TURBO, 
X MR, X DS TURBO & X RS TURBO 2016 & UP)
This kit includes : 
• Bimini Roof With Sun Visor (715001965) 
• Soft Doors and Rear Panel (715003525)
• Full Windshield (715003854)
715003453

$1 999.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

COMPONENTS

715001965 1 ROOF KIT $329.99

705006987 4 Attaches en "P" $16.99

715003525 1 DOORS AND REAR PANEL KIR $1 399.99

715003854 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $389.99

705011349 4 Support "J" $6.99
705006537 2 Lower windshield support $3.99
705005606 1 "P" Clamp $19.99
705006969 1 Windshield support $44.99
715003857 1 Quarter turn kit $29.99



COMPONENTS

SOFT CAB ENCLOSURE
Protection for rider and passenger from the elements.

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715003659 1 ROOF KIT $349.99

705800214 1 Roof anchor $11.99

715003656 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $559.99

293250388 2.9 m Seal N.A.
293250450 1 Weather strip N.A.
414939500 6 Dart "Windshield" $0.82

715003620 1 SOFT DOORS $674.99

715003622 1 REAR PANEL $119.99

715004773 1 DOOR SEAL KIT $29.99

MAVERICK TRAIL (RS-T)
This kit includes : 
• Sport Roof (715003659)
• Full Windshield - Hardcoated (715003656)
• Upper Soft Door Panels (715003620)
• Soft Rear Panel (715003622)
• Door Seal Kit (715004773)
• Requires Half Doors (715004418) on 800 Base and 800 DPS model
715003618

$1 699.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004418 1 HALF DOORS $549.99

Left door ass'y
705011479 1 Left outer panel $84.99
705011585 2 Left handle $12.99
705800303 1 Left door frame $109.99
705011628 2 Hinge $18.99
705206132 1 Handle axel $8.99
705206133 1 Left looking rod $3.30
708300202 2 Tie rod clip $1.99
705012183 1 Left latch $25.99
293830005 1 Rubber bumper $4.99

Right door ass'y
705011480 1 Right outer panel $84.99
705011586 2 Right handle $12.99
705800304 1 Right door frame $109.99
705011628 2 Hinge $18.99
705206132 1 Handle axel $8.99
705206134 1 Right looking rod $3.30
708300182 2 Tie rod clip $1.99
705012184 1 Right latch $25.99
293830005 1 Rubber bumper $4.99

705011629 2 Lower hinge ajustment $9.99
705012506 2 Upper hinge ajustment $9.99
705207027 1 Left lock rod support $18.99
705207028 1 Right lock rod support $18.99
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DELUXE RIGID CAB 
ENCLOSURE
Rigid cab enclosure ideal for Defender XT vehicles that come stock with a roof, 
but also fits on Base and DPS models with the addition of a roof. Offers good 
driver and passenger protection from the elements.

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002942 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $1 149.99

Windshield ass'y
705800030 2 Gas shock $74.99
705800082 1 Left short male hinge ass'y $99.99
705800085 1 Mobile handles ass'y $89.99
705800008 1 Handle anchor $14.99

715002922 1 REAR WINDOW KIT $349.99

705800088 3 Upper clamp kit $42.99
705800090 4 Lower clamp kit $23.99

715001968 1 INTEGRAL DOORS WITH ELECTRIC WINDOWS $3 499.99

705800307 1 Left door ass'y (Driver) $2 689.99
705800047 1 Door harness $179.99
705800046 1 Left window regulator $599.99
705800016 1 Left window $399.99
703500915 1 Left latch $291.99
705800044 1 Fixed left window $249.99
705800320 1 Left outer panel $964.99
705800048 1 Window switch $74.99
705800015 1 Outside handle $179.99
705800289 1 Seals $164.99
703500917 1 Left hinge kit $199.99
715003567 1 Door trim kit $83.99
705800229 1 Left Inside handle $89.99
705800148 1 Door frame bracket left $133.99
705800150 2 Window guide bracket $49.99
705800151 2 Window guide extrusion $123.99
705800184 1 Key set $50.99
705800293 2 Bel tline trim $34.99
705800145 1 Left door pocket $59.99
705009405 4 Dart $1.99
703500982 1 Door limit kit $14.99

DEFENDER (UR)
This kit includes : 
• Flip Glass Windshield (715002942)
• Rear Polycarbonate Window (715002922)
• Full Doors with Power Windows (715001968)
• Wiper and Power Windows Cable (710004462)
• Power Cable (715003094)
• Sport Roof Seal Kit (715003126)
715003482

$4 799.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705800308 1 Right door ass'y (Passenger) $2 689.99
705800050 1 Door harness $179.99
705800051 1 Right window regulator $599.99
705800025 1 Right window $399.99
703500916 1 Right latch $291.99
705800052 1 Fixed right window $249.99
705800292 1 Right outer panel $964.99
705800048 1 Window switch $74.99
705800015 1 Outside handle $179.99
705800289 1 Seals $164.99
703500918 1 Right hinge kit $199.99
715003568 1 Door trim kit $83.99
705800230 1 Right Inside handle $89.99
705800149 1 Door frame bracket right $133.99
705800150 2 Window guide bracket $49.99
705800151 2 Window guide extrusion $123.99
705800184 1 Key set $50.99
705800293 2 Bel tline trim $34.99
705800146 1 Right door pocket $59.99
705009405 4 Dart $1.99
703500982 1 Door limit kit $14.99

710004462 1 WINDOW HARNESS AND WIPER $59.99

715003094 1 ROOF POWER CABLE KIT $39.99

715003126 1 HARD ENCLOSURE ROOF SEAL KIT $29.99



COMPONENTS

PREMIUM RIGID CAB 
ENCLOSURE
Provides driver and passenger with the best protection from the elements
and the cold, and features the most complete top-of-the-line accessories
our product line-up has to offer.

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002430 1 ROOF KIT $399.99

705800058 2 Cap roof $2.99

715002441 1 WINDSHIELD WITH WIPER PACKAGE $1 599.99

Windshield
715900315 4.0 m Seal (Neoprene) $15.99
705800030 2 Gas shock $74.99
705800082 1 Windshield hinge $99.99

705800085 1 Mobile handle ass'y $89.99
705800008 1 Handle anchor $14.99

715001638 1 Waper and wandshield washer kit $549.99
705800073 1 Cover support $57.99
705010657 1 Wiper motor $259.99
414227300 8 Clip $1.15
414554800 2 Spring clamp $0.72
705800072 1 Motor cover $59.99
710004661 1 Washer motor harness $29.99
710004942 1 Wiper harness $29.99
710004941 1 Wiper switch $39.99
705800086 1 Tank support $13.99
705800039 1 Tank $57.99
705800103 1 Connector $11.99
705010655 1 Wiper $29.99
705010656 1 Wiper arm $59.99

715001968 1 INTEGRAL DOORS WITH ELECTRIC WINDOWS $3 499.99

705800307 1 Left door ass'y (Driver) $2 689.99
705800047 1 Door harness $179.99
705800046 1 Left window regulator $599.99
705800016 1 Left window $399.99
703500915 1 Left latch $291.99
705800044 1 Fixed left window $249.99
705800320 1 Left outer panel $964.99
705800048 1 Window switch $74.99
705800015 1 Outside handle $179.99
705800289 1 Seals $164.99
703500917 1 Left hinge kit $199.99
715003567 1 Door trim kit $83.99
705800229 1 Left Inside handle $89.99
705800148 1 Door frame bracket left $133.99
705800150 2 Window guide bracket $49.99
705800151 2 Window guide extrusion $123.99

DEFENDER (UR)
715001966 Black

$5 999.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705800184 1 Key set $50.99
705800293 2 Bel tline trim $34.99
705800145 1 Left door pocket $59.99
705009405 4 Dart $1.99
703500982 1 Door limit kit $14.99

705800308 1 Right door ass'y (Passenger) $2 689.99
705800050 1 Door harness $179.99
705800051 1 Right window regulator $599.99
705800025 1 Right window $399.99
703500916 1 Right latch $291.99
705800052 1 Fixed right window $249.99
705800292 1 Right outer panel $964.99
705800048 1 Window switch $74.99
705800015 1 Outside handle $179.99
705800289 1 Seals $164.99
703500918 1 Right hinge kit $199.99
715003568 1 Door trim kit $83.99
705800230 1 Right Inside handle $89.99
705800149 1 Door frame bracket right $133.99
705800150 2 Window guide bracket $49.99
705800151 2 Window guide extrusion $123.99
705800184 1 Key set $50.99
705800293 2 Bel tline trim $34.99
705800146 1 Right door pocket $59.99
705009405 4 Dart $1.99
703500982 1 Door limit kit $14.99

715002440 1 REAR WINDOW WITH SLIDING GLASS $699.99

710004462 1 WINDOW HARNESS AND WIPER $59.99

715003094 1 ROOF POWER CABLE KIT $39.99

715003126 1 HARD ENCLOSURE ROOF SEAL KIT $29.99

715003098 1 FRONT ROOF LINER KIT $199.99

710001999 2 Cap "Carling" $6.83

715003099 1 REAR ROOF LINER KIT $249.99
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(Not illustrated)
This kit includes : 
• Sport Roof (715002430)
• Windshield with wiper package (715002441)
• Integral doors with electric windows (715001968)
• Rear Window with Sliding glass (715002440)
• Window harness and wiper (710004462)
• Roof power cable kit (715003094)
• Hard enclosure roof seal kit 

(715003126)
• Front Roof Liner Kit (715003098)
• Rear Roof Liner Kit (715003099)
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SOFT CAB ENCLOSURE
Protection for rider and passenger from the elements.

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002432 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $539.99

715003503 1 Seal kit $99.99
715003504 1 Latch kit "Windshield) $11.99
708200515 2 Lateral guide $46.99
708200510 4 Hook $8.99

715002919 1 SOFT DOORS $939.99

715002920 1 REAR PANEL $199.99

DEFENDER (UR)
This kit includes : 
• Bimini Roof with Sun Visor (715002918)
• Full Windshield - Hardcoated (715002432)
• Soft Doors (715002919)
• Soft Rear Panel (715002920)
715002917 Black

$1 849.99

DEFENDER (UR)
This kit includes : 
• Bimini Roof with Sun Visor (715003030)
• Full Windshield - Hardcoated (715002432)
• Soft Doors (715002919 / 715003557)
• Soft Rear Panel (715002920)
715003032 Black

$2 999.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715003030 1 DELUXE BIMINI ROOF $479.99

715002432 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $539.99

715003503 1 Seal kit $99.99
715003504 1 Latch kit "Windshield) $11.99
708200515 2 Lateral guide $46.99
708200510 4 Hook $8.99

715002919 1 FRONT SOFT DOORS $939.99

715003557 1 REAR SOFT DOORS $939.99

715002920 1 REAR PANEL $199.99

COMPONENTS



COMPONENTS

SOFT CAB ENCLOSURE
Protection for rider and passenger from the elements.

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002849 1 DELUXE BIMINI ROOF $419.99

715002432 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $539.99

715003503 1 Seal kit $99.99
715003504 1 Latch kit "Windshield) $11.99
708200515 2 Lateral guide $46.99
708200510 4 Hook $8.99

715003402 1 SOFT DOORS $1 099.99

715003403 1 REAR PANEL $239.99

DEFENDER (UR)
This kit includes : 
• Bimini Roof with Sun Visor (715002849)
• Full Windshield - Hardcoated (715002432)
• Soft Doors (715003402)
• Soft Rear Panel (715003403)
715003401 Mossy Oak Break-Up Country Camo

$2 199.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715003469 1 DELUXE BIMINI ROOF $549.99

715002432 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $539.99

715003503 1 Seal kit $99.99
715003504 1 Latch kit "Windshield) $11.99
708200515 2 Lateral guide $46.99
708200510 4 Hook $8.99

715003403 1 REAR PANEL $239.99

715003402 1 FRONT SOFT DOORS $1 099.99

715003558 1 REAR SOFT DOORS $1 059.99

COMPONENTS
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DEFENDER (UR)
This kit includes : 
• Bimini Roof with Sun Visor (715003469)
• Full Windshield - Hardcoated (715002432)
• Soft Doors (715003470)
• Soft Rear Panel (715003403)
715003468 Mossy Oak Break-Up Country Camo

$3 489.99
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COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

293250087 1.20 m Gasket (Neoprene) $5.97
705005626 8 "P" Clamp $17.99
293250288 1 Gasket (Neoprene) $79.99
515176141 8 Cap $2.49

COMMANDER (RU), MAVERICK (RS)
715003061 Mossy Oak Break-Up Country Camo

$849.99
715001444 Next G-1 Vista Camo

$849.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

293250087 1.68 m Gasket (Neoprene) $5.97
705006987 9 "P" Clamp $16.99
705007138 2 Spacer roof $1.99
515176141 7 Cap $2.49

COMMANDER (2014 AND UP ) (RU), 
MAVERICK (RS)
715001659 Aluminum

$579.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705800214 1 Roof anchor $11.99
250100199 2 Insert $3.30
705007138 0,5 m Gasket (Neoprene) $1.99

MAVERICK TRAIL (RS-T)
715003659

$349.99

SPORT ROOF
Excellent protection from the elements. Can be assembled with Light Rack 
for Cage or Sport Roof. Easy and tool-less installation.

SPORT ALUMINUM ROOF
Formed aluminum roof 2.25 mm thick. Durable and lightweight. Sporty look. 
Not compatible with full windshields or Intrusion Bar.

SPORT ROOF
Robust injection-molded polypropylene construction. Excellent protection
from the elements. Allows to install lights at roof top location. Windshield
compatible.
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COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705800066 1 Front roof $249.99
705800067 1 Rear roof $249.99
705800131 4 Roof anchor $5.99
705800058 9 Cap roof $2.99

DEFENDER MAX (UR)
715003038

$649.99

SPORT ROOF
Robust injection-molded polypropylene construction. Provides added 
protection for rider and passenger from the elements.

COMPONENTS

DELUXE SPORT ROOF Complete roof kit provides extra driver and passenger protection. 
Perfect fit and finish thanks to the seal kit and the liners included. 

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002430 1 ROOF KIT $399.99

705800058 2 Cap roof $2.99

715003126 1 ROOF SEAL KIT $29.99

715003098 1 FRONT ROOF LINER KIT $199.99

710001999 2 Cap "Carling" $6.83

715003099 1 REAR ROOF LINER KIT $249.99

DEFENDER (UR)
715002511

$849.97

(Not illustrated)
This kit includes : 
• Sport roof (715002430)
• Sport roof seal kit (715003126)
• Front roof liner (715003098)
• Rear roof liner (715003099)

(Not illustrated)
This kit includes : 
• Sport Roof (715003038)
• Seal Kit (715003583)
• Front Roof Liner (715003098)
• Rear Roof Liner (715003582)

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715003038 1 ROOF KIT $649.99

705800066 1 Front roof $249.99
705800067 1 Rear roof $249.99
705800131 4 Roof anchor $5.99
705800058 2 Roof cap $2.99

715003583 1 ROOF SEAL KIT $29.99

715003098 1 FRONT ROOF LINER KIT $199.99

710001999 2 Cap "Carling" $6.83

715003582 1 REAR ROOF LINER KIT $449.99

705800132 1 Roof liner support $104.99
705800221 1 Roof liner spacer $12.99
705800255 2 Roof liner spacer $12.99

DEFENDER (UR)
715003039

$1 329.96
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

293250087 1.68 m Gasket (Neoprene) $5.97
705005626 10 "P" Clamp $17.99
705007138 10 Spacer roof $1.99
705009217 2 Spacer (Nylon) N.A.
293250288 1 Gasket (Neoprene) $79.99
515176141 12 Cap $2.49

COMMANDER MAX (RU)
715001967 Black

$849.99

SPORT ROOF WITH 
SKYLIGHT
Roof for protection against the elements without compromising exposure to 
natural outside light. Tinted skylight. Can be assembled with Light Rack for
Sport Roof. Thermoformed TPO construction.

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705009202 1 Front Sport roof $464.99
705009204 1 Rear Sport roof $514.99
293250087 1.53 m Gasket (Neoprene) $5.97
705005626 10 "P" Clamp $17.99
705007138 10 Spacer roof $1.99
705009217 2 Spacer (Nylon) N.A.
293250288 1 Gasket (Neoprene) $79.99
515176141 12 Cap $2.49

COMMANDER MAX (RU)
715002504 Light Grey

$849.99
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FULL DOORS
Made from durable polyethylene. Sliding
side glass window for better ventilation.
Lockable doors. Compatible with Sport 
and Deluxe Roofs. Easy to remove on hot
and sunny days. Can be used with glass
windshield or full polycarbonate 
windshield. Do not fit with Bimini 
Roof, Rear Nets and Flip Windshield.

Commander (2014 and up) (RU) 

715003110

$2 499.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

Left rigid door ass'y
705008880 1 Left long male hinge ass'y $64.99
705008881 1 Left short male hinge ass'y $64.99
705008883 1 Left door latch $96.99
705008885 1 Left door window ass'y $399.99
705009142 1 Inner side handle $24.99

Right rigid door ass'y
705008888 1 Right long male hinge ass'y $64.99
705008889 1 Right short male hinge ass'y $64.99
705008891 1 Right door latch $96.99
705008893 1 Right door window ass'y $399.99
705009142 1 Inner side handle $24.99

705010586 1 Hardware kit N.A.
705008760 2 Gas shock $54.99
705008761 4 Spherical Cylinder Tip $11.63
705008762 2 door catch $54.99
705005606 4 "P" Clamp $19.99
705010595 2 Left female hinge $39.99
705010597 2 Right female hinge $5.27
705008975 2 "C" Clamp $9.99
705010598 1 Left hinge post $5.27
705010599 1 Right hinge post $5.27
705010600 1 Bolts kit $5.27

715003116 1 Seals cab kit $119.99
715002990 1 Handle and outer latch kit $199.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705800307 1 Left door ass'y (Driver) $2 689.99
705800047 1 Door harness $179.99
705800046 1 Left window regulator $599.99
705800016 1 Left window $399.99
703500915 1 Left latch $291.99
705800044 1 Fixed left window $249.99
705800320 1 Left outer panel $964.99
705800048 1 Window switch $74.99
705800015 1 Outside handle $179.99
705800289 1 Seals $164.99
703500917 1 Left hinge kit $199.99
715003567 1 Door trim kit $83.99
705800229 1 Left Inside handle $89.99
705800148 1 Door frame bracket left $133.99
705800150 2 Window guide bracket $49.99
705800151 2 Window guide extrusion $123.99
705800184 1 Key set $50.99
705800293 2 Bel tline trim $34.99
705800145 1 Left door pocket $59.99
705009405 4 Dart $1.99
703500982 1 Door limit kit $14.99

705800308 1 Right door ass'y (Passenger) $2 689.99
705800050 1 Door harness $179.99
705800051 1 Right window regulator $599.99
705800025 1 Right window $399.99
703500916 1 Right latch $291.99
705800052 1 Fixed right window $249.99
705800292 1 Right outer panel $964.99
705800048 1 Window switch $74.99
705800015 1 Outside handle $179.99
705800289 1 Seals $164.99
703500918 1 Right hinge kit $199.99
715003568 1 Door trim kit $83.99
705800230 1 Right Inside handle $89.99
705800149 1 Door frame bracket right $133.99
705800150 2 Window guide bracket $49.99
705800151 2 Window guide extrusion $123.99
705800184 1 Key set $50.99
705800293 2 Bel tline trim $34.99
705800146 1 Right door pocket $59.99
705009405 4 Dart $1.99
703500982 1 Door limit kit $14.99

FULL DOORS
WITH POWER
WINDOWS
Made from robust high-density 
polyethylene. Easy to remove on hot 
and sunny days. Lockable doors with 
convenient integrated storage areas.
Doors' curved-design provides even more
roominess. Rear hinge wide opening for
ease of ingress/egress in the cockpit.
Power window delivers added ventilation.
Compatible with all BRP windshields.

Defencer (UR)

715001968

$3 499.99

COMPONENTS

COMPONENTS
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705007382 1 Left sport door ass'y $499.99
705007383 1 Right sport door ass'y $499.99
705007885 1 Door Hardware kit $109.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705007284 1 Front left sport door ass'y $499.99
705007285 1 Front right sport door ass'y $499.99
705007291 1 Rear left sport door ass'y $499.99
705007292 1 Rear right sport door ass'y $499.99

SPORT ALUMINUM 
DOORS
Made of lightweight aluminum. 
Rotary latch and rear hinge opening for ease 
of ingress/egress in the cockpit. 
Powder coated black.

Commander (2011-2013) (RU)

715001658

$719.99 Commander MAX (RU), Maverick MAX (RS)

715001958

$1 299.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002919 1 Front doors kit $939.99
715003557 1 Rear doors kit $939.99

SOFT DOORS
Steel-reinforced frame. Rear hinge wide opening 
for ease of ingress/egress in the cockpit. Zippered 
windows for added ventilation. Easy to remove on 
hot and sunny days. Compatible with all BRP roofs, 
windshields, and mirrors. Not compatible with 
half windshield.

Defender MAX (UR)

Coated weather-tough and water-repellent fabric
715003033 Black

$1 879.99
Defender MAX (UR)

600-denier weather-tough and water-repellent fabric
715003470 Mossy Oak Break-Up Country Camo

$2 159.99
SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

(UNIT)

715003402 1 Front doors kit $1 099.99
715003558 1 Rear doors kit $1 059.99

COMPONENTS COMPONENTS

COMPONENTS COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705006826 1 Sport door left ass'y $499.99
705006827 1 Sport door right ass'y $499.99
705007223 1 Door Hardware kit $109.99

Commander (2014 and up) (RU), Maverick (2014 and up) (RS)

715002115

$719.99
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HALF DOORS
Half doors made of plastic. Metal frame
for a higher level of fit and finish and
rigidity. Rear hinge wide opening for ease
of ingress/egress in the cockpit. Interior
pockets and liners for more protection.

Defender (UR)

715003029

$799.99
Defender MAX (UR)

715003031

$1 399.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

Left door ass'y
705011479 1 Left outer panel $84.99
705011585 2 Left handle $12.99
705800303 1 Left door frame $109.99
705011628 2 Hinge $18.99
705206132 1 Handle axel $8.99
705206133 1 Left looking rod $3.30
708300202 2 Tie rod clip $1.99
705012183 1 Left latch $25.99
293830005 1 Rubber bumper $4.99

Right door ass'y
705011480 1 Right outer panel $84.99
705011586 2 Right handle $12.99
705800304 1 Right door frame $109.99
705011628 2 Hinge $18.99
705206132 1 Handle axel $8.99
705206134 1 Right looking rod $3.30
708300182 2 Tie rod clip $1.99
705012184 1 Right latch $25.99
293830005 1 Rubber bumper $4.99

705011629 2 Lower hinge ajustment $9.99
705012506 2 Upper hinge ajustment $9.99
705207027 1 Left lock rod support $18.99
705207028 1 Right lock rod support $18.99

COMPONENTSHALF DOORS
Half doors made of molded HDPE to match vehicle's styling. Steel frame for high 
level of rigidity. A must-have for additional cabin comfort. Door Trim is required 
to complete your door kit (sold separately). Standard on 1000 Base and 1000 DPS
models.

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T)

715004418

$549.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705010043 1 Left door $499.99
705010044 1 Right door $499.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011587 1 Left front doors   $499.99
705011588 1 Right front doors $499.99
705010053 1 Left rear doors $499.99
705010054 1 Right rear doors $499.99

COMPONENTS
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705004590 1 Windshield $219.99
293250087 1.6 m Gasket (Neoprene) $5.97
705005776 2 Windshield support $11.12
705006969 2 Reverse windshield $44.99

stiffener
705005606 6 "P" Clamp $19.99
705005144 2 Wiper $29.99
705006974 1 Right wiper arm $54.99
705006975 1 Left wiper arm $54.99
703500820 1 Wiper linkage kit $269.99
705006977 1 Wiper motor $259.99
705006978 1 Linkage wiper cover N.A.
705007098 1 Engine cover N.A.
705006980 1 Windshield Washer Cap $10.99
705006422 1 Windshield washer tank $124.99
703500821 3 Wiper fluid hose kit $44.99
293720062 3 Grommet $3.99
710003316 1 Wiper switch $39.99
710003317 1 Washer switch $39.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715003653 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $949.99

715004772 1 Fasteners kit N.A.

715003654 1 WIPER KIT $539.99

705010657 1 Wiper motor $259.99
705800072 1 Wiper motor cover $59.99
705800073 1 Cover support $57.99
710004661 1 Wiper harness $29.99
710004941 1 Wiper switch $39.99
705800086 1 Tank support $13.99
705800039 1 Tank $57.99
705800103 1 Connector $11.99
414227300 8 Clip $1.15
414554800 2 Spring clamp $0.72
705012141 1 Wiper N.A.
705012142 1 Wiper arm N.A.

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715003281 1 WINDSHIELD KIT $949.99

705011433 2 Windshields support N.A.
704906888 6 Protector paint chassis $11.99

715003282 1 WIPER KIT $549.99

705011249 1 Wiper motor $259.99
710005286 1 Wiper harness $49.99
710004941 1 Wiper switch $39.99
270000374 0.9 m Hose $10.99
705011163 1 Tank $124.99
705011165 1 Connector $3.40
715003883 1 Fasteners kit N.A.
414644300 2 Dart "windshield" $0.82
705012400 1 Wiper $59.99
705012401 1 Wiper arm $59.99

GLASS WINDSHIELD 
AND WIPER PACKAGE
Glass windshield with wipers and washer fluid 
dispenser. Metal frame with D.O.T. approved glass.
Wide coverage (2 wipers). 2-speed wiper control. 
Windshield washer tank integrated in the vehicle 
service center. Requires power cable (715002036) 
for Commander MAX. 

Europe Version Not EC compliant. Requires Defrost,
Heat and Ventilation System (715001390) for 
installation on EC homologated vehicles.

Commander & MAX (RU)

715001678

$1 169.99

GLASS WINDSHIELD 
AND WIPER PACKAGE
Curved and laminated glass full windshield in metal
frame. Provides excellent optical clarity. Seals firmly
against the cage and protects rider and passenger
from the elements. Single-speed wiper with washer
fluid dispenser. Requires the Overhead Switch Panel
(715003669) for installation. Not EC compliant.

This kit includes : 
• Windshieds (715003653)
• Wiper kit (715003654)
Maverick TRAIL (RS-T)
715003652

$1 439.99

GLASS WINDSHIELD
AND WIPER PACKAGE
Complete kit that includes the curved and laminated
glass windshield with the single speed wiper and
washer fluid dispenser. Seals firmly against the cage
and protects rider and passenger from the elements.
An ideal way to keep your windshield clear in rain, or
while riding through mud and water.

This kit includes : 
• Windshieds (715003281)
• Wiper kit (715003282)
Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP)
715003283

$1 399.99
COMPONENTSCOMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002818 2 Pivoting slide kit $69.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002818 2 Pivoting slide kit $69.99

FLIP WINDSHEILD
Made of thick 6 mm polycarbonate. 3-position flip 
can be set at fully closed, 1/4 open or 1/2 open. Allows
rider to obtain the air flow of a half windshield with the
protection of a full windshield without changing any
parts. Top can be removed without tools. Windshield
pivots on 2 fixed points on cage. Ideal for muddy 
conditions.

Commander & MAX (RU)

715002466

$509.99

FLIP WINDSHEILD
Made of thick 6 mm polycarbonate. 3-position flip can
be set at fully closed, 1/4 open or 1/2 open. Windshield
pivots on 2 fixed points on cage. Top can be removed
without tools.

Maverick & MAX (RS)
715002465

$509.99 COMPONENTS COMPONENTS

COMPONENTS

715002466

715002465
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FLIP GLASS 
WINDSHIELD WITH
WIPER PACKAGE
Curved and laminated glass full windshield in metal
frame. 3-position flip can be set at fully closed, 
¼ open, or fully open. Ideal for muddy conditions. 
Gas-shock-assisted operation and pivots on 2 hinges
located at the top of the windshield. Single-speed
wiper with washer fluid dispenser. Not EC compliant.

Requires Wiper and Power Cable (710004462) and Roof
Power Cable (715003094).
Defender & MAX (UR)
715002441

$1 599.99
SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

(UNIT)

705800030 2 Gas shock $74.99
705800082 1 Left short male $99.99

hinge ass'y

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705800082 1 Hinges "Windshield" $99.99
705800085 1 Mobile handles ass'y $89.99

FLIP WINDSHIELD
Curved and laminated glass full windshield in 
metal frame. 3-position flip can be set at fully closed, 
¼ open, or fully open. Ideal for muddy conditions. 
Gas-shock-assisted operation and pivots on 2 hinges
located at the top of the windshield. Single-speed
wiper with washer fluid dispenser. Can be used with
Windows Wiper & Washer Kit (715001638). Not 
EC compliant.

Defender & MAX (UR)

715002942

$1 149.99

FULL WINDSHIELD - HARDCOATED
High-impact-resistant Makrolon hardcoated polycarbonate full windshield. Quick-attach brackets procure fast,
easy and tool-less installation and removal. Provides excellent optical clarity and better abrasion resistance. 
Protects driver and passenger from the elements.

Commander & MAX (RU)

715003851

$539.99

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T)

715003656

$559.99

FLIP WINDSHIELD -
HARDCOATED
High-impact-resistant Makrolon† hardcoated 
polycarbonate full windshield in metal frame. Provides
excellent optical clarity and better abrasion resistance.
Seals firmly against the cage and protects rider and
passenger from the elements while allowing for 
controlled air flow. 3-position flip can be set at fully
closed, ¼ open, or fully open. Gas-shock-assisted 
operation. Ideal for muddy conditions.

Defender & MAX (UR)
715002442

$849.99
COMPONENTSCOMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

Windshield
715900315 4.0 m Seal (Neoprene) $15.99
705800030 2 Gas shock $74.99
705800082 1 Windshield hinge $99.99

705800085 1 Mobile handle ass'y $89.99
705800008 1 Handle anchor $14.99

715001638 1 Waper and wandshield $549.99
washer kit

705800073 1 Cover support $57.99
705010657 1 Wiper motor $259.99
414227300 8 Clip $1.15
414554800 2 Spring clamp $0.72
705800072 1 Motor cover $59.99
710004661 1 Washer motor harness $29.99
710004942 1 Wiper harness $29.99
710004941 1 Wiper switch $39.99
705800086 1 Tank support $13.99
705800039 1 Tank $57.99
705800103 1 Connector $11.99
705010655 1 Wiper $29.99
705010656 1 Wiper arm $59.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004356 2 Latch kit "Windshield" N.A.
293250388 2.9 m Seal N.A.
293250450 1 Weather strip N.A.
414939500 6 Dart "windshield" $0.82
715004672 2 Look lever ass'y N.A.
293250388 0.6 m Seal

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011349 4 Support "J" $6.99
705006537 2 Lower windshield support $3.99
705005606 2 "P" Clamp $19.99
705011446 2 Windshield support N.A.
715003857 1 Quarter turn kit $29.99

COMPONENTS
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FULL WINDSHIELD - HARDCOATED
High-impact-resistant Makrolon hardcoated polycarbonate full windshield. Quick-attach brackets procure fast,
easy and tool-less installation and removal. Provides excellent optical clarity and better abrasion resistance. 
Protects driver and passenger from the elements.

Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP)

715002908

$599.99

Maverick & MAX (RS)

715003852

$559.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011349 4 Support "J" $6.99
705006537 2 Lower windshield support $3.99
705005606 2 "P" Clamp $19.99
705011446 2 Windshield support N.A.
715003857 1 Quarter turn kit $29.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011349 4 Support "J" $6.99
705006537 2 Lower windshield support $3.99
705005606 2 "P" Clamp $19.99
705011446 2 Windshield support N.A.
715003857 1 Quarter turn kit $29.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715003503 1 Seal kit $99.99
715003504 1 Latch kit "Windshield) $11.99
708200515 2 Lateral guide $46.99
708200510 4 Hook $8.99

COMPONENTS

FULL WINDSHIELD -
HARDCOATED
High-impact-resistant Makrolon hardcoated 
polycarbonate full windshield. Provides excellent 
optical clarity and better abrasion resistance. Quick
and easy tool-less installation or removal.

Defender & MAX (UR)
715002432

$539.99

GLASS WINDSHIELD
Curved and laminated glass full windshield. Seals firmly against the cage and protects rider and passenger from
the elements. Provides the best optical clarity and abrasion resistance. Must be used with Windshield Wiper and
Washer Kit to maintain clear visibility during severe riding conditions, such as mud riding. Not EC compliant.

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T)

715003653

$949.99

Defender & MAX (UR)

715001303

$899.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004772 1 Hardwarw kit N.A.

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705800082 1 Hinges "Windshield" $99.99
705800123 1 Attachment hit $84.99

"Windshield"

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011433 1 Support "Windshield" N.A.
704906888 6 Protector paint frame $11.99

COMPONENTS

GLASS WINDSHIELD
Curved and laminated glass full windshield. Seals
firmly against the cage and protects rider and 
passenger from the elements. Provides the best optical
clarity and abrasion resistance. Must be used with
Windshield Wiper and Washer Kit to maintain clear 
visibility during severe riding conditions, such as 
mud riding.

Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP)
715003281

$949.99



SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011349 4 Support "J" $6.99
705006537 2 Lower windshield support $3.99
705005606 2 "P" Clamp $19.99
705011446 2 Windshield support N.A.
715003857 1 Quarter turn kit $29.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715003503 1 Seal kit $99.99
708200515 2 Side guide $46.99
708200510 4 Hook $8.99
715003504 4 Latch kit "Windshield" $11.99

COMPONENTS

FULL WINDSHIELD
High-impact-resistant polycarbonate full windshield.
Non yellowing, non crazing, non cracking with excellent
UV resistance and optical clarity. Quick-attach 
brackets procure fast, easy and tool-less installation
and removal. Protects driver and passenger from the
elements.

Maverick & MAX (RS)

715003854

$389.99

WINDSHIELD
High-impact-resistant polycarbonate full windshield.
Non yellowing, non crazing, non cracking with excellent
UV resistance and optical clarity. Quick and easy 
tool-less installation or removal.

Defender & MAX (UR)

715002431

$359.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011349 2 Support "J" $6.99
705006537 2 Lower windshield support $3.99

COMPONENTS

HALF WINDSHIELDS
High-impact-resistant durable polycarbonate. Non 
yellowing, non crazing, non cracking with excellent 
UV resistance and optical clarity. Protects driver and
passenger from the elements. Features reverse angle
lip to deflect air flow. Quick-attach brackets procure
fast, easy and tool-less installation and removal. 
Not compatible with Full Doors.

Commander & MAX (RU)

715003855

$219.99
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011349 4 Support "J" $6.99
705006537 2 Lower windshield support $3.99
705005606 2 "P" Clamp $19.99
705011446 2 Windshield support N.A.
715003857 1 Quarter turn kit $29.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004356 2 Latch kit "Windshield" N.A.
293250388 2.9 m Seal N.A.
293250450 1 Weather strip N.A.
414939500 6 Dart "windshield" $0.82
715004672 2 Look lever ass'y N.A.
293250388 0.6 m Seal N.A.

COMPONENTS

FULL WINDSHIELD
High-impact-resistant polycarbonate full windshield.
Non yellowing, non crazing, non cracking with excellent
UV resistance and optical clarity. Quick-attach 
brackets procure fast, easy and tool-less installation
and removal. Protects driver and passenger from the
elements.

Commander & MAX (RU)

715003853

$359.99

FULL WINDSHIELD
High-impact-resistant durable polycarbonate full
windshield. Formed polycarbonate construction for 
enhanced rigidity. Quick and easy tool-less installation
or removal. Seals firmly against the cage and protects
rider and passenger from the elements. Formulated 
to be non-yellowing, non-crazing, non-cracking with
excellent UV resistance and optical clarity.

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T)

715003655

$374.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

293250087 3.3 m Gasket (Neoprene) $5.97
705012308 2 Gasket "Windshield" N.A.
705011220 4 Support "J" $6.99
705011280 2 Lower windshield support $15.99
705011395 2 Clip support "Windshield" $3.30
705012295 1 Support "J" $9.99

COMPONENTS

WINDSHIELD
High-impact-resistant durable polycarbonate full
windshield. Formed polycarbonate construction for 
enhanced rigidity. Formulated to be non-yellowing,
non-crazing, non-cracking with excellent UV resistance
and optical clarity. Protects driver and passenger from
the elements. Quick and easy tool-less installation 
or removal.

Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP)

715002907

$399.99



REAR WINDOW
Durable polyethylene frame and polycarbonate window.
Quick and easy installation. Protects rear of cabin, like
the rear windshield on a car. Same model as in Cab
Enclosure. Compatible with Gear Rail. Not compatible
with Harness Bars and Snorkel Kit.

Maverick (RS) 2014 and up 
(Except Turbo, X mr, X ds Turbo, X rs Turbo 2016 and up)

715002856

$379.99
Maverick MAX (RS) (Except X mr, X ds Turbo, 
X rs Turbo 2016 and up)

715002857

$399.99
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011220 2 Support "J" $6.99
705010904 2 Clip support "Windshield" $3.30

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011349 2 Support "J" $6.99
705006537 2 Lower windshield support $3.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011220 2 Support "J" $6.99
705010904 2 Clip support "Windshield" $3.30

COMPONENTS

TINTED HALF 
WINDSHIELDS
High-impact-resistant durable polycarbonate half
windshield. Formed polycarbonate construction for 
nhanced rigidity. Formulated to be non-yellowing, 
non-crazing, non-cracking with excellent UV resistance
and optical clarity. Protects driver and passenger from
the elements. Features reverse angle lip to deflect air
flow. Quick and easy tool-less installation or removal.

Maverick X3 & MAX (RS)

715004291

$299.99

HALF WINDSHIELDS
High-impact-resistant durable polycarbonate half
windshield. Formed polycarbonate construction for 
enhanced rigidity. Formulated to be non-yellowing,
non-crazing, non-cracking with excellent UV resistance
and optical clarity. Protects driver and passenger from
the elements. Features reverse angle lip to deflect air
flow. Quick and easy tool-less installation or removal.

Maverick X3 & MAX (RS)

715002909

$279.99

HALF WINDSHIELDS
High-impact-resistant durable polycarbonate. Non 
yellowing, non crazing, non cracking with excellent UV
resistance and optical clarity. Protects driver and 
passenger from the elements. Features reverse angle
lip to deflect air flow. Quick-attach brackets procure
fast, easy and tool-less installation and removal. Not
compatible with Full Doors.

Maverick & MAX (RS)

715003856

$239.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715003502 1 Seal kit $44.99
708200513 2 Side guide $46.99
708200510 4 Hook $8.99

COMPONENTS

HALF WINDSHIELD
High-impact-resistant durable polycarbonate 
half-windshield. Formulated to be non-yellowing, 
non-crazing, non-cracking with excellent UV resistance
and optical clarity. Quick and easy tool-less 
installation or removal. Not compatible with Doors.

Defender & MAX (UR)

715002433

$229.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705008902 1 Clear panel $299.99
705008678 4 Velcro fastenet $29.99
705009405 27 Dart $1.99
705009406 27 Push nut $0.99

COMPONENTS

REAR WINDOW
Durable polyethylene frame and polycarbonate window.
Quick and easy installation. Protects rear of cabin, like
the rear windshield on a car. Same model as in Cab
Enclosure. Not compatible with Harness Bars. 
Compatible with Gear Rail.

Commander (2014 and up) (RU)

715001300

$379.99
Commander MAX (RU)

715002119

$399.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705008902 1 Clear panel $299.99
705008678 4 Velcro fastenet $29.99
705009405 27 Dart $1.99
705009406 27 Push nut $0.99

COMPONENTS



47All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last

WINDSHIELDS & COMPONENTS
ATV/S

S
V Yellow

 B
ook .1

8
ACCESSORIES (SSV)

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705010657 1 Wiper motor $259.99
705800072 1 Wiper motor cover $59.99
705800073 1 Cover support $57.99
710004661 1 Wiper harness $29.99
710004941 1 Wiper switch $39.99
705800086 1 Tank support $13.99
705800039 1 Tank $57.99
705800103 1 Connector $11.99
414227300 8 Clip $1.15
414554800 2 Spring clamp $0.72
705012141 1 Wiper N.A.
705012142 1 Wiper arm N.A.

COMPONENTS

WINDSHIELD WIPER
AND WASHER KIT
An ideal way to keep your windshield clear in rain, 
or while riding through mud and water. Includes 
single-speed wiper, washer fluid dispenser and 
windshield frame mount. Must be used with the Glass
Windshield (715003653). Requires the Overhead
Switch Panel (715003669) for installation. Not EC
compliant.

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T)

715003654

$539.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011249 1 Wiper motor $259.99
710005286 1 Wiper harness $49.99
710004941 1 Wiper switch $39.99
270000374 0.9 m Hose $10.99
705011163 1 Tank $124.99
705011165 1 Connector $3.40
715003883 1 Fasteners kit N.A.
414644300 2 Dart "windshield" $0.82
705012400 1 Wiper $59.99
705012401 1 Wiper arm $59.99

COMPONENTS

WINDSHIELD WIPER
AND WASHER KIT
An ideal way to keep your windshield clear in rain, 
or while riding through mud and water. Includes 
single-speed wiper and washer fluid dispenser. Must
be used with the Glass Windshield. Wiper mechanism
and washer fluid dispenser perfectly concealed within
the vehicle.

Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP)

715003282

$549.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705800073 1 Cover support $57.99
705010657 1 Wiper motor $259.99
414227300 8 Clip $1.15
414554800 2 Spring clamp $0.72
705800072 1 Motor cover $59.99
710004661 1 Washer motor harness $29.99
710004942 1 Wiper harness $29.99
710004941 1 Wiper switch $39.99
705800086 1 Tank support $13.99
705800039 1 Tank $57.99
705800103 1 Connector $11.99
705010655 1 Wiper $29.99
705010656 1 Wiper arm $59.99

COMPONENTS

WINDSHIELD WIPER
AND WASHER KIT
An ideal way to keep your windshield clear in rain, 
or while riding through mud and water. Includes 
single-speed wiper, washer fluid dispenser and 
windshield frame mount. Must be used with the Glass
Windshield (715001303) or Flip Glass Windshield
(715002942). Requires Wiper and Power Windows
Cable (710004462) and Power Cable (715003094). 
Not EC compliant.

Defender (UR)

715001638

$549.99
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DUAL CVT AIR INTAKE
Complete kit to upgrade CVT cover from 1 inlet - 
1 outlet to 2 inlets - 2 outlets. Needed to install Snorkel
Kit (715001728) on Commander 2012 & up. Keeps CVT
system cooler in extreme use conditions.

Commander (RU) (2012 and up except Limited & MAX)

715002467

$299.99

QRS DRIVEN CLUTCH
UPGRADE
QRS Driven Clutch Upgrade Kit from X ds Turbo model
but calibrated for the 1000R (non-turbo) engine 
(Standard on X mr 2017 & up models). Increases 
drive belt durabilty. Use it with the CVT Ventilation 
Upgrade Kit (715003044) for improved performance
and reliability.

(Not illustrated)
Maverick & MAX (RS) (Except Turbo)

715003045

$649.99

SNORKEL KIT
Raises point of engine and CVT air intakes so vehicle can be semi-submersed in water / mud without taking 
in water to the engine. Not compatible with Rear Nets and Windows, Harness Bars and Cab Enclosures. 
Not EC compliant.

Commander (RU) (2012 & up with dual CVT air intake 
715002467 except MAX), Maverick (Except Turbo, X mr, 
X ds, X rs 2016 and up), Maverick X ds not turbo

715001728

$599.99

Maverick MAX (Except Turbo, X mr, X ds, X rs 2016 and up),
Maverick MAX X ds not turbo

715004083

$599.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

420212286 1 Transmission cover $171.99
707001229 1 Flexible front adapter $13.70
707001230 1 Front outlet (CVT) $35.99
707001274 1 Air Outlet Adapter (CVT) $11.98
707001243 1 CVT outlet $35.99
707001232 1 Rear support $5.99
707001400 1 Flexible adaptor $15.99
707001403 1 Air inlet $29.99
707001422 2 Filter $14.99
707001231 1 Front support $10.99
293650091 2 Clamp (Norme) $8.72
715900313 2 Heat protector $34.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

707001378 1 Air inlet $28.99
707001377 1 Air inlet $29.99
707800578 1 Air inlet $28.99
707900217 1 Hose support $11.12
707800576 1 Intake adaptor $39.99
707001855 1 Front outlet $35.99
707001380 1 Outlet $35.99
707001386 2 Rear outlet $35.99
707001523 2 Trim $3.92
707001640 1 Air inlet $29.99
707001482 1 Filter $12.99
707001481 1 Deflector $29.99
707001383 4 Adaptor $7.69
707900199 1 Dashboard (Superior) $25.99
707900065 1 Dashboard (Center) $25.99
707900215 1 Support (Filter) $12.84
707900216 1 Dashboard cover $18.99
707900233 1 Trim (Dashboard) $49.99
707900104 1 Cover (GPS) $9.99
705005606 2 "P" clamp $19.99
707800577 1 Air inlet $29.99
293650091 13 Clamp (Norme) $8.72
709000168 1.7 m Hose $17.30
415080200 4.0 m Hose $4.30
415080100 2.1 m Hose $2.08
293710039 2 Straight fitting $5.17

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

707001378 1 Air inlet $28.99
707001377 1 Air inlet $29.99
707800578 1 Air inlet $28.99
707900468 1 Rear center console $44.99
707900217 1 Hose support $11.12
707800576 1 Intake adaptor $39.99
707001855 1 Front outlet $35.99
707001380 1 Outlet $35.99
707001386 2 Rear outlet $35.99
707001523 2 Trim $3.92
707001640 1 Air inlet $29.99
707001482 1 Filter $12.99
707001481 1 Deflector $29.99
707001383 4 Adaptor $7.69
707900199 1 Dashboard (Superior) $25.99
707900065 1 Dashboard (Center) $25.99
707900215 1 Support (Filter) $12.84
707900216 1 Dashboard cover $18.99
707900233 1 Trim (Dashboard) $49.99
707900104 1 Cover (GPS) $9.99
707800577 1 Air inlet $29.99
293650091 13 Clamp (Norme) $8.72
415080200 5.0 m Hose $4.30
415080100 2.1 m Hose $2.08
293710039 2 Straight fitting $5.17

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

420212285 1 Transmission cover $171.99
707001910 1 Air inlet $34.99
707001911 1 Plug $9.99
707001866 1 Air outlet $35.99
707900311 1 Floor cap $26.99
707900388 1 Rear florr cap $103.99
293650091 2 Clamp (Norme) $8.72
514052924 3 Clamp (Norme) $9.99
708200504 1 Driven Pulley Adapter $23.31

COMPONENTS CVT VENTILATION 
UPGRADE
CVT inlet with better flow and increased belt ventila-
tion by 10%. Increases drive belt durabilty (decreases
heat) and allows you to get the maximum performance.
Standard on X ds Turbo models.

Maverick & MAX (RS)

(Not illustrated)
Requires QRS Driven Clutch Upgrade Kit (715003045)
715003044

$199.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

707001728 1 Air inlet $41.99
707001727 1 Air inlet $29.99
707001734 1 Air inlet $49.99
707001729 1 Air inlet $11.99
707001730 1 Air inlet $29.99
707001742 1 Filter $28.99
707001741 1 Filter cover $17.99
514052983 3 Clamp (Norme) $12.99
293250087 1.0 m Gasket "Neoprene" $5.97
709000582 2 Grommet $3.43
420864910 1 Fan $44.99

COMPONENTS
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FRONT SWAY BAR
Enhances vehicle performance and control during hard
cornering. Standard on XT & XT-P models.

Commande & MAX (RU)

715001125

$124.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

706202560 1 Sway-bar $71.99
706202536 1 Left ball joint $47.99
706202537 1 Right ball joint $47.99
706201086 2 Stabilizer bushing $5.07
706201087 2 Clamp $5.07
506060600 2 Clamp "U" $12.67

COMPONENTS

FENDER FLARES
Deliver aggressive look while providing added 
protection from dirt and debris. Includes front and 
rear extensions and all mounting hardware.

Commander & MAX (RU)

715002451

$204.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705008666 1 Left upper front mudguard $25.99
705008667 1 Right upper front mudguard $25.99
705008668 1 Left lower front mudguard $25.99
705008669 1 Right lower front mudguard $25.99
705008671 1 Left upper rear mudguard $25.99
705008673 1 Right upper rear mudguard $25.99
705008670 1 Left lower rear mudguard $25.99
705008672 1 Right lower rear mudguard $25.99

COMPONENTS

FENDER FLARES
Extended fender flares made from injection-molded
polypropylene. Keep mud and debris out of vehicle. 
Designed for quick and easy installation. Include front
and rear extensions and mounting hardware. Increase
vehicle's overall width by 3.5" (8.9 cm).

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T)

715003625

$179.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011210 1 Left front fender extension N.A.
705011211 1 Right front fender extension N.A.
705011212 1 Left rear fender extension N.A.
705011213 1 Right rear fender extension N.A.

COMPONENTS

FENDER FLARES
Fender flares made from injection-molded 
polypropylene. Keep mud and debris out of vehicule. 
Include front and rear extensions and all mounting
hardware.

Maverick & MAX (RS)

715002414

$204.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705008988 1 Left front deflector $34.99
705008989 1 Right front deflector $34.99
705007637 1 Left rear deflector $36.99
705007638 1 Right rear deflector $36.99

COMPONENTS

FENDER FLARES
Robust injection-molded polypropylene construction.
Perfect for keeping mud and debris outside the vehicle.
Include front and rear extension, and all mounting
hardware.

Defender & MAX (UR)

715002424

$204.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705009189 1 Left front deflector N.A.
705009190 1 Right front deflector N.A.
705009191 1 Bottom reft rear deflector N.A.
705009192 1 Bottom right rear deflector N.A.
705009193 1 Top reft rear deflector N.A.
705009194 1 Top right rear deflector N.A.

COMPONENTS
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SUPER EXTENDED FENDER FLARES
Extended fender flares made from injection-molded polypropylene. Keep mud and debris out of vehicle. 
Designed for quick and easy intallation. Include front and rear extensions and mounting hardware.

Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP)

715002973

$299.99

Maverick & MAX (RS)

715001323

$259.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715003818 1 Left front fender extension $29.49
715003819 1 Right front fender extension $29.49
715003820 1 Left rear fender extension $29.49
715003821 1 Right rear fender extension $29.49
715003822 1 Left center fender extension $14.49
715003823 1 Right center fender $14.49

extension

COMPONENTS

XT BOX RAILS
Add integrated tie down area to your cargo box while
enhancing the look. Anti-corrosion coating with
durable powder coat finish.

Commander & MAX (RU)

715000957

$104.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

708300231 1 Left rail $59.99
708300232 1 Right rail $59.99
708300233 1 Left rail cover $1.99
708300234 2 Right rail Cover $4.99

COMPONENTS

ADJUSTABLE 
DRIVER'S SEAT
Driver seat upgrade that delivers an added 3 in. 
(8 cm) of forward/rearward adjustability for increased
comfort and facilitated ingress / egress.

Defender & MAX (UR)

715004230

$299.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

708001688 1 Seat support $93.99
708001723 1 Driver's seat frame $239.99
708000848 1 Left rail $39.99
708002001 1 Right rail $25.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705011518 1 Left front deflector $19.99
705011519 1 Right front deflector $19.99
705011520 1 Left cargo deflector $19.99
705011521 1 Right cargo deflector $19.99
705011522 1 Left center deflector $9.18
705011523 1 Right center deflector $11.38

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002967 1 Left front fender extension kit $49.99
715002968 1 Right front fender $49.99

extension kit
715002971 1 Left rear fender extension kit $49.99
705002972 1 Right rear fender $199.99

extension kit
715002969 1 Left front fender kit $34.99
715002970 1 Right front fender kit $34.99

COMPONENTS

SPORT FENDER
FLARES
Sleek fender flares just the right size to reduce mud
and debris kick-up from your tires. Robust injection-
molded polypropylene construction. Includes front and
rear extension, and all mounting hardware.

Defender & MAX (UR)

715003898

$204.99
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001707 1 LinQ attachment kit $19.99

COMPONENTS

LINQ CARGO RACK
Strong, durable steel rack. Easy and tool-less 
installation thanks to the LinQ System. Allows the 
installation of LinQ accessories. 2 racks can be 
installed at the same time. Kit includes LinQ Base. 
Extends vehicle cargo options.

Defender & MAX (UR)

715003443

$299.99

LINQ DELUXE 
MODULAR BAG 
Tool-less installation and removal. Versatile, rugged
and spacious. Ideal for carrying anything you need in
any conditions. Weatherproof, scratch-resistant, with
molded rubber bottom. Central compartment can be
used alone on the rack. Removable bin.

Maverick & MAX (RS) (Except Turbo, X ds Turbo, 
X rs Turbo 2016 & up)

12 Gal (44L) Capacity
715001695

$249.99

20 Gal (73L) Capacity
715001694

$289.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001707 1 Cargo attachment kit $19.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004386 1 Cargo attachment kit $29.99

COMPONENTS

LINQ CARGO BOX
Installs without vehicle modification. LinQ mounted 
for easy-on, easy-off installation. Lockable and
weather-resistant.

Marverick & MAX (RS), Marverick TRAIL (Rs-T), 
Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP)

23 Gal (86 L) capacity
715002474

$279.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004386 1 Cargo attachment kit $29.99
715001707 1 LinQ attachment kit $19.99

COMPONENTS

LINQ CARGO BOX
Made of high strength, low-alloy steel. Installs without
vehicle modification. LinQ mount for easy-on, easy-off
installation. Can be placed on both front and back
racks of vehicle.

Defender & MAX (UR)

715001215

$209.99

LINQ AUDIO 
CARGO BOX
The rear installation does not use up any cab space and
allows easy listening at 
an average speed. The Bluetooth enabled receiver and
6.5" (16.5 cm) speakers are smartly concealed and in-
tegrated in the cover. Automatic shut-off function pro-
tects your battery by turning the system off after 10
minutes of inactivity. Backlit control panel perfect for
night riding. Not compatible with Lonestar Racing Rear
Intrusion Bar.

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T), Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP), 
Marverick & MAX (RS), Defender & MAX (UR)

11.5 Gal (43L) capacity
715003018

$549.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004386 1 Cargo attachment kit $29.99
515176795 1 Clamp $4.26

1 AUDIO BOX ASS'Y

715002435 1 Latch kit $29.99
715002412 1 LinQ adaptator kit $19.99

COMPONENTS

LINQ TAILGATE 
EXTANSION / 
DIVIDER
Steel-tubing-system-style barrier mounts on top of the
bed walls using the easy, tool-less LinQ System. Can
be mounted to serve as cargo divider at different 
locations along the bed wall while preventing larger
items from falling off the back. Stores neatly out of the
way and offers additional cab area protection since it
can be mounted upside down on the front bed wall as
a mini headache rack. Inside and outside anti-corro-
sion coating with durable powder coat finish.

Defender & MAX (UR)

715002464

$219.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001707 1 LinQ attachment kit $19.99

COMPONENTS



TRUNK BOX PANEL
Color panels to match your Trunk Box « LinQ ».

Fits LinQ Trunk Box

715001391 Black $39.99
715001392 Yellow $39.99
715001395 Viper Red $39.99
715002481 White $39.99
715002480 Light grey $39.99
715002984 Octane Blue $39.99
715002985 Manta Green $39.99
715002986 Can-Am Red $39.99
European Version (EC compliant)

715001397 Black $39.99
715001398 Yellow $39.99
715002482 Light grey $39.99
715002483 White $39.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001707 1 Cargo attachment kit $19.99

COMPONENTS

LINQ TRUNK BOX
Equipped with the LinQ System, the rear trunk box
plugs in and out in seconds. Instantly transforms 
your vehicle to suit the need of the moment. Made of 
injection-molded polyethylene, double walled in critical
areas. The fully sealed lid protects your belongings 
from dust, moisture and the elements. Trunk Box Panels
available in many colors to match your vehicle (sold
separately).MAVERICK TRAIL: LinQ Cargo Rack
(715003702) required for installation. 
MAVERICK : Requires Wiring Cable (710003419). 
Not compatible with Lonestar Racing Rear Intrusion 
Bar and Baja-Style Spare Tire Holder.

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T), Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP), 
Maverick & MAX (RS)

(With light) 32 Gal (124L) capacity
715001747

$349.99
(Without light) 32 Gal (124L) capacity
715001748

$319.99

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last52
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004386 1 Cargo attachment kit $29.99

COMPONENTS

LINQ CARGO BOX
Holds cargo safely and securely while riding. Easy and
fast to install and remove from racks thanks to the
LinQ System.

Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP), Maverick & MAX (RS) 
(Except Turbo, X ds Turbo, X rs Turbo 2016 & up), Defender
& MAX (UR)

12 Gal (45L) capacity
715003879

$209.99

LINQ CARGO BOX
Tool-less installation and removal thanks to the LinQ system. Buckle and elastic closure with a rubber seal that
protects dust. from entering the bag. 3-section lid for partial or full access to your bag. Inside separators for 
optimal bag organization. LinQ Cargo Rack (715003702) required for installation.

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T)

715002923 Black

$379.99

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T)

715003248 Camo

$449.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001707 1 LinQ attachment kit $19.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001707 1 LinQ attachment kit $19.99

COMPONENTS



WARN† PROVANTAGE 4500 S WINCH 
Pulling strength capability of 4,500 lb (2,041 kg) 50 ft. of 7/32" (15.2 m of 5.5 mm)
synthetic rope. MAVERICK TRAIL : Winch Electrical Harness (715003777) is required
for installation base and DPS models. MAVERICK X3 : Winch Eletrical Harness
(715003585) and a Front Pre-Runner Bumper are required for installation.

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T) Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP), Defender & MAX (UR), 

715002941

$804.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705008547 1 Winch $539.99
715001118 1 Synthetic rope 50' (15.2 m) / $139.99

4500 LBS (2.041 kg)
705204567 1 Cable guide $94.99
710004142 1 Winch solenoid $124.99
710002052 1 Winch switch $17.99
715003523 1 Strap and hook kit $29.99
710001002 1 Remote control $59.99
710001023 1 Winch connector $43.99

COMPONENTS
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WARN† PROVANTAGE 4500 S WINCH 
Pulling strength capability of 4,500 lb (2,041 kg). 50 ft. of 7/32" (15.2 m of 5.5 mm)
synthetic rope.COMMANDER : Winch & Hitch Support Plate (715000704) is required.
MAVERICK : Winch Electrical Harness (710005215) is required for installation on
Maverick, Maverick MAX 2017 & up (except X mr models). Mounting Plate is required. 
A Pre-Runner Bumper is required for Maverick, Maverick MAX, Maverick X rs 2016 
& up, Maverick MAX X rs 2016 & up, Maverick X ds & Maverick MAX X ds.

Commander & MAX (RU), Maverick & MAX (RS)

715002501

$804.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710004142 1 Winch solenoid $124.99
705204567 1 Cable guide $94.99
715003523 1 Strap and hook kit $29.99
715001118 1 Synthetic rope 50' (15.2 m) / $139.99

4500 LBS (2.041 kg)
710002052 1 Winch switch $17.99

COMPONENTS

WARN† PROVANTAGE 4500 WINCH  
Pulling strength capability of 4,500 lb (2,041 kg). 55 ft. of 7/32" (16.8 m of 5.5 mm)
wire steel cable. COMMANDER : Winch & Hitch Support Plate (715000704) is 
required. MAVERICK : Winch Electrical Harness (710005215) is required for 
installation on Maverick, Maverick MAX 2017 & up (except X mr models). Mounting
Plate is required. A Pre-Runner Bumper is required for Maverick, Maverick MAX, 
Maverick X rs 2016 & up, Maverick MAX X rs 2016 & up, Maverick X ds & Maverick
MAX X ds.

Commander & MAX (RU), Maverick & MAX (RS)

715002560

$704.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705008547 1 Winch $539.99
710004142 1 Winch solenoid $124.99
715001119 1 Cable guide $54.99
715003523 1 Strap and hook kit $29.99
715001117 1 Synthetic rope 55' (16,8 m) / 4500 LBS (2,041 kg) $69.99
710002052 1 Winch switch $17.99

COMPONENTS

WARN† PROVANTAGE 4500 WINCH  
Pulling strength capability of 4,500 lb (2,041 kg). 55 ft. of 7/32" (16.8 m of 5.5 mm)
wire steel cable. MAVERICK TRAIL : Winch Electrical Harness (715003777) is required
for installation base and DPS models. MAVERICK X3 : Winch Eletrical Harness
(715003585) and a Front Pre-Runner Bumper are required for installation.

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T) Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP), Defender & MAX (UR), 

715002425

$704.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705008547 1 Winch solenoid $539.99
715001117 1 Synthetic rope 55' (16.8 m) / $69.99

4500 LBS (2.041 kg)
715001119 1 Cable guide $54.99
710004142 1 Winch solenoid $124.99
710002052 1 Winch switch $17.99
715003523 1 Strap and hook kit $29.99
710001002 1 Remote control $59.99
710001023 1 Winch connector $43.99

COMPONENTS



All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last54

WINCHES & COMPONENTS
AT

V/
S

S
V 

Ye
llo

w
 B

oo
k 

.1
8

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S 

(S
SV

)

CAN-AM TERRA 45 WINCH 
BY SUPERWINCH 
Pulling strength capability of 4,500 lb (2,041 kg). 47 ft. of 1/4" (14.3 m of 6.3 mm)
wire steel cable. COMMANDER : Winch & Hitch Support Plate (715000704) is required.
MAVERICK : Winch Electrical Harness (710005215) is required for installation on 
Maverick, Maverick MAX 2017 & up (except X mr models). Mounting Plate is required.
A Pre-Runner Bumper is required for Maverick, Maverick MAX, Maverick X rs 2016 &
up, Maverick MAX X rs 2016 & up, Maverick X ds & Maverick MAX X ds.

Commander & MAX (RU), Maverick & MAX (RS)

715002092

$364.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710004418 1 Winch solenoid $124.99
710004822 1 Cable guide $44.99
715003523 1 Strap and hook kit $29.99
705011595 1 Steel rope 47' (14.3 m) / $29.99

4500 LBS (2.041 kg)
710002052 1 Winch switch $17.99
710004419 1 Winch breaker $24.99
710004887 1 Remote control $19.99

COMPONENTS

CAN-AM TERRA 45 WINCH 
BY SUPERWINCH
Pulling strength capability of 4,500 lb (2,041 kg). 47 ft. of 1/4" (14.3 m of 6.3 mm)
wire steel cable. MAVERICK TRAIL : Winch Electrical Harness (715003777) is required
for installation base and DPS models. MAVERICK X3 : Winch Eletrical Harness
(715003585) and a Front Pre-Runner Bumper are required for installation.

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T) Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP), Defender & MAX (UR), 

715002838

$364.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

703500947 1 Winch solenoid $145.99
710004822 1 Cable guide $44.99
715003523 1 Strap and hook kit $29.99
705011595 1 Steel rope 47' (14.3 m) / $29.99

4500 LBS (2.041 kg)
710002052 1 Winch switch $17.99
703500948 2 Winch breaker $15.49
710004887 1 Remote control $19.99
710004872 1 Copper bar $9.99
710004873 1 Copper bar $9.99

COMPONENTS
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710005659 1 Winch $479.99
710004418 1 Winch solenoid $124.99
715004449 1 Cable guide $64.99
705009319 1 Hook kit $14.99
715004448 1 Synthetic rope 50' (15.2 m) / $129.99

4500 LBS (2.041 kg)
710002052 1 Winch switch $17.99
710004419 1 Winch breaker $24.99
710004887 1 Remote control $19.99

COMPONENTS

CAN-AM TERRA 45SR WINCH 
BY SUPERWINCH
Pulling strength capability of 4,500 lb (2,041kg). 50 ft. of 3/16" (15.2 m of 4.8 mm)
synthetic rope. COMMANDER : Winch & Hitch Support Plate (715000704) is required.
MAVERICK : Winch Electrical Harness (710005215) is required for installation on 
Maverick, Maverick MAX 2017 & up (except X mr models). Mounting Plate is required. A
Pre-Runner Bumper is required for Maverick, Maverick MAX, Maverick X rs 2016 & up,
Maverick MAX X rs 2016 & up, Maverick X ds & Maverick MAX X ds.

Commander & MAX (RU), Maverick & MAX (RS)

715004447

$479.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705010567 1 Contrôle case N.A.
715004696 1 Winch $319.99
705012840 1 Steel rope $284.99
710005981 1 Remote control N.A.

COMPONENTS

CARGO BED WINCH
Allows you to pull heavy loads into the cargo box easily. Perfect for hunting 
applications when it comes to loading game. Includes support base made of 
heavy-duty 2" (5 cm) steel tubing, winch and weather-sealed corded remote. 750 lbs
maximum pulling capacity. Electronic security module to prevent vehicle damage that
could occur if loaded vehicle exceeds manufacturer's gross weight rating.

Defender & MAX (UR)

Adaptor Kit (715004709) required for installation with Gear Rail Adaptor
715003268

$579.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

703500947 1 Winch solenoid $145.99
715004449 1 Cable guide $64.99
715003523 1 Hook kit $29.99
715004448 1 Synthetic rope 50' (15.2 m) / $129.99

4500 LBS (2.041 kg)
710002052 1 Winch switch $17.99
703500948 2 Winch breaker $15.49
710004887 1 Remote control $19.99
710004872 1 Copper bar $9.99
710004873 1 Copper bar $9.99

COMPONENTS

CAN-AM TERRA 45SR WINCH 
BY SUPERWINCH
Pulling strength capability of 4,500 lb (2,041 kg). 50 ft. of 3/16" (15,2 m of 4,8 mm)
wire steel cable. MAVERICK TRAIL : Winch Electrical Harness (715003777) is required
for installation base and DPS models. MAVERICK X3 : Winch Eletrical Harness
(715003585) and a Front Pre-Runner Bumper are required for installation.

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T) Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP), Defender & MAX (UR), 

715004446

$499.99

MULTIMOUNT WINCH KIT
For use with Warn winch kit. Versatile system that can be easily mounted at the front
or rear of the Can-Am Commander. Complete with Can-Am plug-and-play front and
rear wire harness. Ergonomically formed handle makes it easy to carry from front to
rear. Front 2" Receiver Hitch (715000663) is required for installation. Integrated 
receiver allows for use with Multimount Tow (715001142), not included. Roller 
Fairlead (715001119) is required for use with synthetic cable winch.

Commander (RU)

715000659 Black

$304.99

Commander MAX (RU)

715002068 Black

$324.99



REMOVABLE WINCH
MOUNTING KIT
Allows to remove your winch when needed. Use in
combination with the Multimount Winch Harness
710004869 or 710005082 for Defender MAX) to
quickly and conveniently relocate a front-mounted
winch to the rear of the vehicle. Not compatible for
use with the lower hitch.                                                                              

Defender (UR)

Requires Higher Front Receiver Hitch (715003109)                 
715001652

$304.99

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last56
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WINCH & HITCH
SUPPORT PLATE
Mounting plate for winch and front 2" receiver hitch
(715000663).

Commander & MAX (RU)

715000704

$94.99

FRONT 2" RECEIVER
HITCH
Can be used with a standard 2" draw bar. Complete
with integrated quick locking/release pin for easy
installation and removal of draw bar

Allows for front-mount pulling/pushing or 
additional accessory attachments, such as a plow.                                                                                   

Commander & MAX (RU)

Winch & hitch support plate (715000704) 
is required for installation                    
715000663 

$94.99

MOUTING PLATE
FOR WINCH
Maverick & MAX (RS) (Except X mr)

715001699

$114.99

MULTIMOUNT PLATE
FOR WINCH
Maverick & MAX (RS) (X mr)

(Not illustrated)
Required with Front Pre-Runner Bumper.
705203196 Black

$44.99

SYNTHETIC WINCH 
CABLE
50 ft. of 3/16" (15.2 m of 4.8 mm) synthetic cable for
SuperWinch winches. SuperWinch Hawse Fairlead
(715004449) required when upgrading to a synthetic
cable to avoid premature cable damage and wear.

(WARN Winch)

715004448

$129.99

WARN HAWSE 
FAIRLEAD
Heavy-duty replacement fairlead.

(WARN Winch)

705204567

$94.99

SUPERWINCH
HAWSE FAIRLEAD
Required to use the Synthetic Winch Cable
(715001118) on Warn winches. To be used with
synthetic winch cables only.                                                                              

(WARN Winch)

715004449 

$64.99

ROLLER FAIRLEAD
Suggested when changing the wire rope. 
Heavy-duty replacement fairlead for Warn winch.

(WARN Winch)

705204569

$69.99

(WARN Winch)

710004822

$44.99

(WARN Winch)

715001119

$54.99

REPLACEMENT
WIRE ROPE
47 ft. of 1/4" (14.3 m of 6.3 mm) wire rope. 
4,500 lb (2,041 kg) pulling strength.                                                       

(WARN Winch)

705011595 

$29.99
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SYNTHETIC WINCH
CABLE
50' of 7/32" (15.2 m of 5.5 mm) synthetic cable for
Warn winch. Warn Hawse Fairlead (705204567) is
required when upgrading to a synthetic cable to
avoid damage and premature wear of the cable.                                                                                   

(WARN Winch)

715001118 

$139.99

SYNTHETIC CABLE
EXTENSION
Lightweight 1/4" (6.3 mm) diameter, easy to handle
and won't rattle in cargo box. Easily attaches to
winch cable to provide additional 50' (15.2 m) of
distance.                                                                              

715001120 

$139.99

WIRE ROPE 
REPLACEMENT
55 feet (17 M) of 7/32" (5.5 mm).                                                                                   

(WARN Winch)

715001117 

$69.99

WIRELESS REMOTE
CONTROL
The system is quick and easy to install, thanks to 
a wiring harness with an integrated antenna and
all necessary mounting hardware. Allows you to 
operate your winch from anywhere within a 50'
(15.2 m) radius, increasing your recovery options.
All components are weatherproof.                                                                                 

(WARN Winch)

715002542 

$179.99

WIRED REMOTE
CONTROL
This kit allows winch owners to add the hand-held
remote to their stock winch. Works in conjunction
with the mini-rocker switch.                                                                           

(WARN Winch)

710001002 

$59.99
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AUDIO SYSTEM
Rugged waterproof Jensen† Bluetooth Stereo Audio system offers multi-source input: AM/ FM/WB and USB (iPod®

and iPhone® ready). Convenient white LED-backlit LCD display and buttons. Stream from any Bluetooth-enabled
device (smartphone, mp3 player). Powerful 4x40W amplifier with remote turn-on. Voice-control of AVRCP-active 
device. 30 programmable AM/FM stations with auto-store/pre-set scan. Separate RCA audio output and input. UV-
resistant finish / corrosion-resistant components. Requires Sport Roof (715002430 (except on XT and Mossy Oak
Hunting Edition models)), Front Roof Liner (715003098) or Deluxe Sport Roof (715002511) and Roof Power Cable 
(715003094 (except if you already have a Hard Cab Enclosure 
(715001699 or 715003482)).

Defender & MAX (UR)

(FRONT & REAR) 
Complete with 4 outdoor speakers 
(2 front and 2 rear) and 4 black speaker boxes
715002019

$839.99

Defender & MAX (UR)

(FRONT) 
Complete with 2 outdoor speakers and black speaker box
715003095

$679.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001309 1 Front speaker kit $139.99
710004300 1 Left sound box $11.87
705012293 1 Right sound box $12.99
710002789 1 Speaker box cover $11.87
710001403 2 Front speaker $90.99
710002790 2 Speaker cover $11.87
710002811 1 Harness speaker $16.12
710002833 1 Harness speaker $16.12

715001315 1 Rear speaker kit $299.99
710002837 1 Left sound box $109.99
710002839 1 Right sound box $109.99
710002838 2 Rear speaker $127.99
710004341 1 Harness speaker $79.99
414227300 2 Clip $1.15
414036300 2 Grommet $2.28
705009030 2 "U" Clamp $12.65
705007962 2 Velcro stap $29.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710003233 4 Front speaker  $72.99
710002790 4 Cover "Speaker" $11.87
710004797 1 Left rear enclosure N.A.
710004798 1 Right rear enclosure  N.A.
710004960 1 Harness "speaker" N.A.
710002810 1 Antenna  $8.47

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710003233 4 Front speaker $72.99
710002790 4 Cover "Speaker" $11.87
710002810 1 Antenna $8.47

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

707900066 1 Gauge support $22.99
707900065 1 Dashboard $25.99
707900104 1 Cover $9.99

COMPONENTS

COMPLETE AUDIO
SYSTEM
This integrated Jensen wired remote, amplifier/receiver
and speaker combination provides durability, 
convenience and ease of installation. LED illumination
makes it easy to use and to read. You can select 
between AM/FM tuner, 7-channel weather band or 
listen to your favorites with your IPod (USB 2.0 and
MP3/WMA compatible). Plug-and-play wiring. 50W x4,
-10°C to 60°C operating range. Standard on Limited
model. Radio/GPS Console Adapter (715001404) 
required (except X mr and except with Snorkel Kit
(715001728)).

Commander & MAX (RU), Maverick & MAX (RS)

715001197

$799.99

RADIO / GPS 
CONSOLE ADAPTOR
Update center console for GPS and/or audio system 
integration. Includes a cover for unused GPS or
audio system slot.

Commander & MAX (RU), Maverick & MAX (RS)

715001404 Black

$69.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710005034 1 GPS $619.99
710003210 1 Support "GPS" $159.99

COMPONENTS

GARMIN† MONTANA
650T GPS
Bright 4" (10 cm) sunlight readable, 65K Color TFT,
touchscreen color display (272 X 480 pixels). High 
sensitivity, WAAS-enabled GPS receiver and Hotfix†.
Wirelessly share routes, tracks, way points and 
geocaches with friends between vehicles. Worldwide 
built-in basemap with shaded relief, preloaded US
topo. 3-axis compass and barometric altimeter. 
MicroSD† card slot for optionnal mapping. 5 Megapixel
autofocus digital camera with automatic geotagging.
3.5 mm audio jack. High speed USB and serial 
interface. Rugged, waterproof (IEC 60529 IPX7). 
Includes mount for use with Radio/GPS Console 
Adaptor (715001404).

Commander & MAX (RU), Maverick & MAX (RS), 
Maverick TRAIL (RS-T), Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP), 
Defender & MAX (UR)

715002830 Black

$659.99
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

1 Heating unit ass'y
707900274 1 Front filter $15.99
707900275 1 Side filter $15.99

1 Cover and control ass'y
707900262 1 Top cover $69.99
707900263 4 Top air outlet $29.99
710004168 1 Speed control $34.99
710004169 1 Temperature control $69.99
707900360 1 Temperature knob $14.99
707900361 1 Speed knob $14.99
707900362 1 "T" seal $6.99

707900264 1 Temperature Control Valve $244.99
509000390 2 "Y" fitting $9.41
707900267 1 Hose $34.99
707900268 2 Flexible tube $50.99
707900270 2 Lower air outlet $39.99
707900272 1 Hardware kit $59.99

COMPONENTS

DEFROST, HEAT AND
VENTILATION SYSTEM
Best integrated system on the market with 3-ventilation
speed and in-dash adjustable temperature. Adjustable/
directional vents. 6 vents specially positioned for better
windshield defrosting/deicing, foot and hand heat. Not
compatible with Snorkel Kit (715001728).

Commander & MAX (RU), Maverick & MAX (RS)

715001390

$819.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

Ventilation unit
520001536 1 Blower ass'y $299.99
520001672 2 Air duct adapter 2 " $9.99
520001673 2 Rectangular grid $36.99
520001674 1 Blower switch $24.99
520001675 2 Knob $13.99
520001676 3 Grommet 5/8" $5.99
520001679 1 Fuse box $44.99
520001680 1 Potentiometer ass'y $96.99
520001681 4 Grid 70 mm $16.99
520001682 2 Air duct adapter 1.5 " $13.99
520001683 1 Electrical harness $219.99
520001537 2 Air filter $16.99
520001546 1 Console $49.99
520001626 1 Lower cover $31.99
520001685 1 Temperature Control Valve $219.99
275500398 1 Check valve $8.63
293650047 2 Clamp "Oetiker" $2.57

520001643 1 Air duct kit $133.99
707900452 2 Central adaptator $9.99
707900434 2 Front grid $8.99
707900435 1 Left side grid $14.99
707900436 1 Right side grid $14.99
707900437 1 Left side adaptator $14.99
707900455 1 Right side adaptator $14.99
707900438 1 Side flange $9.99
710004461 1 Heater harness $23.99
509000162 4 Clamp "Oetiker" $5.99
709200621 1 Hose outlet $29.99
509000442 6 Clamp "Oetiker" $4.49
509000995 2 "T" fitting $9.99
709200639 1 Hose outlet $29.99
293710163 1 Fitting $9.99
293710059 1 "Y" fitting $7.77
293650047 3 Clamp "Oetiker" $2.57

COMPONENTS

DEFROST, HEAT AND
VENTILATION SYSTEM
Best integrated system on the market with 3-ventilation
speed and in-dash adjustable temperature. Adjustable/
directional vents. 10 vents specially positioned for 
better windshield and side windows defrosting/deicing,
foot and hand heat. Easy-service air filter. Once 
installed, you might want to add storage space with the
Lower Dashboard for Heating System (715003441) and
Dash Storage Compartment Net for Heating System
(715003544).

Defender & MAX (UR) (Except HD5)

715001978

$1 199.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710005592 1 Camera N.A.
705011919 1 Left camera support N.A.
705012292 1 Right camera support N.A.
710005791 1 Camera monitor N.A.
710005806 1 Harness camera / monitor N.A.

COMPONENTS

BACK-UP MONITOR
AND CAMERA KIT
Fully waterproof rear view camera and monitor kit. The
camera is one of the clearest and sharpest available on
the market, with 250,000 pixel image resolution and a
2.1 mm lens with 130° viewing angle. Features 18 
infrared lights that allow up to 50 ft. visibility in 
complete darkness, an auto iris sensor that adapts to
light intensity changes and an adjustable sunshade. 
7" digital TFT LCD color monitor comes with power 
harness and can support up to two camera inputs. The
camera can be roof mounted to monitor your cargo load
or to see farther behind, and it can be mounted under
the cargo box for hitching purpose.

Defender & MAX (UR)

715003834

$529.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710002900 1 Toggle Switch $15.99

COMPONENTS

FRONT BUMPER
LIGHTS
2 x 900 lumens 10W LED Cree light kit. Long-range 
illumination up to 350' (107 m), drawing less than 1
amp per light. Include multi-position clamps that fit on
various tubing sizes. Not EC compliant.

Commander & MAX (RU) avec pare-chocs avant XT ou barre
d'arrimage d'accessoires avant, Maverick & MAX (RS)

715001741

$259.99
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39" (99 CM) DOUBLE STACKED 
LED LIGHT BAR (270 WATTS)
Equipped with 54 5W Cree LEDs. 24,300 lumens. 
Includes installation brackets and wiring harness. 
Not compatible with Full Windshield, 
Flip Windshield and Intrusion Bar.

Commander & MAX (RU), Maverick & MAX (RS), Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP)

715002932

$849.99

39" (99 CM) 
DOUBLE STACKED
LED LIGHT BAR 
(270 WATTS)
Equipped with 54 5W Cree LEDs. 24,300 lumens.
Requires Mounting Kit (715003141).

Maverick TRAIL (RS-T)

(Not illustrated)
715004007

$699.99

15" (38 CM) 
DOUBLE STACKED
LED LIGHT BAR 
(90 WATTS)
Equipped with 18 5W Cree LEDs. 8,400 lumens.
Complements the Light Rack for Sport Visor and
most bumpers. Includes wiring kit and switch.

Commander & MAX (RU), Maverick TRAIL (RS-T), 
Maverick & MAX (RS), Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP), 
Defender & MAX (UR)

715002934

$359.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710001895 1 Light switch $19.99

COMPONENTS

10" (25 CM) 
DOUBLE STACKED
LED LIGHT BAR 
(60 WATTS)
Equipped with 12 5W Cree LEDs. 5,400 lumens. 
Includes wiring kit and switch. Not compatible with
Front Pre-Runner Bumper (715001645).

Commander & MAX (RU), Maverick TRAIL (RS-T), 
Maverick & MAX (RS), Maverick X3 & MAX (SSP), 
Defender & MAX (UR)

715002933

$289.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710001895 1 Light switch $19.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710001895 1 Light switch $19.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710001895 1 Light switch $19.99

COMPONENTS
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ACCESSORIES (ATV)SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

(UNIT)

705005440 1 Center deflector $13.99
293250280 1 Gasket $6.83
705004471 1 Rear shell $39.99
705004472 1 Windshield cover $9.99
705005143 1 Left cup holder $10.99
705005472 1 Right cup holder $10.99
705006076 2 Latch $8.99
291000279 2 Black plug $5.12
709400939 Steering cover $14.42

COMPONENTS

DELUXE FAIRING  
Innovative, richly-featured wind 
protection. Quick tool-less removal 
once base brackets are mounted on 
handlebar. 2 cup holders. 
GPS-mounting-kit-ready. Optional 
mirrors and auxiliary lighting. 

G2 (Except X mr & 6x6), G2L

Requires low, high or extra high windshield. Tapered 
Handlebar Adaptor Kit is required for vehicles with 1 1/8'' 
(28 mm) tapered aluminum handlebars.
715001231 Red

$199.99
715000935 Yellow

$199.99

WINDSHIELD 
Offers your Renegade wind protection without 
compromising its sporty look. Fits straight and 
tapered handlebars. Easy mounting system allows you
to install it effortlessly.

G2S (Except X mr)

(Low)
715001212 Yellow

$179.99

WINDSHIELD 
Provides excellent wind protection. Fits straight and
tapered handlebars. Easy mounting system allows you
to install it effortlessly.

G2, G2L, G2S (Except X mr)

(High)
715001937 Yellow

$184.99
715001938 Black

$184.99

715001468 Black

$179.99

715001429 White

$179.99

7150019388 Red

$184.99

715002479 Light Grey

$199.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705004817 1 Yellow windshield ass'y $144.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705005772 1 White windshield ass'y $144.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705005857 1 Black windshield ass'y $144.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

709400278 1 Steering cover $9.32

COMPONENTS

AUXILIARY 
WINDSHIELD 
LIGHTING
2 premium LED spots for Deluxe Fairing for both 
increased output and directional lighting. 
1,800 lumens. 2 low LED Cree light kit. Long-range 
illumination up to 350' (107 m), drawing less than 
1 amp per light.

Fits Deluxe Fairing

715003115

$309.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710002900 1 Toggle Switch $15.99

COMPONENTS
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SNORKEL KIT
Comprehensive kit. Extended air intakes and CVT 
exhaust. CVT Outlet integrates into pod cover. Ideal 
for muddy conditions.

G2S

715001928

$449.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705009685 1 Hood $75.99
705010922 1 Pre-filter grip $17.99
707001779 1 Air Intake (CVT) / engine $56.99
707800501 1 Intake hose $34.99
707800504 1 Ring $34.99
707001778 1 Air Intake (CVT) $41.99
707001274 1 Air Outlet Adapter (CVT) $11.98
707001087 1 Air Intake (CVT) $27.99
707001467 1 Flexible adaptor $10.99
707001780 1 Air Outlet (CVT) $72.99
707001782 1 Top air outlet (CVT) $35.99
707001781 1 Lower air outlet (CVT) $72.99
705009695 1 Fuse bracket $27.99
705010024 1 Support left false wing $36.99
707600995 1 Heat deflector $12.99
709200575 1 Radiator Inlet Hose $22.99
293650091 8 Clamp "Norma" $8.72
293650077 2 Clamp "Norma" $5.73
509000162 1 Clamp "Oetiker" $5.99
707800080 1 Drain tube $5.99
707800081 1 Retainer clip $8.55
293710059 1 Fitting "Y" $7.77
293710039 4 Straight fitting $5.17
709400848 1 Left steering bracket $11.87

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

293650091 5 Spring clamp "Norma" $8.72
707800501 1 Air intake hose $34.99
293650077 2 Clamp "Norma" $5.73
707001087 1 CVT Air intake $27.99
707001274 1 CVT Air intake adaptor $11.98
707001467 1 Flexible adaptor $10.99
707600995 1 Heat deflector $12.99
707800080 1 Drain tube $5.99
707800081 1 Retainer clip $8.55
293710059 1 Fitting "Y" $7.77

COMPONENTS

SNORKEL KIT
This comprehensive kit comes complete with extended
air intake and new extended CVT inlet and outlet 
exhaust conveniently integrated into the upper gauge
pod cover. Must be installed on a vehicle without XT
handlebar protector kit. For 6x6, appropriate gauge
support is required for best result and fit and finish.
Not compatible with windshields.

G2, G2L

715002392

$359.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

709200532 1 Radiator support $374.99
709200482 1 Top plate $29.99
709200476 2 Lower support $27.99
517303981 2 Panel latch $5.97
517304075 2 Latch tip $3.99
703100399 1 Cover kit $53.99
709200625 1 Coolant tanck $16.99
705003264 1 Grommet $3.40
414580700 1 Male connector $3.17
709200036 1 Hose retainer $8.55
709200422 1 Filler neck $12.84
709200426 1 Hose $10.27
509000162 10 Clamp "Oetiker" $5.99
509000224 3 Fitting "Y" $11.99
414554800 3 Spring clamp $0.72

COMPONENTS

RADIATOR 
RELOCATOR KIT
Relocates radiator to top mount position. Includes 
support, hardware and hoses. Engineered for easy
cooling system bleeding and maintenance. Uses 
existing radiator.

G2S

Bumper (715002469) required for installation (except X mr)
715001929

$379.99
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ACCESSORIES (ATV)

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

707001168 1 CVT Air intake adaptor $11.98
706600019 1 Air outlet $22.99
707001205 1 Heat shield $6.83
707001206 1 Heat shield $6.83
707001262 1 Air outlet support $5.12
293650091 7 Clamp "Norma" $8.72
519000216 1 Cap $5.99
414554800 1 Spring clamp $0.72
293650195 1 Clamp "Oetiker" $0.83

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

709200472 1 Radiator support $239.99
709200482 1 Top plate $29.99
709200476 2 Lower support $27.99
517303981 2 Panel latch $5.97
517304075 2 Latch tip $3.99
703100399 1 Cover kit $53.99
709200624 1 Coolant tanck $16.63
705003264 1 Grommet $3.40
414580700 1 Male connector $3.17
709200036 1 Hose retainer $8.55
709200422 1 Filler neck $12.84
709200426 1 Hose $10.27
509000162 10 Clamp "Oetiker" $5.99
509000224 3 Fitting "Y" $11.99
414554800 3 Spring clamp $0.72
705007140 1 Left inner fender bracket $14.56
705007141 1 Right inner fender bracket $14.56

COMPONENTS

RADIATOR 
RELOCATOR KIT
Relocates radiator to a top mount position to prevent
cooling performance loss in mud conditions. Reuses
radiator and includes support, hardware and hoses.
Engineered for easy cooling system bleeding and
maintenance. (Radiator not included).

G2, G2L

715001930

$379.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

707001168 1 CVT Air intake adaptor $11.98
706600019 1 Air outlet $22.99
707001205 1 Heat shield $6.83
707001206 1 Heat shield $6.83
293650091 7 Clamp "Norma" $8.72
707001262 1 Air outlet support $5.12
707800501 1 Air intake hose $34.99
293650077 2 Clamp "Norma" $5.73
707001087 1 CVT Air intake $27.99
707001274 1 CVT Air intake adaptor $11.98
707001467 1 Flexible adaptor $10.99
293650195 1 Clamp "Oetiker" $0.83
707600995 1 Heat deflector $12.99
707800080 1 Drain tube $5.99
707800081 1 Retainer clip $8.55
293710059 1 Fitting "Y" $7.77
519000216 1 Cap $5.99
414554800 1 Spring clamp $0.72

COMPONENTS

ADAPTER KIT FOR 
AIR INTAKE
Necessary to install the G2S Snorkel Kit (715001928)
on 2012 to 2014 models.

G2S (2012-2014)

(Not illustrated)
715003122

$44.99

SNORKEL KIT
This comprehensive kit comes complete with extended
air intake and new extended CVT inlet and outlet ex-
haust conveniently integrated into the upper gauge
pod cover. Must be installed on a vehicle without XT
handlebar protector kit. For 6x6, appropriate gauge
support is required for best result and fit and finish.
Not compatible with windshields.

G2 (2012-2014)

715001730

$359.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

706201812 2 Front shock $679.99
706202631 2 Front spring $54.99
706001572 2 Rear shock $899.99
706002468 2 Rear spring $56.99

COMPONENTS

FOX† SHOCKS 
PODIUM X 
PERFORMANCE 
RC2.0 HPG
High-performance front and rear shocks. Allow 
handling to readily adapt to terrain and riding style.
Easy-adjust dual-speed compression, rebound and 
preload settings. Standard on Outlander X xc.

G2 (Except 400, X mr, LTD, 6x6) 
& G2S (P-STD, X mr 570)

715003201

$1 999.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

706201267 2 Front shock $269.99
706201268 2 Front spring $56.99
706000864 2 Rear shock $269.99
706000955 2 Rear spring $56.99

COMPONENTS

FOX† SHOCKS
Kit includes 4 shocks and springs. Rebuildable.
Threaded preload adjusters.

G2 (Except 400, X mr, XT-P, LTD, 6x6) & G2S (500 & 570)

715001471

$579.99

715003201 715001471



LINQ CARGO BOX
Installs without vehicle modification. LinQ mounted for
easy-on, easy-off installation. Holds cargo safely and
securely while riding. 

G2 (front only for 6x6 & MAX models 2013-2014), G2L, G2S

12 Gal (45L) capacity
LinQ Base (715002350) is required for G2L. LinQ Luggage
Rack (715001734) is required for G2S
715003879

$209.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004386 1 Cargo attachment kit $29.99

COMPONENTS
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004386 1 Cargo attachment kit $29.99
715001707 1 LinQ attachment kit $19.99

COMPONENTS

HEAVY-DUTY BASKET
"LINQ"
LinQ Mounted, toe-in makes it easy to install and 
remove. Can be placed on both front and back racks 
of vehicle. 

G2, G2L (front only for Outlander L MAX), G2S

LinQ Base (715002350) is required for G2L
LinQ Luggage Rack (715001734) is required for G2S
715001215

$209.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002412 1 LinQ adaptation kit $19.99

COMPONENTS

LINQ LOW PROFILE
BASKET
Low profile, open basket increases cargo space. 
Multiple bungee cord and tie-down anchor points.
Black, impact-resistant injected HDPE.

G2L (front only for MAX models)

LinQ Base (715002350) is required for G2L
715003027

$159.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004386 1 Cargo attachment kit $29.99

COMPONENTS

LINQ TRUNK BOX
Installs without vehicle modification. LinQ mount 
for easy-on, easy-off installation. Lockable and
weather-resistant. Comfort pads for passenger.

G2S, G2 (Except 6x6), G2L

23 gal (86 L) Capacity
LinQ Base (715002350) is required for Outlander L 
and Outlander L MAX
715002474

$279.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004232 1 Attachment kit N.A.

COMPONENTS

COOLER BOX "LINQ"
Rotomolded construction provides exceptional rigidity
and durability. Premium-quality foam insulation.
Integrated, fully-removable compartment protects

food. Weather-resistant, lockable. Convenient drain
plug. Fits on all vehicles using a LinQ rack.

G2 & G2S

8 gal (30 L) Capacity
LinQ Luggage Rack (715001734) is required for G2S.
715002892

$349.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001707 1 LinQ attachment kit $19.99

COMPONENTS

LINQ DELUXE 
MODULAR BAG
Installs without vehicle modification. LinQ mount 
or easy-on, easy-off installation. Weatherproof,
scratch-resistant, with molded rubber bottom. 
Central compartment can be used alone, on the rack.
Removable bin.

G2, G2S (Front only for 6x6)

12 gal (44 L) Capacity
LinQ Luggage Rack (715001734) is required for Renegade
715001695

$249.99
20 gal (73 L) Capacity
LinQ Luggage Rack (715001734) is required for Renegade
715001694

$289.99



TRUNK BOX PANEL
Color panels to match your Trunk Box « LinQ ».

Fits LinQ Trunk Box

715001391 Black $39.99
715001392 Yellow $39.99
715001395 Viper Red $39.99
715002481 White $39.99
715002480 Light grey $39.99
715002984 Octane Blue $39.99
715002985 Manta Green $39.99
715002986 Can-Am Red $39.99
European Version (EC compliant)

715001397 Black $39.99
715001398 Yellow $39.99
715002482 Light grey $39.99
715002483 White $39.99
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LINQ AUDIO 
CARGO BOX
Delivers the best sound quality on the market to
sweeten your ride courtesy of a built-in full range high
efficiency amplifier. Mounts on/off easily to hold/carry
cargo safely and securely. Automatic shut-off function
protects your battery by turning the system off after 
10 minutes of inactivity. The Bluetooth enabled 
receiver and 6.5" (16.5 cm) speakers are smartly 
concealed and integrated in the cover. Backlit control
panel perfect for night riding.

G2 (front only for 6x6 & MAX 2013-2014), G2L, G2S

11.5 gal (43 L) Capacity
LinQ Base (715002350) is required for G2L
LinQ Luggage Rack (715001734) is required for G2S
715003018

$549.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715004386 1 Cargo attachment kit $29.99
515176795 1 Clamp $4.26

1 AUDIO BOX ASS'Y

715002435 1 Latch kit $29.99
715002412 1 LinQ adaptator kit $19.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001707 1 Cargo attachment kit $19.99

COMPONENTS

LINQ TRUNK BOX
Equipped with the LinQ System, the rear trunk box
plugs in and out in seconds. Made of injection-molded
polyethylene, double walled in critical areas. The fully
sealed lid protects your belongings from dust, moisture
and the elements. Trunk Box Panels sold separately.

G2, (Except 6x6 & MAX), G2S

32 gal (124L)
LinQ Luggage Rack (715001734) is required for G2S

LinQ Retrofit Adaptor Plate (715001334) is required 
for older models
715001747

$349.99
G2 (Except MAX 2012-2014)

32 gal (124L) without Rear Light
715001748

$319.99
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715001707 1 Left luggage rack cover $19.99
715001707 1 Right luggage rack cover $19.99

COMPONENTS

LINQ LUGGUGE RACK
Bolt-on rack. Enables use of LinQ mounted accessories
on the G2S.

G2S (Except X mr)

715001734

$239.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002080 1 Tailgate limited kit $70.99

COMPONENTS

TAILGATE LIMITED KIT
2 L-shape brackets that hold the tailgate open 
horizontally, like a pick-up. Keeps tailgate flush with
the rest of the flatbed for longer oversized cargo.

G2 (6x6)

715002534

$59.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002017 1 Cargo extender kit $405.99

COMPONENTS

TAILGATE EXTENSION/
DIVIDER "LINQ"
Thanks to the longer cargo bed, even large loads pose
no problem. With the help of LinQ quick locks, the 
extension also acts as a solid space divider for the
cargo bed.

G2 (6x6)

10 " (25 cm) extension to the cargo space
715002488

$439.99
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705005018 1 Front Bumper $174.99
705004409 1 Left cap $5.97
705004410 1 Right cap $5.97
705004987 2 Covers $3.40

COMPONENTS

FRONT BUMPER
Ultra-sturdy build. Enhances front-vehicle protection.

G2

(XT)
715000947

$164.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705005019 1 Front Bumper $164.99
705004409 1 Left cap $5.97
705004410 1 Right cap $5.97
705004987 2 Covers $3.40
705008164 1 Left rear attachment $22.99
705008165 1 Right rear attachment $22.99
705005094 1 Left rear attachment $4.26
705005095 1 Right rear attachment $4.26

COMPONENTS

REAR BUMPER
Ultra-sturdy build. Provides additional protection
against the elements.

G2

(XT)
715000948

$154.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705012696 1 Left front mudguard $49.99
705012697 1 Right front mudguard $49.99
705012698 1 Left rear mudguard $49.99
705012699 1 Right rear mudguard $49.99
705005838 1 Left rear support $24.99
705006488 1 Right rear support $14.99

COMPONENTS

FENDER FLARE KIT
Integrated extended fender flares for sporty look and
full body protection from dirt and water. Includes front
and rear extensions and all mounting hardware.

G2S (Except X mr)

715001681

$169.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715003459 1 Fender protectors kit $289.99
715003461 1 Front bumper kit $269.99
715003462 1 Rear bumper kit $229.99

COMPONENTS

COMPLETE RANCHER
PROTECTION KIT
Introducing a whole new level of surround protection
for your ATV thanks to this Full Body Protection Kit.

G2, G2L

(Not illustrated)
Requires Body Side Protector Extensions (715003460) 
for installation on MAX models.
715003463

$789.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705003914 1 Left front mudguard $9.99
705003915 1 Right front mudguard $9.99
705003918 1 Left rear mudguard $9.99
705003920 1 Right rear mudguard $9.99
705003921 1 Left rear mudguard $9.99
705003922 1 Right rear mudguard $9.99
705004888 1 Left rear mudguard cap $3.99
705004889 1 Right rear mudguard cap $3.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705006988 1 Left front mudguard $25.99
705006989 1 Right front mudguard $25.99
705003918 1 Left rear mudguard $9.99
705003920 1 Right rear mudguard $9.99
705003921 1 Left rear mudguard $9.99
705003922 1 Right rear mudguard $9.99

COMPONENTS

FENDER FLARE KIT
Kit designed to deliver extra protection from dirt and
debris, therefore a must if you enjoy riding in the mud.
Made of injected plastic that hugs your vehicle fenders
perfectly. Gives vehicle added flair for that rugged cool
look. Includes front and rear extensions and all mount-
ing hardware.

G2 (except with 30" tires)

715001764

$129.99

G2 (With 30" tires)

715004250

$129.99
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710004935 1 Module support $16.49
710001000 1 Winch solenoid $103.99
715003523 1 Strap and hook kit $29.99

COMPONENTS

REAR WINCH KIT 
Includes a fully-sealed Warn winch and all wiring and hardware needed for an easy
and quick installation. Pulling strength capability of 3,000 lb (1,361 kg). 50 ft. of
3/16" (15.2 m of 4.8 mm) wire steel cable.

G2 (6x6)

715002484

$999.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

715002546 Rear winch installing kit $209.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

705008546 1 Winch $409.99
710004935 1 Module support $16.49
710001000 1 Winch solenoid $103.99
715000011 1 Cable guide $59.99
715003523 1 Strap and hook kit $29.99
715000047 1 Winch cable kit $59.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710004935 1 Module support $16.49
710001000 1 Winch solenoid $103.99
715003523 1 Strap and hook kit $29.99

COMPONENTS

WARN† PROVANTAGE 3500-S WINCH
Patented roller disc brake for outstanding control while winching. Ergonomic clutch
handle. Three-stage planetary gear train for smooth, efficient operation. All-metal
gear housing and gears. Fully sealed motor and drive train to keep the elements out.
Corded remote and mini-rocker control switch with integrated socket. Limited lifetime
warranty for mechanical components and 3-year warranty for electrical components.
Winch mounting plate (715000927) is required for G2S. Winch wire harness
(715002453) is required for G2L. EC Compliant.

G2,G2L,G2S

Double-powder-coated hawse fairlead. Pulling strength capability of 3,500 lbs (1,588 kg). 
50 ft. of 3/16" (15.2 m of 4.8 mm) synthetic rope.

715003473

$679.99

WARN† PROVANTAGE 3000 WINCH
Patented roller disc brake for outstanding control while winching. Ergonomic clutch
handle. Three-stage planetary gear train for smooth, efficient operation. All-metal
gear housing and gears. Fully sealed motor and drive train to keep the elements out.
Corded remote and mini-rocker control switch with integrated socket. Limited lifetime
warranty for mechanical components and 3-year warranty for electrical components.
Winch mounting plate (715000927) is required for G2S. Winch wire harness
(715002453) is required for G2L. EC Compliant.

G2,G2L,G2S

Roller fairlead. Pulling strength capability of 3,000 lbs (1,361 kg).
50 ft. of 3/16" (15.2 m of 4.8 mm) wire steel cable.

715003474

$549.99

WARN†PROVANTAGE 2500-S WINCH
Patented roller disc brake for outstanding control while winching. Ergonomic clutch
handle. Three-stage planetary gear train for smooth, efficient operation. All-metal gear
housing and gears. Fully sealed motor and drive train to keep the elements out. Corded
remote and mini-rocker control switch with integrated socket. Limited lifetime war-
ranty for mechanical components and 3-year warranty for electrical components.
Winch mounting plate (715000927) is required for G2S. Winch wire harness
(715002453) is required for G2L. EC Compliant.

G2,G2L,G2S

Double-powder-coated hawse fairlead. Pulling strength capability of 2,500 lbs (1,134 kg). 
50 ft. of 3/16" (15.2 m of 4.8 mm) synthetic rope.

715003472

$579.99
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CAN-AM TERRA 35 WINCH
BY SUPERWINCH†

Heavy-Duty 4-way roller. Ergonomic clutch handle. Rugged all-steel gears and 
bushings, provides more torque and longer life. 100% mechanical load holding brake
and electronic dynamic brake. Sealed solenoid for all weather protectio. Corded 10 ft.
weather sealed hand-held remote. Weather sealed handlebar mounted switch. EC
Compliant.

G2, G2L

Pulling strength capability of 3,500 lbs (1,587 kg)
50 ft. (15.2 m) of 13/64" (5.2 mm) wire steel cable
715003476

$359.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710004418 1 Winch solenoid $124.99
705204571 1 Cable guide $29.99
705009319 1 Strap and hook kit $14.99
705009321 1 Steel rope $29.99
710004420 1 Winch switch $49.99
710004419 1 Winch breaker $24.99
710004887 1 Remote control $19.99

COMPONENTS

CAN-AM TERRA 25 WINCH
BY SUPERWINCH†

Heavy-Duty 4-way roller. Ergonomic clutch handle. Rugged all-steel gears and 
bushings, provides more torque and longer life. 100% mechanical load holding brake
and electronic dynamic brake. Sealed solenoid for all weather protectio. Corded 10 ft.
weather sealed hand-held remote. Weather sealed handlebar mounted switch. EC
Compliant.

G2, G2L

Pulling strength capability of 2,500 lbs (1,134 kg)
50 ft. (15.2 m) of 3/16" (4.5 mm) wire steel cable
715003475

$319.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710004418 1 Winch solenoid $124.99
705204571 1 Cable guide $29.99
715003523 1 Strap and hook kit $29.99
705009322 1 Steel rope $59.99
710004420 1 Winch switch $49.99
710004419 2 Winch breaker $24.99
710004887 1 Remote control $19.99

COMPONENTS

WARN HAWSE 
FAIRLEAD
Double powder coated construction. Required to 
use the Synthetic Winch Cable (715004254) on
Warn winches. To be used with synthetic winch 
cables only.

(WARN Winch)

715004255

$69.99

WINCH MOUNTING
PLATE
Add functionality to your Renegade. Fits winches 
by Warn.

G2S

715000927

$109.99

WIRELESS REMOTE
CONTROL
The system is quick and easy to install, thanks to 
a wiring harness with an integrated antenna and
all necessary mounting hardware. The system 
allows you to operate your winch from anywhere
within a 50 ft. (15 m) radius, increasing your 
recovery options. All components are weatherproof.

(WARN Winch)

715002542

$179.99
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WIRED REMOTE
CONTROL
This kit allows the winch owners to add the 
hand-held remote to their winch. Works in 
conjunction with the mini-rocker switch. 
EC Compliant.

ATVs without the winch remote socket on the handlebar

Remote socket (715003651) is required.
710001002

$59.99
For ATVs with handlebar winch remote socket.

715002270

$129.99
(Superwinch winches)

710004887 Black

$19.99

WARN REMOTE
SOCKET
Winch remote socket, located on side panel is 
required for wired remote control.

(Not illustrated)
715003651 

$24.99

WINCH WIRE 
HARNESS
Required plug-and-go wiring to install Warn winch
only. Not required for Can-Am Terra winch.

G2L

(Not illustrated)
715002453

$39.99

HARDWARE 
ADAPTOR KIT
Required to install Warn Winch Kit (715002500,
715002561, 715002499) on 2016 & up models. 
Required to install Can-Am Terra 25 Winch
(715002167) and Can-Am Terra 35 Winch
(715002057) on G2L 2017 and up models.

(Not illustrated)
715003477

$29.99

WIRE ROPE 
REPLACEMENT
Play it safe. Always carry a replacement wire rope.
3,500 lb (1,588 kg) pulling strength.

(WARN Winch)

50 ft. (15.2 m) aircraft grade steel wire
3/16" (4.8 mm) diameter
715000047

$59.99
(Superwinch winches)

50 ft. of 7/32" (15.2 m of 5.5 mm) wire rope
705009321

$29.99

(Superwinch winches)

705004571 

$79.99

ROLLER FAIRLEAD
Features top, bottom and side rollers for less cable
wear and smoother operation from any direction for
easier winching.

(WARN Winch)

715000011 

$59.99

HOOK WITH SAFETY
LATCH & STRAP KIT
Heavy-duty winch-rope hook with stainless steel
snap. Includes a nylon safety strap.

715003523

$29.99

SYNTHETIC WINCH
CABLE 
Easier to manipulate than steel cable. Replaces the
original cable on any factory installed Warn winch
or sold as an accessory by BRP. Kit includes syn-
thetic rope and rock guard sleeve. Always use with
new hawse fairlead (715004255). 3,500 lb (1,588
kg) pulling strength.

50' (15 m) length
715004254

$124.99

WINCH ACCESSORIES KIT
Double your pulling power, change your pulling direction and keep your 
winch in proper working order. Includes tree straps, snatch block, 
shackle and winching gloves.

715002409

$104.99



HEATED PASSENGER GRIPS & VISOR OUTLET
Replace your stock passenger handles. Dual temperature switch integrated into seat arm for 3-zone 
heated handles and grips. Heated visor outlet integrated into seat arm.

G2 & G2L (MAX)

715001926

$209.99

G2 (MAX 2013-2014)

715002116

$209.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710002900 1 Toggle SwitcH $15.99
572103300 1 Cap $7.69
715002493 1 heated handle kit $89.99
515175495 2 Female housing $12.84
710005933 1 Harness heated handles $28.99

COMPONENTS
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710005034 1 GPS $619.99
710003210 1 Support "GPS" $159.99

GARMIN† MONTANA
650T GPS
4-inch dual-orientation, sunlight-readable touchscreen
and glove-friendly touchscreen display, to give you
vivid colors and high-resolution images. 8-megapixel
autofocus camera automatically geotags photos.
Tracks both GPS and GLONASS satellites for improved
positioning and typically faster fixes. Preloaded TOPO
maps, plus 1-year BirdsEye Satellite Imagery 
subscription. 3-axis compass with barometric 
altimeter. Specific GPS cradle included (vehicle 
mounting kit required).

715002830

$659.99
COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710002900 1 Toggle Switch $15.99

FRONT BUMPER
LIGHTS
2 x 900 lumens 10W LED Cree light kit. Long-range 
illumination up to 350' (107 m), drawing less than 
1 amp per light. Include multi-position clamps that 
fit on various tubing sizes. 
Not EC compliant.

G2 (Excpept X xc), G2L

715001741

$259.99

COMPONENTS

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
(UNIT)

710004990 1 Multifonction housing ass'y $224.99
715004008 1 Top plate $16.49
710005038 2 Heater hand grip $49.99
710002912 1 Heated throttle $59.99
715000210 1 Screw lever throttle $2.33

HEATED HAND GRIPS
& THROTTLE COMBO
LED dimmer facilitates reading temperature settings. 
2 4 temperature settings with individual controls for
thumb and grips. Returns to previous heat setting. 
3 One-touch shutdown.

G2, G2L, G2S

G2, G2L (Wiring Cable (710004567) 
required for installation)
715003250

$229.99

COMPONENTS
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Fits: Commander & MAX (RU) , Maverick & MAX (RS),  Defender & MAX (UR)
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ITEM SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
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705401804 APACHE TRACK FRONT LEFT

705401458 1 Front Track (APACHE 360) $679.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly APACHE 360 $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link APACHE 360 $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715001603 1 Clamp kit (Link front left) $409.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $204.99
715002045 8 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715002058 1 Track tensionner kit $139.99
705401459 1 Left front frame (APACHE 360) $449.99
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903853 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99

705401803 APACHE TRACK FRONT RIGHT

705401458 1 Front APACHE (Track 360) $679.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly (APACHE 360) $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link (APACHE 360) $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715001608 1 Clamp kit (Link front right) $409.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $204.99
715002045 8 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715002058 1 Track tensionner kit $139.99
705401460 1 Right front frame (APACHE 360) $449.99
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903854 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99

ITEM SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
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705502329 APACHE TRACK REAR LEFT

705501949 1 Rear APACHE Track 360 $639.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly APACHE 360 $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link APACHE 360 $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715003065 2 Clamp kit (Link rear left) $134.99
715002047 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $179.99
715002045 10 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 14 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715003076 1 Track tensionner kit $119.99
705501950 1 Left rear frame (APACHE 360) $539.99
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903854 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99

705502330 APACHE TRACK REAR RIGHT

705501949 1 Rear APACHE Track 360 $639.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly APACHE 360 $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link APACHE 360 $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715003065 2 Clamp kit (Link rear right) $134.99
715002047 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $179.99
715002045 10 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 14 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715003076 1 Track tensionner kit $119.99
705501951 1 Right rear frame (APACHE 360) $539.99
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903853 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99

COMPONENTS
APACHE 360 LT TRACK SYSTEM (715003064)
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APACHE 360 LT MOUNTING KIT
DPS module is not compatible with Commander 2013 and up. EC compliant. 
Required to install Apache 360 LT Track System (715003064).

Commander & MAX (RU)

(Not illustrated)
715003062

$459.99
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715002048 1 Left front sub-table kit $149.99
715002049 1 Right front sub-table kit $149.99
715002079 2 Ball joint kit $51.99
705401214 2 Front anti-rotation $204.99
715002050 2 Damper kit $40.99
706201185 1 Left protector $1.99
706201186 1 Right protector $1.99
715002051 2 Rear attachment arm kit $54.99
715002074 2 Rear anti-rotation bar kit $74.99
715002053 2 Rear damper kit $40.99
715003063 1 Attach arm kit $149.99
715002001 1 Track module kit $174.99

COMPONENTS

APACHE 360 LT MOUNTING KIT
DPS module included. Required to install Apache 360 LT Track System (715003064).

Maverick & MAX (RS) (Except X ds, X rs 2016 and prior)

(Not illustrated)
715003013

$649.99
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715002216 1 Left front sub-table kit $179.99
715002217 1 Right front sub-table kit $174.99
715002562 2 Front Ball joint kit $109.99
705401659 4 Anti-roll bar $29.99
715002050 2 Damper kit $40.99
706201185 1 Left protector $1.99
706201186 1 Right protector $1.99
715002563 1 Left rear sub-table kit $149.99
715002564 1 Right rear sub-table kit $149.99
715002565 2 Rear Ball joint kit $59.99
715002053 2 Rear damper kit $40.99
715002566 1 Left rear mounting clamp $204.99
715002567 1 Right rear mounting clamp $204.99
715002001 1 Track module kit $174.99

COMPONENTS

APACHE 360 LT MOUNTING KIT
Air intake pre-filter is included. Required to install Apache 360 LT Track System
(715003064).

Maverick & MAX (RS) (X ds Turbo, X rs Turbo 2016 & up)

(Not illustrated)
715003478

$649.99
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715002216 1 Left front sub-table kit $179.99
715002217 1 Right front sub-table kit $174.99
715002562 2 Front Ball joint kit $109.99
705401659 4 Anti-roll bar $29.99
715002050 2 Damper kit $40.99
715003480 1 Rear mounting kit N.A.
706201185 1 Left protector $1.99
706201186 1 Right protector $1.99
715002565 2 Rear Ball joint kit $59.99
715002053 2 Rear damper kit $40.99
715002566 1 Left rear mounting clamp $204.99
715002567 1 Right rear mounting clamp $204.99
715002001 1 Track module kit $174.99

COMPONENTS

APACHE 360 LT MOUNTING KIT
Air intake pre-filter is included. Required to install Apache 360 LT Track System
(715003064).

Defender & MAX (UR)

(Not illustrated)
715002427

$549.99
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715002428 1 Left front sub-table kit $164.99
715002429 1 Right front sub-table kit $164.99
715002562 2 Front Ball joint kit $109.99
705401659 4 Anti-roll bar $29.99
715002050 2 Damper kit $40.99
715003342 1 Left rear sub-table kit $84.99
715002966 1 Right rear sub-table kit $84.99
715002053 2 Rear damper kit $40.99
715002565 2 Rear Ball joint kit $59.99
715002566 1 Left rear mounting clamp $204.99
715002567 1 Right rear mounting clamp $204.99
715002001 1 Track module kit $174.99
715003396 1 Protector kit $20.99
715003483 1 Air pre-filter kit $39.99

COMPONENTS
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705401787 APACHE TRACK FRONT LEFT

705401458 1 Front Track (APACHE 360) $679.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly APACHE 360 $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link APACHE 360 $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715001603 1 Clamp kit (Link front left) $409.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $204.99
715002045 8 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715002058 1 Track tensionner kit $139.99
705401459 1 Left front frame (APACHE 360) $449.99
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903853 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99

705401786 APACHE TRACK FRONT RIGHT

705401458 1 Front APACHE (Track 360) $679.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly (APACHE 360) $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link (APACHE 360) $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715001608 1 Clamp kit (Link front right) $409.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $204.99
715002045 8 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715002058 1 Track tensionner kit $139.99
703500908 1 Right front frame (APACHE 360) $999.99
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903854 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99
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705502036 APACHE TRACK REAR LEFT

705502334 1 Rear APACHE Track 360 $824.99
715003066 1 Rear frame left with tensionner $1 034.99
715003068 1 Right cover ass'y $28.99
715003069 1 Rear left cap with plastic snap $99.99
715003071 1 Replacement bushing $34.99

for the pivot ass'y
715003072 1 Left pivot kit $179.99
715003074 1 Spring installation kit $26.99
715003075 1 Spring assembly $204.99
715003076 1 Rear track tensionner ass'y $119.99
715003077 1 No tooth sprocket kit $134.99

705502035 APACHE TRACK REAR RIGHT

705502334 1 Rear APACHE Track 360 $824.99
715003067 1 Rear frame right with tensionner $1 034.99
715003068 1 Right cover ass'y $28.99
715003070 1 Rear right cap with plastic snap $99.99
715003071 2 Replacement bushing $34.99

for the pivot ass'y
715003073 1 Right pivot kit $179.99
715003074 10 Spring installation kit $26.99
715003075 4 Spring assembly $204.99
715003076 14 Rear track tensionner ass'y $119.99
715003077 1 No tooth sprocket kit $134.99

715002847 TRACK ATTACHMENT KIT $304.99

706201185 1 Left flexible protector $1.99
706201186 1 Right flexible protector $1.99

APACHE 360 LT TRACK SYSTEM
Cross obstacles up to 12" (30 cm). Enjoy superior acceleration, turning, braking, and side-hilling. Switch easily between enhanced attack angle or improved flotation. 
Can-Am designed technology. Mounting kit included. For winter use only. EC Compliant.

Outlander 6x6 (2016 ans up) (G2)

715002386

$5 999.99
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705401787 APACHE TRACK FRONT LEFT

705401458 1 Front Track (APACHE 360) $679.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly APACHE 360 $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link APACHE 360 $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715001603 1 Clamp kit (Link front left) $409.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $204.99
715002045 8 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715002058 1 Track tensionner kit $139.99
705401459 1 Left front frame (APACHE 360) $449.99
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903853 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99

705401786 APACHE TRACK FRONT RIGHT

705401458 1 Front APACHE (Track 360) $679.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly (APACHE 360) $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link (APACHE 360) $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715001608 1 Clamp kit (Link front right) $409.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $204.99
715002045 8 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715002058 1 Track tensionner kit $139.99
705401480 1 Right front frame (APACHE 360) N.A.
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903854 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99
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705502036 APACHE TRACK REAR LEFT

705502334 1 Rear APACHE Track 360 $824.99
715003066 1 Rear frame left with tensionner $1 034.99
715003068 1 Right cover ass'y $28.99
715003069 1 Rear left cap with plastic snap $99.99
715003071 1 Replacement bushing $34.99

for the pivot ass'y
715003072 1 Left pivot kit $179.99
715003074 1 Spring installation kit $26.99
715003075 1 Spring assembly $204.99
715003076 1 Rear track tensionner ass'y $119.99
715003077 1 No tooth sprocket kit $134.99

705502035 APACHE TRACK REAR RIGHT

705502334 1 Rear APACHE Track 360 $824.99
715003067 1 Rear frame right with tensionner $1 034.99
715003068 1 Right cover ass'y $28.99
715003070 1 Rear right cap with plastic snap $99.99
715003071 2 Replacement bushing $34.99

for the pivot ass'y
715003073 1 Right pivot kit $179.99
715003074 10 Spring installation kit $26.99
715003075 4 Spring assembly $204.99
715003076 14 Rear track tensionner ass'y $119.99
715003077 1 No tooth sprocket kit $134.99

715002847 TRACK ATTACHMENT KIT $304.99

706201185 1 Left flexible protector $1.99
706201186 1 Right flexible protector $1.99

715003431 HEAT SHIELD KIT $49.99

APACHE 360 LT TRACK SYSTEM
Cross obstacles up to 12" (30 cm). Enjoy superior acceleration, turning, braking, and side-hilling. Switch easily between enhanced attack angle or improved flotation. 
Can-Am designed technology. Mounting kit included. For winter use only. EC Compliant.

Outlander 6x6 (2014-2015) (G2)

619590299

$6 049.98

87All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last
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705402018 APACHE TRACK FRONT LEFT

705402093 1 Front Track "Backcountry" $899.99
715004313 1 Cover assembly "Backcountry" $38.99
715001602 1 Bearing Kit $99.99
705401210 1 Front Main axle $359.99
715004316 1 sprocket kit "Backcountry" $174.99
715004317 3 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715004318 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $84.99
715004319 3 141MM wheel axle kit $24.99
570063600 4 Wheel cap $2.59
715004321 1 Anti-rotation axle kit $54.99
715004322 1 Tensioner axle kit $119.99
715004360 1 Tension adjuster kit $54.99
715004323 2 Front rail kit $284.99
715004324 2 Rail protector kit $24.99
503191306 2 Black slider shoe 137" $19.99
715004326 1 Front left frame kit $629.99

705402019 APACHE TRACK FRONT RIGHT

705402093 1 Front Track "Backcountry" $899.99
715004313 1 Cover assembly "Backcountry" $38.99
715001602 1 Bearing Kit $99.99
705401210 1 Front Main axle $359.99
715004316 1 sprocket kit "Backcountry" $174.99
715004317 3 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715004318 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $84.99
715004319 3 141MM wheel axle kit $24.99
570063600 4 Wheel cap $2.59
715004321 1 Anti-rotation axle kit $54.99
715004322 1 Tensioner axle kit $119.99
715004360 1 Tension adjuster kit $54.99
715004323 2 Front rail kit $284.99
715004324 2 Rail protector kit $24.99
503191306 2 Black slider shoe 137" $19.99
715004327 1 Front right frame kit $629.99
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705502543 APACHE TRACK REAR LEFT

705502615 1 Rear Track "Backcountry" $1 099.99
715004313 1 Cover assembly "Backcountry" $38.99
715001602 1 Bearing Kit $99.99
705502641 1 Rear Main axle $239.99
715004316 1 sprocket kit "Backcountry" $174.99
715004318 4 Wheel assembly 180mm $84.99
570063600 2 Wheel cap $2.59
715004322 1 Tensioner axle kit $119.99
715004360 1 Tension adjuster kit $54.99
715004328 2 Rear rail kit $33.99
715004324 2 Rail protector kit $24.99
503191306 2 Black slider shoe 137" $19.99
715004331 1 Rear left frame kit $679.99

705502544 APACHE TRACK REAR RIGHT

705502615 1 Rear Track "Backcountry" $1 099.99
715004313 1 Cover assembly "Backcountry" $38.99
715001602 1 Bearing Kit $99.99
705502641 1 Rear Main axle $239.99
715004316 1 sprocket kit "Backcountry" $174.99
715004318 4 Wheel assembly 180mm $84.99
570063600 2 Wheel cap $2.59
715004322 1 Tensioner axle kit $119.99
715004360 1 Tension adjuster kit $54.99
715004328 2 Rear rail kit $33.99
715004324 2 Rail protector kit $24.99
503191306 2 Black slider shoe 137" $19.99
715004334 1 Rear right frame kit $679.99
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715004031 1 Left front sub-table kit $189.99
715004032 1 Right front sub-table kit $189.99
715004403 2 Ball joint kit $64.99
715004345 2 Front anti-rotation bar kit $59.99
715004346 2 Front spring kit $64.99
715004058 1 Rear left attachment arm kit $229.99
715004059 1 Rear right attachment arm kit $229.99
715004351 1 Rear arms fixation axle kit $109.99
715004352 2 Rear spring kit $109.99
715004353 2 Rear anti-rotation bar kit $84.99
706201185 1 Left flexible protector $1.99
706201186 1 Right flexible protector $1.99
715001202 1 Configuration kit (DPS) $179.99

APACHE "BACKCOUNTRY" TRACK SYSTEM (715003042)

APACHE "BACKCOUNTRY" 
MOUNTING KIT (715003043)
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705401804 APACHE TRACK FRONT LEFT

705401458 1 Front Track (APACHE 360) $679.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly APACHE 360 $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link APACHE 360 $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715001603 1 Clamp kit (Link front left) $409.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $204.99
715002045 8 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715002058 1 Track tensionner kit $139.99
705401459 1 Left front frame (APACHE 360) $449.99
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903853 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99

705401803 APACHE TRACK FRONT RIGHT

705401458 1 Front APACHE (Track 360) $679.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly (APACHE 360) $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link (APACHE 360) $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715001608 1 Clamp kit (Link front right) $409.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $204.99
715002045 8 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715002058 1 Track tensionner kit $139.99
705401460 1 Right front frame (APACHE 360) $449.99
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903854 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99
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705502329 APACHE TRACK REAR LEFT

705501949 1 Rear APACHE Track 360 $639.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly APACHE 360 $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link APACHE 360 $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715003065 2 Clamp kit (Link rear left) $134.99
715002047 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $179.99
715002045 10 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 14 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715003076 1 Track tensionner kit $119.99
705501950 1 Left rear frame (APACHE 360) $539.99
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903854 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99

705502330 APACHE TRACK REAR RIGHT

705501949 1 Rear APACHE Track 360 $639.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly APACHE 360 $49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link APACHE 360 $549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link $99.99
715003065 2 Clamp kit (Link rear right) $134.99
715002047 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) $179.99
715002045 10 Wheel assembly 144mm $59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm $144.99
570063600 14 wheel cap $2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) $359.99
715003076 1 Track tensionner kit $119.99
705501951 1 Right rear frame (APACHE 360) $539.99
704903595 1 Decal (LT) $17.99
704903853 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) $9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) $5.99
705401489 1 Snap ring $9.99

APACHE 360 LT TRACK SYSTEM (715003064)
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705401461 APACHE TRACK FRONT LEFT

705401208 1 Front Track (APACHE 360) 679.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly APACHE 360 49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link APACHE 360 549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link 99.99
715001603 1 Clamp kit (Link front left) 409.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) 204.99
715002054 8 Wheel assembly 144mm 59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm 144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap 2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) 359.99
715002058 1 Track tensionner kit 139.99
705401463 1 Left front frame (APACHE 360) 309.99
704903853 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) 9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) 5.99

705401462 APACHE TRACK FRONT RIGHT

705401208 1 Front APACHE (Track 360) 679.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly (APACHE 360) 49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link (APACHE 360) 549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link 99.99
715001608 1 Clamp kit (Link front right) 409.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) 204.99
715002054 8 Wheel assembly 144mm 59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm 144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap 2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) 359.99
715002058 1 Track tensionner kit 139.99
705401464 1 Right front frame (APACHE 360) 309.99
704903854 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) 9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) 5.99

ITEM SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
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705501952 APACHE TRACK REAR LEFT

705501614 1 Rear APACHE Track 360 639.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly APACHE 360 49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link APACHE 360 549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link 99.99
715001609 1 Clamp kit (Link rear left) 499.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) 204.99
715002054 8 Wheel assembly 144mm 59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm 144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap 2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) 359.99
715002059 1 Track tensionner kit 144.99
705501954 1 Left rear frame (APACHE 360) 309.99
704903854 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) 9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) 5.99

705501953 APACHE TRACK REAR RIGHT

705501614 1 Rear APACHE Track 360 639.99
715002044 1 Cover assembly APACHE 360 49.99
705401212 1 Aluminum link APACHE 360 549.99
715001602 1 Bearing kit aluminum link 99.99
715001610 1 Clamp kit (Link rear right) 499.99
715001604 1 sprocket kit (APACHE 360) 204.99
715002054 8 Wheel assembly 144mm 59.99
715002046 4 Wheel assembly 190mm 144.99
570063600 12 wheel cap 2.59
705401210 1 Main axle (APACHE 360) 359.99
715002059 1 Track tensionner kit 144.99
705501955 1 Right rear frame (APACHE 360) 309.99
704903853 1 Decal (deep snow adjustment) 9.99
705401469 1 Cap (fixed joint) 5.99

APACHE 360 TRACK SYSTEM (715001981)

ITEM SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
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715002389 1 Left front sub-table kit $299.99
715002390 1 Right front sub-table kit $299.99
715001614 2 Ball joint kit $59.99
705401214 2 Front anti-rotation $204.99
715001615 2 Damper kit $94.99
706201185 1 Left protector $1.99
706201186 1 Right protector $1.99
705501628 1 Transverse rear attachment tube $144.99
715001622 1 Left attachment arm kit $229.99
715001623 1 Right attachment arm kit $229.99
715001618 2 Rear anti-rotation bar kit $79.99
715001619 2 Rear damper kit $99.99
715001202 1 Configuration kit (DPS) $179.99

ITEM SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
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) 715001612 1 Left front sub-table kit $174.99

715001613 1 Right front sub-table kit $174.99
715001614 2 Ball joint kit $59.99
705401214 2 Front anti-rotation $204.99
715001615 2 Damper kit $94.99
715001616 1 Rear frame attachment kit $204.99
715001617 1 Rear transverse attachment kit $204.99
715001618 2 Rear anti-rotation bar kit $79.99
715001619 2 Rear damper kit $99.99
715000969 1 Configuration kit (DPS) $269.99

APACHE 360 MOUNTING KIT 
(715002388)

APACHE 360 MOUNTING KIT 
(715001701)
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715001292 1 SUPER-DUTY PLOW 72" (183 CM) $439.99

715001593 1 Cutting Edge Kit $79.99
715001594 1 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $79.99

715001293 1 PLOW PUSH FRAME $624.99

715001598 1 Spring Kit $114.99
715001599 1 Latch Kit $99.99
715002075 1 Flow Mounting Kit $164.99

715002075 1 PLOW MOUNTING KIT $164.99

72" (183 CM) 
SUPER-DUTY PLOW KIT
A comprehensive plow system with manual lift and angling. Ultra-durable 72" 
(183 cm) blade made of 12-gauge steel with integrated reinforcement and 
heavy-duty push tubes to tackle the most demanding jobs. Requires a winch for 
raising and lowering. Convenient disconnect system for quick and easy installation 
or removal. Front mount provides minimum 11" (28 cm) lift distance.

Commander & MAX (RU)

This kit includes: Plow (715001292), Push Frame (715001293) 
and Mounting Kit (715001294)
715001140

$1 229.97
COMPONENTS

SUPER-DUTY PLOW
HYDRAULIC 
ANGLING KIT
Provides full up-down/left-right control of the 
Defender Super-Duty Plow. Driver-side mounted 
joystick controller for easy fingertip control. 
Delivers snow precisely, making clearing a snap.
Pre-assembled ultra-reliable commercial-grade kit.
Quick disconnect. Winch and plow sold separately.                                                                                

Commander & MAX (RU)

715002840 

$1 299.99

WARN† PLOW
ROLLER FAIRLEAD
Larger diameter lower roller reduces wear on wire
rope for plow application.                                                                        

715001223 

$69.99

PLOW BLADE 
EXTENSIONS
Side extensions for widening your plow blade by 
6" (15 cm) on each side. Include rubber flaps for
extension parts. Sold in pairs.                                                                           

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

715001217 Black

$274.99
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PLOW MAGNETIC
SWITCH
Magnetic switch that stops the winch to prevent
cable, winch and frame damage.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001995

$104.99

SUPER DUTY PLOW
FRAME EXTENTION
Extension to use the Super-Duty Plow with the
Apache 360 LT Track System. Comes with Plow
Magnetic Switch (715001995) and Plow Pulley
(715002042).

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
Requires Front Bumper or 
Front Accessory Bar for installation
715001221 Black

$289.99

PLOW EDGE 
MARKERS
For a more accurate view of the width of your plow.
Allows you to work closely around objects

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001216

$39.99

PLOW DRIFT 
CUTTER
Keeps snow securely in the plow. Allows you to cut 
a cleaner pass. Sold individually.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001218

$94.99

PLOW RUBBER FLAP
Keeps snow away from the driver and helps snow
roll in front of the plow.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001219

$94.99

PLOW PULLEY
For use with the Super Duty Plow. Helps winching
efficiency.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
Requires front XT bumper
715002042

$49.99
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72" (183 CM) ALPINE FLEX PLOW KIT
Blade made of flexible high-impact-resistant UHMW thermoplastic. Impact absorption properties return blade to its
original shape. Fast and easy attach/detach mounting system. High-pivot design keeps plow on surface. Compatible
with all Alpine Flex Plow accessories to further enhance plow versatility. Includes Plow Roller Fairlead and cable saver
limit switch.

Commander & MAX (RU)

This kit includes: Plow (715001972), Plow Push Frame (715002461) and Mounting Kit (715001957)
715003150

$1 404.97

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
PUSH FRAME 
EXTENSION
Extension for Flex Push Frame for use with the
Apache 360 LT Track System.                                                                   

Commander & MAX (RU)

(Not illustrated)

715001973 

$144.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
RUBBER FLAP
Keeps snow away from the driver. Minimizes snow
flowing over plow. Increases snow rolling effect.                                     

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)

715002117 

$84.99

ALPINE FLEX 8" 
(20 CM) PLOW 
EXTENSIONS
These conveniently extend your Alpine Flex Plow.                                     

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

715001385 

$134.99

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (PLASTIC)
Flexible UHMW plastic construction won’t scratch
your driveway. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715002120

$164.99

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (STEEL)
Long-lasting wear blade that provides a sharper
cut. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715002121

$114.99

ALPINE FLEX DRIFT
CUTTER
Fits on either left or right side. Sold individually.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
Requires Alpine Flex Plow Extensions (715001385)
715001386

$94.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
EDGE MARKERS
For a more accurate view of the width of your plow
so you avoid damaging your curb, your car or your
house.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001388

$39.99

ITEM SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP
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715001972 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW 72" (183 CM) $609.99

715002144 1 Wear Blade $134.99
705202836 1 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $74.99
715002816 1 Hardware Ass'y $15.99

715002461 1 PUSH FRAME $659.99

705203753 1 Cable Guide Kit $74.99
715002143 1 Lift Switch Ass'y $99.99
715002142 1 Hook Kit $22.99
705202966 1 Angle Handle Kit $25.99
715002214 1 Pedal Ass'y $49.99
705202983 1 Frame Protector Ass'y $9.99

715001957 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW MOUNTING KIT $134.99

COMPONENTS
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715001972 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW 72" (183 CM) $609.99

715002144 1 Wear Blade $134.99
705202836 1 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $74.99
715002816 1 Hardware Ass'y $15.99

715002461 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW PUSH FRAME $659.99

705203753 1 Cable Guide Kit $74.99
715002143 1 Lift Switch Ass'y $99.99
715002142 1 Hook Kit $22.99
705202966 1 Angle Handle Kit $25.99
715002214 1 Pedal Ass'y $49.99
705202983 1 Frame Protector Ass'y $9.99

715003524 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW MOUNTING KIT $134.99

72" (183 CM) ALPINE FLEX PLOW KIT
Blade made of flexible high-impact-resistant UHMW thermoplastic. Impact absorption properties return blade to its
original shape. Fast and easy attach/detach mounting system. High-pivot design keeps plow on surface. Compatible
with all Alpine Flex Plow accessories to further enhance plow versatility. Includes Plow Roller Fairlead and cable saver
limit switch.

Maverick & MAX (RS)

This kit includes : Plow (715001972), Plow Push Frame (715002461), Mounting Kit (715003524)
715003545

$1 404.97
COMPONENTS

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
PUSH FRAME 
EXTENSION
Extension for Flex Push Frame for use with the
Apache 360 LT Track System.

Maverick & MAX (X rs Turbo 2016 and up) (RS)

(Not illustrated)
715001973

$144.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
RUBBER FLAP
Keeps snow away from the driver. Minimizes snow
flowing over plow. Increases snow rolling effect.                                     

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)

715002117 

$84.99

ALPINE FLEX 8" 
(20 CM) PLOW 
EXTENSIONS
These conveniently extend your Alpine Flex Plow.                                     

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

715001385 

$134.99

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (PLASTIC)
Flexible UHMW plastic construction won’t scratch
your driveway. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715002120

$164.99

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (STEEL)
Long-lasting wear blade that provides a sharper
cut. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715002121

$114.99

ALPINE FLEX DRIFT
CUTTER
Fits on either left or right side. Sold individually.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
Requires Alpine Flex Plow Extensions (715001385)
715001386

$94.99



97All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last

"FLEX" PLOW KIT (MAVERICK)
ATV/S

S
V Yellow

 B
ook .1

8
PLOW

 "ALPINE" (SSV)

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
EDGE MARKERS
For a more accurate view of the width of your plow
so you avoid damaging your curb, your car or your
house.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001388

$39.99

APACHE 360 LT
MOUNTING KIT
Maverick & MAX (X ds Turbo, 
X rs Turbo 2016 and prior)

(Not illustrated)
Requires to install Apache 360 LT track system
(715003064)
715003013

$649.99

APACHE 360 LT
MOUNTING KIT
Maverick & MAX (X ds Turbo, 
X rs Turbo 2016 and up)

(Not illustrated)
Requires to install Apache 360 LT track system
(715003064)
715003478

$649.99

DPS MODULE
The DPS† module, included in the mounting kits,
optimizes your Dynamic Power Steering (DPS) 
performance by maximizing steering agility at lower
speeds while providing firmer steering at cruising
speeds. It also provides a speed correction factor
for the speedometer.

(Not illustrated)
715002001

$174.99

AIR INTAKE PRE-FILTER
Adds extra protection to your engine in harsh riding conditions.
Filter blocks particles larger than 0.005" (0.1 mm). Necessary
to maintain the vehicle warranty when tracks are installed.

Maverick & MAX (Except X mr, X ds Turbo, 
Turbo, X rs Turbo 2016 and up)

715000953

$39.99



72" (183 CM) ALPINE FLEX PLOW KIT
72" (183 cm) blade made of flexible high-impact-resistant UHMW thermoplastic. Impressive flexibility prevents plow
damage during accidental impacts. Impact absorption properties return blade to its original shape. Rearward release
action greatly reduces transmission of impact to driver or unit. Fast and easy attach/detach mounting system. 
Conveniently-placed blade-turning mechanism eliminates having to bend down to adjust blade angle. High-pivot 
design keeps plow on surface. Compatible with all Alpine Flex Plow accessories to further enhance plow versatility. 
Includes Plow Roller Fairlead and cable saver limit switch.

Maverick X3 & MAX X3 (SSP)

This kit includes : Plow (715001972), Plow Push Frame (715002461), Mounting Kit (715003833)
715004695

$1 469.97

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (PLASTIC)
Flexible UHMW plastic construction won’t scratch
your driveway. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715002120

$164.99

ALPINE FLEX DRIFT
CUTTER
Fits on either left or right side. Sold individually.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
Requires Alpine Flex Plow Extensions (715001385)
715001386

$94.99

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (STEEL)
Long-lasting wear blade that provides a sharper
cut. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715002121

$114.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW EDGE MARKERS
For a more accurate view of the width of your plow so you avoid damaging your curb, your car or your house.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001388

$39.99

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last98

"FLEX" PLOW KIT (MAVERICK X3)
AT

V/
S

S
V 

Ye
llo

w
 B

oo
k 

.1
8

PL
OW

 "A
LP

IN
E"

 (S
SV

)

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
RUBBER FLAP
Keeps snow away from the driver. Minimizes snow
flowing over plow. Increases snow rolling effect.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715002117

$84.99

ITEM SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S 

(7
15

00
46

95
)

715001972 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW 72" (183 CM) $609.99

715002144 1 Wear Blade $134.99
705202836 1 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $74.99
715002816 1 Hardware Ass'y $15.99

715002461 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW PUSH FRAME $659.99

705203753 1 Cable Guide Kit $74.99
715002143 1 Lift Switch Ass'y $99.99
715002142 1 Hook Kit $22.99
705202966 1 Angle Handle Kit $25.99
715002214 1 Pedal Ass'y $49.99
705202983 1 Frame Protector Ass'y $9.99

715003833 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW MOUNTING KIT $199.99

708000758 2 Rubber stopper $8.99

COMPONENTS



SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

715000215 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $29.99
715000217 1 Left Drift Cutter $84.99
715000218 Right Drift Cutter $84.99

60" (152 CM) ALPINE 
SUPER-DUTY STRAIGHT PLOW
Wing end of plow measures 25" (63 cm) high and tapers down to 16" (41 cm). 
Rubber flap designed to keep snow away from driver. Yellow-colored version Can-Am
branded.

Maverick TRAIL

715000207 Black

$309.99
715000649 Yellow

$309.99
COMPONENTS

ALPINE SUPER DUTY PUSH FRAME WITH
QUICK ATTACH SYSTEM
Attaches and detaches effortlessly thanks to the auto 
aligning quick-attach system and the easy foot lever 
elease pedal. Allows a comprehensive plow system with 
manual lift and angling easy to operate with the high 
position and ergonimic handle. Requires a winch for 
raising and lowering. Cable saver limit switch prevents 
cable breakage by automatically stopping the winch. 
Up to 13" (33 cm) of lift. Fits with all 60" steel plows.

Maverick TRAIL

715003640

$399.99

PLOW MOUNTING
KIT
Required to install the Alpine Super-Duty Push
Frame with Quick Attach system (715003640).
Mounting plate precision-designed to stay on year
round without compromising ground clearance. Fits
with or without Can-Am Skid Plates.                                                        

Maverick TRAIL

(Not illustrated)

715003641 

$119.99

ALPINE SUPER DUTY
DRIFT CUTTER 
Help keep snow in the plow. Designed with a rear
pivot point. Works with both Straight and One Way
State blades.

Left 
715000217

$84.99

Right
715000218

$84.99

SYNTHETIC WINCH
CABLE FOR PLOW 
Especially designed for plowing applications. 
8' (2.4 m) section of durable, extra-strong syn-
thetic rope. Stands up to repeated, sharp angle
pulls used to lift heavy plow blades. Temporarily
replace your winch rope for plow season to save
wear and tear on wire rope.

715000540

$39.99

99All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

715000215 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $29.99
715000217 1 Left Drift Cutter $84.99
715000218 Right Drift Cutter $84.99

60" (152 CM) ALPINE 
SUPER-DUTY STRAIGHT PLOW
Super-Duty plow blades made from 12-gauge steel. Blades swivel left or right, 
5 positions. Yellow-colored version Can-Am branded.

Maverick TRAIL

715000209 Black

$229.99
715000648 Yellow

$229.99
COMPONENTS

PLOW MOUNTING
KIT
Required to install the Alpine Super-Duty Push
Frame with Quick Attach system (715003640).
Mounting plate precision-designed to stay on year
round without compromising ground clearance. Fits
with or without Can-Am Skid Plates.                                                        

Maverick TRAIL

(Not illustrated)

715003641 

$119.99

ALPINE SUPER DUTY
DRIFT CUTTER 
Help keep snow in the plow. Designed with a rear
pivot point. Works with both Straight and One Way
State blades.

Left 
715000217

$84.99

Right
715000218

$84.99

SYNTHETIC WINCH
CABLE FOR PLOW 
Especially designed for plowing applications. 
8' (2.4 m) section of durable, extra-strong syn-
thetic rope. Stands up to repeated, sharp angle
pulls used to lift heavy plow blades. Temporarily
replace your winch rope for plow season to save
wear and tear on wire rope.

715000540

$39.99

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last100
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ALPINE SUPER DUTY PUSH FRAME WITH
QUICK ATTACH SYSTEM
Attaches and detaches effortlessly thanks to the auto 
aligning quick-attach system and the easy foot lever 
elease pedal. Allows a comprehensive plow system with 
manual lift and angling easy to operate with the high 
position and ergonimic handle. Requires a winch for 
raising and lowering. Cable saver limit switch prevents 
cable breakage by automatically stopping the winch. 
Up to 13" (33 cm) of lift. Fits with all 60" steel plows.

Maverick TRAIL

715003640

$399.99



72" (183 CM) ALPINE FLEX PLOW KIT
Blade made of flexible high-impact-resistant UHMW thermoplastic. Impact absorption properties return blade to its 
original shape. Fast and easy attach/detach mounting system. High-pivot design keeps plow on surface. Compatible 
with all Alpine Flex Plow accessories to further enhance plow versatility. Includes Plow Roller Fairlead and cable saver
limit switch.

Defender & MAX (UR)

This kit includes: Plow (715001972), Plow Push Frame (715002461) and Plow Mounting Kit (715002460)
715003108

$1 404.97

ALPINE FLEX 8" 
(20 CM) PLOW 
EXTENSIONS
These conveniently extend your Alpine Flex Plow.                                     

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

715001385 

$134.99

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (PLASTIC)
Flexible UHMW plastic construction won’t scratch
your driveway. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715002120

$164.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
RUBBER FLAP
Keeps snow away from the driver. Minimizes snow
flowing over plow. Increases snow rolling effect.                                     

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)

715002117 

$84.99

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (STEEL)
Long-lasting wear blade that provides a sharper
cut. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715002121

$114.99

ALPINE FLEX DRIFT
CUTTER
Fits on either left or right side. Sold individually.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
Requires Alpine Flex Plow Extensions (715001385)
715001386

$94.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
EDGE MARKERS
For a more accurate view of the width of your plow
so you avoid damaging your curb, your car or your
house.

Fits : "Alpine Flex" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001388

$39.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
PUSH FRAME 
EXTENSION
Extension for Flex Push Frame for use with the
Apache 360 LT Track System.

Maverick & MAX (X rs Turbo 2016 and up) (RS)

(Not illustrated)
715001973

$144.99

101All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last
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715001972 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW 72" (183 CM) $609.99

715002144 1 Wear Blade $134.99
705202836 1 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $74.99
715002816 1 Hardware Ass'y $15.99

715002461 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW PUSH FRAME $659.99

705203753 1 Cable Guide Kit $74.99
715002143 1 Lift Switch Ass'y $99.99
715002142 1 Hook Kit $22.99
705202966 1 Angle Handle Kit $25.99
715002214 1 Pedal Ass'y $49.99
705202983 1 Frame Protector Ass'y $9.99

715002460 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW MOUNTING KIT $134.99

COMPONENTS
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715001292 1 SUPER-DUTY PLOW 72" (183 CM) $439.99

715001593 1 Cutting Edge Kit $79.99
715001594 1 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $79.99

715001293 1 PLOW PUSH FRAME $624.99

715001598 1 Spring Kit $114.99
715001599 1 Latch Kit $99.99
715002075 1 Flow Mounting Kit $164.99

715002731 1 PLOW MOUNTING KIT $164.99

COMPONENTS

SUPER-DUTY PLOW
HYDRAULIC 
ANGLING KIT
Allows you to have full up/down and left/right plow
control at your fingertips. Pre-assembled, it comes
with everything you need to turn into a quick, easy-
to-control unit from the driver's seat. Using one
hand to control all plow motions with the supplied
joystick will allow you to easily concentrate and
manage your plowing tasks. With this commercial
grade kit, you will send snow exactly where you
want reliably all winter long. Winch and plow sold
separately.                                                                               

Commander & MAX

715002840 

$1 299.99

WARN† PLOW
ROLLER FAIRLEAD
Larger diameter lower roller reduces wear on wire
rope for plow application.                                                                      

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

715001223 

$69.99

PLOW BLADE 
EXTENSIONS
Side extensions for widening your plow 
blade by 6" (15 cm) on each side. 
Include rubber flaps for extension parts. 
Sold in pairs.                                                                           

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

715001217 Black

$274.99
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72" (183 CM) SUPER-DUTY PLOW KIT
A comprehensive plow system with manual lift and angling. Ultra-durable 72" (183 cm) blade made of 12-gauge
steel with integrated reinforcement and heavy-duty push tubes to tackle the most demanding jobs. Requires a winch
for raising and lowering. Convenient disconnect system for quick and easy installation or removal. Front mount 
provides minimum 11" (28 cm) lift distance.

Defender & MAX (UR)

This kit includes: Plow (715001292), Push Frame (715001293) and Mounting Kit (715002731)
715003416

$1 229.97



PLOW MAGNETIC
SWITCH
Magnetic switch that stops the winch to prevent
cable, winch and frame damage.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001995

$104.99

SUPER DUTY PLOW
FRAME EXTENTION
Extension to use the Super-Duty Plow with the
Apache 360 LT Track System. Comes with Plow
Magnetic Switch (715001995) and Plow Pulley
(715002042).

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
Requires Front Bumper or 
Front Accessory Bar for installation
715001221 Black

$289.99

PLOW EDGE 
MARKERS
For a more accurate view of the width of your plow.
Allows you to work closely around objects

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001216

$39.99

PLOW DRIFT 
CUTTER
Keeps snow securely in the plow. Allows you to cut 
a cleaner pass. Sold individually.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001218

$94.99

PLOW RUBBER FLAP
Keeps snow away from the driver and helps snow
roll in front of the plow.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001219

$94.99

PLOW PULLEY
For use with the Super Duty Plow. Helps winching
efficiency.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
Requires front XT bumper
715002042

$49.99
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54" (137 CM) ALPINE SUPER-DUTY 
STRAIGHT PLOW KIT
Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

This kit includes : Straight Plow (715000208), Plow Push Frame (715001064), Mounting Kit (715002858)
715003147

$574.97

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last104
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ALPINE SUPER DUTY 
QUICK-ATTACH SYSTEM
Available as an option to upgrade base 
Push Frame (715001064). 
The plow will be easy to 
install with this quick 
attach system.                                                                     

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

715000731 

$174.99

ITEM SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S 

(7
15

00
31

47
)

715000208 1 ALPINE SUPER-DUTY $219.99
STRAIGHT PLOW 54" (137 CM)

715000215 Wear Blade $29.99
715000215 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $29.99
715000217 1 Left Drift Cutter $84.99
715000218 Right Drift Cutter $84.99

715001064 1 PUSH FRAME $249.99

715002858 1 PLOW MOUNTING KIT $104.99

COMPONENTS

ALPINE SUPER DUTY
DRIFT CUTTER 
Help keep snow in the plow. Designed with a rear
pivot point. Works with both Straight and One Way
State blades.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

Left 
715000217

$84.99
Right
715000218

$84.99

ALPINE SUPER
DUTY PULLEY KIT 
Pulley kit to be used in conjunction with the winch
when using a snow plow. Recommended to 
increase winch efficiency. 

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

To be used with the XT Front Bumper
715000279

$49.99

SYNTHETIC WINCH
CABLE FOR PLOW 
Especially designed for plowing applications. 
8' (2.4 m) section of durable, extra-strong 
synthetic rope. Stands up to repeated, sharp angle
pulls used to lift heavy plow blades. Temporarily 
replace your winch rope for plow season to save
wear and tear on wire rope.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

715000540

$39.99

REAR TIRE CHAIN
Improve your traction in mud and snow.
Sold in pairs.

25” x 10” x 12”
(64 cm) x (25 cm) x (30 cm)
715000225

$79.99
26” x 10” x 12” 
(66 cm) x (25 cm) x (30 cm)
715500218

$79.99

PLOW ROLLER 
FAIRLEAD
Larger diameter lower roller reduces wear on wire
rope for plow application. For use with Alpine 
Super-Duty Plow.

Outlander & MAX (G2)

705009222

$59.99

PLOW PULLEY
For use with the Super Duty Plow. Helps winching
efficiency.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

(Not illustrated)
Requires front XT bumper
715002042

$49.99



ALPINE SUPER DUTY 
QUICK-ATTACH SYSTEM
Available as an option to upgrade base 
Push Frame (715001064). 
The plow will be easy to 
install with this quick 
attach system.                                                                     

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

715000731 

$174.99

ITEM SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

CO
M
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NE

NT
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)

715000648 1 ALPINE SUPER-DUTY $229.99
STRAIGHT PLOW 60" (152 CM)

715500161 1 Wear Blade $49.99
715000215 1 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $29.99
715000217 1 Left Drift Cutter $84.99
715000218 Right Drift Cutter $84.99

715001182 1 PUSH FRAME WITH QUICK-ATTACH SYST. $379.99

705009222 1 Cable Guide Kit $59.99
715001591 1 Wiring Kit $79.99

715001411 1 PLOW MOUNTING KIT $104.99

60'' (152 CM) ALPINE 
SUPER-DUTY STRAIGHT PLOW KIT
Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

This kit includes : Straight Plow (715000648), Plow Push Frame (715001182), 
Mounting Kit (715001411)
715003148

$714.97
COMPONENTS

ALPINE SUPER DUTY
DRIFT CUTTER 
Help keep snow in the plow. Designed with a rear
pivot point. Works with both Straight and One Way
State blades.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

Left 
715000217

$84.99
Right
715000218

$84.99

ALPINE SUPER
DUTY PULLEY KIT 
Pulley kit to be used in conjunction with the winch
when using a snow plow. Recommended to 
increase winch efficiency. 

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

To be used with the XT Front Bumper
715000279

$49.99

SYNTHETIC WINCH
CABLE FOR PLOW 
Especially designed for plowing applications. 
8' (2.4 m) section of durable, extra-strong 
synthetic rope. Stands up to repeated, sharp angle
pulls used to lift heavy plow blades. Temporarily 
replace your winch rope for plow season to save
wear and tear on wire rope.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

715000540

$39.99

REAR TIRE CHAIN
Improve your traction in mud and snow.
Sold in pairs.

25” x 10” x 12”
(64 cm) x (25 cm) x (30 cm)
715000225

$79.99
26” x 10” x 12” 
(66 cm) x (25 cm) x (30 cm)
715500218

$79.99

PLOW ROLLER 
FAIRLEAD
Larger diameter lower roller reduces wear on wire
rope for plow application. For use with Alpine 
Super-Duty Plow.

Outlander & MAX (G2)

705009222

$59.99

105All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last

"SUPER-DUTY" STRAIGHT PLOW KIT (OUTLANDER)
ATV/S

S
V Yellow

 B
ook .1

8
PLOW

 "ALPINE" (ATV)



ALPINE FLEX PLOW PUSH 
FRAME EXTENSION
Bolt-on push frame extension for use with 
Apache 360 Track System.                                                       

Fits Alpine Flex Push Frame 
(715001847 & 715001848)
715001389 

$104.99

ITEM SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
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(7
15

00
31

47
)

715001181 1 ALPINE FLEX PLOW 60" (152 CM) $369.99

705202835 1 Wear Blade $89.99
705202836 1 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $74.99
715002816 Hardware Ass'y $15.99

715001847 1 PUSH FRAME WITH QUICK-ATTACH SYST. $509.99

705009222 1 Cable Guide Kit $59.99
715001591 1 Wiring Kit $79.99

715001411 1 PLOW MOUNTING KIT $104.99

60" (152 CM) 
ALPINE FLEX PLOW KIT
Plow made of flexible UHMWPE, which delivers the highest impact strength of any
thermoplastic presently made. Enormous flex action prevents damaging your plow
when accidental impact happens. Impact absorption properties return plow to its
original shape.

Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

This kit includes : Plow (715001181), Plow Push Frame (715001847), Mounting Kit (715001411)
715003149

$984.97
COMPONENTS

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
EDGE MARKERS
For a more accurate view of the width of your plow
so you avoid damaging your curb, your car or your
house.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001388

$39.99

ALPINE FLEX 8" (20 CM)
PLOW EXTENSIONS 
These conveniently extend your Alpine Flex Plow.

Fit Alpine Flex Plows

715001385

$134.99

ALPINE FLEX DRIFT
CUTTER
Fits on either left or right side. Sold individually.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001386

$94.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
RUBBER FLAP 
Keeps snow away from the driver. Minimizes snow
flowing over plow. Increases snow rolling effect.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001387

$59.99

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (STEEL)
Long-lasting wear blade that provides a sharper cut.
Replaces stock wear blade.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001476

$89.99

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (PLASTIC)
Long-lasting wear blade that provides a sharper
cut. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001475

$134.99

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last106
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SYNTHETIC WINCH CABLE
FOR PLOW 
Especially designed for plowing applications. 
8' (2.4 m) section of durable, extra-strong synthetic rope. 
Stands up to repeated, sharp angle pulls used to lift heavy plow blades.
Temporarily replace your winch rope for plow season to save wear and
tear on wire rope.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

715000540

$39.99

REAR TIRE CHAIN
Improve your traction in mud and snow. Sold in pairs.

25” x 10” x 12” (64 cm) x (25 cm) x (30 cm)
715000225

$79.99
26” x 10” x 12” (66 cm) x (25 cm) x (30 cm)
715500218

$79.99

PLOW ROLLER 
FAIRLEAD
Larger diameter lower roller reduces wear on wire
rope for plow application. For use with Alpine 
Super-Duty Plow.

Outlander & MAX (G2)

705009222

$59.99
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

705202835 1 Wear Blade $89.99
705202836 1 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $74.99
715002816 Hardware Ass'y $15.99

60" (152 CM) ALPINE FLEX PLOW
Plow made of flexible UHMWPE, which delivers the highest impact strength of any
thermoplastic presently made. Enormous flex action prevents damaging your plow
when accidental impact happens. Impact absorption properties return plow to its
original shape.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

715001181

$369.99
COMPONENTS

ALPINE FLEX PUSH 
FRAME WITH QUICK 
ATTACH SYSTEM
Outlander & MAX (G2 & G2L)

Includes cable saver limit switch and plow roller fairlead
715001847

$509.99
715001848

$509.99

PLOW MOUNTING
KIT
Required to install Alpine Super-Duty Push Frames
(715001183, 715001474) and Alpine Flex Plow
Push Frames (715001847, 715001848). Fits with 
or without Can-Am Skid Plates. 

(Not illustrated)
715001411 

$104.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
EDGE MARKERS
For a more accurate view of the width of your plow
so you avoid damaging your curb, your car or your
house.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001388 

$39.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
RUBBER FLAP 
Keeps snow away from the driver. Minimizes snow
flowing over plow. Increases snow rolling effect.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001767 

$59.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
PUSH FRAME 
EXTENSION
Add Alpine Flex Push Frame Extension (715001389)
if using Alpine Flex UHMW Thermoplastic Plow with
Apache 360, 360 LT and Backcountry Track System.

Fits Alpine Flex Push Frame (715001847 & 715001848).

715001389 

$104.99

ALPINE FLEX 8" (20 CM)
PLOW EXTENSIONS 
These conveniently extend your Alpine Flex Plow.

Fit Alpine Flex Plows

715001385

$134.99

ALPINE FLEX DRIFT
CUTTER
Fits on either left or right side. Sold individually.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
Requires Alpine Flex Plow Extensions (715001385).
715001386

$94.99



ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (STEEL)
Long-lasting wear blade that provides a sharper
cut. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001476

$89.99

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (PLASTIC)
Long-lasting wear blade that provides a sharper
cut. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001475

$134.99

SYNTHETIC WINCH
CABLE FOR PLOW 
Especially designed for plowing applications. 
8' (2.4 m) section of durable, extra-strong 
synthetic rope. Stands up to repeated, sharp angle
pulls used to lift heavy plow blades. Temporarily 
replace your winch rope for plow season to save
wear and tear on wire rope.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

715000540

$39.99

REAR TIRE CHAIN
Improve your traction in mud and snow.
Sold in pairs.

25” x 10” x 12”
(64 cm) x (25 cm) x (30 cm)
715000225

$79.99
26” x 10” x 12” 
(66 cm) x (25 cm) x (30 cm)
715500218

$79.99

PLOW ROLLER 
FAIRLEAD
Larger diameter lower roller reduces wear on wire
rope for plow application. For use with Alpine 
Super-Duty Plow.

Outlander & MAX (G2)

705009222

$59.99
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SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

705203199 1 Wear Blade $89.99
705202836 1 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $74.99
715002816 Hardware Ass'y $15.99

54" (137 CM) ALPINE FLEX PLOW
Plow made of flexible UHMWPE, which delivers the highest impact strength of any
thermoplastic presently made. Enormous flex action prevents damaging your plow
when accidental impact happens. Impact absorption properties return plow to its
original shape.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

715001677

$339.99
COMPONENTS

ALPINE FLEX PUSH 
FRAME WITH QUICK 
ATTACH SYSTEM
Outlander & MAX (G2 & G2L)

Includes cable saver limit switch and plow roller fairlead
715001847

$509.99
715001848

$509.99

PLOW MOUNTING
KIT
Required to install Alpine Super-Duty Push Frames
(715001183, 715001474) and Alpine Flex Plow
Push Frames (715001847, 715001848). Fits with 
or without Can-Am Skid Plates. 

(Not illustrated)
715001411 

$104.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
EDGE MARKERS
For a more accurate view of the width of your plow
so you avoid damaging your curb, your car or your
house.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001388 

$39.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
RUBBER FLAP 
Keeps snow away from the driver. Minimizes snow
flowing over plow. Increases snow rolling effect.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001767 

$59.99

ALPINE FLEX PLOW
PUSH FRAME 
EXTENSION
Add Alpine Flex Push Frame Extension (715001389)
if using Alpine Flex UHMW Thermoplastic Plow with
Apache 360, 360 LT and Backcountry Track System.

Fits Alpine Flex Push Frame (715001847 & 715001848).

715001389 

$104.99

ALPINE FLEX 8" (20 CM)
PLOW EXTENSIONS 
These conveniently extend your Alpine Flex Plow.

Fit Alpine Flex Plows

715001385

$134.99

ALPINE FLEX DRIFT
CUTTER
Fits on either left or right side. Sold individually.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
Requires Alpine Flex Plow Extensions (715001385).
715001386

$94.99



ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (STEEL)
Long-lasting wear blade that provides a sharper
cut. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001704

$89.99

ALPINE FLEX WEAR
BLADE (PLASTIC)
Long-lasting wear blade that provides a sharper
cut. Replaces stock wear blade.

Fit Alpine Flex Plow

(Not illustrated)
715001703

$134.99

SYNTHETIC WINCH
CABLE FOR PLOW 
Especially designed for plowing applications. 
8' (2.4 m) section of durable, extra-strong 
synthetic rope. Stands up to repeated, sharp angle
pulls used to lift heavy plow blades. Temporarily 
replace your winch rope for plow season to save
wear and tear on wire rope.

Fits : "Super-Duty" Plow

715000540

$39.99

REAR TIRE CHAIN
Improve your traction in mud and snow.
Sold in pairs.

25” x 10” x 12”
(64 cm) x (25 cm) x (30 cm)
715000225

$79.99
26” x 10” x 12” 
(66 cm) x (25 cm) x (30 cm)
715500218

$79.99

PLOW ROLLER 
FAIRLEAD
Larger diameter lower roller reduces wear on wire
rope for plow application. For use with Alpine 
Super-Duty Plow.

Outlander & MAX (G2)

705009222

$59.99

111All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last

"FLEX" PLOW 54" (RENEGADE & OUTLANDER)
ATV/S

S
V Yellow

 B
ook .1

8
PLOW

 "ALPINE" (ATV)



ALPINE SUPER DUTY PUSH FRAME WITH
QUICK ATTACH SYSTEM
Mid-mount carriage provides up to 111/2" (29 cm) lift. Fits all steel blade styles. Improved auto aligning 
quick-attach system, easy foot lever release pedal, larger plow roller fairlead, cable saver limit switch 
preventing cable breakage by automatically stopping the winch. Fits on Plow Mounting Kit (715001411 
& 715002858) depending on your vehicle platform.

Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

Includes plow roller fairlead
715001182

$379.99
Renegade (G2S)

715001474

$379.99

ALPINE SUPER DUTY
PUSH FRAME
Mid-mount carriage provides up to 111/2" (29 cm)
of lift. Fits all steel blade styles. Quick-attach not
included.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

715001064 

$249.99

PLOW MOUNTING KIT
Required to install Alpine Super-Duty Push Frames
(715001183, 715001474) and Alpine Flex Plow Push
Frames (715001847, 715001848) on Outlander (G2).
Fits with or without Can-Am Skid Plates. 

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

(Not illustrated)
715001411

$104.99

PLOW MOUNTING KIT
Quick-release pins attach and detach plow blade and base assembly in minutes. Can be used with or without
Alpine Super Duty Quick Attach System (715000731). Simplified installation. No frame drilling required.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

(Not illustrated)
715002858

$104.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

715500161 Wear Blade $49.99
715000215 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $29.99
715000217 1 Left Drift Cutter $84.99
715000218 Right Drift Cutter $84.99

60" (152 CM) ALPINE 
SUPER-DUTY STRAIGHT PLOW
Super-Duty plow blades made from 12-gauge steel. Blades swivel left or right, 
5 positions. Yellow-colored version Can-Am branded.

Maverick TRAIL

715000209 Black

$229.99
715000648 Yellow

$229.99
COMPONENTS

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last112
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ALPINE SUPER DUTY PUSH FRAME WITH
QUICK ATTACH SYSTEM
Mid-mount carriage provides up to 111/2" (29 cm) lift. Fits all steel blade styles. Improved auto aligning 
quick-attach system, easy foot lever release pedal, larger plow roller fairlead, cable saver limit switch 
preventing cable breakage by automatically stopping the winch. Fits on Plow Mounting Kit (715001411 
& 715002858) depending on your vehicle platform.

Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

Includes plow roller fairlead
715001182

$379.99
Renegade (G2S)

715001474

$379.99

ALPINE SUPER DUTY
PUSH FRAME
Mid-mount carriage provides up to 111/2" (29 cm)
of lift. Fits all steel blade styles. Quick-attach not
included.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

715001064 

$249.99

PLOW MOUNTING KIT
Required to install Alpine Super-Duty Push Frames
(715001183, 715001474) and Alpine Flex Plow Push
Frames (715001847, 715001848) on Outlander (G2).
Fits with or without Can-Am Skid Plates. 

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

(Not illustrated)
715001411

$104.99

PLOW MOUNTING KIT
Quick-release pins attach and detach plow blade and base assembly in minutes. Can be used with or without
Alpine Super Duty Quick Attach System (715000731). Simplified installation. No frame drilling required.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

(Not illustrated)
715002858

$104.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

715500160 Wear Blade $39.99
715000215 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $29.99
715000217 1 Left Drift Cutter $84.99
715000218 Right Drift Cutter $84.99

54" (137 CM) ALPINE 
SUPER-DUTY STRAIGHT PLOW
Super-Duty plow blades made from 12-gauge steel. Blades swivel left or right, 
5 positions. Yellow-colored version Can-Am branded.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

715000208 Black

$219.99
715000647 Yellow

$219.99
COMPONENTS
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ALPINE SUPER DUTY PUSH FRAME WITH
QUICK ATTACH SYSTEM
Mid-mount carriage provides up to 111/2" (29 cm) lift. Fits all steel blade styles. Improved auto aligning 
quick-attach system, easy foot lever release pedal, larger plow roller fairlead, cable saver limit switch 
preventing cable breakage by automatically stopping the winch. Fits on Plow Mounting Kit (715001411 
& 715002858) depending on your vehicle platform.

Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

Includes plow roller fairlead
715001182

$379.99
Renegade (G2S)

715001474

$379.99

ALPINE SUPER DUTY
PUSH FRAME
Mid-mount carriage provides up to 111/2" (29 cm)
of lift. Fits all steel blade styles. Quick-attach not
included.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

715001064 

$249.99

PLOW MOUNTING KIT
Required to install Alpine Super-Duty Push Frames
(715001183, 715001474) and Alpine Flex Plow Push
Frames (715001847, 715001848) on Outlander (G2).
Fits with or without Can-Am Skid Plates. 

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

(Not illustrated)
715001411

$104.99

PLOW MOUNTING KIT
Quick-release pins attach and detach plow blade and base assembly in minutes. Can be used with or without
Alpine Super Duty Quick Attach System (715000731). Simplified installation. No frame drilling required.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

(Not illustrated)
715002858

$104.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

715500161 Wear Blade $49.99
715000215 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $29.99
715000217 1 Left Drift Cutter $84.99
715000218 Right Drift Cutter $84.99

60" (152 CM) ALPINE 
SUPER-DUTY STRAIGHT PLOW
Wing end of plow measures 25" (63 cm) high and tapers down to 16" (41 cm). 
Rubber flap designed to keep snow away from driver. Yellow-colored version Can-Am
branded.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

715000207 Black

$309.99
715000649 Yellow

$219.99
COMPONENTS

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last114
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ALPINE SUPER DUTY PUSH FRAME WITH
QUICK ATTACH SYSTEM
Mid-mount carriage provides up to 111/2" (29 cm) lift. Fits all steel blade styles. Improved auto aligning 
quick-attach system, easy foot lever release pedal, larger plow roller fairlead, cable saver limit switch 
preventing cable breakage by automatically stopping the winch. Fits on Plow Mounting Kit (715001411 
& 715002858) depending on your vehicle platform.

Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

Includes plow roller fairlead
715001182

$379.99
Renegade (G2S)

715001474

$379.99

ALPINE SUPER DUTY
PUSH FRAME
Mid-mount carriage provides up to 111/2" (29 cm)
of lift. Fits all steel blade styles. Quick-attach not
included.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

715001064 

$249.99

PLOW MOUNTING KIT
Required to install Alpine Super-Duty Push Frames
(715001183, 715001474) and Alpine Flex Plow Push
Frames (715001847, 715001848) on Outlander (G2).
Fits with or without Can-Am Skid Plates. 

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

(Not illustrated)
715001411

$104.99

PLOW MOUNTING KIT
Quick-release pins attach and detach plow blade and base assembly in minutes. Can be used with or without
Alpine Super Duty Quick Attach System (715000731). Simplified installation. No frame drilling required.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

(Not illustrated)
715002858

$104.99

SKU QTY DESCRIPTION MSRP

715500160 Wear Blade $39.99
715000215 Blade Side Skid Ass'y Kit $29.99
715000217 1 Left Drift Cutter $84.99
715000218 Right Drift Cutter $84.99

66" (168 CM) ALPINE 
SUPER-DUTY ONE STATE PLOW
Wing end of plow measures 25" (63 cm) high and tapers down to 16" (41 cm). 
Rubber flap designed to keep snow away from driver. Yellow-colored version Can-Am
branded.

Renegade ( G2S) / Outlander & MAX (G2 / G2L)

715000650 Yellow

$349.99 COMPONENTS

115All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last
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XPS 4-stroke 
Synthetic Oil
The best choice for any BRP vehicle with a 4-stroke
engine used in winter cold condition. Full-synthetic
formula made from premium oil base stocks. 
Performs consistently throughout a broad 
temperature range. Tested and proven by BRP 
engineers to offer the best engine protection where
its use is specified. Easy cold starting. Protects
against corrosion and rust. Cold weather pour
point/flow temperature = -45°C/-49°F.

Snowmobile, Can-Am (ATV), Can-Am (SSV)

1 quart (946 ml) 779139 (Replace 293600112)

1 US gallon (3.785 L) 779140 (Replace 293600115)

Baril 55 gallons (205 L) 779142 (Replace 293600116)

5 U.S. gallons 918,92 L) 779141
265 U.S.gallons (1003 L) 779143 (Replace 219702488)

330 U.S.gallons (1249 L) 779144 (Replace 21970248)

XPS 4-Stroke 
Extreme Cold Grade
Synthetic Oil
BRP's Rotax 4-stroke ACE and 1203 engines that
operate in northern latitudes will benefit from 
premium oil formulated for easier starting and 
ultimate cold flow. In temperatures down to -76°F
/-60°C, XPS 4-Stroke Extreme Cold Grade Synthetic
Oil flows fast from the sump to protect critical 
engine components at start-up. Formulated to
maintain viscosity at operating temperature.

Snowmobile

1 quart (946 ml) 779145 (Replace 293600154)

1 US gallon (3.785 L) 779146 (Replace 293600155)

5 U.S. gallons (18,92 L) 779147
Baril 55 gallons (205 L) 779148 (Replace 293600156)

XPS 4-stroke 
Synthetic Blend Oil
The warm-weather choice for any BRP vehicle 
with a 4-stroke engine. Synthetic blend formula
made from premium oil base stocks. Performs 
consistently throughout a broad temperature range.
Tested and proven by BRP engineers to offer the
best engine protection where its use is specified.
Wet clutch compatible. Easy cold starting. Protects
against corrosion and rust. Ambient Temperature
Operating range +40ºC/+104ºF to -35ºC/-31ºF.

Watercraft, Sport Boat, Can-Am (ATV),
Can-Am (SSV), Can-Am (Roadster)

1 quart (946 ml) 779133 (Replace 293600121)

1 US gallon (3.785 L) 779134 (Replace 293600122)

5 US gallons (18.92 L) 779135 
54 US gallons (205 L) 779136 (Replace 293600123)

265 US gallons (1003 L) 779137 (Replace 219702490)

330 US gallons (1249 L) 779138 (Replace 219702489)

117All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last
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XPS 2-stroke 
Synthetic Oil
Specifically engineered to meet the unique needs of
Rotax engines, it provides maximum protection
against engine wear in E-TEC engines. Uses a
highly-evolved additive package to keep engine
parts lubricated, clean and free of wear. This low
smoke, low odor formula also allows for maximum
engine performance. Can be used in direct, semi-
direct fuel injection system and high performance
carbureted 2-stroke engines.

Snowmobile, Watercraft, Sport Boat

1 quart (946 ml) 779126 (Replace 293600132)

1 US gallon (3.785 L) 779127 (Replace 293600133)

2.5 US gallons (9.46 L) 779128
5 U.S. gallons (18,92 L) 779129
Baril 55 gallons (205 L) 779130 (Replace 293600134)

265 U.S. gallons (1003 L) 779131 (Replace 219702486)

330 U.S. gallons (1249 L) 779132 (Replace 293600145)

OIL Tote Valve kit
(330 gal / 1249 L)
219702109

XPS Oil Change Kit
Oil change kit for Sea-Doo 4-TEC engine. Kit includes: 
XPS synthetic blend oil, oil filter and o-ring (s).

Watercraft

(Engine 1630 ACE) 295501156
(Engine 900 ACE) 295501138

Watercraft, Sport Boat
(Engine 1503 4-TEC)) 295501157

XPS Oil Change Kit
Ultra-convenient "all-in-one" oil-change kit saves
time and money. Includes XPS Synthetic Blend Oil,
oil filter, o-rings and washer.

Can-Am (Roadster)

Synthetic Blend (SM6 & SE6) 219800356
Synthetic Blend (SM5) 219800262
Synthetic Blend (SE5) 219800263

XPS Oil Change Kit
Ultra-convenient "all-in-one" oil-change kit saves time and money. 
Includes XPS Synthetic or Synthetic Blend Oil, oil filter, o-rings and washer.

Can-Am (ATV), Can-Am (SSV)

Synthetic
For Can-Am off-road 
vehicle with 450 cc 
or less Rotax engine. 
Excluding the following 
Can-Am vehicles: 
Rally or DS.
703500903

Synthetic
For Can-Am off-road 
vehicle with 500 cc or 
more Rotax engine. 
Excluding the following
Can-Am vehicles : Maverick
X3, Traxter and Quest.
703500905

Synthetic Blend
For Can-Am off-road
vehicle with 500 cc 
or more Rotax engine.
Excluding the following 
Can-Am vehicles: 
Traxter or Quest.
703500904

Can-Am (ATV)

Synthetic Blend
For Can-Am off-road
vehicle with 450 cc 
or less Rotax engine.
Excluding the following 
Can-Am vehicles: 
Rally or DS.
703500902

XPS 4-stroke 
Mineral Oil - 10W40
Baril 55 gallons (205 L) 219702267 
(Replace 219702267)

Disposable Tote 330 gallons (1249 L) 219702268 
(Replace 219702268)

XPS 2-stroke 
Mineral Oil
Designed for use in carbureted engines as an 
injection oil or premix, it is made from high-quality
mineral based stocks. It includes the detergency
package engineered exclusively for use in Rotax 
engines. Performs consistently throughout a broad
temperature range - flows down to -40°F /-40°C -
and offers excellent lubrication in all conditions.

Snowmobile, Watercraft, Sport Boat

1 quart (946 ml) 779119
1 US gallon (3.785 L) 779120
2.5 U.S. gallons (9,46 L) 779121
5 U.S. gallons (18,92 L) 779122
Baril 55 gallons (205 L) 779123

XPS Premix OIL
Superior performance 
2-stroke oil developed 
especially for Rotax 
2-stroke engines. 
Formulated for fast 
and easy mixing at very 
cold temperatures.

Snowmobile

500 ml 293600120 

XPS Oil Change Kit
'It is an all-in-one convenient solution that 
includes the appropriate quantity of XPS synthetic
oil, oil filter and all necessary O-rings.

Snowmobile

(Engine 1200 4-TEC) 415130168
(Engine 900 ACE) 415130167
(Engine 600 ACE) 415130166

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last118
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XPS High 
Performance 
Suspension Fluid
A synthetic, fade-free formula for servicing FOX†

shocks. Specially formulated for high demand 
or racing application. Ultra
high VI shock oil. 
Engineered viscosity for 
optimized performance
with FOX† shocks valving.

Can-Am (ATV), 
Can-Am (SSV)

779153
$18.99

XPS High 
Performance 
Suspension Fluid
A synthetic, fade-free formula for servicing 
Kayaba† shocks. Ultra high VI shock oil. 
Engineered viscosity for 
optimized performance in
cold weather conditions.

Snowmobile

(Winter Fluid)
779154
$18.99

XPS Carburetor
Cleaner
Complete fuel treatment specially formulated to
prevent small engine problems caused by 
Ethanol-blended fuels. It removes fuel system gum
and varnish that may have accumulated during
storage, stabilizes fuel against breakdown for 12
months or more, and adds corrosion protection from
moisture for short- and long-term storage. It also
helps restore throttle response and easy starting. 
It can be used periodically to maintain fuel system
integrity, keep carburetor
jets clean, and also 
combat moisture problems
caused by Ethanol-blended
fuels to keep ferrous and
soft metal parts clean and
free of corrosion.

Snowmobile, Watercraft,
Sport Boat, Can-Am (ATV),
Can-Am (SSV), Can-Am
(Roadster)

779172

$8.99

XPS Carbon Free
Fuel Treatment
Combination of a fuel treatment and a fuel system
cleaner that can be used periodically to restore lost
starting or throttle performance, as well as 
maintain fuel system integrity and keep internal
engine parts clean. It treats fuel for storage and
addresses the moisture problems inherent in
today's Ethanol-blended fuels, keeping ferrous 
nd soft metal parts clean and free of corrosion.
Uses patented, state-of-the-art additives. Cleans
valves, sticky rings and
combustion chamber.

Snowmobile, Watercraft,
Sport Boat, Can-Am (ATV),
Can-Am (SSV), Can-Am
(Roadster)

12 oz (355 ml)
779169 (Replace 219702533)

$8.99

XPS Synthetic
Chaincase Oil
This multigrade full-synthetic formula flows well 
at cold temperatures and won't break down at high
temperatures. Made with additives that protect 
internal components from wear and corrosion, 
and also conditions seals. Not for use in 2-speed 
snowmobile transmissions on Expedition, Skandic 
utility models.

Snowmobile

12 oz (355 ml)
779156 (Replace 293600138)

$11.99

2,5 gal (9.46 L)
779157 (Replace 293600143)

$213.99

5 U.S. gallons (18,92 L)
779179

N.A.

XPS Synchromesh
Synthetic 
Transmission Oil
Uses a unique combination of synthetic base stocks
and additives that allow higher loads, superior 
shear stability and reduced 
oxidation compared to other
synthetics and conventional APl
GL-5 gear oils. Recommended
for use in all Ski-Doo and Lynx 
synchromesh transmissions 
requiring 75W-140 API GL-5
gear oil.

Snowmobile

24 oz. (710 ml)
779170

$25.99

XPS Fuel Stabilizer
Ethanol-compatible and will stabilize fuel in your
tank to keep it from breaking down and causing
hard starting, throttle hesitation and poor run 
quality. Ethanol attracts moisture, and this product
contains powerful anti-corrosion additives to 
protect fuel system components. Prevents 
problems associated with E10 fuels.

Snowmobile, Watercraft,
Sport Boat, Can-Am (ATV),
Can-Am (SSV), Can-Am
(Roadster)

8 oz.(240 ml)
779171 
(Replace 413408601)

$9.99

XPS Mineral Chaincase Oil
Made with high-quality mineral oil stock and contains additives to 
help lubricate and protect chaincases from wear and corrosion.

Snowmobile

8,5 oz (250 ml)
779155
(Replace 415129500)

$7.99

119All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last
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XPS Synthetic 
Gear Oil
XPS Synthetic Gear Oil uses a unique combination
of synthetic base stocks and additives that allow
higher loads, superior shear stability and reduced
oxidation compared to other synthetics and 
conventional APl GL-5 gear oils. Its tremendous
thermal stability and relatively constant viscosity
give exceptional wear protection and superior 
performance for excellent low-temperature 
characteristics and improved gear protection at
higher temperatures. Contains specific additives
custom matched to provide the best performance 
of the BRP limited slip differentials. 
Offers added assurance during extended
drain intervals. Exceeds API GL-5 
specifications. Provides excellent 
protection in nearly all differentials, 
conventional and limited slip. 
Recommended for use in all 
Can-Am off-road vehicles.

Can-Am (ATV), Can-Am (SSV), Snowmobile

75W-140 (1 L / 946 ml)
779160 $31.99
(Replace 293600140)

Can-Am (ATV), Can-Am (SSV)

75W-90 (1 L / 946 ml)
779158 $23.99
(Replace 293600043)

Storage Oil XPS
High-performance fogging oil designed to protect
internal engine parts from rust and corrosion. 
It coats engine internals through out the whole
storage period and is burned
away through combustion when
engine is started. Protects 
engines during non-use or 
storage. Burns complete 
upon start up.

Snowmobile, Watercraft, 
Sport Boat, Can-Am (ATV)
Can-Am (SSV), Can-Am (Roadster)

12 oz (350 g)
779173 (Replace 413600600 
& 413711900)

$9.99

Anti-Corrosion
Spray
Heavy, waxy coating specifically
designed to protect your engine
from rust and corrosion. Highly
effective against corrosion
caused by salt water and salt
spray.

Watercraft, Sport Boat

11 oz. (312 g)
219700304

$11.99

XPS - Pre-mixed
Antifreeze/Coolant
Contains the correct dilution and the necessary 
additives to prevent corrosion and inhibit cavitation
in BRP cooling systems. Long-life, 5-year formula
specially formulated for BRP vehicles. Superior 
heat transfer. Ideal replacement for vehicles that
normally use a 2-year antifreeze/coolant (green).

Snowmobile, Watercraft, Sport Boat, Can-Am (ATV),
Can-Am (SSV), Can-Am (Roadster)

1 quart (946 ml) 
(5 years) Orange
779150 
(Replace 219702685)

$9.99

1 quart (946 ml) 
(2 years) Green
779149

$8.99

5 US gallons (18.92 L) 
(2 years) Green
779176

N.A.

5,28 U.S. 
gallons (20 L)
779230

N.A.

XPS Anti-corrosive
lubricant
A multipurpose lubricant that can also be used to
prevent rust, corrosion and moisture intrusion. It
contains extreme pressure 
additives that work as an 
all-around lubricant for just
about anywhere 
lubrication is needed.

Snowmobile, Watercraft, 
Sport Boat, Can-Am (ATV),
Can-Am (SSV), 
Can-Am (Roadster)

12 oz. (340 g)
779168 (Replace 293600016)

$11.99

XPS Brake Fluid
Meets or exceeds all DOT3 and
DOT4 brake fluid 
requirements. High-tempera-
ture formula resists fade, and
also conditions seals and o-
rings in braking system.

Snowmobile, Can-Am (ATV), 
Can-Am (SSV), 
Can-Am (Roadster)

12 oz. (354 ml)
779151 (Replace 293600131)

$9.99

XPS Racing Brake
Fluid 
Exceeds DOT4 brake fluid requirements for extreme
conditions and competition use. Extreme, 
579-degree boiling point
temperature is ideal for
high-demand competition
conditions to combat brake
fade.

Snowmobile, Can-Am (ATV),
Can-Am (SSV), 
Can-Am (Roadster)

12 oz. (354 ml)
779152

$15.99

XPS Synthetic Jet
Pump Oil
XPS Synthetic Jet Pump Oil uses a unique 
combination of synthetic base stocks and additives
that allow higher loads, superior
shear stability and reduced oxida-
tion compared to other synthetics
and conventional APl GL-5 oils.
Recommended for use in Sea-Doo
jet pump requiring oil.

Watercraft, Sport Boat

6 oz. (170 g)
779221 $9.99

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last120
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Triple Guard Grease
This tough grease stays in place and is unaffected
by vibration, salt water or cold temperatures. 
Reformulated for high water 
resistance and improved 
adhesion to metal. Won't 
swell seals, packing or o-rings.
Totally waterproof to prevent
water wash-off.

Watercraft, Sport Boat

8 oz. (227 g)
296000329

$6.99

XPS Synthetic
Grease
Recommended for highrev marine applications.
This synthetic grease provides the best wear 
protection and waterresistance available.

Watercraft, Sport Boat

14 oz (397 g)
779162 (Replace 293550010)

$22.99

Molykote 111
Lubricates joints pumps or filters. Improves 
sealing. Extends the lifetime of seals.

150 g
413707000

$4.17

Molykote G-n Paste
Provides optimal lubrication at temperature 
extremes. Protects against external contamination.
Specifically formulated for use in BRP vehicles. 
Allows suspensions to perform regardless of 
conditions.

50 g
420297433

$26.99
Molykote PG 54
High performance grease for plastic/plastic, 
plastic/metal combinations.
Benefits: High oxidation resistance. Low 
evaporation. Wide service temperature range -50ºC
to 180ºC. Good low temperature performance; low
coefficient of friction. Very good corrosion 
protection. Excellent compatibility with most 
plastics and rubbers.

10 g
420899763

$21.99

Silicone Dielectric
Grease
Used as a seal and lubricant for cable connectors,
battery terminals, switches, O-rings and as a as-
sembly lubricant for various metal-plastic and
metal-on-rubber combinations.

3 oz (150 g)
293550004

$4.08

XPS Suspension
Grease
Designed to work specifically with
the components found in Can-Am
vehicles suspensions. It is highly
stable and offers optimal 
lubrication at both extreme cold
and high temperatures while 
protecting suspension components
from dirt and moisture, as well as
corrosion under extreme washout
conditions.

14 oz (397 g)
779163 (Replace 293550033)

$10.50

Air Filter Oil
5.5 oz
219700340

$6.67

Jet Pump
Bearing
Grease
Formulated for high performance in
extreme conditions. Reduces the 
effects of wear, rust, oxidation, and
contamination while providing 
excellent lubricity for moving parts.

Watercraft, Sport Boat

3.9 oz (110 g)
293550032

$9.99

Isoflex Grease
(TOPAS NB 52)
Grease with a wide temperature range for plain 
and rolling bearings. It consists of synthetic 
hydrocarbon oil. It is resistant to water, oxidation,
ageing and it protects reliably against corrosion.

50 g 293550021
$56.99

Petamo Grease
(GHY 133 N)
Grease for rolling bearings operating at high 
temperatures. It has the following advantages:
- resistance to temperatures up to 160 °.
- good resistance to oxidation.
- efficient wear protection at high temperatures.
- good corrosion protection.
- good water resistance.

400 g
420899271

$67.99

Deoxit Contact 
Lubricant
200 ml
293550034

$29.99
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XPS Cleaning and
Detailing kit
Kit includes: All purpose Cleaner, Boat & PWC Wash
& Wax, Vinyl Cleaner, Spray Cleaner & Polish, 
2 Microfiber towels, Deluxe Wash Sponge.

Watercraft, Sport Boat

219702871

$56.99

XPS Cleaning and
Detailing kit
Includes multi-surface Metal Polish, degreasing
Roadster Wash, showroom shine Spray Cleaner &
Polish, super absorbent and machine washable 
Microfiber Towels.

Can-Am (Roadster)

219702872

$43.99

XPS Boat & PWC
Wash & Wax
A green, high-grade wash'n'wax concentrate 
for use on any land vehicle or watercraft. Its 
high-sudsing action cleans
and rinses without streaking 
or spotting. pH neutral, it 
contains no harsh builders or
phosphates. Does not affect 
any known finish and leaves 
a bright, clear shine after 
rinsing. When used as 
directed, XPS Wash & Wax is
biodegradable and non-toxic.

Watercraft, Sport Boat

32oz. (946 ml)
219701711

$10.99

XPS Vinyl Cleaner
Restores and protects vinyl, rubber, plastics and
leather. Its two-in-one formula leaves a transparent
and water-repellent gloss coating that will beautify
and recondition your vehicle's finish. Protects
against UV rays that may oth-
erwise dry and crack 
surfaces. Contains no sili-
cone.

Watercraft, Sport Boat

32oz. (946 ml)
219701710

$13.99

Salt-Away†

Dispenser Unit
Watercraft, Sport Boat

295100221

$36.99

XPS All Purpose
Cleaner
A green cleaner for plastics, fibreglass, metals,
rubber, carpets and fabrics.
Uses a surfactant-based for-
mula to penetrate through
dirt and grease to remove
them from your 
finish. Simply spray on and
rinse off. When used as 
directed, XPS All Purpose
Cleaner is biodegradable
and non-toxic.

Watercraft, Sport Boat

32oz. (946 ml)
219701709

$8.99

Salt-Away†

Mixed with water, it washes away the salt and if 
not rinsed off, leaves a protective coating on the
surface to prevent rust and corrosion. 

Watercraft, Sport Boat

1 quart ( 946 ml) 
concentrate with dispenser
295100218

$48.99

1 quart ( 946 ml) refill
295100220

$25.99

1 US Gallon 
(3.785 L) refill
295100219

$51.99

ATV & SSV Wash
A biodegradable and non-toxic cleaner that 
removes mud and dried-on dirt from your off road
vehicle. Whether grimy from the track, the woods 
or the fields, this cleaner
will leave your off-road 
vehicle sparkling. When
used as directed, XPS
Wash is safe for all off-
road vehicles finishes.

Can-Am (ATV), Can-Am (SSV)

32oz (946ml)
219701702

$9.99

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last122
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Pulley Flange
Cleaner
Easy-to-use cleaner specifically developed to
quickly remove gunk and grime from primary 
and secondary pulley
flanges. No rinsing 
required.

Snowmobile

11 oz (320 g)
413711809

$20.99

Roadster Wash
A green degreaser that removes dirt and road grime
better than any other cleaner. Simply spray on and
rinse off. When used as directed, XPS Roadster
Wash is safe for all roadster finishes and is
biodegradable and non-toxic.

Can-Am (Roadster)

32 oz./ 94 6ml
219701703

$10.99

Heavy-Duty Cleaner
Strong citrus-based engine cleaner for jobs such as
removing grease, oil and grime.

Snowmobile, Sport Boat

14 oz (400 g)
(Not available in the USA)
293110001

$13.99

XPS Microfiber
Towels
Made from extremely fine fibers whose soft 
surfaces have been perfected for use in drying 
and polishing. Won't harm delicate surfaces. Holds 
up to seven times its weight in water. Machine
washable and reusable.

Snowmobile, Watercraft, Sport Boat, Can-Am (ATV),
Can-Am (SSV), Can-Am (Roadster)

Pack of 2
219701759

$8.99

XPS Brakes & Parts
Cleaner
A concentrated blend of solvents with a powerful
blasting spray that effectively removes grease,
grime, brake fluid and other contaminants from
brake components and metal parts. Evaporates 
instantly and completely, leaving no residue to 
hinder performance. Contains
no ozone depleters

Can-Am (ATV), Can-Am (SSV),
Can-Am (Roadster)

14 oz (397 g)
Not available in Canada
219701705

$7.99

14 oz (397 g)
Not available in USA
219701776

$7.99

XPS Metal Polish
Cleans, polishes and protects most metal surfaces,
such as chrome, stainless steel, nickel, aluminum,
brass, bronze, copper, platinum, magnesium and
more. (Not recommended for use on anodized or
clear-coated finishes.)

Can-Am (Roadster)

219701707

$14.99

XPS Spray Cleaner
& Polish
Features a water-based formula safe for all 
plastics. Rinse-free spray-on/buff-off formula. 
Protects against UV and ozone damage and resists
dirt accumulation. It can be used on painted 
surfaces, fiberglass, chrome and plastics.

Snowmobile, Watercraft, Sport
Boat, Can-Am (ATV), Can-Am
(SSV), Can-Am (Roadster)

12 oz (340 g)
219702844

$9.99
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ADHESIVES AND SEALANTS

REPAIR PRODUCTS

ADHESIVES AND SEALANTS QUANTITY SKU MSRP

Loctite® 495 3 g 293800021 $13.99

Loctite® 406 20 g 293800100 $29.99

Loctite® 454-40 20 g – .70 oz 413708300 $60.99

Loctite® Black Max 3 mL – .10 oz 413408300 $21.99

Loctite® 648 (Green) 5 ml 219703000 $36.99

Loctite® 243 (Blue) 10 ml 293800060 $17.99

Loctite® 271 (Red) 10 ml 293800005 $21.99

Loctite® 277 (Red) 10 ml 293800073 $17.99

Loctite® RC/609 (Green) 10 ml 413703100 $21.99

Sealing Compound 30 ml 420297906 $25.99

Loctite® 592 50 ml 293800018 $31.99

Ultra Copper 80 ml 293800090 $20.99

Loctite® 567 250 ml 293800013 $69.99

Loctite® 577 250 ml 293800050 $79.99

Loctite® 5150 300 ml 296000309 $29.99

Loctite® 5900 300 ml 293800066 $42.99

Loctite® 5910 300 ml 293800081 $49.99

Loctite® 425 ---- 293800040 $39.99

Loctite® 222 MS 10 ml 413703400 $12.99

Loctite® 414 1 oz 413705800 $21.99

REPAIR PRODUCTS QUANTITY SKU MSRP

Loctite Instant Gasket 7 OZ 219701421 $39.99

Isoflex Grease Topas NB 52 50 G 293550021 $56.99

Jet Pump Bearing Grease 110 G 293550032 $9.99

Loctite Super Lube 82328 ---- 293550030 $28.99

Loctite Safety Solvent (320 g — 11 oz) 413711809 $20.99

Loctite 515 50 ML 413702700 $42.99

Loctite 518 50 ML 293800038 $42.99

Loctite 767 Antiseize Lubricant (236 mL — 8 oz) 293800070 $20.99

Loctite Chisel (510 g — 18 oz) 413708500 $31.99

Loctite Primer N (128 g — 5 oz) 293800041 $39.99

Molykote G-n Paste 50 G 420297433 $26.99

Molykote PG 54 10 G 420899763 $21.99

All items in CYAN BOLD are available while stocks last124
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ENGINES 450 - 570  (G2L) "OUTLANDER"
ENGINE 450 570

ROTAX 450, 4-stroke, Single Over 
Head Camshaft (SOHC), liquid cooled

ROTAX  570, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders (V-
twin), liquid cooled

1 2

426.8 cm³ (26.04 in³) 570 cm³ (33.5 in³)

94 mm (3.7 in) 84 mm (3.31 in)

61.5 mm (2.42 in) 51,4 mm (2,02 in)

10.3:1 10.6:1

7500 RPM 8000 RPM

350 kPa (51 PSI) at 6000 RPM 300 kPa (44 PSI) at 6000 RPM

3.0 L (3.2 qt (U.S. liq.))  
(engine/transmission) 2.0 L (2.1 qt (U.S. liq.))

2.9 L (3.1 U.S. gal.) 3.4 L (.9 U.S. gal.)

2000 ± 100 RPM 1800 ± 100 RPM

1 2

NGK LMAR8D-J NGK DCPR8E

0.7 mm to 0.9 mm
(.028 in to .035 in)

0.7 mm to 0.8 mm
(.028 in to .031 in)

Idle speed )elbatsujda ton(  05 ± MPR 0521 )elbatsujda ton(  05 ± MPR 0041

Operating pressure 350 kPa ± 10 kPa (51 PSI ± 1 PSI)

Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI), 46 mm throttle body, 1 injector per cylinder

Fuel tank capacity 5.4 U.S. gal. (20,5 L)

Fuel
Type BRP Rotax paper type, Replaceable

Minimun octane rating 87 (R+M)/2 or higher

Fuel delivery

Fuel pump
Type Electrical (in fuel tank)

Bore

Stroke

Compression ratio

Engine type

Number of cylinder

Displacement

Maximum HP RPM

Exhaust system Spark arrestor approved by USDA Forest Service

Air filter Synthetic paper filter with foam

COOLING SYSTEM

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Type Wet sump. Replaceable cartridge oil filter

Oil filter Replaceable  cartridge

Engine oil pressure Minimum

Engine oil

Capacity (oil change with filter)

Recommended

For the summer season, use XPS 4-stroke synth. blend oil (P/N 779133). For the 
all seasons, use XPS 4-stroke synthetic oil (P/N 779139). If not available, use a 
5W40 motor oil that meets the requirements for API service classification SG, SH 
or SJ

Ethyl glycol/destilled water mix (50%/50%). Use Long life antifreeze (P/N 779149) 
or coolant specifically designed for aluminum engines.

Capacity

Coolant
Type

Engagement RPM

TRANSMISSION

Radiator cap opening pressure 110 kPa (16 PSI)

Thermostat
Starts to open

Fully open 75°C (167°F)

Type CVT (Continuously Variable Transmission)

65°C (149°F)

ELECTRICAL  SYSTEM

Gap

CE version 500 W @ 6000 RPM

Stator resistance (20°C (68°F)) 0.15 to 0.30

Ignition system type IDI (Inductive Discharge Ignition)

Magneto generator output

Without DPS 400 W @ 6000 RPM

With DPS 500 W @ 6000 RPM

FUEL SYSTEM

Ignition timing Not adjustable

Spark plug

Quantity

Make and type

Engine RPM limiter setting
Forward 8000 RPM

Reverse 15 km/h (9 MPH) (without Override)
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ENGINE 570 (G2S) "RENEGADE"
ENGINE

Idle speed

570

Fuel tank capacity 5.4 U.S. gal. (20,5 L)

350 kPa ± 10 kPa (51 PSI ± 1 PSI)

1400 RPM ± 50 (not adjustable)

Fuel
Type Regular unleaded gasoline

Minimun octane rating 87 Pump Posted AKI (92 RON or 95 E10 RON)

Thermostat
Starts to open

Fully open

Fuel delivery

Fuel pump
Type

Operating pressure

TRANSMISSION

65°C (149°F)

75°C (167°F)

Type CVT (Continuously Variable Transmission), sub-transmission with L/H/N/R/P, 
standard engine braking

Engagement RPM 1800  ± 100 RPM

ELECTRICAL  SYSTEM

Stator resistance (20°C (68°F)) 0.15 to 0.30

Ignition system type IDI (Inductive Discharge Ignition)

Magneto generator output
Without DPS 400 W @ 6000 RPM

Displacement 570 cm³ (34.8 in³)

Radiator cap opening pressure 110 kPa (16 PSI)

Engine type ROTAX  570, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders (V-twin), liquid cooled

Number of cylinder 2

Bore 84 mm (3.31 in)

Stroke 51.4 mm (2.02 in)

Compression ratio 10.6:1

Maximum HP RPM 8000 RPM

Exhaust system Spark arrestor approved by USDA Forest Service

Air filter Synthetic paper filter with foam

COOLING SYSTEM

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Type Wet sump. Replaceable cartridge oil filter

Oil filter BRP Rotax paper type, replaceable

Engine oil pressure Minimum 300 kPa (44 PSI) at 6000 RPM

Engine oil

Capacity (oil change with filter) 2.0 L (2.1 qt (U.S. liq.))

Recommended

For the summer season, use XPS 4-stroke synth. blend oil (P/N 779133). For the 
all seasons, use XPS 4-stroke synthetic oil (P/N 779139). If not available, use a 
5W40 motor oil that meets the requirements for API service classification SG, SH 
or SJ

Coolant
Type Ethyl glycol/destilled water mix (50%/50%). Use Long life antifreeze (P/N 779149) 

or coolant specifically designed for aluminum engines.

Capacity 3.4 L (.9 U.S. gal.)

With DPS 625 W @ 6000 RPM

Ignition timing Not adjustable

Spark plug

Quantity 2

Make and type NGK DCPR8E

Gap 0.7 mm to 0.8 mm (.028 in to .031 in)

Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI), 46 mm throttle body, 1 injector per cylinder

Electrical (in fuel tank)

Engine RPM limiter setting
Forward 8000 RPM

Reverse 15 km/h (9 MPH) (without Override)

FUEL SYSTEM
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ENGINE 650 (G2) "OUTLANDER"
ENGINE

Idle speed

Fuel tank capacity 5.4 U.S. gal. (20,5 L)

350 kPa ± 10 kPa (51 PSI ± 1 PSI)

1250 RPM ± 50 (not adjustable)

Fuel
Type Regular unleaded gasoline

Minimun octane rating 87 Pump Posted AKI (92 RON or 95 E10 RON)

Thermostat
Starts to open

Fully open

Fuel delivery

Fuel pump
Type

Operating pressure

TRANSMISSION

Radiator cap opening pressure 110 kPa (16 PSI)

65°C (149°F)

75°C (167°F)

Stator resistance (20°C (68°F)) 0.15 to 0.30

Ignition system type IDI (Inductive Discharge Ignition)

570

Bore 82 mm (3.23 in)

Stroke 61.5 mm (2.42 in)

Engine type ROTAX 660, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders (V-twin), liquid cooled

Number of cylinder

Displacement 650 cm³ (39.7 in³)

2

Compression ratio 10.3:1

Maximum HP RPM 8000 RPM

Exhaust system Spark arrestor approved by USDA Forest  Service

Air filter Synthetic paper filter with foam

COOLING SYSTEM

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Type Wet sump. Replaceable cartridge oil filter

Oil filter BRP Rotax paper type, Replaceable

Engine oil pressure Minimum 300 kPa (44 PSI) at 6000 RPM

Engine oil

Capacity (oil change with filter) 2.0 L (2.1 qt (U.S. liq.))

Recommended

For the summer season, use XPS 4-stroke synth. blend oil (P/N 779133). For the 
all seasons, use XPS 4-stroke synthetic oil (P/N 779139). If not available, use a 
5W40 motor oil that meets the requirements for API service classification SG, SH 
or SJ

Coolant
Type Ethyl glycol/destilled water mix (50%/50%). Use Long life antifreeze (P/N 779149) 

or coolant specifically designed for aluminum engines.

Capacity 3.4 L (.9 U.S. gal.)

Type CVT (Continuously Variable Transmission), sub-transmission with L/H/N/R/P, 
standard engine braking

Engagement RPM 1650  ± 100 RPM

ELECTRICAL  SYSTEM

Magneto generator output
Without DPS 400 W @ 6000 RPM

With DPS 625 W @ 6000 RPM

Ignition timing Not adjustable

Spark plug

Quantity 2

Make and type NGK DCPR8E

Gap 0.7 mm to 0.8 mm (.028 in to .031 in)

Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI), 46 mm throttle body, 1 injector per cylinder

Electrical (in fuel tank)

Engine RPM limiter setting
Forward 8000 RPM

Reverse 15 km/h (9 MPH) (without Override)

FUEL SYSTEM
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ENGINES 850 - 1000R (G2 & G2S) "OUTLANDER & RENEGADE"
ENGINE 850 1000R

ROTAX 850, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders 
(V-twin), liquid cooled

ROTAX 1010HO, 4-stroke, 2 
cylinders (V-twin), liquid cooled

2 2

854 cm³ (52.1 in³) 976 cm³ (59.6 in³)
94 mm (3.7 in) 91 mm (3.58 in)

61.5 mm (2.42 in) 75 mm (2.95 in)

10.5:1 10.6:1

7000 RPM 7250 RPM

3.5 L (.9 U.S. gal.) 3.5 L (.9 U.S. gal.)

Idle speed

Bore

Stroke

Compression ratio

Engine type

Number of cylinder

Displacement

Maximum HP RPM

Exhaust system Spark arrestor approved by USDA Forest  Service

Air filter Synthetic paper filter with foam

COOLING SYSTEM

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Type Wet sump. Replaceable cartridge oil filter

Oil filter BRP Rotax paper type, Replaceable

Engine oil pressure Minimum 300 kPa (44 PSI) at 6000 RPM

Engine oil

Capacity (oil change with filter) 2.0 L (2.1 qt (U.S. liq.))

Recommended

For the summer season, use XPS 4-stroke synth. blend oil (P/N 779133). 
For the all seasons, use XPS 4-stroke synthetic oil (P/N 779139). If not 
available, use a 5W40 motor oil that meets the requirements for API 
service classification SG, SH or SJ

Radiator cap opening pressure 110 kPa (16 PSI)

Coolant
Type Ethyl glycol/destilled water mix (50%/50%). Use Long life antifreeze (P/N 

779149) or coolant specifically designed for aluminum engines.

Capacity

Thermostat
Starts to open 65°C (149°F)

Fully open 75°C (167°F)

Stator resistance (20°C (68°F)) 0.15 to 0.30

TRANSMISSION

Type CVT (Continuously Variable Transmission), sub-transmission with 
L/H/N/R/P, standard engine braking

Engagement RPM 1650  ± 100 RPM

ELECTRICAL  SYSTEM

Magneto generator output
Without DPS 400 W @ 6000 RPM

With DPS 625 W @ 6000 RPM

Ignition system type IDI (Inductive Discharge Ignition)

Ignition timing Not adjustable

Spark plug

Quantity 2

Make and type NGK LMAR8D-J

Gap 0.7 mm to 0.9 mm (.028 in to .035 in)

Engine RPM limiter setting
Forward 8000 RPM

Reverse 15 km/h (9 MPH) (without Override)

FUEL SYSTEM

Fuel delivery Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI), 54 mm throttle body, 1 injector per cylinder

Fuel pump
Type Electrical (in fuel tank)

Operating pressure 350 kPa ± 10 kPa (51 PSI ± 1 PSI)

Fuel tank capacity 20.5 L (5.4 U.S. gal. )

1400 RPM ± 50 (not adjustable)

Fuel
Type Regular unleaded gasoline

Minimun octane rating 87 Pump Posted AKI (92 RON or 95 E10 RON)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ENGINE 1000 (G2) "OUTLANDER 6x6"

Idle speed

Fuel tank capacity 5.4 U.S. gal. (20,5 L)

350 kPa ± 10 kPa (51 PSI ± 1 PSI)

1400 RPM ± 50 (not adjustable)

Fuel
Type Regular unleaded gasoline

Minimun octane rating 87 Pump Posted AKI (92 RON or 95 E10 RON)

Thermostat
Starts to open

Fully open

Fuel delivery

Fuel pump
Type

Operating pressure

Gap

Type

TRANSMISSION

65°C (149°F)

75°C (167°F)

Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI), 46 mm throttle body, 1 injector per cylinder

Electrical (in fuel tank)

FUEL SYSTEM

Ignition system type

110 kPa (16 PSI)Radiator cap opening pressure

Engine RPM limiter setting
Forward 8000 RPM

Reverse 15 km/h (9 MPH) (without Override)

Spark plug

Quantity 2

Make and type NGK DCPR8E

0.7 mm to 0.8 mm (.028 in to .031 in)

Stator resistance (20°C (68°F)) 0.15 to 0.30

IDI (Inductive Discharge Ignition)

Ignition timing Not adjustable

CVT (Continuously Variable Transmission), sub-transmission with L/H/N/R/P, 
standard engine braking

Engagement RPM 1650  ± 100 RPM

ELECTRICAL  SYSTEM

Magneto generator output
Without DPS 400 W @ 6000 RPM

With DPS 625 W @ 6000 RPM

Coolant
Type Ethyl glycol/destilled water mix (50%/50%). Use Long life antifreeze (P/N 779149) 

or coolant specifically designed for aluminum engines.

Capacity 3.5 L (.9 U.S. gal.)

COOLING SYSTEM

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Type Wet sump. Replaceable cartridge oil filter

Oil filter BRP Rotax paper type, Replaceable

Engine oil pressure Minimum 300 kPa (44 PSI) at 6000 RPM

Engine oil

Capacity (oil change with filter) 2.0 L (2.1 qt (U.S. liq.))

Recommended

For the summer season, use XPS 4-stroke synth. blend oil (P/N 779133). For the 
all seasons, use XPS 4-stroke synthetic oil (P/N 779139). If not available, use a 
5W40 motor oil that meets the requirements for API service classification SG, SH 
or SJ

Maximum HP RPM 7000 RPM

Exhaust system Spark arrestor approved by USDA Forest  Service

Air filter Synthetic paper filter with foam

Bore 91 mm (3.58 in)

Stroke 75 mm (2.95 in)

Compression ratio 10.6:1

ENGINE

Engine type ROTAX 1010, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders (V-twin), liquid cooled

Number of cylinder

Displacement 976 cm³ (59.6 in³)

2
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ENGINES 850 - 1000R (RU) "COMMANDER"
ENGINE 850 1000R

ROTAX 850, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders (V-
twin), liquid cooled

ROTAX 1010, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders (V-
twin), liquid cooled

2 2

799 cm³ (48.8 in³) 976 cm³ (59.6 in³)
91 mm (3.58in) 91 mm (3.58 in)

61.5 mm (2.42 in) 75 mm (2.95 in)

10.3:1 10.5:1

7250 RPM 7000 RPM

3.9 L (1.0 U.S. gal.) 4.3 L (1.1 U.S. gal.)

NGK LMAR8C-9

Idle speed

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Engine type

Number of cylinder

Displacement

Bore

Stroke

Compression ratio

Maximum HP RPM

Exhaust system Spark arrestor approved by USDA Forest  Service

Air filter Flat corrugated composite fiber

COOLING SYSTEM

Type Wet sump. Replaceable cartridge oil filter

Oil filter BRP Rotax paper type, Replaceable

Engine oil pressure Minimum 300 kPa (44 PSI) at 6000 RPM

Engine oil

Capacity (oil change with filter) 2.0 L (2.1 qt (U.S. liq.))

Recommended

For the summer season, use XPS 4-stroke synth. blend oil (P/N 779133). For the 
all seasons, use XPS 4-stroke synthetic oil (P/N 779139). If not available, use a 
5W40 motor oil that meets the requirements for API service classification SG, SH 
or SJ

Thermostat
Starts to open 65°C (149°F)

Fully open 88°C (190°F)

Coolant
Type Ethyl glycol/destilled water mix (50%/50%). Use Long life antifreeze (P/N 779149) 

or coolant specifically designed for aluminum engines.

Capacity

ELECTRICAL  SYSTEM

Magneto generator output 650 W @ 6000 RPM

Radiator cap opening pressure 110 kPa (16 PSI)

TRANSMISSION

Type CVT (Continuously Variable Transmission)

Engagement RPM 1850  ± 100 RPM

Stator resistance (20°C (68°F)) 0.15 to 0.30

Ignition system type IDI (Inductive Discharge Ignition)

Ignition timing Not adjustable

FUEL SYSTEM

Spark plug

Quantity 2

Make and type

Gap 0.9 mm (.035 in)

Engine RPM limiter setting
Forward 8000 RPM
Reverse 20 to 25 km/h (12 to 16 MPH) (8000 RPM with Override)

Fuel delivery Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI), 54 mm throttle body with iTC (Intelligent Throttle 
Control), 1 injector per cylinder.

Fuel pump
Type Electrical (in fuel tank)

Operating pressure 350 kPa ± 10 kPa (51 PSI ± 1 PSI)

Fuel tank capacity 10.0 U.S. gal. (38 L)

1250 RPM ± 50 (not adjustable)

Fuel
Type Regular unleaded gasoline

Minimun octane rating 87 Pump Posted AKI (92 RON or 95 E10 RON)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ENGINE 1000 (RS) "MAVERICK"
ENGINE NATURALLY ASPIRATED TURBO CHARGED

12,1 9.2 ± 0.3

7750 RPM 7500 RPM

Synthetic paper filter Donaldson Airbox (high efficiency paper 
filter)

CVT (Continuously Variable 
Transmission)

Quick Response System (QRS) CVT 
(Continuously Variable Transmission)

NGK LMAR8C-9 NGK LMAR9D-J

0.8 to 0.9 mm (.031 to .035 in) 0.7 to 0.8 mm (.028 to .031 in)
8000 RPM 8300 RPM

20 to 25 km/h (12 to 16 MPH) (8000 
RPM with Override

20 to 25 km/h (12 to 16 MPH) (8300 
RPM with Override

Idle speed

91 (R+M)/2

Fuel tank capacity 10.0 U.S. gal. (38 L)

1400 RPM ± 50 (not adjustable)

Fuel
Type Premium unleaded gasoline

Recommended octane rating

FUEL SYSTEM

Fuel delivery Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI), 54 mm throttle body, 1 injector per cylinder

Fuel pump
Type Electrical (in fuel tank)

Operating pressure 350 kPa ± 10 kPa (51 PSI ± 1 PSI)

Engine RPM limiter setting
Forward

Reverse

Ignition system type IDI (Inductive Discharge Ignition)

Ignition timing Not adjustable

Spark plug

Quantity 2

Make and type

Gap

Magneto generator output 625 W @ 6000 RPM

Stator resistance (20°C (68°F)) 0.15 to 0.30

TRANSMISSION

Type

Engagement RPM 1650  ± 100 RPM

ELECTRICAL  SYSTEM

Radiator cap opening pressure 110 kPa (16 PSI)

Coolant
Type Ethyl glycol/destilled water mix (50%/50%). Use Long life antifreeze (P/N 779149) 

or coolant specifically designed for aluminum engines.

Capacity 4.3 L (1.8 U.S. gal.)

Thermostat
Starts to open 65°C (149°F)

Fully open 88°C (190°F)

COOLING SYSTEM

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Type Wet sump. Replaceable cartridge oil filter

Oil filter BRP Rotax paper type, Replaceable

Engine oil pressure Minimum 300 kPa (44 PSI) at 6000 RPM

Engine oil

Capacity (oil change with filter) 2.0 L (2.1 qt (U.S. liq.))

Recommended

For the summer season, use XPS 4-stroke synth. blend oil (P/N 779133). For the 
all seasons, use XPS 4-stroke synthetic oil (P/N 779139). If not available, use a 
5W40 motor oil that meets the requirements for API service classification SG, SH 
or SJ

Maximum HP RPM

Exhaust system Spark arrestor approved by USDA Forest  Service

Air filter

Bore 91 mm (3.58 in)

Stroke 75 mm (2.95 in)

Compression ratio

Engine type ROTAX 1010, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders (V-twin), liquid cooled

Number of cylinder 2

Displacement 976 cm³ (59.6 in³)
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ENGINES 800 - 1000 (RS-T) "MAVERICK TRAIL"
ENGINE 800 1000

ROTAX 810, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders (V-
twin), liquid cooled

ROTAX 1010, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders (V-
twin), liquid cooled

2 2

800 cm³ (48.82 in³) 976 cm³ (59.6 in³)
91 mm (3.58in) 91 mm (3.58 in)

61.5 mm (2.42 in) 75 mm (2.95 in)

10.3:1 10.5:1

7000 RPM 7000 RPM

3.9 L (1.0 U.S. gal.) 6,0 L (1.59 U.S. gal.)

0.6 to 0.7 mm (.024 to .028 in) 0.7 to 0.8 mm (.028 to .031 in)

Idle speed

Fuel tank capacity 10.0 U.S. gal. (38 L)

1250 to 1500 RPM ± 50 (not adjustable)

Fuel
Type Regular unleaded gasoline

Minimun octane rating 87 Pump Posted AKI (92 RON or 95 E10 RON)

FUEL SYSTEM

Fuel delivery Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI), 54 mm throttle body with iTC (Intelligent Throttle 
Control), 1 injector per cylinder.

Fuel pump
Type Electrical (in fuel tank)

Operating pressure 350 kPa ± 10 kPa (51 PSI ± 1 PSI)

Engine RPM limiter setting
Forward 8000 RPM
Reverse 20 to 25 km/h (12 to 16 MPH) (8000 RPM with Override)

Spark plug

Quantity 2

Make and type NGK DCPR8E

Gap

Stator resistance (20°C (68°F)) 0.15 to 0.30

Ignition system type IDI (Inductive Discharge Ignition)

Ignition timing Not adjustable

CVT (Continuously Variable Transmission)

ELECTRICAL  SYSTEM

Magneto generator output 650 W @ 6000 RPM

Engagement RPM 1750  ± 100 RPM

Coolant
Type Ethyl glycol/destilled water mix (50%/50%). Use Long life antifreeze (P/N 779149) 

or coolant specifically designed for aluminum engines.

Capacity

Thermostat
Starts to open 65°C (149°F)

Fully open 88°C (190°F)

Radiator cap opening pressure 110 kPa (16 PSI)

TRANSMISSION

Type

COOLING SYSTEM

Type Wet sump. Replaceable cartridge oil filter

Oil filter BRP Rotax paper type, Replaceable

Engine oil pressure Minimum 300 kPa (44 PSI) at 6000 RPM

Engine oil

Capacity (oil change with filter) 2.0 L (2.1 qt (U.S. liq.))

Recommended

For the summer season, use XPS 4-stroke synth. blend oil (P/N 779133). For the 
all seasons, use XPS 4-stroke synthetic oil (P/N 779139). If not available, use a 
5W40 motor oil that meets the requirements for API service classification SG, SH 
or SJ

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Engine type

Number of cylinder

Displacement

Bore

Stroke

Compression ratio

Maximum HP RPM

Exhaust system Spark arrestor approved by USDA Forest  Service

Air filter Flat corrugated composite fiber
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ENGINE 900 ACE (SSP) "MAVERICK X3"

Idle speed

91 (R+M)/2

Fuel tank capacity 10.0 U.S. gal. (38 L)

1350 - 1500 RPM ± 50 (not adjustable)

Fuel
Type Premium unleaded gasoline

Recommended octane rating

Displacement 899.31 cm³ (54.88 in³)

Thermostat
Starts to open

Fully open

Bore 74 mm (2.91 in)

Stroke 69.7 mm (2.74 in)

Compression ratio 9.2 ± 0.3

Maximum HP RPM 7500 RPM

Exhaust system Spark arrestor approved by USDA Forest  Service

Air filter

ENGINE

Engine type ROTAX 900 ACE Turbo R 4-stroke, Double Over Head Camshaft (DOHC), dry 
sump,liquid cooled

Number of cylinder 3

Donaldson Airbox (high efficiency paper filter)

COOLING SYSTEM

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Type Wet sump

Oil filter Replaceable cartridge oil filter

Engine oil pressure Minimum 80 kPa (11.6 PSI) idle

Engine oil

Capacity (oil change with filter) 3,5 L (3,7 qt (U.S. liq.))

Recommended

For the summer season, use XPS 4-stroke synth. blend oil (P/N 779133). For the 
all seasons, use XPS 4-stroke synthetic oil (P/N 779139). If not available, use a 
5W40 motor oil that meets the requirements for API service classification SG, SH 
or SJ

Radiator cap opening pressure 110 kPa (16 PSI)

Coolant
Type Ethyl glycol/destilled water mix (50%/50%). Use Long life antifreeze (P/N 779149) 

or coolant specifically designed for aluminum engines.

Capacity N.A.

65°C (149°F)

88°C (190°F)

Stator resistance (20°C (68°F)) 0.15 to 0.30

TRANSMISSION

Type Quick Response System (QRS) CVT (Continuously Variable Transmission)

Engagement RPM 1650  ± 100 RPM

ELECTRICAL  SYSTEM

Magneto generator output 644 W @ 6000 RPM

Ignition system type IDI (Inductive Discharge Ignition)

Ignition timing Not adjustable

Spark plug

Quantity 3

Make and type NGK LMAR9AI-8

Gap

FUEL SYSTEM

Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI) with iTC (Intelligent Throttle Control), 46 mm with 
ETA, 1 injector per cylinder

Electrical (in fuel tank)

0.7 mm to 0.8 mm (.028 in to .031 in)

Engine RPM limiter setting
Forward 8300 RPM with override
Reverse 20 to 25 Km/h (12 to 16 MPH (8300 RPM with Override)

Fuel delivery

Fuel pump
Type

Operating pressure 350 kPa ± 10 kPa (51 PSI ± 1 PSI)
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ENGINES HD8 - HD10 (UR) "DEFENDER"
ENGINE HD8 HD10

ROTAX 850, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders (V-
twin), liquid cooled

ROTAX 1010, 4-stroke, 2 cylinders (V-
twin), liquid cooled

2 2

800 cm³ (48.82 in³) 976 cm³ (59.6 in³)
91 mm (3.58 in) 91 mm (3.58 in)

61.5 mm (2.42 in) 75 mm (2.95 in)

10.3:1 10.5:1

7000 RPM 7000 RPM

3.9 L (1.0 U.S. gal.) 4.3 L (1.1 U.S. gal.)

Idle speed

Fuel tank capacity 10.0 U.S. gal. (38 L)

1400 RPM ± 50 (not adjustable)

Fuel
Type Regular unleaded gasoline

Minimun octane rating 87 Pump Posted AKI (92 RON or 95 E10 RON)

FUEL SYSTEM

Fuel delivery Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI), 54 mm throttle body with iTC (Intelligent Throttle 
Control), 1 injector per cylinder.

Fuel pump
Type Electrical (in fuel tank)

Operating pressure 350 kPa ± 10 kPa (51 PSI ± 1 PSI)

Engine RPM limiter setting
Forward 8000 RPM
Reverse 20 to 25 km/h (12 to 16 MPH) (8000 RPM with Override)

Spark plug

Quantity 2

Make and type NGK DCPR8E

Gap 0.7 mm to 0.8 mm (.028 in to .031 in)

Stator resistance (20°C (68°F)) 0.15 to 0.30

Ignition system type IDI (Inductive Discharge Ignition)

Ignition timing Not adjustable

CVT (Continuously Variable Transmission)

ELECTRICAL  SYSTEM

Magneto generator output 650 W @ 6000 RPM

Engagement RPM 1700  ± 100 RPM

Coolant
Type Ethyl glycol/destilled water mix (50%/50%). Use Long life antifreeze (P/N 779149) 

or coolant specifically designed for aluminum engines.

Capacity

Thermostat
Starts to open 65°C (149°F)

Fully open 88°C (190°F)

Radiator cap opening pressure 110 kPa (16 PSI)

TRANSMISSION

Type

COOLING SYSTEM

Type Wet sump. Replaceable cartridge oil filter

Oil filter BRP Rotax paper type, Replaceable

Engine oil pressure Minimum 300 kPa (44 PSI) at 6000 RPM

Engine oil

Capacity (oil change with filter) 2.0 L (2.1 qt (U.S. liq.))

Recommended

For the summer season, use XPS 4-stroke synth. blend oil (P/N 779133). For the 
all seasons, use XPS 4-stroke synthetic oil (P/N 779139). If not available, use a 
5W40 motor oil that meets the requirements for API service classification SG, SH 
or SJ

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Engine type

Number of cylinder

Displacement

Bore

Stroke

Compression ratio

Maximum HP RPM

Exhaust system Spark arrestor approved by USDA Forest  Service

Air filter Flat corrugated composite fiber
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ENGINES HD5 (UR) "DEFENDER"
ENGINE HD5

ROTAX 450, 4-stroke, Single Over Head Camshaft (SOHC), liquid cooled 

2

426,8 cm³ (26,04 in³)

94 mm (3.7 in)

61.5 mm (2.42 in)

10.3:1

7500 RPM

N.A.

Idle speed

LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Engine type

Number of cylinder

Displacement

Bore

Stroke

Compression ratio

Maximum HP RPM

Exhaust system Spark arrestor approved by USDA Forest  Service

Air filter Flat corrugated composite fiber

Engine oil

Capacity (oil change with filter) 3,0 L (3.2 qt (U.S. liq.)) (engine/transmission)

Recommended

For the summer season, use XPS 4-stroke synth. blend oil (P/N 779133). For the 
all seasons, use XPS 4-stroke synthetic oil (P/N 779139). If not available, use a 
5W40 motor oil that meets the requirements for API service classification SG, SH 
or SJ

Type Wet sump. Replaceable cartridge oil filter

Oil filter BRP Rotax paper type, Replaceable

Engine oil pressure Minimum 300 kPa (44 PSI) at 6000 RPM

Radiator cap opening pressure 110 kPa (16 PSI)

TRANSMISSION

Type

COOLING SYSTEM

Thermostat
Starts to open 65°C (149°F)

Fully open 88°C (190°F)

Coolant
Type Ethyl glycol/destilled water mix (50%/50%). Use Long life antifreeze (P/N 779149) 

or coolant specifically designed for aluminum engines.

Capacity

CVT (Continuously Variable Transmission)

ELECTRICAL  SYSTEM

Magneto generator output 500 W @ 6000 RPM

Engagement RPM 1700  ± 100 RPM

Stator resistance (20°C (68°F)) 0.15 to 0.30

Ignition system type IDI (Inductive Discharge Ignition)

Ignition timing Not adjustable

Spark plug

Quantity 1

Make and type NGK LMAR8D-J

Gap 0.7 mm à 0.9 mm (.028 po à .035 po)

Engine RPM limiter setting
Forward 8000 RPM

Reverse 20 to 25 km/h (12 to 16MPH) (8000 RPM with Override)

FUEL SYSTEM

Fuel delivery Electronic Fuel Injection (EFI), 54 mm throttle body, 1 injector per cylinder

Fuel pump
Type Electrical (in fuel tank)

Operating pressure 350 kPa ± 10 kPa (51 PSI ± 1 PSI)

Fuel tank capacity 10.0 U.S. gal. (38 L)

1400 RPM ± 50 (not adjustable)

Fuel
Type Regular unleaded gasoline

Minimun octane rating 87 Pump Posted AKI (92 RON or 95 E10 RON)
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2018

COMMANDER STD 800R RU 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000R-800R RU 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000R800R RU 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000R RU 703500908 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000R RU

MAVERICK XC 1000R RS 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

MAVERICK X-xc 1000R RS 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
MAVERICK xc DPS 1000R RS 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
MAVERICK & MAX DPS 1000R RS 703500908 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
MAVERICK & MAX X-mr 1000R RS

MAVERICK TRAIL BASE 1000 - 800 RS-T 705402029 $1 224.99 705402186 $679.99 705401933 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705501881 $6.99
705402029 705401822 $265.99 705401934 $34.99 705401604 $128.99
705402029

MAVERICK TRAIL DPS 1000 - 800 RS-T 705402028 $1 224.99 705402185 $679.99 705401933 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705501881 $6.99
705402028 705401822 $265.99 705401934 $34.99 705401604 $128.99
705402028

MAVERICK X3 STD TURBO / TURBO R SSP 705402029 $1 224.99 705402186 $679.99 705401933 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705501881 $6.99
MAVERICK X3 X-ds TURBO R SSP 705402029 705401822 $265.99 705401934 $34.99 705401604 $128.99
MAVERICK X3 X-rs TURBO / TURBO R SSP 705402029 705401821 $22.99 705401827 $13.99
(Except 7TJF / 7TJG)
MAVERICK X3 MAX BASE TURBO / TURBO R SSP
MAVERICK X3 MAX X-ds TURBO R SSP
MAVERICK X3 MAX X-rs TURBO R SSP
(Except 9NJF / 9NJG)

MAVERICK X3 X-rc TURBO R SSP 705401631 $1 599.99 ---- ---- 705401933 $144.99 715900556 $29.99 715900530 $8.99
MAVERICK X3 X mr TURBO / TURBO R SSP 705401631 715900547 $265.99 715900554 $64.99 715900531 $19.99
MAVERICK X3 X-rs TURBO R SSP 705401631 705401821 $22.99 705401827 $13.99
(7TJF / 7TJG)
MAVERICK X3 MAX X-rs TURBO R SSP
(9NJF / 9NJG)

DEFENDER BASE HD8 - HD5 UR 705402029 $1 224.99 705402186 $679.99 705401933 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705501881 $6.99
DEFENDER STD HD10 - HD8 UR 705402029 705401822 $265.99 705401934 $34.99 705401604 $128.99
DEFENDER MAX BASE HD8 UR 705402029 705401821 $22.99 705401827 $13.99

DEFENDER DPS HD10 - HD8 UR 705402028 $1 224.99 705402185 $679.99 705401933 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705501881 $6.99
DEFENDER X-TP HD10 - HD8 UR 705402028 705401822 $265.99 705401934 $34.99 705401604 $128.99
DEFENDER & MAX DPS HD5 UR 705402028 705401821 $22.99 705401827 $13.99
DEFENDER & MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER & MAX XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER MAX TEX HD10 - HD8 UR

DEFENDER X mr HD10 UR 705401631 $1 599.99 ---- ---- 705401933 $144.99 715900556 $29.99 715900530 $8.99
705401631 715900547 $265.99 715900554 $64.99 715900531 $19.99
705401631 705401821 $22.99 705401827 $13.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)
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DRIVE
DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2017

COMMANDER STD 800R RU 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

COMMANDER XT-P 1000R RU 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000R RU 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000R-800R RU 703500908 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000R-800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000R RU

MAVERICK XC 1000R RS 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
MAVERICK xc DPS 1000R RS 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
MAVERICK STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS 703500908 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
MAVERICK & MAX DPS 1000R RS
MAVERICK & MAX X mr 1000R RS
MAVERICK MAX STD 1000R (Turbo) RS 703500908
MAVERICK MAX X ds 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX X rs 1000R (Turbo) RS

MAVERICK X3 & MAX STD Turbo R SSP 705402029 $1 224.99 705402186 $679.99 705401933 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705501881 $6.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX X ds Turbo R SSP 705402029 705401822 $265.99 705401934 $34.99 705401604 $128.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX X rs Turbo R SSP 705401821 $22.99 705401827 $13.99

DEFENDER BASE HD5 UR 705402029 $1 224.99 705402186 $679.99 705401933 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705501881 $6.99
DEFENDER BASE HD8 UR 705402029 705401822 $265.99 705401934 $34.99 705401604 $128.99
DEFENDER STD HD10 - HD8 UR 705402029 705401821 $22.99 705401827 $13.99

DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR 705402028 $1 224.99 705402185 $679.99 705401933 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705501881 $6.99
DEFENDER MOS HD10 UR 705402028 705401822 $265.99 705401934 $34.99 705401604 $128.99
DEFENDER & MAX DPS HD10 - HD8 UR 705402028 705401821 $22.99 705401827 $13.99
DEFENDER & MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2016

COMMANDER Mossy oak 1000R RU 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000R RU 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000R - 800R RU 703500908 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000R - 800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000R RU

MAVERICK STD 1000R RS 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
MAVERICK XC 1000R RS 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS 703500908 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS
MAVERICK X ds 1000R RS
MAVERICK & MAX DPS 1000R RS
MAVERICK & MAX STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK & MAX X rs (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK & MAX X ds (Turbo0 1000R (Turbo) RS

DEFENDER STD HD10-HD8 UR 705402028 $1 224.99 705401825 $679.99 705401933 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705501881 $6.99
705402028 705401822 $265.99 705401606 $35.99 705401604 $128.99
705402028 705401821 $22.99 705401827 $13.99

DEFENDER DPS HD10-HD8 UR 705402029 $1 224.99 705402186 $679.99 705401933 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705501881 $6.99
DEFENDER XT HD10-HD8 UR 705402029 705401822 $265.99 705401606 $35.99 705401604 $128.99
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10-HD8 UR 705402029 705401821 $22.99 705401827 $13.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2015

COMMANDER STD 800R RU 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

COMMANDER XT-P 1000 RU 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000 - 800R RU 703500908 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU

MAVERICK STD 1000 RS 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

MAVERICK X xc DPS 1000 RS 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
MAVERICK X mr DPS 1000 RS 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
MAVERICK & MAX X rs DPS 1000 RS 703500908 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
MAVERICK & MAX X ds DPS 1000 RS
MAVERICK & MAX X ds DPS 1000 (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX STD 1000 RS

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)
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DRIVE
DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2014

COMMANDER STD 1000 - 800R RU 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

COMMANDER XT-P 1000 - 800R RU 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000 - 800R RU 703500908 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU

MAVERICK STD 1000 RS 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
MAVERICK X rs 1000 RS 703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
MAVERICK MAX STD 1000 RS 703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

MAVERICK X rs DPS 1000 RS 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000 RS 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
MAVERICK & MAX X xc DPS 1000 RS 703500908 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2013

COMMANDER STD 1000 - 800R RU 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
COMMANDER X 1000 RU 703500908 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU

MAVERICK STD 1000 RS 703500907 999.99 $ 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
MAVERICK X rs 1000 RS 703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2012

COMMANDER STD 1000 RU 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
COMMANDER STD 800R RU 703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 RU 703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
COMMANDER STD 800R RU
COMMANDER X 1000 RU
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2011

COMMANDER STD 1000 - 800R RU 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU 703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
COMMANDER X 1000 RU 703500907 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)



141All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last
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DRIVE
DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2018

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850-570 G2S 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
RENEGADE Xmr 4X4 1000R-570 G2S 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6x6 650 G2 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000 G2 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 1000R G2 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R G2 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 850 G2 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX North Edition 4x4 850-650 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 570-450 G2L 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 570-450 G2L 703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 570-450 G2L 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 570 G2L 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 570 G2L

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)



All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last142
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2017

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850-570 G2S 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
RENEGADE Xmr 4X4 1000R-570 G2S 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6x6 1000 G2 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER XT 6x6 650 G2 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 1000R G2 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R G2 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 850 G2 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 570-450 G2L 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 570-450 G2L 703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 570 G2L 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401791 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 570 G2L 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 570 G2L

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)



143All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last
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DRIVE
DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2016

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850-570 G2S 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
RENEGADE Xmr 4X4 1000R G2S 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000-650 G2 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R G2 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 850 G2 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G2 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650-570 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650-570 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 4x4 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 570-450 G2L 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 570-450 G2L 703500907 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER LE 4x4 570 G2L 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 570 G2L 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 570 G2L 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2015

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000-800R-500 G2S 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000-800R G2S 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000-650 G1 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 800R-650 G1 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 650 G2 703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000 G1 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 800R G1 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G1 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 1000-800R G1
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 650-500 G1
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 1000-800R G1
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 650-500 G1
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 4x4 1000-800R G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000 G2

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 4x4 500 G2L 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 4x4 450 G2L 703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 500 G2L 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 450 G2L 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)



145All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last
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DRIVE
DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2014

RENEGADE STD 1000 G2S 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705502061 $11.99 705500265 $12.99
RENEGADE STD 800R G2S 703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401618 $10.99
RENEGADE STD 500 G2S 705401481 $19.99

RENEGADE X xc 1000 G2S 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
RENEGADE X xc 800R G2S 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER STD 800R G2 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705502061 $11.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER STD 650 - 500 G2 703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401618 $10.99

705401481 $19.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000 G2 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER X mr 650 G2 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000 - 800R G2 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000 G2

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705502061 $11.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401618 $10.99

705401481 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2013

RENEGADE STD 1000 G2S 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 293350044 $22.99 705500265 $12.99
RENEGADE STD 800R G2S 703500879 705401612 705401606 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
RENEGADE STD 500 G2S 705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

RENEGADE Xxc 1000 G2S 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
RENEGADE Xxc 800R G2S 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER STD 1000 - 800R G2 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 293350044 $22.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER STD 650 - 500 G2 703500879 705401612 705401606 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 650 - 500 G2 705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

OUTLANDER XMR 800R G2 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000 - 800R G2 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 650 - 500 G2 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000 - 800R G2

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 293350044 $22.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 703500879 705401612 705401606 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2012

RENEGADE STD 1000 G2S 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 293350044 $22.99 705500265 $12.99
RENEGADE STD 800R G2S 703500879 705401612 705401606 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
RENEGADE STD 500 G1S 705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

RENEGADE XXC 1000 G2S 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
RENEGADE XXC 800R 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

STD 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER STD 1000 G2 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 293350044 $22.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER STD 800R G2 703500879 705401612 705401606 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

OUTLANDER XT 1000 G2 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER XT 800R G2 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER XMR 800R G2 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 650 G1 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 293350044 $22.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 500 G1 703500879 705401612 705401606 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 800R G1 705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

OUTLANDER & MAX XT 650 G1 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 500 G1 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 800R G1 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX XTP 800R G1
OUTLANDER MAX XTP 650 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 293350044 $22.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 703500879 705401612 705401606 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)



147All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last
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DRIVE
DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2011

RENEGADE STD 800R - 500 G1S 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

RENEGADE XXC 800R G1S 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER STD 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER XMR 800R - 650 G1 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER XXC 800R G1 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 800R - 650 - 500 G1 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XTP 800R - 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2010

RENEGADE STD 800R - 500 G1S 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

RENEGADE XXC 800R G1S 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER STD 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER & MAX XT 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500908 $999.99 705401506 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XTP 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500908 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2009

RENEGADE STD 800R - 500 G1S 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
RENEGADE XXC 800R G1S 703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99

705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 703500907 $999.99 705401614 $679.99 705401611 $144.99 705401606 $35.99 705401616 $9.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 703500879 705401612 $265.99 705401608 $35.99 705401618 $10.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 800R - 650 - 500 G1 705401605 $22.99 705401615 $19.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 800R - 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER & MAX XTP 800R - 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM FRONT MSRP DIFFERENTIAL MSRP GEAR MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION)
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DRIVE
HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2018

COMMANDER STD 800R RU Left 705401871 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000R RU Right 705401872 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000R-800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000R-800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000R RU

MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS Left 705401873 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
MAVERICK MAX DPS 1000R RS Right 705401874 $239.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99

MAVERICK XC 1000R RS Left 705401875 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
MAVERICK X-xc 1000R RS Right 705401876 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
MAVERICK xc DPS 1000R RS

MAVERICK X-mr 1000R RS Left 705401877 $239.99 715900428 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
MAVERICK MAX X-mr 1000R RS Right 705401878 $239.99 715900428 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99

MAVERICK TRAIL BASE 1000 - 800 RS-T Left 705402228 $239.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900442 $209.99
MAVERICK TRAIL DPS 1000 - 800 RS-T Right 705402228 $239.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900441 $209.99

MAVERICK X3 BASE TURBO R SSP Left 705402224 $224.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900453 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX X-ds TURBO R SSP Right 705402225 $224.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900454 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX BASE TURBO / TURBO R SSP

MAVERICK X3 X mr TURBO SSP Left 705401634 $189.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900453 $199.99
TURBO R SSP Right 705401634 $189.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900454 $199.99

MAVERICK X3 X-rs TURBO R SSP Left 705402226 $234.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900453 $199.99
(Except 7TJF / 7TJG)
MAVERICK X3 MAX X-rs TURBO R SSP Right 705402227 $234.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900454 $199.99
(Except 9NJF / 9NJG)

MAVERICK X3 X-rc TURBO R SSP Left 705402048 $199.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900453 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 X-rs TURBO R SSP Right 705402048 $199.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900454 $199.99
(7TJF / 7TJG)
MAVERICK X3 X mr TURBO R SSP
MAVERICK X3 MAX X-rs TURBO R SSP
(9NJF / 9NJG)

DEFENDER STD HD10 - HD8 UR Left 705401937 $199.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900442 $209.99
DEFENDER DPS HD5 UR Right 705401936 $199.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900441 $209.99
DEFENDER X-TP HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER & MAX BASE HD8 - HD5 UR
DEFENDER & MAX DPS HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER & MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR

DEFENDER & MAX XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR Left 705402171 $189.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900442 $209.99
DEFENDER MAX TEX HD10 - HD8 UR Right 705402170 $189.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900441 $209.99

DEFENDER X mr HD10 UR Left 705402228 $239.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900442 $209.99
Right 705402228 $239.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900441 $209.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2016

COMMANDER Mossy oak 1000R RU Left 705401871 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000R RU Right 705401872 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000R - 800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000R - 800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000R RU

MAVERICK XC 1000R RS Left 705401875 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Right 705401876 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99

MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Left 705401877 $239.99 715900428 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
Right 705401878 $239.99 715900428 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99

MAVERICK STD 1000R RS Left 705401873 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
MAVERICK & MAX X ds 1000R RS Right 705401874 $239.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
MAVERICK & MAX STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK & MAX DPS 1000R RS
MAVERICK & MAX X rs (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK & MAX X ds (Turbo0 1000R (Turbo) RS

DEFENDER STD HD10-HD8 UR Left 705401937 $199.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900442 $209.99
DEFENDER DPS HD10-HD8 UR Right 705401936 $199.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900441 $209.99
DEFENDER XT HD10-HD8 UR
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10-HD8 UR

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2017

COMMANDER STD 800R RU Left 705401871 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000R RU Right 705401872 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000R RU
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000R-800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000R-800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000R RU

MAVERICK XC 1000R RS Left 705401875 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Right 705401876 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
MAVERICK xc DPS 1000R RS

MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Left 705401877 $239.99 715900428 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
MAVERICK MAX X mr 1000R RS Right 705401878 $239.99 715900428 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99

MAVERICK STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Left 705401873 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
MAVERICK MAX DPS 1000R RS Right 705401874 $239.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
MAVERICK MAX STD 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX X ds 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX X rs 1000R (Turbo) RS

MAVERICK X3 & MAX STD Turbo R SSP Left 705402097 $239.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900453 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX X ds Turbo R SSP Right 705402098 $239.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900454 $199.99

MAVERICK X3 X rs Turbo R SSP Left 705402099 $239.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900453 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X rs Turbo R SSP Right 705402100 $239.99 715900452 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401354 $43.99 715900454 $199.99

DEFENDER BASE HD5 UR Left 705401937 $199.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900442 $209.99
DEFENDER BASE HD8 UR Right 705401936 $199.99 715900440 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900441 $209.99
DEFENDER STD HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER MOS HD10 UR
DEFENDER & MAX DPS HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER & MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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DRIVE
HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2015

COMMANDER STD 800R RU Left 705401871 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000 - 800R RU Right 705401872 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU
COMMANDER XT-P 1000 RU
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU

MAVERICK X xc DPS 1000 RS Left 705401875 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
Right 705401876 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99

MAVERICK X mr DPS 1000 RS Left 705401877 $239.99 715900428 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
Right 705401878 $239.99 715900428 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99

MAVERICK & MAX STD 1000 RS Left 705401873 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
MAVERICK & MAX X rs DPS 1000 RS Right 705401874 $239.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
MAVERICK & MAX X ds DPS 1000 RS
MAVERICK & MAX X ds DPS 1000 (Turbo) RS

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2014

COMMANDER STD 1000 - 800R RU Left 705401871 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000 - 800R RU Right 705401872 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000 - 800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU

MAVERICK X xc DPS 1000 RS Left 705401875 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
Right 705401876 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99

MAVERICK X mr 1000 RS Left 705401877 $239.99 715900428 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
Right 705401878 $239.99 715900428 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99

MAVERICK X rs 1000 RS Left 705401873 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
MAVERICK & MAX STD 1000 RS Right 705401874 $239.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
MAVERICK & MAX X rs DPS 1000 RS

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2013

COMMANDER STD 1000 - 800R RU Left 705401871 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Right 705401872 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU
COMMANDER X 1000 RU
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU

MAVERIK STD 1000 RS Left 705401873 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
MAVERIK X rs 1000 RS Right 705401874 $239.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2012

COMMANDER STD 1000-800R RU Left 705401871 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 RU Right 705401872 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99
COMMANDER X 1000 800R RU
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2011

COMMANDER STD 1000-800R RU Left 705401871 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
Right 705401872 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99

COMMANDER XT 1000-800R RU Left 705401871 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900430 $199.99
Right 705401872 $199.99 715900427 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900431 $199.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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DRIVE
HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2018

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99
RENEGADE Xmr 4X4 570 G2S

RENEGADE STD 4x4 570 G2S Left 705401429 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900301 $198.99
Right 705401428 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900300 $198.99

RENEGADE Xmr 4X4 1000R G2S Left 705401704 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
Right 705401703 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6x6 650 G2 Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000 G2 Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 1000R G2 Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX North Edition 4x4 850-650 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R G2 Left 705401704 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 850 G2 Right 705401703 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G2

OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 570-450 G2L Left 705401429 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900301 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 4x4 570-450 G2L Right 705401428 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900300 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 570 G2L

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 570 G2L Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2017

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99
RENEGADE Xmr 4X4 570 G2S

RENEGADE STD 4x4 570 G2S Left 705401429 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900301 $198.99
Right 705401428 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900300 $198.99

RENEGADE Xmr 4X4 1000R G2S Left 705401704 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
Right 705401703 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6x6 650 G2 Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000 G2 Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 1000R G2 Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 4x4 1000-850 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R G2 Left 705401704 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 850 G2 Right 705401703 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G2

OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 570 G2L Left 705401429 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900301 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 4x4 570-450 G2L Right 705401428 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900300 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 570 G2L

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 570 G2L Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT



155All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last

ATV/S
S

V Yellow
 B

ook .1
8

DRIVE
HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2016

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

RENEGADE STD 4x4 570 G2S Left 705401429 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900301 $198.99
Right 705401428 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900300 $198.99

RENEGADE Xmr 4X4 1000R G2S Left 705401704 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
Right 705401703 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99

OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000-650 G2 Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 4x4 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R G2 Left 705401704 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 850 G2 Right 705401703 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G2

OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 570 G2 Left 705401429 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900301 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 570 G2 Right 705401428 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900300 $198.99

OUTLANDER LE 4x4 570 G2L Left 705401429 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900301 $198.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 570 G2L Right 705401428 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900300 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 4x4 570-450 G2L
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 570 G2L Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2015

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000-800R-500 G2S Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000-800R G2S Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000-650 G2S Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 4x4 800R-650 G2 Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 1000-800R G2 Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 650-500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 4x4 650-500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 4x4 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000 G2

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000 G2 Left 705401704 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 800R G2 Right 705401703 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G2

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 4x4 500 G2L Left 705401429 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900301 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 4x4 450 G2L Right 705401428 $199.99 715900297 $159.99 715900298 $43.99 715900299 $43.99 715900300 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 500 G2L
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 4x4 450 G2L

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2014

RENEGADE STD 1000 - 800R G2S Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000 - 800R G2S Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99
RENEGADE STD 500 G2S

OUTLANDER STD 800R G2 Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000 - 800R G2 Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000 G2

OUTLANDER X mr 1000 G2 Left 705401704 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
OUTLANDER X mr 650 G2 Right 705401703 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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DRIVE
HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2013

RENEGADE STD 1000 G2S Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
RENEGADE STD 800 G2S Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99
RENEGADE XXC 1000 G2S
RENEGADE XXC 800 G2S

RENEGADE STD 500 G2S Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 1000 - 800R G2 Left 705401115 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX Xxc 1000 - 800R G2 Right 705401116 $239.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX Xxc 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000 G2

OUTLANDER X mr 800 G2 Left 705401704 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900396 $198.99
Right 705401703 $239.99 705401407 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 715900395 $198.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2012

RENEGADE STD 1000-800R G2S Left 703500823 $305.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000-800R G2S Right 703500824 $305.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

RENEGADE STD 500 G1S Left 705401111 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
Right 705401112 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

OUTLANDER STD 1000-800R G2 Left 703500823 $305.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
OUTLANDER XT 1000-800R G2 Right 703500824 $305.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 650-500 G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 650-500 G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 800R G1
OUTLANDER MAX XT 800R G1
OUTLANDER MAX XTP 800R G1
OUTLANDER MAX XTP 650 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER X mr 800R G2 Left 705400892 $206.98 705401353 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 705401360 $211.99
Right 705400891 $206.98 705401353 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 705401358 $198.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2011

RENEGADE STD 800R G1 Left 705401111 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
RENEGADE X 800R G1 Right 705401112 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

RENEGADE STD 500 G1 Left 705401111 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401350 $198.99
Right 705401112 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 705401348 $198.99

OUTLANDER STD 800R G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
OUTLANDER X xc 800R G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99
OUTLANDER XTP 650 G1
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 800R G1
OUTLANDER & MAX XTP 800R G1
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 650-500 G1
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 650-500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER X mr 800R G1 Left 705400892 $206.98 705401353 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 705401360 $211.99
Right 705400891 $206.98 705401353 $159.99 705401354 $43.99 705401355 $43.99 705401358 $198.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2010

RENEGADE STD 800R G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
RENEGADE X 800R G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99
RENEGADE STD 500 G1

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 800R G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 800R G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 650-500 G1
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 650-500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2009

RENEGADE STD 800R G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
RENEGADE X 800R G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99
RENEGADE STD 500 G1

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 800R G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 800R G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 650-500 G1
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 650-500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705401578 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900309 $199.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705401579 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900310 $199.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2018

COMMANDER All 800R RU 705402066 $194.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99 715900497 $49.99 ----- -----

COMMANDER MAX All 1000R-800R RU 705402066 $194.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99 715900497 $49.99 ----- -----
705402041 $309.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99

MAVERICK All 1000R RS 705402068 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99 715900497 $49.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK TRAIL All 1000 - 800 RS-T 705402005 $199.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 715900400 $49.99 ----- -----
705402006 $199.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 ----- ----- ----- -----

MAVERICK MAX All 1000R-800R RS 705402068 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99 715900497 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
705402041 $309.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99 ----- ----- ----- -----

MAVERICK X3 All Turbo R SSP 705402187 $189.99 715900400 $49.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- -----
705402026 $189.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 ----- ----- ----- -----

MAVERICK X3 MAX All Turbo R SSP 705402188 $189.99 715900400 $49.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- -----
705402026 $189.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 ----- ----- ----- -----

DEFENDER All HD5 UR 705402126 $134.99 715900400 $49.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- -----
DEFENDER All HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER MAX All HD10 - HD8 UR

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2017

COMMANDER All 1000R-800R RU 705402040 $194.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99

COMMANDER MAX All 1000R-800R RU 705402040 $194.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
705402041 $309.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99 ----- ----- ----- -----

MAVERICK All 1000R RS 705402068 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
MAVERICK All 1000R (Turbo) RS

MAVERICK MAX All 1000R RS 705402068 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000R (Turbo) RS 705402041 $309.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900435 $69.99 ----- ----- ----- -----

MAVERICK X3 All Turbo R SSP 705402187 $189.99 715900400 $49.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- -----
705402026 $189.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 ----- ----- ----- -----

MAVERICK X3 MAX All Turbo R SSP 705402188 $189.99 715900400 $49.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- -----
705402026 $189.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 ----- ----- ----- -----

DEFENDER All HD5 UR 705402126 $134.99 715900400 $49.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- -----
DEFENDER MAX All HD10 - HD8 UR

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT
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DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2016

COMMANDER All 1000R- 800R RU 705401239 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99

COMMANDER MAX All 1000R-800R RU 705401239 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
705401495 $309.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 ----- -----

MAVERICK All 1000R RS 705401239 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 ----- -----
MAVERICK All 1000R (Turbo) RS ----- -----

MAVERICK MAX All 1000R RS 705401239 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 ----- -----
MAVERICK MAX All 1000R (Turbo) RS 705401495 $309.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 ----- -----

DEFENDER All HD10-HD8 UR 705401544 $199.99 715900400 $49.99 ----- ----- 715900402 $68.99 715900401 $29.99 ----- -----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2015

COMMANDER All 1000 - 800R RU 705401239 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99

COMMANDER MAX All 1000 RU 705401239 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
705401495 $309.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 ----- -----

MAVERICK All 1000 RS 705402068 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
MAVERICK All 1000 (Turbo) RS

MAVERICK MAX All 1000 RS 705402068 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000 (Turbo) RS 705401495 $309.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 ----- -----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2014

COMMANDER All 1000 - 800R RU 705401239 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99

COMMANDER MAX All 1000 RU 705401239 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
705401239 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99

MAVERICK All 1000 RS 705402068 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK MAX All 1000 RS 705402068 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
705401495 $309.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 ----- -----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT
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DRIVE
DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2013

COMMANDER All 1000 - 800R RU 705400915 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK All 1000 RS 705402068 $195.99 715900231 $22.99 ----- ----- 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2012

COMMANDER All 1000 - 800R 705400915 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (SSV) 2011

COMMANDER All 1000 - 800R 705400915 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT



All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last162

AT
V/

S
S

V 
Ye

llo
w

 B
oo

k 
.1

8
DR

IV
E

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2018

RENEGADE All 1000R-850-570 G2S 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 650 G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER All 1000 G2 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 1000R-850-650 G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER 1000R-850-650 G2 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 1000R-850-650 G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX 1000R-850-650 G2 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 570 G2L 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 570 G2L 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 450 G2L 705402065 $134.99 715900498 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900435 $69.99 715900497 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 450 G2L

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2017

RENEGADE All 1000R-850-570 G2S 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 650 G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER All 1000 G2 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 1000R-850-650 G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 1000R-850-650 G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 570 G2L 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 570 G2L 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 450 G2L 705402046 $134.99 715900293 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 703500845 $68.99 715900116 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 450 G2L

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT
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DRIVE
DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2016

RENEGADE All 1000R-850-570 G2S 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 1000-650 G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 1000R-850-650-570 G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 1000R-850-650-570 G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 570 G2L 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 570 G2L 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 450 G2L 705402065 $134.99 715900498 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 703500845 $68.99 715900497 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 450 G2L

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2015

RENEGADE All 1000-800R-500 G2S 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 1000-650 G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 1000-800R G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER All 650-500 G2 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 1000-800R G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 650-500 G2 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 500 G2L 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 500 G2L 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 450 G2L 705402065 $134.99 715900498 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 703500845 $68.99 715900497 $49.99 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 450 G2L

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT
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DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2014

RENEGADE All 1000-800R G2S 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
RENEGADE All 500 G2S 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 1000-800R G2S 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER All 650 - 500 G2S 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 1000-800R G2S 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 650 - 500 G2S 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 705400912 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 703500678 $84.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2013

RENEGADE All 1000 - 800R G2S 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
RENEGADE All 500 G2S 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 1000 - 800R G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER All 650 - 500 G2 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 1000 - 800R G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 650 - 500 G2 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 705400912 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 703500678 $84.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2012

RENEGADE All 1000-800R G2S 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
RENEGADE All 500 G2S 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 1000 - 800R G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER All 650 - 500 G2 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 1000 - 800R G2 705400913 $133.99 ----- ---- 715900118 $13.99 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 650 - 500 G2 703500678 $84.99 705401093 $4.99 ----- ---- 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 400 705400337 $190.99 ----- ---- 703500255 $25.10 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 400 703500678 $84.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT
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DRIVE
DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2011

RENEGADE All 800R-500 G1S 705400914 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
RENEGADE All 500 G1S 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 800R-500 G1 705400914 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER All 500-650 G1 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 800R-500 G1 705400914 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 500-650 G1 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 705400337 $190.99 ----- ---- 703500255 $25.10 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 703500678 $84.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2010

RENEGADE All 800R G1S 705400914 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
RENEGADE All 500 G1S 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 800R- 650 - 500 G1 705400914 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER All 800R- 650 - 500 G1 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 800R- 650 - 500 G1 705400914 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 800R- 650 - 500 G1 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 705400337 $190.99 ----- ---- 703500255 $25.10 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 703500678 $84.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (FRONT) (ATV) 2009

RENEGADE All 800R G1S 705400914 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
RENEGADE All 500 G1S 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 800R- 650 - 500 G1 705400914 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER All 800R- 650 - 500 G1 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 800R- 650 - 500 G1 705400914 $190.99 715900121 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900325 $68.99 ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 800R- 650 - 500 G1 703500678 $84.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 705400337 $190.99 ----- ---- 703500255 $25.10 ----- ---- ----- ---- 705400036 $19.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 703500678 $84.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP PROTECTOR MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT (DIFF.) MSRP WEAR MSRP
AXLE OR & BOOT PACK OR RING
ASS’Y BUSHING SHAFT (RUBBER) KIT BUSHING SHAFT
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2018

COMMANDER All 1000R-800R RU 705502517 $999.99 705501871 $229.99 705501883 $33.99 705501875 $54.99 705501881 $6.99
COMMANDER MAX All 1000R-800R 705502109 $333.99 705501876 $54.99 705502110 $14.99

705501877 $54.99 705501878 $25.99

MAVERICK All 1000R RS 705502275 $734.99 703500867 $289.99 703500839 $44.99 ---- ---- 705501749 $6.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000R RS 703500868 $289.99 705501556 $10.99

705502276 $10.99

MAVERICK TRAIL All 1000 - 800 RS-T ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
MAVERICK TRAIL All 1000 - 800 RS-T

MAVERICK X3 All TURBO / TURBO R SSP ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
MAVERICK X3 MAX All TURBO R SSP

DEFENDER All HD5 UR 703501019 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502061 $11.99 ---- ---- 705502064 $6.99
DEFENDER All HD5 UR 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 ---- ---- 705501556 $10.99

---- ---- 705502062 $16.99

DEFENDER All HD10 - HD8 UR ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
DEFENDER MAX All HD10 - HD8 UR

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2017

COMMANDER All 1000R-800R RU 705502517 $999.99 705501871 $229.99 705501883 $33.99 705501875 $54.99 705501881 $6.99
COMMANDER MAX All 1000R-800R RU 705502109 $333.99 705501876 $54.99 705502110 $14.99

705501877 $54.99 705501878 $25.99

MAVERICK All 1000R RS 705502275 $734.99 703500867 $289.99 703500839 $44.99 ---- ---- 705501749 $6.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000R RS 703500868 $289.99 705501556 $10.99

MAVERICK X3 All Turbo R SSP ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
MAVERICK X3 MAX All Turbo R SSP

DEFENDER All HD5 UR 703500878 ---- 705502053 $144.99 705502061 $11.99 ---- ---- 705502064 $6.99
DEFENDER All HD5 UR 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 ---- ---- 705501556 $10.99

---- ---- 705502062 $16.99

DEFENDER All HD8 UR ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
DEFENDER MAX All HD10 - HD8 UR

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)
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DRIVE
DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2016

COMMANDER All 1000R - 800R RU 705502517 $999.99 705501871 $229.99 705501883 $33.99 705501875 $54.99 705501881 $6.99
COMMANDER MAX All 1000R - 800R RU 705502109 $333.99 705501876 $54.99 705502110 $14.99

705501877 $54.99 705501878 $25.99

MAVERICK All 1000R RS 705502275 $734.99 703500867 $289.99 703500839 $44.99 ---- ---- 705501749 $6.99
MAVERICK All 1000R (Turbo) RS 703500868 $289.99 705501556 $10.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000R RS 705502276 $10.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000R (Turbo) RS

DEFENDER All HD10-HD8 UR ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2015

COMMANDER All 1000 - 800R RU 705502517 $999.99 ---- ---- ---- ---- 705501875 $54.99 705501881 $6.99
COMMANDER MAX All 1000 RU 705501876 $54.99 705502110 $14.99

705501877 $54.99 705501878 $25.99

MAVERICK All 1000 RS 705502275 $734.99 703500867 $289.99 703500839 $44.99 ---- ---- 705501749 $6.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000 RS 703500868 $289.99 705501556 $10.99

705501933 $10.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2014

COMMANDER All 1000 - 800R RU 705502517 $999.99 ---- ---- ---- ---- 705501875 $54.99 705501881 $6.99
COMMANDER MAX All 1000 RU 705501876 $54.99 705502110 $14.99

705501877 $54.99 705501878 $25.99

MAVERICK All 1000 RS 705502275 $734.99 703500838 $289.99 703500839 $44.99 ---- ---- 705501749 $6.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000 RS 703500837 $289.99 703500839 $44.99 ---- ---- 705501556 $10.99

---- ---- 705501933 $10.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2013

COMMANDER All 1000 RU 703500878 $699.99 705501571 $173.99 703500548 $102.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
COMMANDER All 800R RU 705501397 $332.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501996 $20.99

705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

MAVERICK All 1000 RS 705502275 $734.99 703500838 $289.99 703500839 $44.99 ---- ---- 705501749 $6.99
703500837 $289.99 703500839 $44.99 ---- ---- 705501556 $10.99

---- ---- 705501933 $10.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2012

COMMANDER All 1000 RU 703500878 $699.99 705501571 $173.99 703500548 $102.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
COMMANDER All 800R RU 705501397 $332.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501996 $20.99

705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2011

COMMANDER All 1000 RU 703500878 $699.99 705501571 $173.99 703500548 $102.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
COMMANDER All 800R 705501397 $332.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501996 $20.99

705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)
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DRIVE
DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2018

RENEGADE Except (Xmr) 1000R-850-570 G2S 703501019 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

RENEGADE X mr 1000R-850 G2S 705502546 $869.99 703500870 $229.99 ---- ---- 705502057 $35.99 705501711 $7.99
---- ---- 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705501554 $3.99

OUTLANDER (6x6) All 1000 G2 705502230 $999.99 ---- ---- 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER (6x6) All 650 G2 ---- ---- 705501162 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501996 $20.99

705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99
705502231 $699.99 ---- ---- 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99

---- ---- 705501162 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501996 $20.99
705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

OUTLANDER Except (Xmr) 1000R-850-650 G2 703501019 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 1000R-850-650 G2 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

G2 705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-850 G2 705502546 $869.99 703500870 $229.99 ---- ---- 705502057 $35.99 705501711 $7.99
G2 ---- ---- 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705501554 $3.99

OUTLANDER All 570-450 G2L 703501019 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 570-450 G2L 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR OR KIT MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2017

RENEGADE Except (Xmr) 1000R-850-570 G2S 703501019 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

RENEGADE X mr 1000R-850 G2S 705502546 $869.99 703500870 $229.99 ---- ---- 705502057 $35.99 705501711 $7.99
---- ---- 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705501554 $3.99

OUTLANDER (6x6) All 1000 G2 705502230 $999.99 ---- ---- 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER (6x6) All 650 G2 ---- ---- 705501162 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501996 $20.99

705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99
705502231 $699.99 ---- ---- 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99

---- ---- 705501162 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501996 $20.99
705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

OUTLANDER Except (Xmr) 1000R-850-650 G2 703501019 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 1000R-850-650 G2 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-850 G2 705502546 $869.99 703500870 $229.99 ---- ---- 705502057 $35.99 705501711 $7.99
---- ---- 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705501554 $3.99

OUTLANDER All 570-450 G2L 703500878 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 570-450 G2L 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR OR KIT MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)
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DRIVE
DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2016

RENEGADE Except (Xmr) 1000R-850-570 G2S 703501019 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

RENEGADE X mr 1000R-850 G2S 705502546 $869.99 703500870 $229.99 ---- ---- 705502057 $35.99 705501711 $7.99
---- ---- 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705501554 $3.99

OUTLANDER (6x6) All 1000 G2 705502230 $999.99 ---- ---- 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER (6x6) All 650 G2 ---- ---- 705501162 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501996 $20.99

705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99
705502231 $699.99 ---- ---- 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99

---- ---- 705501162 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501996 $20.99
705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

OUTLANDER Except (Xmr) 1000R-850-650 G2 703501019 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 1000R-850-650 G2 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

G2 705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-850 G2 705502546 $869.99 703500870 $229.99 ---- ---- 705502057 $35.99 705501711 $7.99
G2 ---- ---- 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705501554 $3.99

OUTLANDER All 570-450 G2L 703500878 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 570-450 G2L 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR OR KIT MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2015

RENEGADE Except (Xmr) 1000R-850-500 G2S 703501019 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

RENEGADE X mr 1000R-800R G2S 705502546 $869.99 703500870 $229.99 ---- ---- 705502057 $35.99 705501711 $7.99
---- ---- 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705501554 $3.99

OUTLANDER (6x6) All 1000 G2 705502230 $999.99 ---- ---- 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER (6x6) All 650 G2 ---- ---- 705501162 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501996 $20.99

705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99
705502231 $699.99 ---- ---- 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99

---- ---- 705501162 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501996 $20.99
705500260 $22.99 705401481 $19.99

OUTLANDER Except (Xmr) 1000R-850-650-500 G2 703501019 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 1000R-850-650-500 G2 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-850 705502546 $869.99 703500870 $229.99 ---- ---- 705502057 $35.99 705501711 $7.99
---- ---- 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705501554 $3.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 500-450 G2L 703500878 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 500-450 G2L 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR OR KIT MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2014

ARENEGADE Except (Xmr) 1000R-850-500 G2S 703500878 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705500260 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

RENEGADE X mr 1000R-800R G2S 705502546 $869.99 703500870 $229.99 ---- ---- 705502057 $35.99 705501711 $7.99
---- ---- 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705501554 $3.99

OUTLANDER Except (Xmr) 1000R-850-650-500 G2 703500878 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 1000R-850-650-500 G2 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705500260 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-850 G2 705502546 $869.99 703500870 $229.99 ---- ---- 705502057 $35.99 705501711 $7.99
---- ---- 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705501554 $3.99

OUTLANDER STD 400 G1 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 400 G1 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR OR KIT MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)
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DRIVE
DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2013

RENEGADE All 1000 - 800R-500 G2S 703500878 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705500260 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER All 1000 - 800R G2 703500878 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER All 650 - 500 G2 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705500260 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 1000 - 800R G2 703500878 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 650 - 500 G2 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99
OUTLANDER MAX 705500260 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR OR KIT MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2012

RENEGADE All 1000-800R G2S 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

RENEGADE All 500 G1S 703500878 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705500260 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER All 1000-800R G2 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER All 650-500 G1 703500878 $699.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705502064 $6.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 800R - 650 - 500 G1 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705500260 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR OR KIT MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)
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DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2011

RENEGADE All 800R - 500 G1S 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER All 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 800R - 650 - 500 G1 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR OR KIT MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2010

RENEGADE All 800R - 500 G1S 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER All 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 800R - 650 - 500 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 400 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR OR KIT MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)

DIFFERENTIALS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2009

RENEGADE All 800R - 500 G1S 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER All 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER MAX 800R - 650 - 500 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 703500892 $713.99 705502053 $144.99 705502060 $11.99 705502057 $35.99 705500265 $12.99
OUTLANDER MAX 400 705502054 $99.99 705502061 $11.99 705502056 $35.99 705501556 $10.99

705502055 $22.99 705502062 $16.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM REAR MSRP GEAR OR KIT MSRP SHIM MSRP BALL BEARING MSRP OIL SEAL MSRP
DIFFERENTIAL 10 TOOTH (DIFFERENTIAL) (COVER) (COVERS/DIFF.)

ASS’Y. 36 TOOTH & (DIFF.) (DIFF. LH/RH)
(PINION) (PINION) (PINION)
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DRIVE
HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2018

COMMANDER STD 800R RU Left 705502411 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900433 $199.99
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000R RU Right 705502411 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900433 $199.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000R-800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000R-800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000R RU

MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS Left 705502413 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99
MAVERICK MAX DPS 1000R RS Right 705502413 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99

MAVERICK XC 1000R RS Left 705502415 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99
MAVERICK X-xc 1000R RS Right 705502415 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99
MAVERICK xc DPS 1000R RS

MAVERICK X-mr 1000R RS Left 705502414 $239.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99
MAVERICK MAX X-mr 1000R RS Right 705502414 $239.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99

MAVERICK TRAIL BASE 1000 - 800 RS-T Left 705502541 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99
MAVERICK TRAIL DPS 1000 - 800 RS-T Right 705502541 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99

MAVERICK X3 X-rc TURBO SSP Left 705502154 $239.99 715900447 $159.99 715900450 $44.99 715900450 $44.99 715900448 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 X mr TURBO SSP Right 705502154 $239.99 715900447 $159.99 715900450 $44.99 715900450 $44.99 715900448 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX BASE TURBO / TURBO R SSP
MAVERICK X3 & MAX X-ds TURBO R SSP

MAVERICK X3 X-rs TURBO R SSP Left 705502362 $239.99 715900447 $159.99 715900450 $44.99 715900450 $44.99 715900448 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 X mr TURBO R SSP Right 705502362 $239.99 715900447 $159.99 715900450 $44.99 715900450 $44.99 715900448 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X-rs TURBO R SSP

DEFENDER BASE HD5 UR Left 705502478 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900485 $199.99
DEFENDER DPS HD5 UR Right 705502479 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900485 $199.99

DEFENDER STD HD10 - HD8 UR Left 705502451 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99
DEFENDER X-TP HD10 - HD8 UR Right 705502451 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99
DEFENDER & MAX DPS HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER & MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER MAX BASE HD8 UR

DEFENDER & MAX XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR Left 705502642 $224.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99
DEFENDER MAX STAR EDITION HD10 - HD8 UR Right 705502642 $224.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99

DEFENDER X mr HD10 UR Left 705502594 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99
Right 705502594 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2017

COMMANDER STD 800R RU Left 705502411 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900433 $199.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000R RU Right 705502411 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900433 $199.99
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000R RU
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000R-800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000R-800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX XT-P 1000R RU

MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS Left 705502413 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99
MAVERICK MAX DPS 1000R RS Right 705502413 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99

MAVERICK XC 1000R RS Left 705502415 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Right 705502415 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99

MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Left 705502414 $239.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99
Right 705502414 $239.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99

MAVERICK xc DPS 1000R RS Left 705502412 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900433 $199.99
MAVERICK STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Right 705502412 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900433 $199.99
MAVERICK MAX X mr 1000R RS
MAVERICK MAX STD 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX X ds 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX X rs 1000R (Turbo) RS

MAVERICK X3 & MAX STD Turbo R SSP Left 705502154 $239.99 715900447 $159.99 715900450 $44.99 715900450 $44.99 715900448 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX X ds Turbo R SSP Right 705502154 $239.99 715900447 $159.99 715900450 $44.99 715900450 $44.99 715900448 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X ds Turbo R SSP

MAVERICK X3 X rs Turbo R SSP Left 705502362 $239.99 715900447 $159.99 715900450 $44.99 715900450 $44.99 715900448 $199.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X rs Turbo R SSP Right 705502362 $239.99 715900447 $159.99 715900450 $44.99 715900450 $44.99 715900448 $199.99

DEFENDER BASE HD5 UR Left 705502451 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99
DEFENDER BASE HD8 UR Right 705502451 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99
DEFENDER STD HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER DPS HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER MOS HD10 UR
DEFENDER & MAX DPS HD5 UR
DEFENDER & MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2016

COMMANDER Mossy oak 1000R RU Left 705502411 $199.99 715900391 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000R RU Right 705502411 $199.99 715900391 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000R - 800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000R - 800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000R RU

MAVERICK STD 1000R RS Left 705502413 $199.99 715900391 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99
MAVERICK &MAX DPS 1000R RS Right 705502413 $199.99 715900391 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99

MAVERICK XC 1000R RS Left 705502415 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Right 705502415 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99

MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Left 705502414 $239.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99
Right 705502414 $239.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900432 $199.99

MAVERICK & MAX X ds 1000R RS Left 705502412 $199.99 715900391 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900433 $199.99
MAVERICK & MAX STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Right 705502412 $199.99 715900391 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900433 $199.99
MAVERICK & MAX X rs (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK & MAX X ds (Turbo0 1000R (Turbo) RS

DEFENDER STD HD10-HD8 UR Left 705502451 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99
DEFENDER DPS HD10-HD8 UR Right 705502451 $199.99 715900429 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900444 $209.99
DEFENDER XT HD10-HD8 UR
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10-HD8 UR

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2015

COMMANDER STD 800R RU Left 705502359 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000 RU Right 705502359 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000 - 800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU

MAVERICK & MAX STD 1000 RS Left 705502356 $224.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99
MAVERICK & MAX X rs DPS 1000 RS Right 705502356 $224.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99

MAVERICK X xc DPS 1000 RS Left 705502357 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99
Right 705502357 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99

MAVERICK X mr DPS 1000 RS Left 705502358 $239.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99
Right 705502358 $239.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99

MAVERICK & MAX X ds DPS 1000 RS Left 705502412 $199.99 715900391 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900433 $199.99
MAVERICK & MAX X ds DPS 1000 (Turbo) RS Right 705502412 $199.99 715900391 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 715900433 $199.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2014

COMMANDER STD 1000-800R RU Left 705502359 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000-800R RU Right 705502359 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000-800R RU
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000-800R RU

MAVERICK X rs 1000 RS Left 705502356 $224.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99
MAVERICK X rs DPS 1000 RS Right 705502356 $224.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99
MAVERICK & MAX STD 1000 RS

MAVERICK X xc DPS 1000 RS Left 705502357 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99
MAVERICK MAX X xc DPS 1000 RS Right 705502357 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99

MAVERICK X mr 1000 RS Left 705502358 $239.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99
Right 705502358 $239.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2013

COMMANDER STD 1000-800R RU Left 705502359 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000-800R RU Right 705502359 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
COMMANDER XT 1000-800R RU
COMMANDER X 1000 RU
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU

MAVERIK STD 1000 RS Left 705502356 $224.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99
MAVERIK X rs 1000 RS Right 705502356 $224.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501865 $198.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2012

COMMANDER STD 1000-800R RU Left 705502359 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 RU Right 705502359 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
COMMANDER X 800 RU
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2011

COMMANDER STD 1000-800R RU Left 705502359 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RU Right 705502359 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

COMMANDER XT 1000-800R RU Left 705502359 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RU Right 705502359 $199.99 715900393 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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DRIVE
HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2018

RENEGADE STD 1000R-850-570 G2S Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000R-850 G2S Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE Xmr 570 G2S

RENEGADE Xmr 1000R G2S Left 705501847 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right 705501848 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6x6 650 G2 Left (Center) 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000 G2 Right (Center) 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

Left (Rear) 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right (Rear) 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER STD 650 G2 Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 1000R G2 Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000R-850 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX North Edition 850-650 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000R G2

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-850-650 G2 Left 705501847 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
G2 Right 705501848 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER X mr 570 G2L Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 570-450 G2L Left 705501898 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900304 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 570-450 G2L Right 705501897 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900304 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 570-450 G2L
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 570 G2L

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2017

RENEGADE STD 1000R-850-570 G2S Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000R-850 G2S Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE Xmr 570

RENEGADE Xmr 1000R G2S Left 705501847 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right 705501848 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6x6 650 G2 Left (Center) 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000 G2 Right (Center) 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

Left (Rear) 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right (Rear) 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER STD 650 G2 Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 1000R G2 Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000R-850 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000R G2

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-850-650 G2 Left 705501847 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right 705501848 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER X mr 570 G2L Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
G2L Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 570 G2L Left 705501898 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900304 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 570-450 G2L Right 705501897 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900304 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 570-450 G2L
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 570 G2L

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2016

RENEGADE STD 100R-850-570 G2S Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000R-850 G2S Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

RENEGADE Xmr 1000R G2S Left 705501847 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right 705501848 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000-650 G2 Left (Center) 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right (Center) 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Left (Rear) 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right (Rear) 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER STD 650 G2 Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000-850-650-570 G2 Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000-850-650-570 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000R G2

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-850-650 G2 Left 705501847 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right 705501848 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER X mr 570 G2L Left 705501898 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900304 $89.99
Right 705501897 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900304 $89.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 570-450 G2L Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 570-450 G2L Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER LE 570 G2L
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 570 G2L

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2015

RENEGADE STD 1000-800R-500 G2S Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000-800R G2S Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000-650 G2 Left (Center) 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right (Center) 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Left (Rear) 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right (Rear) 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 800R-650 G2 Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000-800R-650-500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000 G2

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-800R-650 G2 Left 705501847 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
Right 705501848 $437.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 500-450 G2L Left 705501898 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900304 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 500-450 G2L Right 705501897 $199.99 705401344 $159.99 705401345 $43.99 705401346 $43.99 715900304 $89.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2014

RENEGADE STD 1000-800R-500 G2S Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000-800R G2S Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 800R-650-500 G2 Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000-800R-650-500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER X mr 1000-650 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000 G2

OUTLANDER STD 400 G1 Left 705501483 $408.99 705501782 $159.99 705501783 $43.99 705501784 $43.99 705501785 $198.99
OUTLANDER XT 400 G1 Right 705500977 $206.98 705501782 $159.99 705501783 $43.99 705501784 $43.99 705501785 $198.99

OUTLANDER MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2013

RENEGADE STD 1000-800R-500 G2S Left 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000-800R G2S Right 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000 G2 Left 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Right 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX X xc 1000-800R-650-500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000-800R-650-500 G2
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000 G2

OUTLANDER STD 400 G1 Left 705501483 $408.99 705501782 $159.99 705501783 $43.99 705501784 $43.99 705501785 $198.99
OUTLANDER XT 400 G1 Right 705500977 $206.98 705501782 $159.99 705501783 $43.99 705501784 $43.99 705501785 $198.99

OUTLANDER MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2012

RENEGADE STD 1000-800R-500 G2S Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000-800R G2S Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER X mr 800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX XTP 800R-650 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705500976 $206.98 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705500977 $206.98 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2011

RENEGADE STD 800R-500 G1S Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE X 800R G1S Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER STD 800R-650-500 G1 Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER X xc 800R-650-500 G1 Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER XTP 650 G1
OUTLANDER X mr 800R G1
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 800R-650-500 G1
OUTLANDER & MAX XTP 800R-650-500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705500976 $206.98 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705500977 $206.98 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2010

RENEGADE STD 800R-500 G1S Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE X 800R G1S Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 800R-650-500 G1 Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 800R-650-500 G1 Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705500976 $206.98 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705500977 $206.98 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT

HOMOCINETIC JOINTS & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2009

RENEGADE STD 800R-500 G1S Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
RENEGADE X 800R G1S Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 800R-650-500 G1 Left 705501485 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 800R-650-500 G1 Right 705501486 $199.99 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 Left 705500976 $206.98 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 Right 705500977 $206.98 705501776 $159.99 705501864 $43.99 705501864 $43.99 705501780 $89.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION HOMOCINETIC MSRP CV MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP BOOT KIT MSRP PLUGING MSRP
JOINT (ASS.) JOINT (WHEEL) (DIFFERENTIAL) JOINT
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DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2018

COMMANDER All 800R RU 703500985 $84.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
COMMANDER MAX All 1000R-800R RU 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK All 1000R RS 703500994 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000R RS 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK TRAIL All 1000 - 800 RS-T ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

MAVERICK X3 All TURBO / TURBO R SSP ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
MAVERICK X3 MAX All TURBO / TURBO R SSP

DEFENDER All HD10 - HD8-hd5 UR ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
DEFENDER MAX All HD10 - HD8 UR

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2017

COMMANDER All 800R RU 703500985 $84.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
COMMANDER MAX All 1000R-800R RU 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK All 1000R RS 703500994 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000R RS 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK All 1000R (Turbo) RS 703500939 $194.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000R (Turbo) RS 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK X3 All Turbo R SSP ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
MAVERICK X3 MAX All Turbo R SSP

DEFENDER All HD10 - HD8-hd5 UR ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
DEFENDER MAX All HD10 - HD8 UR

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING
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COMMANDER All 1000 - 800R RU 715900129 $20.99 715900129 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900233 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

COMMANDER MAX All 1000 RU 705502149 $195.99 715900129 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900233 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK All 1000 RS 703500994 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000 RS 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2016

COMMANDER All 1000R - 800R RU 703500985 $84.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
COMMANDER MAX All 1000R- 800R RU 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK (Except X ds) 1000R RS 703500994 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000R RS 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK X ds 1000R RS 703500939 $194.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
MAVERICK All 1000R (Turbo) RS 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK MAX All 1000R (Turbo) RS 703500939 $194.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

DEFENDER All HD10-HD8 UR ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2015

COMMANDER All 800R RU 703500985 $84.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
COMMANDER MAX All 1000 RU 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK (Except X ds) 1000 RS 703500994 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
MAVERICK MAX All 1000 RS 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK X ds 1000 RS 703500939 $194.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
MAVERICK X ds 1000 (Turbo) RS 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK MAX X ds 1000 RS 703500939 $194.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
MAVERICK MAX X ds 1000 (Turbo) RS 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING
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DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2013

COMMANDER All 1000 - 800R RU 703500805 $367.99 715900129 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MAVERICK All 1000 RS 703500994 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900271 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2012

COMMANDER All 1000 RU 703500805 $367.99 715900129 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (SSV) 2011

COMMANDER All 1000 RU 703500805 $367.99 715900129 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING



All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last186
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DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2018

RENEGADE All 850-570 G2S 703500986 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

RENEGADE (Except X mr) 1000R G2S 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

RENEGADE X mr 1000R G2S 703500990 $194.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900499 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6x6 650 G2 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000 G2 705501123 $5.99

703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER (Except X mr) 1000R G2 703500986 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
OUTLANDER (Except X mr) 850 G2 705501123 $5.99
OUTLANDER (Except North) 850 G2
OUTLANDER All 650 G2

OUTLANDER North Edition 850-650 G2 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R G2 703500989 $195.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900499 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER X mr 850 G2 703500988 $304.99 715900438 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900499 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER MAX (Except North) 1000R-850-650 G2 703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER MAX North Edition 850-650 G2 703500992 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER All 570 G2L 703500986 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER All 450 G2L 703500932 $195.99 715900439 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900439 $20.99
OUTLANDER 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 570 G2L 703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 450 G2L 703500933 $195.99 715900439 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900439 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING
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DRIVE
DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2017

RENEGADE All 850-570 G2S 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

RENEGADE (Except X mr) 1000R G2S 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

RENEGADE X mr 1000R G2S 703500990 $194.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900499 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6x6 650 G2 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000 G2 705501123 $5.99

703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER (Except X mr) 1000R-850-650 G2 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R G2 703500989 $195.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900499 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER X mr 850 G2 703500931 $195.99 715900271 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900438 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX (Except XT-P) 1000r-850-65 G2 703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 1000R-850 G2 703500992 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER All 570 G2L 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER All 450 G2L 703500932 $195.99 715900439 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900439 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 570 G2L 703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 450 G2L 703500933 $195.99 715900439 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900439 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING



All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last188
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DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2016

RENEGADE All 850-570 G2S 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
RENEGADE 715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

RENEGADE (Except X mr) 1000R G2S 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

RENEGADE Xmr 1000R G2S 703500990 $194.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900499 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000-650 G2 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER (Except X mr) 1000R-850 G2 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
OUTLANDER All 650-570 G2 715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000R G2 703500989 $195.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900499 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER X mr 850 G2 703500931 $195.99 715900271 $20.99 715900271 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900296 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 1000R-850 G2 703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 650-570 G2 705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER All 570 G2L 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER All 450 G2L 703500932 $195.99 715900439 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900294 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 570 G2L 703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 450 G2L 703500861 $195.99 715900294 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900294 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING
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DRIVE
DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2015

RENEGADE (Except X xc) 1000-800R-500 G2S 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

RENEGADE X xc 1000-800R G2S 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000-650 G2 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER (Except X mr) 1000-800R G2 703500986 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
OUTLANDER All 650-500 G2 705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000 G2 703500989 $195.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900499 $20.99
OUTLANDER X mr 800R G2 705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 1000-800R G2 703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 650-500 G2 705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER All 500 G2L 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER All 450 G2L 703500932 $195.99 715900439 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900294 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 500 G2L 703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 450 G2L 703500861 $195.99 715900294 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900294 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2014

RENEGADE All 1000 G2S 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

RENEGADE All 800R G2S 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
RENEGADE All 500 G2S 715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER (Except X mr) 1000 G2 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000 G2 703500989 $195.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900499 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER All 800R G2 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
OUTLANDER All 650 - 500 G2 715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 1000 G2 705501259 $306.99 715900129 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 800R G2 703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 650 - 500 G2 705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 703500825 $359.99 715900116 $49.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900291 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 703500826 $367.99 715900116 $49.99 715900291 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900107 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING



All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last190
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DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2013

RENEGADE All 800R G2S 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
RENEGADE All 500 G2S 715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER (Except X mr) 1000 G2 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER X mr 1000 G2 703500989 $195.99 715900436 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900499 $20.99
705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER All 800R G2 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
OUTLANDER All 650 - 500 G2 715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX DPS 1000 G2 705501259 $306.99 715900129 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 800R G2 703500987 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 650 - 500 G2 705501123 $5.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 703500825 $359.99 715900116 $49.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900291 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 703500826 $367.99 715900116 $49.99 715900291 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900107 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2012

RENEGADE All 1000 G2S 703500991 $304.99 715900436 $20.99 715900106 $34.99 715900118 $13.99 703500846 $55.99 715900500 $20.99
OUTLANDER All 1000 G2 705501123 $5.99

RENEGADE All 800R G2S 703500925 $304.99 715900437 $20.99 ---- ---- 705501123 $5.99 715900326 $55.99 715900437 $20.99
715900118 $13.99 705400036 $19.99

RENEGADE All 500 G1S 703500801 $367.99 715900291 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER All 650 G1 703500801 $367.99 715900291 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
OUTLANDER All 500 G1 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER X mr 800R G1 703500803 $367.99 715900118 $13.99 715900291 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 800R-650-500 G1 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 703500825 $359.99 715900116 $49.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900291 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 703500826 $367.99 715900116 $49.99 715900291 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900116 $49.99
705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING



191All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last
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DRIVE
DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2011

RENEGADE All 800R G1S 703500801 $367.99 715900291 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
RENEGADE All 500 G1S 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER All 800R G1 703500801 $367.99 715900291 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
OUTLANDER All 500-650 G1 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER X mr 800R G1 703500803 $367.99 715900118 $13.99 715900291 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
OUTLANDER MAX All 800R G1 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 650-500 G1 703500801 $367.99 715900291 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 703500825 $359.99 715900116 $49.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900291 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 703500826 $367.99 715900116 $49.99 715900291 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900116 $49.99
705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2010

RENEGADE All 800R G1S 703500801 $367.99 715900291 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
RENEGADE All 500 G1S 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER All 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500801 $367.99 715900291 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500803 $367.99 715900118 $13.99 715900291 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 703500825 $359.99 715900116 $49.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900291 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 703500826 $367.99 715900116 $49.99 715900291 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900116 $49.99
705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING

DRIVE AXLES & COMPONENTS (REAR) (ATV) 2009

RENEGADE All 800R G1S 703500801 $367.99 715900291 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
RENEGADE All 500 G1S 705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER All 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500801 $367.99 715900291 $20.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 800R - 650 - 500 G1 703500803 $367.99 715900118 $13.99 715900291 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900101 $20.99
705501123 $5.99 705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER All 400 G1 703500825 $359.99 715900116 $49.99 ---- ---- 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900291 $20.99
705400036 $19.99

OUTLANDER MAX All 400 G1 703500826 $367.99 715900116 $49.99 715900291 $20.99 715900118 $13.99 715900326 $55.99 715900116 $49.99
705400036 $19.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM DRIVE MSRP JOINT (ENGINE) MSRP SPLINE MSRP RUBBER MSRP UNIT MSRP JOINT MSRP
AXLE & YOKE BOOT PACK (DIFF.) &
ASS’Y PROTECTOR WEAR RING
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CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (SSV) 2018

COMMANDER DPS 1000R RU Front LH 705601128 $249.99 705601149 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
COMMANDER XT 1000R RU Front RH 705601129 $249.99 705601150 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000R RU Rear 705600872 $209.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000R RU

COMMANDER STD 800R RU Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER DPS 800R Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER XT 800R RU Rear 705600872 $209.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99

COMMANDER MAX DPS 1000R-800R RU Front LH 705601128 $249.99 705601149 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000R RU Front RH 705601129 $249.99 705601150 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
COMMANDER MAX LTD 1000R RU Rear LH 705601175 $228.99 705600398 $39.99 705600684 $29.99

Rear RH 705601174 $228.99 705601147 $49.99 705600684 $29.99

MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK XC 1000R RS Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK X-xc 1000R RS Rear LH 705601089 $219.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK xc DPS 1000R RS Rear RH 705601090 $219.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99

MAVERICK X-mr 1000R RS Front LH 705601128 $249.99 705601149 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK MAX DPS 1000R RS Front RH 705601129 $249.99 705601150 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK MAX X-mr 1000R RS Rear LH 705601089 $219.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear RH 705601090 $219.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99

MAVERICK TRAIL BASE 1000 - 800 RS-T Front LH 705601462 $224.99 715900379 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
MAVERICK TRAIL DPS 1000 - 800 RS-T Front RH 705601463 $193.99 715900380 $64.99 705601511 $34.99

Rear LH 705601466 $219.99 715900386 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
Rear RH 705601467 $219.99 715900387 $64.99 705601511 $34.99

MAVERICK X3 BASE TURBO / TRUBO R SSP Front LH 705601462 $224.99 715900379 $64.99 705601533 $34.99
MAVERICK X3 X-ds TURBO R SSP Front RH 705601463 $193.99 715900380 $64.99 705601533 $34.99
MAVERICK X3 X mr TURBO / TRUBO R SSP Rear LH 705601514 $219.99 715900386 $64.99 705601376 $34.99
MAVERICK X3 X-rs TURBO R SSP Rear RH 705601575 $49.99 715900387 $64.99 705601376 $34.99
MAVERICK X3 X-rc TURBO R SSP
MAVERICK X3 MAX BASE TURBO / TRUBO R SSP
MAVERICK X3 MAX X-ds TURBO R SSP
MAVERICK X3 MAX X-rs TURBO R SSP

DEFENDER BASE HD5 UR Front LH 705601462 $224.99 715900379 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER DPS HD5 UR Front RH 705601463 $193.99 715900380 $64.99 705601511 $34.99

Rear 705601467 $219.99 715900387 $64.99 705601511 $34.99

DEFENDER STD HD10 - HD8 UR Front LH 705601462 $224.99 715900379 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER BASE HD8 UR Front RH 705601463 $193.99 715900380 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER DPS HD10 - HD8 UR Rear LH 705601464 $193.99 715900381 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER XT HD10 - HD8 UR Rear RH 705601465 $193.99 715900382 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER X-TP HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER X mr HD10 UR

DEFENDER MAX BASE HD8 UR Front LH 705601462 $224.99 715900379 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER MAX DPS HD10 - HD8 UR Front RH 705601463 $193.99 715900380 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR Rear LH 705601466 $219.99 715900386 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER MAX XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR Rear RH 705601467 $219.99 715900387 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER MAX TEX HD10 - HD8 UR

STORM BASE HD10 - HD8 UR Front LH 705601462 $224.99 715900379 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
STORM DPS HD10 - HD8 UR Front RH 705601463 $193.99 715900380 $64.99 705601511 $34.99

Rear LH 705601466 $219.99 715900386 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
Rear RH 705601467 $219.99 715900387 $64.99 705601511 $34.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE



193All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last

ATV/S
S

V Yellow
 B

ook .1
8

DRIVE
CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (SSV) 2017

COMMANDER STD 800R RU Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000R-800R RU Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER XT 1000R-800R RU Rear 705600872 $209.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000R RU
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000R RU
COMMANDER XT-P 1000R RU

COMMANDER MAX DPS 1000R-800R RU Front LH 705601128 $249.99 705601149 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000R RU Front RH 705601129 $249.99 705601150 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
COMMANDER MAX LTD 1000R RU Rear LH 705601175 $228.99 705600398 $39.99 705600684 $29.99

Rear RH 705601174 $228.99 705601147 $49.99 705600684 $29.99

MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK XC 1000R RS Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Rear LH 705601089 $219.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK xc DPS 1000R RS Rear RH 705601090 $219.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99

MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Front LH 705601128 $249.99 705601149 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Front RH 705601129 $249.99 705601150 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK MAX DPS 1000R RS Rear LH 705601089 $219.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK MAX X mr 1000R RS Rear RH 705601090 $219.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK MAX STD 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX X ds 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX X rs 1000R (Turbo) RS

MAVERICK X3 STD Turbo R RS Front LH 705601462 $224.99 715900379 $64.99 705601533 $34.99
MAVERICK X3 X ds Turbo R RS Front RH 705601463 $193.99 715900380 $64.99 705601533 $34.99
MAVERICK X3 X ds Turbo R RS Rear LH 705601514 $219.99 705600398 $39.99 705601376 $34.99
MAVERICK X3 X rs Turbo R RS Rear RH 705601515 $219.99 705601147 $49.99 705601376 $34.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX STD Turbo R RS
MAVERICK X3 MAX X ds Turbo R RS
MAVERICK X3 MAX X rs Turbo R RS

DEFENDER BASE HD5 UR Front LH 705601462 $224.99 715900379 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER DPS HD5 UR Front RH 705601463 $193.99 715900380 $64.99 705601511 $34.99

Rear 705601467 $219.99 715900387 $64.99 705601511 $34.99

DEFENDER BASE HD8 UR Front LH 705601462 $224.99 715900379 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER STD HD10 - HD8 UR Front RH 705601463 $193.99 715900380 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER DPS HD10 - HD8 UR Rear LH 705601464 $193.99 715900381 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER XT HD10 - HD8 UR Rear RH 705601465 $193.99 715900382 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR
DEFENDER MOS HD10 UR

DEFENDER MAX DPS HD10 - HD8 UR Front LH 705601462 $224.99 715900379 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR Front RH 705601463 $193.99 715900380 $64.99 705601511 $34.99

Rear LH 705601466 $219.99 715900386 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
Rear RH 705601467 $219.99 715900387 $64.99 705601511 $34.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (SSV) 2015

COMMANDER STD 800R RU Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Rear 705600872 $209.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000 RU
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU

COMMANDER MAX DPS 1000 RU Front LH 705601128 $249.99 705601149 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Front RH 705601129 $249.99 705601150 $49.99 705601178 $35.99

Rear LH 705601175 $228.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 705601174 $228.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99

MAVERICK STD 1000 RS Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK X rs DPS 1000 RS Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK X xc DPS 1000 RS Rear LH 705601089 $219.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK X mr DPS 1000 RS Rear RH 705601090 $219.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK X ds DPS 1000 RS
MAVERICK X ds DPS 1000 (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX STD 1000 RS
MAVERICK MAX X rs DPS 1000 RS
MAVERICK MAX X ds DPS 1000 RS
MAVERICK MAX X ds DPS 1000 (Turbo) RS

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE

CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (SSV) 2016

COMMANDER DPS 1000R-800R RU Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER XT 1000R-800R RU Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER Mossy oak 1000R RU Rear 705600872 $209.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000R RU
COMMANDER XT-P 1000R RU

COMMANDER MAX STD 1000R-800R RU Front LH 705601128 $249.99 705601149 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000R RU Front RH 705601129 $249.99 705601150 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
COMMANDER MAX LTD 1000R RU Rear LH 705601175 $228.99 705600398 $39.99 705600684 $29.99

Rear RH 705601174 $228.99 705601147 $49.99 705600684 $29.99

MAVERICK STD 1000R RS Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK XC 1000R RS Rear LH 705601089 $219.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Rear RH 705601090 $219.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK MAX DPS 1000R RS

MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Front LH 705601128 $249.99 705601149 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK X ds 1000R RS Front RH 705601129 $249.99 705601150 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Rear LH 705601089 $219.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK X rs (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Rear RH 705601090 $219.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK X ds (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX X ds 1000R RS
MAVERICK MAX STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX X rs (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS
MAVERICK MAX X ds (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS

DEFENDER STD HD10-HD8 UR Front LH 705601462 $224.99 715900379 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER DPS HD10-HD8 UR Front RH 705601463 $193.99 715900380 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER XT HD10-HD8 UR Rear LH 705601464 $193.99 715900381 $64.99 705601511 $34.99
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10-HD8 UR Rear RH 705601465 $193.99 715900382 $64.99 705601511 $34.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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DRIVE
CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (SSV) 2014

COMMANDER STD 1000 - 800R RU Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Rear 705600872 $209.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000 RU
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU

COMMANDER MAX DPS 1000 RU Front LH 705601128 $249.99 705601149 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Front RH 705601129 $249.99 705601150 $49.99 705601178 $35.99

Rear LH 705601175 $228.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 705601174 $228.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99

MAVERICK STD 1000 RS Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK X rs 1000 RS Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK X rs DPS 1000 RS Rear LH 705601089 $219.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK X xc DPS 1000 RS Rear RH 705601090 $219.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99

MAVERICK X mr 1000 RS Front LH 705601128 $249.99 705601149 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK MAX STD 1000 RS Front RH 705601129 $249.99 705601150 $49.99 705601178 $35.99
MAVERICK MAX X xc DPS 1000 RS Rear LH 705601089 $219.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear RH 705601090 $219.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE

CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (SSV) 2013

COMMANDER STD 1000 - 800R RU Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Rear 705600872 $209.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER X 1000 RU
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU

MAVERICK STD 1000 RS Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705600999 $35.99
MAVERICK X rs 1000 RS Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear LH 705601089 $219.99 705600398 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 705601090 $219.99 705601147 $49.99 705600999 $35.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE



All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last196

AT
V/

S
S

V 
Ye

llo
w

 B
oo

k 
.1

8
DR

IV
E

CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (SSV) 2012

COMMANDER STD 1000 - 800R RU Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER X 1000 RU Rear 705600872 $209.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE

CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (SSV) 2011

COMMANDER STD 1000 - 800R RU Front LH 705600679 $219.99 715500335 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Front RH 705600678 $219.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99
COMMANDER X 1000 RU Rear 705600872 $209.99 715500336 $49.99 705600684 $29.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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DRIVE
CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (ATV) 2018

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850-570 G2S Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

G2S Rear LH 705600860 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

RENEGADE Xmr 4X4 1000R-570 G2S Front LH 703500968 $194.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Front RH 703500967 $194.99 715900249 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear LH 703500970 $194.99 715900248 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 703500969 $194.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6x6 650 G2 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000 G2 Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear LH 705600860 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 1000R G2
OUTLANDER North Edition 4x4 850-650 G2
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 650 G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2
OUTLANDER MAX North Edition 4x4 850-650 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Front LH 703500968 $194.99 715900248 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Front RH 703500967 $194.99 715900249 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear 703500969 $194.99 715900249 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 570-450 G2L Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 570 G2L Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 570-450 G2L
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 570-450 G2L
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 570 G2L

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 570 G2L Front LH 703500968 $194.99 715900248 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Front RH 703500967 $194.99 715900249 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear 703500969 $194.99 715900249 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

DS 250 DS Front LH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Front RH S45100RCA000 $189.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Rear S43100RCB000 $369.99 S4311ARCA000 $49.99 S43520RCA000 $65.99

MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45222DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Front RH V45221DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Rear V45200MAC000LL $169.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45121MAC000 $94.99

MINI DS 70. 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45201MAA060 $93.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
Front RH V45202MAA080 $86.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
Rear ---- ---- S4311ARCA000 $49.99 V42610MAA010LL $83.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (ATV) 2017

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850-570 G2S Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear LH 705600860 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

RENEGADE Xmr 4X4 1000R G2S Front LH 703500968 $194.99 715900248 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Front RH 703500967 $194.99 715900249 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear LH 703500970 $194.99 715900248 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 703500969 $194.99 715900249 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6x6 650 G2 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000 G2 Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear LH 705600860 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 1000R G2

OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R G2 Front LH 703500968 $194.99 715900248 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 850 G2 Front RH 703500967 $194.99 715900249 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G2 Rear 703500969 $194.99 715900249 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER L STD 4x4 570-450 G2L Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L XT 4x4 570 G2L Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L Mossy Oak 4x4 570 G2L

OUTLANDER L X mr 4x4 570 G2L Front LH 703500968 $194.99 715900248 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Front RH 703500967 $194.99 715900249 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear 703500969 $194.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2 Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2 Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L MAX STD 4x4 570 G2L Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L MAX DPS 4x4 570 G2L Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L MAX XT 4x4 570 G2L Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L MAX STD 4x4 450 G2L
OUTLANDER L MAX DPS 4x4 450 G2L

DS STD 250 DS Front LH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Front RH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Rear S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S43520RCA000 $65.99

MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45222DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Front RH V45221DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Rear V45200MAC000LL $169.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45121MAC000 $94.99

MINI DS STD 90-70 (4-St) Front LH V45201MAA060 $93.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
Front RH V45202MAA080 $86.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
Rear ---- ---- V43121MAA000 $29.99 V42610MAA010LL $83.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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DRIVE
CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (ATV) 2016

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850-570 G2S Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
RENEGADE X mr 4x4 1000R G2S Rear LH 705600860 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear RH 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000-650 G2 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear LH 705600860 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650-570 G2 Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000R-850-650-570 G2 Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2
OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 650-570 G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650-570 G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2

OUTLANDER L STD 4x4 570-450 G2L Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

G2L Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L X mr 4x4 570 G2L
OUTLANDER L MAX STD 4x4 570 G2L
OUTLANDER L MAX STD 4x4 450 G2L
OUTLANDER L MAX DPS 4x4 570 G2L
OUTLANDER L MAX DPS 4x4 450 G2L

DS 250 DS Front LH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Front RH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Rear S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S43520RCA000 $65.99

MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45222DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Front RH V45221DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Rear V45200MAC000LL $169.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45121MAC000 $94.99

MINI DS 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45201MAA060 $93.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
Front RH V45202MAA080 $86.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
Rear ---- ---- V43121MAA000 $29.99 V42610MAA010LL $83.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (ATV) 2015

RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000-800R-500 G2S Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000-800R G2S Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear LH 705600860 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER XT 6x6 1000-650 G2 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear LH 705600860 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 800R-650 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 1000-800R G2 Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 650-500 G2 Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 650-500 G2
OUTLANDER XT-P 4x4 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER X mr 1000-850-650 G2
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 650 G2
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 650-500 G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 650-500 G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 4x4 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000 G2

OUTLANDER L STD 4x4 500 G2L Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L STD 4x4 450 G2L Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L DPS 4x4 500 G2L Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER L DPS 4x4 450 G2L
OUTLANDER L MAX STD 4x4 500 G2L
OUTLANDER L MAX STD 4x4 450 G2L
OUTLANDER L MAX DPS 4x4 500 G2L
OUTLANDER L MAX DPS 4x4 450 G2L

DS X xc 450 DS Front LH 705600401 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
Front RH 705600404 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
Rear 705600713 $204.99 705600711 $29.99 705600410 $111.99

DS X mx 450 DS Front LH 705600401 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
Front RH 705600404 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
Rear 705600713 $204.99 705600711 $29.99 705600410 $111.99

DS 250 DS Front LH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Front RH S45100RCA000 $189.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Rear S43100RCB000 $369.99 S4311ARCA000 $49.99 S43520RCA000 $65.99

MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45222DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Front RH V45221DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Rear V45200MAC000LL $169.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45121MAC000 $94.99

MINI DS 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45201MAA060 $93.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
MINI DS 70 (4-St) DS Front RH V45202MAA080 $86.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----

Rear ---- ---- V43121MAA000 $29.99 V42610MAA010LL $83.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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DRIVE
CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (ATV) 2014

RENEGADE STD 1000-800R G2S Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000-800R G2S Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
RENEGADE STD 500 G2S Rear LH 705600860 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear RH 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER STD 800R-650-500 G2 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER DPS 1000-800R G2 Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER DPS 650 - 500 G2 Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER X mr 1000-650 G2
OUTLANDER XT 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER XT 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER XT-P 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX STD 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000 G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT 1000-800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 1000-800R G2

OUTLANDER STD 400 G1 Front LH 705600576 $189.99 705600350 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XT 400 G1 Front RH 705600575 $189.99 705600349 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 400 G1 Rear 705600577 $199.99 705600398 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 400 G1

DS STD 450 G1 Front LH 705600401 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
DS X xc 450 G1 Front RH 705600404 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99

Rear 705600713 $204.99 705600711 $29.99 705600410 $111.99

DS X mx 450 DS Front LH 705600401 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
Front RH 705600404 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
Rear 705600713 $204.99 705600711 $29.99 705600410 $111.99

DS 250 DS Front LH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Front RH S45100RCA000 $189.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Rear S43100RCB000 $369.99 S4311ARCA000 $49.99 S43520RCA000 $65.99

MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45222DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Front RH V45221DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Rear V45200MAC000LL $169.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45121MAC000 $94.99

MINI DS 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45201MAA060 $93.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
MINI DS 70 (4-St) DS Front RH V45202MAA080 $86.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----

Rear ---- ---- V43121MAA000 $29.99 V42610MAA010LL $83.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (ATV) 2013

RENEGADE STD 1000 - 800R G2S Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
RENEGADE XXC 1000 - 800R G2S Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
RENEGADE STD 500 G2S Rear LH 705600860 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear RH 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER STD 1000 - 800R G2 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER STD 650 - 500 G2 Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT 1000 - 800R G2 Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER XT-P 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER Xxc 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER Xxc 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER XMR 1000 G2
OUTLANDER MAX STD 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT 650 - 500 G2
OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 1000 - 800R G2
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000 G2

OUTLANDER STD 400 G1 Front LH 705600576 $189.99 705600350 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XT 400 G1 Front RH 705600575 $189.99 705600349 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 400 G1 Rear 705600577 $199.99 705600398 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 400 G1

DS XMX 450 DS Front LH 705600401 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
Front RH 705600404 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
Rear 705600713 $204.99 705600711 $29.99 705600410 $111.99

DS 250 DS Front LH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Front RH S45100RCA000 $189.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Rear S43100RCB000 $369.99 S4311ARCA000 $49.99 S43520RCA000 $65.99

MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45222DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Front RH V45221DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Rear V45200MAC000LL $169.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45121MAC000 $94.99

MINI DS 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45201MAA060 $93.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
MINI DS 70 (4-St) DS Front RH V45202MAA080 $86.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----

Rear ---- ---- V43121MAA000 $29.99 V42610MAA010LL $83.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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DRIVE
CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (ATV) 2012

RENEGADE STD 1000 - 800R - 500 G2S Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
RENEGADE XXC 1000 - 800R G2S Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear LH 705600860 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
Rear RH 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

RENEGADE STD 500 G1S Front LH 705600576 $189.99 705600350 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
Front RH 705600575 $189.99 705600349 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
Rear 705600577 $199.99 705600398 $39.99 705600604 $34.99

OUTLANDER STD 1000 G2 Front LH 705600862 $189.99 705601015 $39.99 705600999 $35.99
OUTLANDER XT 1000 G2 Front RH 705600861 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

Rear 705600859 $189.99 705601014 $39.99 705600999 $35.99

OUTLANDER STD 800R- 650 - 500 G2-G1 Front LH 705600576 $189.99 705600350 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XT 800R- 650 - 500 G2-G1 Front RH 705600575 $189.99 705600349 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XMR 800R G2 Front LH 705600577 $199.99 705600398 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 800R- 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX XT 800R - 650 G1
OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 800R G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER STD 400 G1 Front LH 705600576 $189.99 705600350 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XT 400 G1 Front RH 705600575 $189.99 705600349 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 400 G1 Rear 705600577 $199.99 705600398 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 400 G1

DS STD 450 DS Front LH 705600401 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
DS XMX 450 DS Front RH 705600404 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
DS XXC 450 DS Rear 705600713 $204.99 705600711 $29.99 705600410 $111.99

DS 250 DS Front LH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Front RH S45100RCA000 $189.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Rear S43100RCB000 $369.99 S4311ARCA000 $49.99 S43520RCA000 $65.99

MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45222DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Front RH V45221DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Rear V45200MAC000LL $169.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45121MAC000 $94.99

MINI DS 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45201MAA060 $93.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
MINI DS 70 (4-St) DS Front RH V45202MAA080 $86.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----

Rear ---- ---- V43121MAA000 $29.99 V42610MAA010LL $83.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (ATV) 2011

RENEGADE STD 500 G1S Front LH 705600593 $189.99 705600004 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
RENEGADE STD 800R G1S Front RH 705600594 $189.99 705600014 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
RENEGADE XXC 800R G1S Rear 705600599 $199.99 705600014 $39.99 705600604 $34.99

OUTLANDER STD 800R- 650 - 500 G1 Front LH 705600576 $189.99 705600350 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XT 800R- 650 - 500 G1 Front RH 705600575 $189.99 705600349 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XTP 800R- 650 - 500 G1 Rear 705600577 $199.99 705600398 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
OUTLANDER XMR 800R G1
OUTLANDER MAX STD 800R- 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX XT 800R- 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX XTP 800R- 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R G1

OUTLANDER XXC 800R G1 Front LH 705600593 $189.99 705600004 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
Front RH 705600594 $189.99 705600014 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
Rear 705600599 $199.99 705600014 $39.99 705600604 $34.99

OUTLANDER STD 400 G1 Front LH 705600576 $189.99 705600350 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XT 400 G1 Front RH 705600575 $189.99 705600349 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 400 G1 Rear 705600577 $199.99 705600398 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 400 G1

DS STD 450 DS Front LH 705600401 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
DS XXC 450 DS Front RH 705600404 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
DS XMC 450 DS Rear 705600713 $204.99 705600711 $29.99 705600410 $111.99

DS 250 DS Front LH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Front RH S45100RCA000 $189.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Rear S43100RCB000 $369.99 S4311ARCA000 $49.99 S43520RCA000 $65.99

MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45222DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Front RH V45221DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Rear V45200MAC000LL $169.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45121MAC000 $94.99

MINI DS 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45201MAA060 $93.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
MINI DS 70 (4-St) DS Front RH V45202MAA080 $86.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----

Rear ---- ---- V43121MAA000 $29.99 V42610MAA010LL $83.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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DRIVE
CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (ATV) 2010

RENEGADE STD 500 G1S Front LH 705600593 $189.99 705600004 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
RENEGADE STD 800R G1S Front RH 705600594 $189.99 705600014 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
RENEGADE XXC 800R G1S Rear 705600599 $199.99 705600014 $39.99 705600604 $34.99

OUTLANDER STD 800R- 650 - 500 G1 Front LH 705600576 $189.99 705600350 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XT 800R- 650 - 500 G1 Front RH 705600575 $189.99 705600349 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XTP 800R- 650 - 500 G1 Rear 705600577 $199.99 705600398 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 800R- 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX XT 800R- 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX XTP 800R- 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R - 500 G1

OUTLANDER STD 400 G1 Front LH 705600576 $189.99 705600350 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XT 400 G1 Front RH 705600575 $189.99 705600349 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 400 G1 Rear 705600577 $199.99 705600398 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 400 G1

DS STD 450 G1 Front LH 705600401 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
DS XXC 450 G1 Front RH 705600404 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
DS XMC 450 G1 Rear 705600713 $204.99 705600711 $29.99 705600410 $111.99

DS 250 DS Front LH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Front RH S45100RCA000 $189.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Rear S43100RCB000 $369.99 S4311ARCA000 $49.99 S43520RCA000 $65.99

MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45222DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Front RH V45221DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Rear V45200MAC000LL $169.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45121MAC000 $94.99

MINI DS 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45201MAA060 $93.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
MINI DS 70 (4-St) DS Front RH V45202MAA080 $86.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----

Rear V42610MAA010LL $83.99 V43121MAA000 $29.99 ---- ----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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CALIPERS, PADS & DISK BRAKES (ATV) 2009

RENEGADE STD 500 G1S Front LH 705600593 $189.99 705600004 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
RENEGADE STD 800R G1S Front RH 705600594 $189.99 705600014 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
RENEGADE X 800R G1S Rear 705600599 $199.99 705600014 $39.99 705600604 $34.99

OUTLANDER STD 800R- 650 - 500 G1 Front LH 705600576 $189.99 705600350 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XT 800R- 650 - 500 G1 Front RH 705600575 $189.99 705600349 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XTP 800R- 650 - 500 G1 Rear 705600577 $199.99 705600398 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 800R- 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX XT 800R- 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX XTP 800R- 650 - 500 G1
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 800R - 500 G1

OUTLANDER STD 400 G1 Front LH 705600576 $189.99 705600350 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER XT 400 G1 Front RH 705600575 $189.99 705600349 $39.99 705600603 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 400 G1 Rear 705600577 $199.99 705600398 $39.99 705600604 $34.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 400 G1

DS STD 450 DS Front LH 705600401 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
DS XXC 450 DS Front RH 705600404 $193.99 705600402 $39.99 705600400 $111.99
DS XMC 450 DS Rear 705600713 $204.99 705600711 $29.99 705600410 $111.99

DS 250 DS Front LH S45200RCA000 $194.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Front RH S45100RCA000 $189.99 S45105BAA000A $59.99 S45351RCA000 $65.99
Rear S43100RCB000 $369.99 S4311ARCA000 $49.99 S43520RCA000 $65.99

MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45222DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Front RH V45221DGF01HLL $129.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45111CEK000LL $83.99
Rear V45200MAC000LL $169.99 V45151DGF00HBKLL $39.99 V45121MAC000 $94.99

MINI DS 90 (4-St) DS Front LH V45201MAA060 $93.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----
MINI DS 70 (4-St) DS Front RH V45202MAA080 $86.99 V45120MAA010 $25.99 ---- ----

Rear V42610MAA010LL $83.99 V43121MAA000 $29.99 ---- ----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM LOCATION CALIPER MSRP BRAKE PAD KIT MSRP DISK BRAKE MSRP
ASS’Y (CALIPER) / DRUM BRAKE
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DRIVE
TIRES & RIMS (SSV) 2018

COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000R RU All 705402168 $209.99 705401849 $129.99 705502665 $219.99 705502398 $129.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000R - 800R RU All
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000R - 800R RU All

COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000R RU All 705402168 $209.99 705401848 $129.99 705502665 $219.99 705502397 $129.99

MAVERICK & MAX DPS 1000R RS All 705401385 $174.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK XC 1000R RS All
MAVERICK XC DPS 1000R RS All

MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS All 705401385 $174.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99

MAVERICK & MAX X mr 1000R RS All 705402096 $179.99 705401848 $129.99 705502621 $199.99 705502397 $129.99

MAVERICK TRAIL STD 1000-800 RS-T All 705402313 $149.99 705401217 $79.99 705402314 $149.99 705401217 $79.99

MAVERICK TRAIL DPS 1000-800 RS-T All 705402313 $149.99 705401417 $144.99 705402314 $149.99 705401417 $144.99

MAVERICK X3 STD 903 (NA) RS All 705402168 $209.99 705401965 $99.99 705502665 $219.99 705502493 $99.99

MAVERICK X3 & max STD Turbo RS All 705402080 $184.99 705401965 $99.99 705502603 $229.99 705502493 $99.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX STD Turbo R RS All

MAVERICK X3 & MAX X ds Turbo R RS All 705402081 $164.99 705401706 $179.99 705502604 $199.99 705502286 $189.99

MAVERICK X3 X rs Turbo R RS All 705402082 $199.99 705401706 $179.99 705402082 $199.99 705401706 $179.99

MAVERICK X3 X rc Turbo RS All 705402143 $214.99 705402254 $194.99 705402143 $214.99 705402254 $194.99

MAVERICK X3 X rc Turbo R RS All 705402143 $214.99 705402173 $194.99 705402143 $214.99 705402173 $194.99

MAVERICK X3 X mr Turbo RS All 705402096 $179.99 705402256 $194.99 705502621 $199.99 705402256 $194.99

MAVERICK X3 X mr Turbo R RS All 705402096 $179.99 705402207 $194.99 705502621 $199.99 705402207 $194.99

DEFENDER BASE HD5 UR All 705402107 $109.99 705401217 $79.99 705502626 $129.99 705501623 $139.99

DEFENDER DPS HD5 UR All 705402107 $109.99 705401638 $139.99 705502626 $129.99 705502193 $144.99

DEFENDER BASE HD10 - HD8 UR All 705401974 $114.99 705401217 $79.99 705502500 $149.99 705501623 $139.99

DEFENDER STD HD10 - HD8 UR All 705401385 $174.99 705401217 $79.99 705501817 $184.99 705501623 $139.99

DEFENDER DPS HD10 - HD8 UR All 705402168 $209.99 705402120 $139.99 705502665 $219.99 705502637 $154.99
DEFENDER XT HD10 - HD8 UR All
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR All

DEFENDER MAX STAR EDITION HD10 UR All 705402080 $184.99 705402121 $139.99 705502603 $229.99 705502635 $144.99

DEFENDER Mossy Oak HD10 UR All 705402168 $209.99 705401849 $129.99 705502665 $219.99 705502398 $129.99
DEFENDER XT-P HD10 UR All
DEFENDER MAX BASE HD10 - HD8 UR All
DEFENDER MAX DPS HD10 - HD8 UR All
DEFENDER MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR All
DEFENDER MAX XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR All

DEFENDER X mr HD10 UR All 705402096 $179.99 705402121 $139.99 705502621 $199.99 705502635 $144.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM COLOR FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
TIRE RIM TIRE RIM
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TIRES & RIMS (SSV) 2017

COMMANDER STD 800R RU Viper Red 705401385 $174.99 705401217 $79.99 705501817 $184.99 705501623 $139.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Light Grey 705401985 $209.99 705401559 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502101 $144.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Light Grey 705401985 $209.99 705401559 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502101 $144.99
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000 RU Mossy Oak 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502103 $144.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000 RU Triple Black 705401385 $174.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU Brushed Aluminum 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502103 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU Mossy Oak (Camo) 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502103 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000 RU Midnight Blue 705401985 $209.99 705401563 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502102 $144.99
COMMANDER MAX DPS 1000 - 800R RU Viper Red 705401985 $209.99 705401559 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502101 $144.99

MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS Black & Blue 705401385 $174.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK XC 1000R RS Yellow 705401385 $174.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK XC DPS 1000R RS White 705401385 $174.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Grey & Blue 705401385 $174.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS White & Black & Red 705401501 $239.99 705401848 $129.99 705401501 $239.99 705401848 $129.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Silver & Black & Blue 705401501 $239.99 705401848 $129.99 705401501 $239.99 705401848 $129.99
MAVERICK STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Triple Black 705401592 $184.99 705401564 $139.99 705502144 $229.99 705502103 $144.99
MAVERICK & MAX DPS 1000R RS Light Grey 705401385 $174.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK & MAX STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS White &Grey & Blue 705401592 $184.99 705401564 $139.99 705502144 $229.99 705502103 $144.99
MAVERICK MAX X mr 1000R RS Silver & Black & blue 705402082 $199.99 705401706 $179.99 705402082 $199.99 705401706 $179.99
MAVERICK MAX X ds (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Silver & Blue 705401592 $184.99 705401594 $229.99 705502144 $229.99 705502146 $229.99
MAVERICK MAX X rs (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Black & Can-Am Red 705401592 $184.99 705401594 $229.99 705502144 $229.99 705502146 $229.99

MAVERICK X3 & MAX STD Turbo R RS White 705401592 $184.99 705401965 $99.99 705502144 $229.99 705502493 $99.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX X ds Turbo R RS Circuit Yellow 705402081 $164.99 705401706 $179.99 705502225 $199.99 705502286 $189.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX X ds Turbo R RS Triple Black 705402081 $164.99 705401706 $179.99 705502225 $199.99 705502286 $189.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX X rs Turbo R RS Gold & Can-Am Red 705402082 $199.99 705401706 $179.99 705402082 $199.99 705401706 $179.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX X rs 903 RS Triple Black 705402082 $199.99 705401706 $179.99 705402082 $199.99 705401706 $179.99

DEFENDER BASE HD8 UR Green 705401915 $109.99 705401217 $79.99 705502442 $129.99 705501623 $139.99
DEFENDER STD HD10 - HD8 UR Green

DEFENDER DPS HD10 - HD8 UR Green 705401915 $109.99 705401894 $144.99 705502442 $129.99 705502418 $144.99
DEFENDER DPS HD10 - HD8 UR Yellow

DEFENDER DPS HD10 - HD8 UR Mossy Oak (Camo) 705401915 $109.99 705401638 $139.99 705502442 $129.99 705502193 $144.99

DEFENDER XT HD10 - HD8 UR Magnesium 705401985 $209.99 705401849 $129.99 705502019 $219.99 705502398 $129.99
DEFENDER XT HD10 - HD8 UR Intense Red
DEFENDER XT HD10 - HD8 UR Mossy Oak (Camo)
DEFENDER Mossy Oak HD10 - HD8 UR Mossy Oak (Camo)
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR Magnesium
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR Intense Red
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR Mossy Oak (Camo)
DEFENDER MAX DPS HD10 - HD8 UR Green
DEFENDER MAX DPS HD10 - HD8 UR Yellow
DEFENDER MAX DPS HD10 - HD8 UR Mossy Oak (Camo)

DEFENDER MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR Magnesium 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502103 $144.99
DEFENDER MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR Intense Red
DEFENDER MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR Mossy Oak (Camo)

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM COLOR FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
TIRE RIM TIRE RIM
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TIRES & RIMS (SSV) 2016

COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Light Grey 705401985 $209.99 705401559 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502101 $144.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Pearl White 705401985 $209.99 705401559 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502101 $144.99
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000 RU Camo 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502103 $144.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000 RU Black & Orange 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS 1000 - 800R RU Viper Red 705401985 $209.99 705401559 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502101 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU Yellow 705401985 $209.99 705401559 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502101 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU Brushed Aluminum 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502103 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU Camo 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502103 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU Matte Black & Blue 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502103 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000 RU Deep Pewter 705401985 $209.99 705401563 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502102 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX LTD 1000 RU Cognac 705401985 $209.99 705401563 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502102 $144.99

MAVERICK STD 1000R RS Light Grey 705401985 $209.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK STD 1000R RS White 705401985 $209.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK XC 1000R RS White 705401985 $209.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS White. Black & Red 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Light Grey & Blue 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Camo & green 705401985 $209.99 705401552 $109.99 705401501 $239.99 705401552 $109.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS White. Black & Red 705401985 $209.99 705401552 $109.99 705401501 $239.99 705401552 $109.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Silver. Black & Blue 705401985 $209.99 705401552 $109.99 705401501 $239.99 705401552 $109.99
MAVERICK & MAX DPS 1000R RS Light Grey 705401985 $209.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK & MAX DPS 1000R RS Can-Am Red 705401985 $209.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK & MAX X ds 1000R RS Black. White & Green 705401985 $209.99 705401594 $229.99 705502144 $229.99 705502146 $229.99
MAVERICK & MAX STD (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS White. Grey & Green 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502144 $229.99 705502103 $144.99
MAVERICK & MAX X rs (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Carbon Black & Red 705401985 $209.99 705401594 $229.99 705502144 $229.99 705502146 $229.99
MAVERICK & MAX X ds (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Carbon Black & Green 705401985 $209.99 705401594 $229.99 705502144 $229.99 705502146 $229.99
MAVERICK & MAX X ds (Turbo) 1000R (Turbo) RS Hyper Silver & Blue 705401985 $209.99 705401594 $229.99 705502144 $229.99 705502146 $229.99

DEFENDER STD HD10 - HD8 UR All 705401985 $209.99 705401217 $79.99 705502626 $129.99 705501623 $139.99
DEFENDER DPS HD10 - HD8 UR All 705401985 $209.99 705401217 $79.99 705502626 $129.99 705501623 $139.99
DEFENDER XT HD10 - HD8 UR All 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502103 $144.99
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 UR All 705401985 $209.99 705401849 $129.99 705502019 $219.99 705502398 $129.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM COLOR FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
TIRE RIM TIRE RIM



All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last210

AT
V/

S
S

V 
Ye

llo
w

 B
oo

k 
.1

8
DR

IV
E

TIRES & RIMS (SSV) 2015

COMMANDER STD RU Viper Red 705401985 $209.99 705401217 $79.99 705501129 $149.99 705501623 $139.99
COMMANDER DPS RU Light Grey 705401985 $209.99 705401559 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502125 $144.99
COMMANDER XT RU Pearl White 705401985 $209.99 705401559 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502125 $144.99
COMMANDER XT-P RU Black & Orange 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS RU Yellow 705401985 $209.99 705401559 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502125 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT RU Yellow 705401985 $209.99 705401559 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502125 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT RU Brushed Aluminum 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502103 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT RU Camo 705401985 $209.99 705401564 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502103 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX LTD RU Pearl White 705401985 $209.99 705401563 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502102 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX LTD RU Deep Pewter 705401985 $209.99 705401563 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705502102 $144.99

MAVERICK STD RS Yellow 705401985 $209.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK X xc DPS RS Yellow & Black 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
MAVERICK X xc DPS RS White. Black & Red 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705401678 $194.99
MAVERICK X mr DPS RS Yellow & Black 705401985 $209.99 705401552 $109.99 705401501 $239.99 705401552 $109.99
MAVERICK X mr DPS RS Camo & Manta Green 705401985 $209.99 705401552 $109.99 705401501 $239.99 705401552 $109.99
MAVERICK & MAX STD RS White 705401985 $209.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK & MAX X rs DPS RS Yellow & Black 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
MAVERICK & MAX X rs DPS RS White. Black & Red 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705401678 $194.99
MAVERICK & MAX X rs DPS RS Can-Am Red 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705401678 $194.99
MAVERICK & MAX X ds DPS RS Black. White & Green 705401985 $209.99 705401594 $229.99 705502144 $229.99 705502146 $229.99
MAVERICK & MAX X ds DPS RS Black Carbon 705401985 $209.99 705401594 $229.99 705502144 $229.99 705502146 $229.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM COLOR FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
TIRE RIM TIRE RIM

TIRES & RIMS (SSV) 2014

COMMANDER STD RU Viper Red 705401985 $209.99 705401217 $79.99 705501129 $149.99 705501623 $139.99
COMMANDER XT-P RU Black / Yellow 705401985 $209.99 705400945 $129.99 705501817 $184.99 705501137 $144.99
COMMANDER LTD RU All 705401985 $209.99 705401380 $129.99 705502019 $219.99 705501813 $144.99
COMMANDER & MAX DPS RU Yellow 705401985 $209.99 705401378 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705501812 $159.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT RU Except Camo 705401985 $209.99 705401378 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705501812 $159.99
COMMANDER & MAX XT RU Camo 705401985 $209.99 705401379 $139.99 705502019 $219.99 705501814 $144.99

MAVERICK X rs RS Yellow / Black 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
MAVERICK X rs RS White. Black & Red 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
MAVERICK Xxc DPS RS Yellow / Black 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
MAVERICK Xxc DPS RS White. Black & Red 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
MAVERICK X mr RS Yellow / Black 705401985 $209.99 705401552 $109.99 705401501 $239.99 705401552 $109.99
MAVERICK & MAX STD RS All 705401985 $209.99 705401417 $144.99 705501817 $184.99 705501853 $154.99
MAVERICK & MAX X rs DPS RS Yellow / Black 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99
MAVERICK & MAX X rs DPS RS White. Black & Red 705401985 $209.99 705401678 $194.99 705501817 $184.99 705502244 $195.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM COLOR FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
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RENEGADE STD 1000R-850-570 G2S All 705400600 $129.99 705401417 $144.99 705500926 $144.99 705501853 $154.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000R-850 G2S All 705400600 $129.99 705401678 $194.99 705500926 $144.99 705502244 $195.99
RENEGADE X mr 1000R G2S All 705402178 $179.99 705502237 $229.99 705500926 $144.99 705502244 $195.99
RENEGADE X mr 1000R G2S All 705402178 $179.99 705502237 $229.99 705500926 $144.99 705502244 $195.99
RENEGADE X mr 570 G2S All 705402131 $179.99 705401678 $194.99 705502645 $239.99 705502244 $195.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6X6 650 G2 All 705401333 $109.99 705401127 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000 G2 All 705401333 $109.99 705401127 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501493 $154.99

OUTLANDER STD 650 G2 All 705401331 $114.99 705401371 $79.99 705501767 $119.99 705501802 $139.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 1000R G2 All 705401736 $133.99 705401127 $144.99 705502297 $162.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-850 G2 All 705402178 $179.99 705401848 $129.99 705400962 $229.99 705401848 $129.99
OUTLANDER X mr 650 G2 All 705401391 $199.99 705401420 $144.99 705501836 $219.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000R-850-650 G2 All 705401906 $149.99 705401852 $109.99 705502421 $189.99 705502401 $119.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000R-850-650 G2 All 705401906 $149.99 705401852 $109.99 705502421 $189.99 705502401 $119.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000R-850 G2 All 705401906 $149.99 705401594 $229.99 705502421 $189.99 705502146 $229.99
OUTLANDER & MAX North Edition 850-650 G2 All 705401906 $149.99 705401851 $109.99 705502297 $162.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000R G2 All 705401906 $149.99 705401853 $119.99 705502421 $189.99 705502402 $129.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 570-450 G2L All 705401625 $94.99 705401199 $79.99 705502164 $129.99 705501607 $134.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 570-450 G2L (Except Green) 705401625 $94.99 705401522 $139.99 705502164 $129.99 705502034 $149.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 570-450 G2L Green 705401625 $94.99 705401402 $144.99 705502164 $129.99 705501934 $149.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 570 G2L Mossy Oak (Camo) 705401736 $133.99 705401127 $144.99 705502297 $162.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 570 G2L All 705402107 $109.99 705401522 $139.99 705502626 $129.99 705502034 $149.99
OUTLANDER X mr 570 G2L White / Black / Red 705402131 $179.99 705401420 $144.99 705502645 $239.99 705501856 $154.99

DS STD 250 DS Yellow S44710RCA000 $89.99 S44650RCA000 $64.99 S42710RCA000 $99.99 S42650RCA000 $84.99
MINI DS X 90-70 (4-St) DS Black & Can-Am Red V42711DGF01HLL $99.99 V42701DGF01HLL $109.99 V42712DGF01HLL $109.99 V42702DGF02HLL $109.99
MINI DS STD 90-70 (4-St) DS Can-Am Red V42711DGF000LL $69.99 V42707DGF010LL $69.99 V42712DGF010LL $69.99 V40706DGF010LL $59.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM COLOR FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
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TIRES & RIMS (ATV) 2017

RENEGADE STD 1000R-850-570 G2S All 705400600 $129.99 705401417 $144.99 705500926 $144.99 705501853 $154.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000R-850 G2S All 705400600 $129.99 705401678 $194.99 705500926 $144.99 705502244 $195.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000R G2S All 705400600 $129.99 705401678 $194.99 705500926 $144.99 705502244 $195.99
RENEGADE X mr 1000R G2S All 705400962 $229.99 705502237 $229.99 705400962 $229.99 705502237 $229.99
RENEGADE X mr 570 G2S All 705401391 $199.99 705401678 $194.99 705501836 $219.99 705502244 $195.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6X6 650 G2 All 705401331 $114.99 705401088 $144.99 705501767 $119.99 705501460 $154.99
OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000 G2 All 705401333 $109.99 705401127 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER STD 650 G2 All 705401331 $114.99 705401371 $79.99 705501767 $119.99 705501802 $139.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 850-650 G2 All 705401736 $133.99 705401127 $144.99 705502297 $162.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER X mr 1000R G2 All 705400962 $229.99 705401848 $129.99 705400962 $229.99 705401848 $129.99
OUTLANDER X mr 650 G2 All 705401391 $199.99 705401420 $144.99 705501836 $219.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000R-850-650 G2 All 705401906 $149.99 705401852 $109.99 705502421 $189.99 705502401 $119.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000R-850 G2 All 705401906 $149.99 705401594 $229.99 705502421 $189.99 705502146 $229.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000R G2 All 705401906 $149.99 705401853 $119.99 705502421 $189.99 705502402 $129.99

OUTLANDER DPS 570-450 G2L Mossy Oak (Camo) 705401625 $94.99 705401522 $139.99 705502164 $129.99 705502034 $149.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 570 G2L Mossy Oak (Camo) 705401736 $133.99 705401127 $144.99 705502297 $162.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER X mr 570 G2L White / Black / Red 705401391 $199.99 705401420 $144.99 705501836 $219.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 570-450 G2L All 705401625 $94.99 705401199 $79.99 705502164 $129.99 705501607 $134.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 570-450 G2L (Except Camo) 705401625 $94.99 705401402 $144.99 705502164 $129.99 705501934 $149.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 570 G2L (Except Camo) 705401915 $109.99 705401522 $139.99 705502626 $129.99 705502034 $149.99

DS STD 250 DS Yellow S44710RCA000 $89.99 S44650RCA000 $64.99 S42710RCA000 $99.99 S42650RCA000 $84.99
MINI DS X 90-70 (4-St) DS Black & Can-Am Red V42711DGF01HLL $99.99 V42701DGF01HLL $109.99 V42712DGF01HLL $109.99 V42702DGF02HLL $109.99
MINI DS STD 90-70 (4-St) DS Can-Am Red V42711DGF000LL $69.99 V42707DGF010LL $69.99 V42712DGF010LL $69.99 V40706DGF010LL $59.99
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RENEGADE STD 1000R-850-570 G2S All 705400600 $129.99 705401417 $144.99 705500926 $144.99 705501853 $154.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000R-850 G2S All 705400600 $129.99 705401678 $194.99 705500926 $144.99 705502244 $195.99
RENEGADE X mr 1000R G2S All 705400962 $229.99 705502237 $229.99 705500926 $144.99 705502237 $229.99

OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000-800R-500 G2 All 705401333 $109.99 705401420 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000-800R-500 G2 All 705401333 $109.99 705401127 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501856 $154.99

OUTLANDER STD 650 G2 All 705401331 $114.99 705401371 $79.99 705501767 $119.99 705501802 $139.99
OUTLANDER X mr 1000R-850 G2 All 705400962 $229.99 705401552 $109.99 705400962 $229.99 705401552 $109.99
OUTLANDER X mr 650 G2 All 705401391 $199.99 705401420 $144.99 705501836 $219.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000-800R-650-500 G2 All 705401331 $114.99 705401088 $144.99 705501767 $119.99 705501460 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000R-850-650-570 G2 Matte Black & Blue 705401333 $109.99 705401127 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000R-850-650-570 G2 Yellow 705401333 $109.99 705401420 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000R-850-650-570 G2 Pearl White 705401333 $109.99 705401420 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000R-850-650 G2 Brushed Aluminum 705401333 $109.99 705401127 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Camo 705401333 $109.99 705401127 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000-800R G2 Black & Orange 705401333 $109.99 705401678 $194.99 705501769 $139.99 705502244 $195.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000R G2 All 705401333 $109.99 705401420 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501856 $154.99

OUTLANDER DPS 570-450 G2L Camo 705401625 $94.99 705401522 $139.99 705502164 $129.99 705502034 $149.99
OUTLANDER LE 570 G2L All 705401736 $133.99 705401127 $144.99 705502297 $162.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 570 G2L All 705401736 $133.99 705401127 $144.99 705502297 $162.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER X mr 570 G2L All 705401391 $199.99 705401420 $144.99 705501836 $219.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 570-450 G2L All 705401625 $94.99 705401199 $79.99 705502164 $129.99 705501607 $134.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 570-450 G2L (Except Camo) 705401625 $94.99 705401402 $144.99 705502164 $129.99 705501934 $149.99

DS STD 250 DS Yellow S44710RCA000 $89.99 S44650RCA000 $64.99 S42710RCA000 $99.99 S42650RCA000 $84.99
MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Black V42711DGF01HLL $99.99 V42701DGF01HLL $109.99 V42712DGF01HLL $109.99 V42702DGF02HLL $109.99
MINI DS STD 90-70 (4-St) DS Yellow V42711DGF000LL $69.99 V42707DGF010LL $69.99 V42712DGF010LL $69.99 V40706DGF010LL $59.99
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RENEGADE STD 1000-800R-500 G2S All 705400600 $129.99 705401417 $144.99 705500926 $144.99 705501853 $154.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000-800R G2S All 705400600 $129.99 705401678 $194.99 705500926 $144.99 705502244 $195.99

OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000-800R-500 G2 Light Grey 705401333 $109.99 705401420 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000-800R-500 G2 Camo 705401333 $109.99 705401127 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501493 $154.99

OUTLANDER XT-P 1000-800R G2 All 705401333 $109.99 705401678 $194.99 705501769 $139.99 705502244 $195.99
OUTLANDER X mr 1000-800R G2 All 705400962 $229.99 705401552 $109.99 705400962 $229.99 705401552 $109.99
OUTLANDER X mr 650 G2 All 705401391 $199.99 705401420 $144.99 705501836 $219.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 800R-650 G2 All 705401331 $114.99 705401371 $79.99 705501767 $119.99 705501802 $139.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000-800R-650-500 G2 All 705401331 $114.99 705401268 $144.99 705501767 $119.99 705501669 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000-800R-650 G2 Pearl White 705401333 $109.99 705401420 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000-800R-650 G2 Brushed Aluminum 705401333 $109.99 705401127 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Camo 705401333 $109.99 705401127 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000 G2 Deep Pewter Satin 705401333 $109.99 705401420 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501856 $154.99

OUTLANDER DPS 500-450 G2L Camo 705401625 $94.99 705401522 $139.99 705502164 $129.99 705502034 $149.99
OUTLANDER & MAX STD 500-450 G2L All 705401625 $94.99 705401199 $79.99 705502164 $129.99 705501607 $134.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 500-450 G2L (Except Camo) 705401625 $94.99 705401402 $144.99 705502164 $129.99 705501934 $149.99

DS X xc 450 DS Black / Yellow 705400650 $114.99 705400651 $259.99 705500989 $149.99 705500990 $269.99
DS X mx 450 DS Black / Yellow 705400765 $109.99 705400656 $124.99 705501106 $119.99 705500995 $219.99
DS STD 250 DS Yellow S44710RCA000 $89.99 S44650RCA000 $64.99 S42710RCA000 $99.99 S42650RCA000 $84.99
MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Black V42711DGF01HLL $99.99 V42701DGF01HLL $109.99 V42712DGF01HLL $109.99 V42702DGF02HLL $109.99
MINI DS STD 90-70 (4-St) DS Yellow V42711DGF000LL $69.99 V42707DGF010LL $69.99 V42712DGF010LL $69.99 V40706DGF010LL $59.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATFORM COLOR FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
TIRE RIM TIRE RIM

TIRES & RIMS (ATV) 2014

RENEGADE STD 1000 - 800R-500 G2S All 705400600 $129.99 705401417 $144.99 705500926 $144.99 705501853 $154.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000 - 800R G2S All 705400600 $129.99 705400945 $129.99 705500926 $144.99 705501137 $144.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 800R-650-500 G2 All 705401331 $114.99 705401371 $79.99 705501767 $119.99 705501802 $139.99
OUTLANDER & MAX DPS 1000 - 800R-650-500 G2 All 705401331 $114.99 705401268 $144.99 705501767 $119.99 705501669 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R-650-500 G2 Except Camo 705401333 $109.99 705401420 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 1000 - 800R-650-500 G2 Camo 705401333 $109.99 705401127 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501493 $154.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT-P 1000 - 800R G2 All 705401333 $109.99 705401678 $194.99 705501769 $139.99 705502244 $195.99
OUTLANDER X mr 1000 G2 All 705400962 $229.99 705401552 $109.99 705400962 $229.99 705401552 $109.99
OUTLANDER X mr 650 G2 All 705401391 $199.99 705401420 $144.99 705501836 $219.99 705501856 $154.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000 G2 All 705401333 $109.99 705401420 $144.99 705501769 $139.99 705501856 $154.99

OUTLANDER & MAX STD 400 G1 All 705401625 $94.99 705401199 $79.99 705502164 $129.99 705501607 $134.99
OUTLANDER & MAX XT 400 G1 All 705400606 $119.99 705400648 $124.99 705500933 $149.99 705500986 $134.99

DS 450 DS All 705400432 $89.99 705400375 $94.99 705500787 $119.99 705500668 $99.99
DS X xc 450 DS All 705400650 $114.99 705400651 $259.99 705500989 $149.99 705500990 $269.99
DS X mr 450 DS All 705400765 $109.99 705400656 $124.99 705501106 $119.99 705500995 $219.99
DS STD 250 DS All S44710RCA000 $89.99 S44650RCA000 $64.99 S42710RCA000 $99.99 S42650RCA000 $84.99
MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS All V42711DGF01HLL $99.99 V42701DGF01HLL $109.99 V42712DGF01HLL $109.99 V42702DGF02HLL $109.99
MINI DS STD 90-70 (4-St) DS All V42711DGF000LL $69.99 V42707DGF010LL $69.99 V42712DGF010LL $69.99 V40706DGF010LL $59.99
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SHOCKS & SPRINGS (FRONT & REAR) (SSV) 2018

COMMANDER DPS 1000R - 800R RU Green LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202927 $114.99 706000615 $99.99 706002967 $114.99
COMMANDER XT 1000R - 800R RU Intense Red LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202997 $144.99 706000615 $99.99 706002467 $116.99
COMMANDER XT 1000R - 800R RU Brushed Aluminum LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202927 $114.99 706000615 $99.99 706002967 $114.99
COMMANDER XT 1000R - 800R RU Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202997 $144.99 706000615 $99.99 706002467 $116.99
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000R RU Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202997 $144.99 706000615 $99.99 706002467 $116.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000R RU Triple Black LH / RH 706202738 $679.99 706201617 $50.99 706002608 $679.99 706002801 $144.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000R RU Midnight Blue LH / RH 706202738 $679.99 706201617 $50.99 706002608 $679.99 706002801 $144.99
COMMANDER MAX DPS 1000R - 800R RU Green LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706203184 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706002521 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000R RU Brushed Aluminum / Red LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706203184 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706002521 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000R RU Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202774 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706002526 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX LTD 1000R RU Midnight Blue LH / RH 706202741 $679.99 706203004 $144.99 706002610 $679.99 706002580 $144.99

MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS White / Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202743 $559.99 706202775 $69.99 706002613 $559.99 706002520 $69.99
MAVERICK XC 1000R RS White LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706202720 $69.99 706002056 $559.99 706002546 $69.99
MAVERICK XC DPS 1000R RS White / Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706202720 $69.99 706002056 $559.99 706002546 $69.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Black / Octane Blue LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706202718 $69.99 706002056 $559.99 706002544 $69.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Black / Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706203038 $69.99 706002056 $559.99 706002056 $559.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Black / Sunburst Yellow LH / RH 706203301 $689.99 706202973 $69.99 706003122 $689.99 706002762 $69.99
MAVERICK MAX DPS 1000R RS White / Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202751 $559.99 706202676 $69.99 706002626 $559.99 706002799 $84.99
MAVERICK MAX X mr 1000R RS Black / Sunburst Yellow LH / RH 706203288 $689.99 706202975 $69.99 706003100 $689.99 706002771 $69.99

706002772 $49.99

MAVERICK TRAIL STD 1000 - 800 RS White LH / RH 706202835 $269.99 706202836 $124.99 706002719 $269.99 706002720 $124.99
MAVERICK TRAIL DPS 1000 - 800 RS Sunburst Yellow LH / RH 706202835 $269.99 706203172 $124.99 706002719 $269.99 706003008 $124.99
MAVERICK TRAIL DPS 1000 - 800 RS Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202835 $269.99 706203173 $124.99 706002719 $269.99 706003007 $124.99
MAVERICK TRAIL DPS 1000 - 800 RS Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706202835 $269.99 706202836 $124.99 706002719 $269.99 706002720 $124.99

MAVERICK X3 STD TURBO SSP White LH 706203243 $834.99 706203032 $69.99 706003059 $899.99 706002763 $69.99
RH 706203244 $834.99 706202180 $69.99 706003060 $899.99 706002765 $114.99

706002864 $49.99
MAVERICK X3 STD TURBO SSP Silver / Yellow LH 706203243 $834.99 706203114 $69.99 706003059 $899.99 706002927 $69.99

RH 706203244 $834.99 706203115 $69.99 706003060 $899.99 706002928 $114.99
706002772 $49.99

MAVERICK X3 STD TURBO R SSP White LH 706203243 $834.99 706203032 $69.99 706003059 $899.99 706002763 $69.99
RH 706203244 $834.99 706202180 $69.99 706003060 $899.99 706002765 $114.99

706002864 $49.99
MAVERICK X3 X ds TURBO R SSP Platinum Satin LH 706203245 $834.99 706203032 $69.99 706003061 $899.99 706002763 $69.99
MAVERICK X3 X ds TURBO R SSP Triple Black RH 706203246 $899.99 706202180 $69.99 706003062 $899.99 706002765 $114.99
MAVERICK X3 X ds TURBO R SSP Circuit Yellow 706003090 $49.99
MAVERICK X3 X rs TURBO R SSP Platinum Satin LH 706202380 $769.99 706203033 $69.99 706002255 $1 214.99 706002564 $69.99
MAVERICK X3 X rs TURBO R SSP Triple Black RH 706202383 $769.99 706202381 $84.99 706002255 $1 214.99 706002563 $139.99

706003089 $49.99
MAVERICK X3 X rs TURBO R SSP Gold / Can-Am red LH 706202380 $769.99 706203033 $69.99 706002234 $1 214.99 706002236 $69.99

RH 706202383 $769.99 706202381 $84.99 706002234 $1 214.99 706002235 $104.99
706003090 $49.99

MAVERICK X3 X Rc TURBO SSP Black / Octane Blue LH 706203318 $834.99 706203322 $69.99 706003143 $899.99 706003147 $69.99
RH 706203319 $834.99 706203323 $69.99 706003144 $899.99 706003148 $114.99

706002560 $49.99
MAVERICK X3 X Rc TURBO R SSP Black / Octane Blue LH 706203318 $834.99 706203322 $69.99 706002255 $1 214.99 706002947 $69.99

RH 706203319 $834.99 706203323 $69.99 706002255 $1 214.99 706002948 $139.99
706002949 $49.99

MAVERICK X3 MAX STD TURBO SSP White LH 706202782 $714.99 706202782 $714.99 706002666 $769.99 706002662 $69.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX STD TURBO R SSP White RH 706202783 $714.99 706202790 $69.99 706002667 $769.99 706002661 $149.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX STD TURBO SSP Silver / Yellow LH 706202782 $714.99 706203118 $69.99 706002666 $769.99 706002935 $69.99

RH 706202783 $714.99 706203119 $69.99 706002666 $769.99 706002936 $149.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X ds Turbo R SSP Circuit Yellow LH 706202788 $714.99 706202586 $69.99 706002660 $769.99 706002662 $69.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X ds Turbo R SSP Triple Black RH 706202789 $769.99 706202790 $69.99 706002663 $769.99 706002661 $149.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X ds Turbo R SSP Triple Black
MAVERICK X3 MAX X rs Turbo R SSP Platinum Satin LH 706202858 $769.99 706202697 $69.99 706002672 $1 214.99 706002669 $69.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X rs Turbo R SSP Triple Black RH 706202859 $769.99 706202790 $69.99 706002672 $1 214.99 706002668 $139.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X rs Turbo R SSP Gold / Can-Am Red LH 706202794 $769.99 706202766 $84.99 706002671 $1 214.99 706002675 $69.99

RH 706202795 $769.99 706202796 $84.99 706002671 $1 214.99 706002674 $104.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATF. COLOR LOCATION FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
SHOCK SPRING SHOCK SPRING
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DEFENDER STD HD5 UR All LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202771 $79.99 706002578 $269.99 706002639 $89.99
DEFENDER DPS HD5 UR All LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202772 $69.99 706002578 $269.99 706002641 $69.99
DEFENDER STD HD10 UR All LH / RH 706202126 $269.99 706201827 $71.99 706001900 $269.99 706002637 $59.99
DEFENDER DPS HD10 UR All
DEFENDER XT HD10 UR All
DEFENDER BASE HD8 UR All LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202604 $69.99 706002485 $269.99 706002491 $69.99
DEFENDER STD HD8 UR All
DEFENDER DPS HD8 UR All
DEFENDER XT HD8 UR All
DEFENDER Mossy Oak HD10 UR Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202668 $69.99 706002485 $269.99 706002539 $69.99
DEFENDER XT-P HD10 UR Black / Can-Am Red LH / RH 706203024 $269.99 706203025 $59.99 706002856 $269.99 706002857 $164.99
DEFENDER X mr HD10 UR Carbon Black / Yellow LH / RH 706203021 $269.99 706203048 $59.99 706002853 $269.99 706002879 $69.99
DEFENDER X mr HD10 UR Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706203021 $269.99 706203022 $59.99 706002853 $269.99 706002638 $69.99
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR All LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706203063 $84.99 706002485 $269.99 706002898 $84.99

DEFENDER MAX STD HD10 - HD8 UR All LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202666 $69.99 706002485 $269.99 706002537 $69.99
DEFENDER MAX XT HD10 - HD8 UR All
DEFENDER MAX XT-CAB HD10 - HD8 UR All LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706203178 $84.99 706002485 $269.99 706003023 $84.99
DEFENDER MAX STAR EDITION HD10 UR All LH / RH 706203062 $269.99 706203240 $84.99 706002485 $269.99 706003058 $84.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATF. COLOR LOCATION FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
SHOCK SPRING SHOCK SPRING

SHOCKS & SPRINGS (FRONT & REAR) (SSV) 2017

COMMANDER STD 800R RU Viper Red LH / RH 706200780 $104.99 706201631 $50.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Light Grey LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706201367 $116.99 706000615 $99.99 706002466 $106.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Yellow LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706200860 $58.99 706000615 $99.99 706002465 $49.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Brushed Aluminum LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706201367 $116.99 706000615 $99.99 706002466 $106.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202997 $144.99 706000615 $99.99 706002467 $116.99
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000 RU Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202997 $144.99 706000615 $99.99 706002467 $116.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000 RU Triple Black LH / RH 706202738 $679.99 706201617 $50.99 706002608 $679.99 706002801 $144.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU Midnight Blue LH / RH 706201364 $679.99 706201473 $116.99 706001039 $679.99 706001040 $51.99
COMMANDER MAX DPS 1000 - 800R RU Viper Red LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202615 $69.99 706001509 $99.99 706002497 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Brushed Aluminum LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202615 $69.99 706001509 $99.99 706002497 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202774 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706002526 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX LTD 1000 RU Midnight Blue LH / RH 706202192 $679.99 706202041 $109.99 706002610 $679.99 706002580 $144.99

MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS Light Grey LH / RH 706202743 $559.99 706202775 $69.99 706002613 $559.99 706002520 $69.99
MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS Black / Blue Octane LH / RH 706202743 $559.99 706202617 $69.99 706002613 $559.99 706002502 $69.99
MAVERICK XC 1000R RS Yellow LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706203005 $69.99 706002056 $559.99 706002802 $69.99
MAVERICK XC DPS 1000R RS White LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706202720 $69.99 706002056 $559.99 706002546 $69.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Grey / Blue Octane LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706202718 $69.99 706002056 $559.99 706002544 $69.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS White / Black / Red LH / RH 706202749 $689.99 706202620 $69.99 706002623 $689.99 706002505 $69.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Silver / Black / Blue LH / RH 706202749 $689.99 706202342 $69.99 706002623 $689.99 706002165 $69.99
MAVERICK STD (Turbo) 1000R RS White / Grey / Blue LH / RH 706202752 $719.99 706202612 $69.99 706002627 $709.99 706002439 $69.99

706202613 $69.99 706002440 $69.99
MAVERICK STD (Turbo) 1000R RS Triple Black LH / RH 706202752 $719.99 706202623 $69.99 706002627 $709.99 706002510 $69.99

706202624 $69.99 706002511 $69.99
MAVERICK MAX DPS 1000R RS Light Grey LH / RH 706202751 $559.99 706202676 $69.99 706002626 $559.99 706002799 $84.99
MAVERICK MAX X mr 1000R RS Silver / Black / Blue LH / RH 706202692 $689.99 706202693 $69.99 706002558 $689.99 706002559 $69.99
MAVERICK MAX STD (Turbo) 1000R RS White / Grey / Blue LH / RH 706202753 $719.99 706202578 $69.99 706002628 $709.99 706002447 $69.99
MAVERICK MAX X ds (Turbo) 1000R RS Silver / Octane Blue 706202585 $69.99 706002448 $104.99
MAVERICK MAX X rs (Turbo) 1000R RS Black / Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202157 $689.99 706202677 $69.99 706001947 $729.99 706002547 $69.99

706202678 $89.99 706002548 $116.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATF. COLOR LOCATION FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
SHOCK SPRING SHOCK SPRING
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MAVERICK X3 STD Turbo R SSP White LH 706202695 $714.99 706203032 $69.99 706002562 $769.99 706002763 $69.99
RH 706202699 $714.99 706202180 $69.99 706002566 $769.99 706002765 $114.99

706002864 $49.99

MAVERICK X3 X ds Turbo R SSP Circuit Yellow LH 706202095 $714.99 706203032 $69.99 706001885 $769.99 706002763 $69.99
MAVERICK X3 X ds Turbo R SSP Triple Black RH 706202269 $769.99 706202180 $69.99 706002251 $769.99 706002765 $114.99

706002864 $49.99
MAVERICK X3 X rs Turbo R SSP Gold / Can-Am red LH 706202380 $769.99 706203033 $69.99 706002234 $1 214.99 706002236 $69.99

RH 706202383 $769.99 706202381 $84.99 706002234 $1 214.99 706002235 $104.99
706003090 $49.99

MAVERICK X3 X rs Turbo R SSP Triple Black LH 706202856 $769.99 706203056 $69.99 706002255 $1 214.99 706002564 $69.99
RH 706202696 $109.99 706002563 $139.99

706002865 $49.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX STD Turbo R SSP White LH 706202782 $714.99 706202586 $69.99 706002666 $769.99 706002662 $69.99

RH 706202783 $714.99 706202790 $69.99 706002667 $769.99 706002661 $149.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X ds Turbo R SSP Circuit Yellow LH 706202788 $714.99 706202586 $69.99 706002660 $769.99 706002662 $69.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X ds Turbo R SSP Triple Black RH 706202789 $769.99 706202790 $69.99 706002663 $769.99 706002661 $149.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X rs Turbo R SSP Gold / Can-Am Red LH 706202794 $769.99 706202766 $84.99 706002671 $1 214.99 706002675 $69.99

RH 706202795 $769.99 706202796 $84.99 706002671 $1 214.99 706002674 $104.99
MAVERICK X3 MAX X rs Turbo R SSP Triple Black LH 706202858 $769.99 706202697 $69.99 706002672 $1 214.99 706002669 $69.99

RH 706202859 $769.99 706202790 $69.99 706002672 $1 214.99 706002668 $139.99

DEFENDER STD HD5 UR All LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202771 $79.99 706002578 $269.99 706002639 $89.99
DEFENDER DPS HD5 UR All
DEFENDER STD HD10 UR All LH / RH 706202126 $269.99 706201827 $71.99 706001900 $269.99 706002637 $59.99
DEFENDER DPS HD10 UR All
DEFENDER XT HD10 UR All
DEFENDER BASE HD8 UR All LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202604 $69.99 706002485 $269.99 706002491 $69.99
DEFENDER STD HD8 UR All
DEFENDER DPS HD8 UR All
DEFENDER XT HD8 UR All
DEFENDER Mossy Oak HD8 UR Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202668 $69.99 706002485 $269.99 706002539 $69.99
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 UR All LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202771 $79.99 706002485 $269.99 706002639 $89.99
DEFENDER MAX DPS HD8 - HD10 UR All LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202666 $69.99 706002485 $269.99 706002537 $69.99
DEFENDER MAX XT HD8 - HD10 UR All

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATF. COLOR LOCATION FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
SHOCK SPRING SHOCK SPRING
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COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Light Grey LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706201367 $116.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Viper Red LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706201367 $116.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Yellow LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706200860 $58.99 706000615 $99.99 706000667 $49.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Pearl White LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706201367 $116.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Brushed Aluminum LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706201367 $116.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Camo LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202997 $144.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER Mossy Oak 1000 RU Camo LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202997 $144.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Matte Black & Blue LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202332 $64.99 706000615 $99.99 706002469 $114.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000 RU Black & Orange LH / RH 706202427 $679.99 706202037 $49.99 706002264 $679.99 706001807 $109.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU Cognac LH / RH 706201364 $679.99 706201473 $116.99 706001039 $679.99 706001040 $51.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU Deep Pewter LH / RH 706201364 $679.99 706201473 $116.99 706001039 $679.99 706001040 $51.99
COMMANDER MAX DPS 1000 - 800R RU Viper Red LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202039 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706001809 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Yellow LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202188 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706001997 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Brushed Aluminum LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202039 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706001809 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Camo LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202189 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706001998 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Matte Black & Blue LH / RH 706001509 $99.99 706202331 $64.99 706001509 $99.99 706002145 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX LTD 1000 RU Cognac LH / RH 706202192 $679.99 706202041 $109.99 706002004 $679.99 706002005 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX LTD 1000 RU Deep Pewter LH / RH 706202192 $679.99 706202041 $109.99 706002004 $679.99 706002005 $109.99

MAVERICK STD 1000R RS Light Grey LH / RH 706202247 $559.99 706202338 $69.99 706002058 $559.99 706002159 $69.99
MAVERICK STD 1000R RS White LH / RH 706202247 $559.99 706201820 $71.99 706002058 $559.99 706001588 $71.99
MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS Light Grey LH / RH 706202247 $559.99 706202255 $69.99 706002058 $559.99 706002159 $69.99
MAVERICK DPS 1000R RS Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202247 $559.99 706202255 $69.99 706002058 $559.99 706002159 $69.99
MAVERICK XC 1000R RS White LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706202519 $69.99 706002056 $559.99 706002373 $69.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS White. Black & Red LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706202718 $69.99 706002056 $559.99 706002168 $69.99
MAVERICK X xc 1000R RS Light Grey & Blue LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706202718 $69.99 706002056 $559.99 706002168 $69.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Camo & Green LH / RH 706202141 $689.99 706202144 $69.99 706001920 $689.99 706001924 $69.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS White. Black & Red LH / RH 706202141 $689.99 706202255 $69.99 706001920 $689.99 706002075 $71.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000R RS Silver. Black & Blue LH / RH 706202141 $689.99 706202342 $69.99 706001920 $689.99 706002165 $69.99
MAVERICK X ds 1000R RS Black. White & Green LH / RH 706202154 $719.99 706202610 $69.99 706002347 $707.99 706002434 $69.99
MAVERICK STD (Turbo) 1000R RS White. Grey & Green LH / RH 706202542 $719.99 706202610 $69.99 706002403 $707.99 706002434 $69.99
MAVERICK X rs (Turbo) 1000R RS Carbon Black & Red LH / RH 706202154 $719.99 706202513 $69.99 706002362 $707.99 706002363 $69.99
MAVERICK X ds (Turbo) 1000R RS Carbon Black & Green LH / RH 706202154 $719.99 706202610 $69.99 706002418 $707.99 706002434 $69.99
MAVERICK X ds (Turbo) 1000R RS Hyper Silver & Blue LH / RH 706202154 $719.99 706202612 $69.99 706002418 $707.99 706002439 $69.99
MAVERICK MAX DPS 1000R RS Light Grey LH / RH 706202251 $559.99 706202349 $69.99 706002055 $559.99 706002272 $84.99
MAVERICK MAX DPS 1000R RS Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202251 $559.99 706202349 $69.99 706002055 $559.99 706002272 $84.99
MAVERICK MAX X ds 1000R RS Black. White & Green LH / RH 706201710 $689.99 706201827 $71.99 706001947 $729.99 706002443 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX STD (Turbo) 1000R RS White. Grey & Green LH / RH 706202545 $719.99 706202577 $71.99 706002406 $707.99 706002443 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX X rs (Turbo) 1000R RS Carbon Black & Red LH / RH 706202157 $689.99 706202515 $69.99 706001947 $729.99 706002369 $79.99
MAVERICK MAX X ds (Turbo) 1000R RS Carbon Black & Green LH / RH 706201710 $689.99 706201827 $71.99 706001947 $729.99 706002443 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX X ds (Turbo) 1000R RS Hyper Silver & Blue LH / RH 706202157 $689.99 706202578 $69.99 706001947 $729.99 706002447 $69.99

DEFENDER STD HD10 UR Green LH / RH 706202126 $269.99 706202175 $56.99 706001900 $269.99 706002001 $69.99
DEFENDER DPS HD10 UR Green
DEFENDER DPS HD10 UR Yellow
DEFENDER DPS HD10 UR Camo
DEFENDER STD HD8 UR Green LH / RH 706202126 $269.99 706201827 $71.99 706001900 $269.99 706002359 $69.99
DEFENDER DPS HD8 UR Green
DEFENDER DPS HD8 UR Yellow
DEFENDER DPS HD8 UR Camo
DEFENDER XT HD10 UR Magnesium LH / RH 706202126 $269.99 706202127 $59.99 706001900 $269.99 706001901 $59.99
DEFENDER XT HD10 UR Intense Red
DEFENDER XT HD10 UR Camo
DEFENDER XT HD8 UR Magnesium LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202604 $69.99 706002485 $269.99 706002491 $69.99
DEFENDER XT HD8 UR Intense Red
DEFENDER XT HD8 UR Camo
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 UR Magnesium LH / RH 706202602 $275.99 706202575 $79.99 706002485 $269.99 706002463 $91.99
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 UR Intense Red
DEFENDER XT-CAB HD10 UR Camo
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COMMANDER STD 800R RU Viper Red LH / RH 706200780 $104.99 706201631 $50.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Light Grey LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706201367 $116.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Yellow LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706200860 $58.99 706000615 $99.99 706000667 $49.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Pearl White LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706201367 $116.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 RU Brushed Aluminum LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706201367 $116.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Yellow LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706200860 $58.99 706000615 $99.99 706000667 $49.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Camo LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202997 $144.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000 RU Black & Orange LH / RH 706201658 $499.99 706202037 $49.99 706001360 $679.99 706001807 $109.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU Pearl White LH / RH 706201364 $679.99 706201473 $116.99 706001039 $679.99 706001040 $51.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU Deep Pewter LH / RH 706201364 $679.99 706201473 $116.99 706001039 $679.99 706001040 $51.99
COMMANDER MAX DPS 1000 RU Yellow LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202188 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706001997 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Yellow LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202188 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706001997 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Brushed Aluminum LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202039 $59.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Camo LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202189 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706001998 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX LTD 1000 RU Pearl White LH / RH 706202192 $679.99 706202041 $109.99 706002004 $679.99 706002005 $109.99
COMMANDER MAX LTD 1000 RU Deep Pewter LH / RH 706202192 $679.99 706202041 $109.99 706002004 $679.99 706002005 $109.99

MAVERICK STD 1000 RS Yellow LH / RH 706202247 $559.99 706201580 $69.99 706002058 $559.99 706001241 $71.99
MAVERICK STD 1000 RS White & Red LH / RH 706202247 $559.99 706201820 $71.99 706002058 $559.99 706001588 $71.99
MAVERICK X rs DPS 1000 RS Yellow & Black LH / RH 706202248 $689.99 706202142 $109.99 706002057 $689.99 706001921 $69.99
MAVERICK X rs DPS 1000 RS Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202248 $689.99 706202255 $69.99 706002057 $689.99 706002075 $71.99
MAVERICK X rs DPS 1000 RS White. Black & Red LH / RH 706202248 $689.99 706202255 $69.99 706002057 $689.99 706002075 $71.99
MAVERICK X xc DPS 1000 RS Yellow & Black LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706201715 $71.99 706002056 $559.99 706001462 $71.99
MAVERICK X xc DPS 1000 RS White. Black & Red LH / RH 706202249 $559.99 706201825 $71.99 706002056 $559.99 706001591 $71.99
MAVERICK X mr DPS 1000 RS Yellow & Black LH / RH 706202141 $689.99 706202142 $109.99 706001920 $689.99 706001921 $69.99
MAVERICK X mr DPS 1000 RS Camo & Manta Green LH / RH 706202141 $689.99 706202144 $69.99 706001920 $689.99 706001924 $69.99
MAVERICK X ds DPS 1000 (Turbo) RS Black. White & Green LH / RH 706202154 $719.99 706202155 $69.99 706001461 $689.99 706001591 $71.99
MAVERICK X ds DPS 1000 (Turbo) RS Black Carbon LH / RH 706202154 $719.99 706202155 $69.99 706001461 $689.99 706001591 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX STD 1000 RS Yellow LH / RH 706202251 $559.99 706201707 $71.99 706002055 $559.99 706001454 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX X rs DPS 1000 RS Yellow & Black LH / RH 706202250 $689.99 706201711 $71.99 706002054 $689.99 706001458 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX X rs DPS 1000 RS Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202250 $689.99 706201827 $71.99 706002054 $689.99 706001594 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX X rs DPS 1000 RS White. Black & Red LH / RH 706202250 $689.99 706201827 $71.99 706002054 $689.99 706001594 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX X ds DPS 1000 (Turbo) RS Black. White & Green LH / RH 706201710 $689.99 706201827 $71.99 706001457 $689.99 706001594 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX X ds DPS 1000 (Turbo) RS Black Carbon LH / RH 706201710 $689.99 706201827 $71.99 706001457 $689.99 706001594 $71.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATF. COLOR LOCATION FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
SHOCK SPRING SHOCK SPRING
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SHOCKS & SPRINGS (FRONT & REAR) (SSV) 2014

COMMANDER STD 1000 - 800R RU Viper Red LH / RH 706200780 $104.99 706201631 $50.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER DPS 1000 - 800R RU Yellow LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706200860 $58.99 706000615 $99.99 706000667 $49.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Yellow LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706200860 $58.99 706000615 $99.99 706000667 $49.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 RU Red LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706201367 $116.99 706000615 $99.99 706001043 $106.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Camo LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202997 $144.99 706000615 $99.99 706001045 $116.99
COMMANDER XT 1000 - 800R RU Magnesium LH / RH 706200782 $104.99 706202997 $144.99 706000615 $99.99 706001045 $116.99
COMMANDER XT-P 1000 RU Black & Yellow LH / RH 706201658 $499.99 706201124 $50.99 706001360 $679.99 706000821 $116.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU Pearl White LH / RH 706201364 $679.99 706201473 $116.99 706001039 $679.99 706001040 $51.99
COMMANDER LTD 1000 RU Magnesium LH / RH 706201364 $679.99 706201473 $116.99 706001039 $679.99 706001040 $51.99
COMMANDER MAX DPS 1000 RU Yellow LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202188 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706202188 $59.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 RU Yellow LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202188 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706202188 $59.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU Camo LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202189 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706202189 $59.99
COMMANDER MAX XT 1000 - 800R RU Magnesium LH / RH 706201758 $559.99 706202189 $59.99 706001509 $99.99 706202189 $59.99

MAVERICK STD 1000 RS Yellow LH / RH 706201897 $583.99 706201580 $69.99 706001642 $583.99 706001241 $71.99
MAVERICK STD 1000 RS White LH / RH 706201897 $583.99 706201820 $71.99 706001642 $583.99 706001588 $71.99
MAVERICK X rs 1000 RS Yellow & Black LH / RH 706201900 $721.99 706201600 $71.99 706001645 $721.99 706001313 $71.99
MAVERICK X rs DPS 1000 RS Yellow & Black LH / RH 706201900 $721.99 706201600 $71.99 706001645 $721.99 706001313 $71.99
MAVERICK X rs 1000 RS White & Red LH / RH 706201900 $721.99 706201822 $71.99 706001645 $721.99 706001585 $71.99
MAVERICK X rs DPS 1000 RS White & Red LH / RH 706201900 $721.99 706201822 $71.99 706001645 $721.99 706001585 $71.99
MAVERICK X rs DPS 1000 RS White. Black & Red LH / RH 706201900 $721.99 706201822 $71.99 706001645 $721.99 706001585 $71.99
MAVERICK X mr 1000 RS Yellow & Black LH / RH 706201717 $679.99 706201718 $60.99 706001465 $679.99 706001466 $51.99
MAVERICK X xc DPS 1000 RS Yellow & Black LH / RH 706201714 $689.99 706201715 $71.99 706001461 $689.99 706001462 $71.99
MAVERICK X xc DPS 1000 RS White & Red LH / RH 706201714 $689.99 706201825 $71.99 706001461 $689.99 706001591 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX STD 1000 RS Yellow LH / RH 706201706 $559.99 706201707 $71.99 706001453 $559.99 706001454 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX X rs DPS 1000 RS Yellow & Black LH / RH 706201710 $689.99 706201711 $71.99 706001457 $689.99 706001458 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX X rs DPS 1000 RS White & Red LH / RH 706201710 $689.99 706201827 $71.99 706001457 $689.99 706001594 $71.99
MAVERICK MAX X rs DPS 1000 RS White. Black & Red LH / RH 706201710 $689.99 706201827 $71.99 706001457 $689.99 706001594 $71.99

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATF. COLOR LOCATION FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
SHOCK SPRING SHOCK SPRING
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RENEGADE STD 4x4 570 G2S Can-Am Red LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202555 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706002470 $56.99
RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202113 $269.99 706202674 $54.99 706001904 $269.99 706002582 $54.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S White / Black / Red LH / RH 706202117 $429.99 706202628 $54.99 706001908 $679.99 706002581 $69.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Triple Black LH / RH 706202117 $429.99 706202631 $54.99 706001908 $679.99 706002493 $69.99
RENEGADE X mr 4x4 1000R G2S Black / Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202735 $549.99 706202663 $54.99 706002603 $679.99 706002583 $54.99
RENEGADE X mr 4x4 1000R G2S Black / Sunburst Yellow LH / RH 706202735 $549.99 706202628 $54.99 706002603 $679.99 706002584 $54.99
RENEGADE X mr 4x4 570 G2S White / Black / Red LH / RH 706202113 $269.99 706202674 $54.99 706001904 $269.99 706002582 $54.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6X6 650 G2 Light Grey LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202394 $54.99 706000958 $84.99 706002464 $54.99
OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000 G2 Mossy Oak (Camo)

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 Viper Red LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202998 $59.99 706000958 $84.99 706002464 $54.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Orange
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Brushed Aluminum LH / RH 706202170 $469.99 706202553 $51.99 706000958 $84.99 706002464 $54.99
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Intense Red
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 850-650 G2 Mossy Oak (Camo)
OUTLANDER XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2 Triple Black LH / RH 706202729 $679.99 706202631 $54.99 706002597 $899.99 706002468 $56.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 1000R G2 Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202716 $69.99 706000958 $84.99 706002585 $69.99
OUTLANDER Nort Edition 850-650 G2 White LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202553 $51.99 706000958 $84.99 706002464 $54.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R G2 Black / Sunburst Yellow LH / RH 706202732 $469.99 706203012 $54.99 706002601 $679.99 706002808 $54.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R-850 G2 Can-Am Red / Black LH / RH 706202732 $469.99 706202632 $54.99 706002601 $679.99 706002473 $54.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G2 Can-Am Redc / Black LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202576 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706002494 $64.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 650 G2 Orange LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201649 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706002427 $54.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Brushed Aluminum LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706202579 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706002427 $54.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Intense Red
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 850-650 G2 Mossy Oak (Camo)
OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2 Triple Black LH / RH 706202729 $679.99 706202631 $54.99 706002597 $899.99 706002468 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX Nort Edition 850-650 G2 White LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706202579 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706002467 $116.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2 Midnight Blue LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706202579 $56.99 706000930 $549.99 706002785 $54.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 570-450 G2L All LH / RH 706201163 $89.99 706202629 $54.99 706001524 $66.99 706002475 $54.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L All
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 570 G2L All
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 570 G2L Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202394 $54.99 706000958 $84.99 706002427 $54.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 570 G2L Can-Am Red / Black LH / RH 706202499 $84.99 706202576 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706002494 $64.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 570-450 G2L All LH / RH 706201163 $89.99 706202675 $54.99 706001524 $66.99 706002543 $54.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L All
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 570 G2L All

DS STD 250 DS Yellow LH / RH S51105RCA000 $159.99 ---- ---- S52400RCA000 $159.99 ---- ----
MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Black & Can-Am Red LH / RH V52500DGF03HLL $179.99 ---- ---- V52400DGF04HLL $319.99 ---- ----
MINI DS STD 90-70 (4-St) DS Can-Am Red LH / RH V52500DGF050RDLL $59.99 ---- ---- V52400DGF040RDLL $144.99 ---- ----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATF. COLOR LOCATION FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
SHOCK SPRING SHOCK SPRING
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SHOCKS & SPRINGS (FRONT & REAR) (ATV) 2017

RENEGADE STD 4x4 570 G2S Can-Am Red LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202555 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706002470 $56.99
RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850-570 G2S Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202113 $269.99 706202674 $54.99 706001904 $269.99 706002582 $54.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S White / Black / Red LH / RH 706202117 $429.99 706202628 $54.99 706001908 $679.99 706002581 $69.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R G2S Triple Black LH / RH 706202117 $429.99 706202631 $54.99 706001908 $679.99 706002493 $69.99
RENEGADE X mr 4x4 1000R G2S Silver / Black / Red LH / RH 706202735 $549.99 706202663 $54.99 706002603 $679.99 706002583 $54.99
RENEGADE X mr 4x4 1000R G2S Silver / Black / Blue LH / RH 706202735 $549.99 706202628 $54.99 706002603 $679.99 706002584 $54.99
RENEGADE X mr 4x4 570 G2S White / Black / Red LH / RH 706202113 $269.99 706202674 $54.99 706001904 $269.99 706002582 $54.99

OUTLANDER DPS 6X6 650 G2 Light Grey LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202394 $54.99 706000958 $84.99 706002464 $54.99
OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000 G2 Mossy Oak (Camo)
OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 Viper Red LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202998 $59.99 706000958 $84.99 706002464 $54.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Light Grey
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Brushed Aluminum LH / RH 706202170 $469.99 706202553 $51.99 706000958 $84.99 706002464 $54.99
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Pearl White / Black
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 850-650 G2 Mossy Oak (Camo)
OUTLANDER XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2 Triple Black LH / RH 706202729 $679.99 706202631 $54.99 706002597 $899.99 706002468 $56.99
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 850-650 G2 Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202716 $69.99 706000958 $84.99 706002585 $69.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R G2 Triple Black LH / RH 706202732 $469.99 706202605 $54.99 706002601 $679.99 706002468 $56.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000R-850 G2 White / Black / Red LH / RH 706202732 $469.99 706202632 $54.99 706002601 $679.99 706002473 $54.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G2 White / Black / Red LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202576 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706002494 $64.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Light Grey LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201649 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706002427 $54.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Brushed Aluminum LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706202579 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706002427 $54.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Pearl White / Black
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 850-650 G2 Mossy Oak (Camo)
OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 4x4 1000R-850 G2 Triple Black LH / RH 706202729 $679.99 706202631 $54.99 706002597 $899.99 706002468 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2 Midnight Blue LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706202579 $56.99 706000930 $549.99 706002785 $54.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 570-450 G2L All LH / RH 706201163 $89.99 706202629 $54.99 706001524 $66.99 706002475 $54.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L All
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 570 G2L All
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 570 G2L Mossy Oak (Camo) LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202394 $54.99 706000958 $84.99 706002427 $54.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 570 G2L White / Black / Red LH / RH 706202499 $84.99 706202576 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706002494 $64.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 570-450 G2L All LH / RH 706201163 $89.99 706202675 $54.99 706001524 $66.99 706002543 $54.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L All
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 570 G2L All

DS STD 250 DS Yellow LH / RH S51105RCA000 $159.99 ---- ---- S52400RCA000 $159.99 ---- ----
MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Black & Can-Am Red LH / RH V52500DGF03HLL $179.99 ---- ---- V52400DGF04HLL $319.99 ---- ----
MINI DS STD 90-70 (4-St) DS Can-Am Red LH / RH V52500DGF050RDLL $59.99 ---- ---- V52400DGF040RDLL $144.99 ---- ----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATF. COLOR LOCATION FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
SHOCK SPRING SHOCK SPRING
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RENEGADE STD 4x4 570 G2S Can-Am Red LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202555 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706002470 $56.99
RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202113 $269.99 706202374 $54.99 706001904 $269.99 706002279 $54.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S White. Black & Red LH / RH 706202117 $429.99 706202378 $54.99 706001908 $679.99 706002204 $69.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000R-850 G2S Camo & Green LH / RH 706001908 $679.99 706001836 $54.99 706001908 $679.99 706001836 $54.99
RENEGADE X mr 4x4 1000R G2S Gulfstream Blue LH / RH 706202334 $549.99 706202335 $54.99 706001908 $679.99 706002207 $54.99
RENEGADE X mr 4x4 1000R G2S Can-Am Red LH / RH 706202334 $549.99 706202378 $54.99 706001908 $679.99 706002378 $54.99

OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000-800R-500 G2 Light Grey LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201173 $49.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000-800R-500 G2 Yellow
OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000-800R-500 G2 Camo
OUTLANDER STD 4x4 650 G2 Light Grey LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201171 $59.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Viper Red
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Light Grey
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000R-850-650-570 G2 Yellow LH / RH 706202170 $469.99 706202183 $54.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Brushed Aluminum
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000R-850-650-570 G2 Pearl White
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Camo
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000R-850-650-570 G2 Matte Black & Blue LH / RH 706202170 $469.99 706202557 $49.99 706000958 $84.99 706002471 $54.99
OUTLANDER XT-P 4x4 1000R-850R G2 Black & Orange LH / RH 706201812 $679.99 706201637 $56.99 706001572 $899.99 706001362 $56.99
OUTLANDER X mr 1000R G2 White. Black & Red LH / RH 706202170 $469.99 706202368 $54.99 706001959 $679.99 706002473 $54.99
OUTLANDER X mr 1000R G2 Camo & Green LH / RH 706202170 $469.99 706202643 $54.99 706001959 $679.99 706002472 $54.99
OUTLANDER X mr 1000R G2 Grey. Black & Blue LH / RH 706202170 $469.99 706202371 $54.99 706001959 $679.99 706002474 $54.99
OUTLANDER X mr 850 G2 White. Black & Red LH / RH 706202489 $269.99 706202368 $54.99 706002339 $309.99 706002473 $54.99
OUTLANDER X mr 650 G2 White. Black & Red LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202576 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706002494 $64.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Viper Red LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201649 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Light Grey LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201649 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650-570 G2 Pearl White LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706202579 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650-570 G2 Yellow
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650 G2 Brushed Aluminum
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000-800R-650 G2 Camo
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000R-850-650-570 G2 Matte Black & Blue LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706202581 $49.99 706000970 $64.99 706002429 $54.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 4x4 1000-800R G2 Black & Orange LH / RH 706201812 $679.99 706201637 $56.99 706001572 $899.99 706002468 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2 Cognac LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706202579 $56.99 706000930 $549.99 706000836 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000R G2 Deep Pewter Satin LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706202579 $56.99 706000930 $549.99 706000836 $56.99

OUTLANDER STD 4x4 570-450 G2L Viper Red LH / RH 706201163 $89.99 706201164 $54.99 706001524 $66.99 706002475 $54.99
OUTLANDER STD 4x4 570-450 G2L Green
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L Yellow
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L Green
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L Camo
OUTLANDER LE 4x4 570 G2L Pearl White
OUTLANDER Mossy Oak 4x4 570 G2L Camo LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706202424 $69.99 706000958 $84.99 706002243 $69.99
OUTLANDER X mr 570 G2L White. Black & Red LH / RH 706202499 $84.99 706202576 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706002494 $64.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 570-450 G2L Viper Red LH / RH 706201163 $89.99 706201814 $56.99 706001524 $66.99 706001577 $54.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L Yellow
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 570-450 G2L Green

DS 250 DS Yellow LH / RH S51105RCA000 $159.99 ---- ---- S52400RCA000 $159.99 ---- ----
MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Black LH / RH V52500DGF02HLL $189.99 ---- ---- V52400DGF03HLL $319.99 ---- ----
MINI DS 90 (4-St) DS Yellow LH / RH V52500DGF040YELL $59.99 ---- ---- V52400DGF030YELL $114.99 ---- ----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATF. COLOR LOCATION FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
SHOCK SPRING SHOCK SPRING
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RENEGADE STD 4x4 1000-800R G2S Yellow LH / RH 706202113 $269.99 706201268 $56.99 706001904 $269.99 706000950 $56.99
RENEGADE STD 4x4 500 G2S Yellow LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201742 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706001497 $56.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000-800R G2S Yellow / Black LH / RH 706202117 $429.99 706201258 $56.99 706001908 $679.99 706002035 $54.99
RENEGADE X xc 4x4 1000 G2S Camo & Green Manta LH / RH 706202117 $429.99 706202064 $54.99 706001908 $679.99 706001836 $54.99

OUTLANDER XT 6X6 1000-800R-500 G2 All LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201173 $49.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER STD 4x4 800R-650 G2 Red LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201171 $59.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Yellow LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201171 $59.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Quarry Grey LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201171 $59.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER XT 4x4 1000-800R-650 G2 All LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201173 $49.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER XT-P 4x4 1000-800R G2 Black & Orange LH / RH 706201812 $679.99 706201637 $56.99 706001572 $899.99 706001362 $56.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000-800R G2 Yellow & Black LH / RH 706202170 $469.99 706202183 $54.99 706000391 $79.99 706000649 $56.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 1000 G2 Camo & Green LH / RH 706202110 $84.99 706201769 $56.99 706001910 $84.99 706001518 $66.99
OUTLANDER X mr 4x4 650 G2 Yellow & Black LH / RH 706201710 $689.99 706201769 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706001518 $66.99
OUTLANDER STD 4x4 500-450 G2L All LH / RH 706201163 $89.99 706201814 $56.99 706001524 $66.99 706000763 $54.99
OUTLANDER DPS 4x4 500-450 G2L All LH / RH 706201163 $89.99 706201814 $56.99 706001524 $66.99 706000763 $54.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 650 G2 Red LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201649 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Yellow LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201649 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 1000-800R-650-500 G2 Light Grey LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201649 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 4x4 1000-800R-650-500 G2 All LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201251 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000 G2 Deep Pewter Satin LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201251 $56.99 706000930 $549.99 706000836 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 4x4 1000 G2 Pearl White LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201251 $56.99 706000930 $549.99 706000836 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 4x4 500-450 G2L All LH / RH 706201163 $89.99 706201164 $54.99 706001524 $66.99 706001577 $54.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 4x4 500-450 G2L All LH / RH 706201163 $89.99 706201164 $54.99 706001524 $66.99 706001577 $54.99

DS X xc 450 DS Black LH / RH 706200836 $269.99 706200830 $66.99 706000438 $502.49 706000659 $56.99
706200873 $56.99

DS X mx 450 DS Yellow & Black LH 706201592 $569.99 ---- ---- 706001761 $569.99 ---- ----
RH 706201591 $569.99 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

DS STD 250 DS Yellow Left S51105RCA000 $159.99 ---- ---- S52400RCA000 $159.99 ---- ----
MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Black Left V52500DGF02HLL $189.99 ---- ---- V52400DGF03HLL $319.99 ---- ----
MINI DS STD 90 (4-St) / 70 (4-St) DS Yellow Left V52500DGF040YELL $59.99 ---- ---- V52400DGF030YELL $114.99 ---- ----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATF. COLOR LOCATION FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
SHOCK SPRING SHOCK SPRING

All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last224
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SUSPENSION
SHOCKS & SPRINGS (FRONT & REAR) (ATV) 2014

RENEGADE STD 1000-800R G2S Yellow LH / RH 706201267 $269.99 706201268 $56.99 706000864 $269.99 706000955 $56.99
RENEGADE STD 500 G2S Yellow LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201742 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706001497 $56.99
RENEGADE X xc 1000-800R G2S Yellow & black LH / RH 706201812 $679.99 706201258 $56.99 706001572 $899.99 706000950 $56.99

OUTLANDER STD 800R - 650 - 500 G2 Viper Red LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201171 $59.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER DPS 1000-800R G2 Yellow LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201171 $59.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER DPS 650-500 G2 Yellow LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201171 $59.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER XT 1000-800R G2 All LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201173 $49.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER XT 650-500 G2 All LH / RH 706201170 $84.99 706201173 $49.99 706000958 $84.99 706000963 $56.99
OUTLANDER XT-P 1000-800R G2 Black & Yellow LH / RH 706201812 $679.99 706201637 $56.99 706001572 $899.99 706001362 $56.99
OUTLANDER X mr 1000 G2 Yellow & Black LH / RH 706201509 $499.99 706201510 $56.99 706001202 $549.99 706001056 $66.99
OUTLANDER X mr 1000 G2 Camo LH / RH 706201509 $499.99 706201541 $56.99 706001202 $549.99 706000836 $56.99
OUTLANDER X mr 650 G2 Yellow & Black LH / RH 706201710 $689.99 706201769 $56.99 706000958 $84.99 706001518 $66.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 650-500 G2 Viper Red LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201649 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 1000-800R G2 Yellow LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201649 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX DPS 650-500 G2 Yellow LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201649 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 1000-800R G2 All LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201251 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 650-500 G2 All LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201251 $56.99 706000970 $64.99 706000971 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT-P 1000-800R G2 Black & Yellow LH / RH 706201812 $679.99 706201637 $56.99 706001572 $899.99 706001362 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX LTD 1000 G2 All LH / RH 706201243 $59.99 706201251 $56.99 706000930 $549.99 706000836 $56.99
OUTLANDER STD 400 G1 All LH / RH 706200658 $174.99 706200819 $56.99 706000391 $79.99 706000649 $56.99
OUTLANDER XT 400 G1 All LH / RH 706200658 $174.99 706200819 $56.99 706000391 $79.99 706000649 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX STD 400 G1 All LH / RH 706200658 $174.99 706200818 $56.99 706000382 $79.99 706000650 $56.99
OUTLANDER MAX XT 400 G1 All LH / RH 706200658 $174.99 706200818 $56.99 706000382 $79.99 706000650 $56.99

DS STD 450 DS Yellow LH / RH 706200518 $269.99 706200481 $56.99 706000504 $519.99 706000677 $56.99
DS X xc 450 DS Black LH / RH 706200836 $269.99 706200830 $66.99 706000438 $502.49 706000659 $56.99

706200873 $56.99
DS X mx 450 DS Yellow & Black LH 706201592 $569.99 ---- ---- 706001761 $569.99 ---- ----

RH 706201591 $569.99 ---- ----
DS STD 250 DS Yellow LH / RH S51105RCA000 $159.99 ---- ---- S52400RCA000 $159.99 ---- ----
MINI DS X 90 (4-St) DS Black LH / RH V52500DGF02HLL $189.99 ---- ---- V52400DGF03HLL $319.99 ---- ----
MINI DS STD 90 (4-St) / 70 (4-St) DS Yellow LH / RH V52500DGF040YELL $59.99 ---- ---- V52400DGF030YELL $114.99 ---- ----

MODEL PACKAGE ENGINE PLATF. COLOR LOCATION FRONT MSRP FRONT MSRP REAR MSRP REAR MSRP
SHOCK SPRING SHOCK SPRING
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OIL FILTERS (SSV)

1000R RU COMMANDER COMMANDER 420256188 $14.99
1000R RU COM. MAX COM. MAX 
1000R RS MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK
1000R RS MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX
1000 RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
1000 RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 
1000 RS-T MAV. TRAIL
800R RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
800R RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 
800 RS-T MAV. TRAIL
HD10 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER
HD10 UR DEF. MAX DEF. MAX DEF. MAX
HD8 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER
HD8 UR DEF. MAX DEF. MAX DEF. MAX
HD5 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER
HD5 UR DEF. MAX DEF. MAX

TURBO R SSP MAVERICK X3 MAVERICK X3 420956123 $15.99
TURBO R SSP MAV. X3 MAX MAV. X3 MAX
TURBO SSP MAVERICK X3
TURBO SSP MAV. X3 MAX

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SKU MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010

OIL FILTERS (ATV)

1000R G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE 420256188 $14.99
1000R G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
1000R G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
1000 G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
1000 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
1000 G2 OUTLANDER (6) OUTLANDER (6)
850 G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
850 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
850 G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
800R G2 / G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
800R G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
800R G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
650 G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
650 G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
570 G2L RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
570 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
570 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
500 G2 / G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
500 G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
500 G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
450 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
450 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
400 G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
400 G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

450 DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS 420256455 $14.99

90 (4-St) DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS V15421GYK000 $10.27
70 (40St) DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SKU MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010
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FILTERS (ENGINE)
FUEL FILTERS (SSV)

1000R RU COMMANDER COMMANDER 709000389 $56.99
1000R RU COM. MAX COM. MAX 
1000R RS MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK
1000R RS MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX
1000 RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
1000 RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 
800R RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
800R RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 

1000 RS-T MAV. TRAIL 270600113 $26.99
800 RS-T MAV. TRAIL
TURBO R SSP MAVERICK X3 MAVERICK X3
TURBO R SSP MAV. X3 MAX MAV. X3 MAX
TURBO SSP MAVERICK X3
TURBO SSP MAV. X3 MAX

HD10 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER 715900322 $56.99
HD10 UR DEF. MAX DEF. MAX DEF. MAX
HD8 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER
HD8 UR DEF. MAX DEF. MAX DEF. MAX
HD5 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER
HD5 UR DEF. MAX DEF. MAX

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SKU MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010
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FUEL FILTERS (ATV)

1000R G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE 709000389 $56.99
1000R G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
1000R G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
1000 G2 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
1000 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
1000 G2 OUTLANDER (6) OUTLANDER (6)
850 G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
850 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
850 G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
800R G2 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
800R G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
800R G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
650 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
650 G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
500 G2 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
500 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
500 G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
800R G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
800R G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
800R G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
650 G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
650 G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
500 G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
500 G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
500 G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
400 G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
400 G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

570 G2L RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE 715900322 $56.99
570 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
570 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
450 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
450 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

250 DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS S17501RCA000 $13.70
S17502RCA000 $16.27

90 (4-St) DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS V16910MAA000 $11.12
70 (40St) DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SKU MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010



229All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last

ATV/S
S

V Yellow
 B

ook .1
8

FILTERS (ENGINE)
AIR FILTERS (SSV)

1000R RU COMMANDER COMMANDER 707800327 $39.99
1000R RU COM. MAX COM. MAX 
1000R RS MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK
1000R RS MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX
1000 RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
1000 RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 
800R RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
800R RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 

TURBO SSP MAVERICK X3 MAVERICK X3 715900422 $34.99
TURBO SSP MAV. X3 MAX MAV. X3 MAX
TURBO R SSP MAVERICK X3
TURBO R SSP MAV. X3 MAX

1000 RS-T MAV. TRAIL 715900394 $41.99
800 RS-T MAV. TRAIL
HD10 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER
HD10 UR DEF. MAX DEF. MAX DEF. MAX
HD8 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER
HD8 UR DEF. MAX DEF. MAX DEF. MAX
HD5 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER
HD5 UR DEF. MAX DEF. MAX

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SKU MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010
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1000R G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE 707800371 $49.99
1000R G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
1000R G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
1000 G2 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
1000 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
1000 G2 OUTLANDER (6) OUTLANDER (6)
850 G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
850 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
850 G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
800R G2 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
800R G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
800R G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
650 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
650 G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
570 G2L RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
570 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
570 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
500 G2 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
500 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
500 G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

800R G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE 707800288 $64.99
800R G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
800R G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
650 G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
650 G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

500 G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE 707800174 $29.99
500 G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
500 G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

450 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER 422280280 $59.99
450 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

400 G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER 707800264 $17.99
400 G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

450 DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS 707800216 $29.99

250 DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS S17200RCA000 $64.99

90 (4-St) DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS V17205DGF070 $12.65
70 (40St) DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SKU MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010
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DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2018

COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 1000 RU 420280524 $334.99 420248608 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 800R RU 420280522 $318.99 420248607 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK & MAX (Except / Sauf X mr) 1000R RS 420280524 $334.99 420248608 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK (X mr) & MAX (X mr) 1000R RS 420280663 $334.99 420248608 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK TRAIL HD10 RS-T 420280727 $319.99 420248658 $259.99 420939485 $8.55
MAVERICK TRAIL HD8 RS-T 420280662 $318.99 420248683 $189.99 420939485 $8.55
MAVERICK X3 & MAVERICK X3 MAX 903 SSP 420280725 $319.99 420248658 $259.99 420638111 $20.99
DEFENDER & DEFENDER MAX HD10 UR 420280662 $318.99 420248683 $189.99 420638119 $21.99
DEFENDER & DEFENDER MAX HD8 UR 420280662 $318.99 420248683 $189.99 420638119 $21.99
DEFENDER HD5 UR 420280515 $319.99 420248130 $64.99 420238166 $24.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2017

COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 1000 RU 420280522 $318.99 420248496 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 800R RU 420280522 $318.99 420248607 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK & MAX (Except / Sauf X mr) 1000R RS 420280524 $334.99 420248608 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK & MAX (X mr) 1000R RS 420280663 $334.99 420248608 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK & MAVERICK MAX 1000R (Turbo) RS 420280669 $318.99 420248649 $259.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAVERICK X3 MAX Turbo R SSP 420280725 $319.99 420248658 $259.99 420638111 $20.99
DEFENDER & DEFENDER MAX HD10 UR 420280662 $318.99 420248683 $189.99 420638119 $21.99
DEFENDER & DEFENDER MAX HD8 UR 420280662 $318.99 420248683 $189.99 420638119 $21.99
DEFENDER HD5 UR 420280515 $319.99 420248130 $64.99 420238166 $24.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2016

COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 1000 RU 420280522 $318.99 420248496 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 800R RU 420280522 $318.99 420248607 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK & MAX (Except / Sauf X mr) 1000R RS 420280524 $334.99 420248608 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK & MAX (X mr) 1000R RS 420280663 $334.99 420248608 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK & MAVERICK MAX 1000R (Turbo) RS 420280669 $318.99 420248649 $259.99 420238615 $20.99
DEFENDER & DEFENDER MAX HD10 UR 420280662 $318.99 420248683 $189.99 420638119 $21.99

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2015

COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 1000 RU 420280522 $318.99 420248496 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
COMMANDER 800R RU 420280522 $318.99 420248607 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK & MAVERICK MAX 1000 RS 420280524 $334.99 420248608 $139.99 420238615 $20.99

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING
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DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2014

COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 1000 RU 420280522 $318.99 420248496 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
COMMANDER 800R RU 420280522 $318.99 420248607 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
MAVERICK & MAVERICK MAX 1000 RS 420280524 $334.99 420248608 $139.99 420238615 $20.99

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2013

COMMANDER 1000 RU 420280522 $318,99 420248496 $139,99 420238615 $20,99
COMMANDER 800R RU 420280522 $318,99 420248607 $139,99 420238615 $20,99
MAVERICK 1000 RU 420280524 $334,99 420248608 $139,99 420238615 $20,99

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2012

COMMANDER 1000 RU 420280522 $318.99 420248496 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
COMMANDER 800R RU 420280522 $318.99 420248607 $139.99 420238615 $20.99

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2011

COMMANDER 1000 RU 420280522 $318.99 420248496 $139.99 420238615 $20.99
COMMANDER 800R RU 420280522 $318.99 420248607 $139.99 420238615 $20.99

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING
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DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2018

RENEGADE 1000R G2S 420280664 $319.99 420248682 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
RENEGADE 850 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248681 $109.99 420238617 $22.99
RENEGADE 570 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248680 $129.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER 6x6 1000 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248609 $175.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER 6x6 650 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280664 $319.99 420248682 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 850 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248681 $109.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 570 G2L 420280522 $318.99 420248680 $129.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 450 G2L 420280515 $319.99 420248424 $58.99 420238166 $24.49
DS 250 DS S22101HMA000 $112.99 ---- ---- ---- ----

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2017

RENEGADE 1000R G2S 420280664 $319.99 420248682 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
RENEGADE 850 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248681 $109.99 420238617 $22.99
RENEGADE 570 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248680 $129.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER 6x6 1000 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248609 $175.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER 6x6 650 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280664 $319.99 420248682 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 850 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248681 $109.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 570 G2L 420280522 $318.99 420248680 $129.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 450 G2L 420280515 $319.99 420248424 $58.99 420238166 $24.49
DS 250 DS S22101HMA000 $112.99 ---- ---- ---- ----

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2016
MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP

ASS’Y. SET SPRING

RENEGADE 1000R G2S 420280664 $319.99 420248682 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
RENEGADE 850 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248681 $109.99 420238617 $22.99
RENEGADE 570 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER 6x6 1000 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248609 $175.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER 6x6 650 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280664 $319.99 420248682 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 850 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248681 $109.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 570 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 570 G2L 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 450 G2L 420280515 $319.99 420248424 $58.99 420238166 $24.49
DS 250 DS S22101HMA000 $112.99 ---- ---- ---- ----
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DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2014

RENEGADE 1000 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248606 $103.99 420238610 $20.99
RENEGADE 800R GES 420280522 $318.99 420248606 $103.99 420238617 $22.99
RENEGADE 500 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280522 $318.99 420248606 $103.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G2 420280522 $318.99 420248496 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248424 $58.99 420238166 $24.49
DS 250 DS S22101HMA000 $112.99 ---- ---- ---- ----

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2015

RENEGADE 1000 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248606 $103.99 420238610 $20.99
RENEGADE 800R GES 420280522 $318.99 420248496 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
RENEGADE 500 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER 6x6 1000 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248609 $175.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER 6x6 650 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280522 $318.99 420248606 $103.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G2 420280522 $318.99 420248496 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G2L 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 450 G2L 420280522 $318.99 420248424 $58.99 420238166 $24.49
DS 250 DS S22101HMA000 $112.99 ---- ---- ---- ----

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2013

RENEGADE 1000 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248606 $103.99 420238610 $20.99
RENEGADE 800R GES 420280522 $318.99 420248606 $103.99 420238617 $22.99
RENEGADE 500 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280522 $318.99 420248606 $103.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G2 420280522 $318.99 420248496 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248424 $58.99 420238166 $24.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING



235All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last

ATV/S
S

V Yellow
 B

ook .1
8

TRANSM
ISSION

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2012

RENEGADE 1000 G2S 420280522 $318.99 420248606 $103.99 420238610 $20.99
RENEGADE 800R GES 420280522 $318.99 420248607 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
RENEGADE 500 G1S 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER 1000 G2 420280522 $318.99 420248606 $103.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER (X mr) 800R G2 420280522 $318.99 420248497 $119.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER 800R G2 420280522 $318.99 420248496 $139.99 420238617 $22.99
OUTLANDER MAX 800R G1 420280522 $318.99 420248495 $126.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248424 $58.99 420238166 $24.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2011

RENEGADE 800R G1S 420280522 $318.99 420248497 $119.99 420238610 $20.99
RENEGADE 500 G1S 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G1 420280522 $318.99 420248497 $119.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248424 $58.99 420238166 $24.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2010

RENEGADE 800R G1S 420280522 $318.99 420248497 $119.99 420238610 $20.99
RENEGADE 500 G1S 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G1 420280522 $318.99 420248495 $126.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248424 $58.99 420238166 $24.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2009

RENEGADE 800R G1S 420280522 $318.99 420248497 $119.99 420238610 $20.99
RENEGADE 500 G1S 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G1 420280522 $318.99 420248495 $126.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248558 $133.99 420238610 $20.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248555 $107.99 420238166 $24.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280522 $318.99 420248424 $58.99 420238166 $24.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM GOVERNOR CUP MSRP CENTRIFUGAL LEVER MSRP COMPRESSION MSRP
ASS’Y. SET SPRING
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DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2018

COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 1000 RU 420280475 $79.99 420238176 $22.99
COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 800R RU 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
MAVERICK & MAX (Except X mr) 1000R RS 420280475 $79.99 420238176 $22.99
MAVERICK & MAX (X mr) 1000R RS ---- ---- ---- ----
MAVERICK TRAIL HD10 - HD8 RS-T 420280647 $80.99 420238120 $6.29
MAVERICK X3 & MAX (With Intercooler) Turbo R SSP 420280706 $119.99 420638126 $20.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAX (Without Intercooler) Turbo R SSP 420280706 $119.99 420638124 $20.99
DEFENDER & DEFEMDER MAX HD10 UR 420280647 $80.99 417127039 $32.99
DEFENDER & DEFEMDER MAX HD8 UR 420280647 $80.99 417127039 $32.99
DEFENDER HD5 UR 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2017

COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 1000 RU 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 800R RU 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
MAVERICK & MAX (Except X mr) 1000R RS 420280475 $79.99 420238176 $22.99
MAVERICK & MAX (X mr) 1000R RS ---- ---- ---- ----
MAVERICK & MAVERICK MAX 1000R (Turbo) RS 707001769 $119.99 414949500 $29.99
MAVERICK X3 & MAVERICK X3 MAX Turbo R SSP 420280706 $119.99 420638126 $20.99
DEFENDER & DEFEMDER MAX HD10 UR 420280647 $80.99 417127039 $32.99
DEFENDER & DEFEMDER MAX HD8 UR 420280647 $80.99 417127039 $32.99
DEFENDER HD5 UR 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2016

COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 1000 RU 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 800R RU 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
MAVERICK & MAVERICK MAX 1000R RS 420280475 $79.99 420238176 $22.99
MAVERICK & MAVERICK MAX 1000R (Turbo) RS ---- ---- ---- ----
DEFENDER & DEFEMDER MAX HD10 UR 420280647 $80.99 417127039 $32.99

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2015

COMMANDER 1000 RU 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
COMMANDER 800R RU
COMMANDER MAX 1000 RU
MAVERICK 1000 RS 420280475 $79.99 420238176 $22.99
MAVERICK MAX 1000 RS

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP
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DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2014

COMMANDER 800R RU 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
COMMANDER & COMMANDER MAX 1000 RU
MAVERICK & MAVERICK MAX 1000 RS 420280475 $79.99 420238176 $22.99

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2013

COMMANDER 800R RU 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
COMMANDER 1000 RU
MAVERICK 1000 RU 420280475 $79.99 420238176 $22.99

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2012

COMMANDER 1000 RU 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
COMMANDER 800R RU

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (SSV) 2011

COMMANDER 1000 RU 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
COMMANDER 800R RU

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP
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DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2018

RENEGADE 1000R G2S 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
RENEGADE 850 G2S 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
RENEGADE 570 G2S 420280700 $85.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER (6x6) 1000 G2 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER (6x6) 650 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 850 G2 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 570 G2L 420280700 $85.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 450 G2L 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2017

RENEGADE 1000R G2S 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
RENEGADE 850 G2S 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
RENEGADE 570 G2S 420280700 $85.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER (6x6) 1000 G2 420280473 $79.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER (6x6) 650 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER (X mr) 1000R G2 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 850 G2 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 570 G2L 420280700 $85.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 450 G2L 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2016
MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

RENEGADE 1000R G2S 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
RENEGADE 850 G2S 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
RENEGADE 570 G2S 420280700 $85.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER (6x6) 1000 G2 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER (6x6) 650 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER (X mr) 1000R G2 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 850 G2 420280700 $85.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 570 G2 420280700 $85.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 570 G2L 420280700 $85.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 450 G2L 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49
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DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2015

RENEGADE 1000 G2S 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
RENEGADE 800R G2S 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
RENEGADE 500 G2S 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER (6x6) 1000 G2 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER (6x6) 650 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G2 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G2L 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 450 G2L 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2014

RENEGADE 1000 G2S 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
RENEGADE 800R G2S 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
RENEGADE 500 G2S 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G2 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2013

RENEGADE 1000 G2S 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
RENEGADE 800R G2S 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
RENEGADE 500 G2S 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 1000R G2 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G2 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G2 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP
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DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2012

RENEGADE 1000 G2S 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
RENEGADE 800R G2S 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
RENEGADE 500 G1S 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER 1000 G2 420280472 $80.99 420638040 $34.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G2 / G1 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G1 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G1 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2011

RENEGADE 800R G1S 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
RENEGADE 500 G1S 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G1 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G1 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G1 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2010

RENEGADE 800R G1S 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
RENEGADE 500 G1S 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G1 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G1 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G1 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP

DRIVEN PULLEY COMPONENTS (ATV) 2009

RENEGADE 800R G1S 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
RENEGADE 500 G1S 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 800R G1 420280472 $80.99 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 650 G1 420280199 $54.49 420238176 $22.99
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 500 G1 420280199 $54.49 420238173 $32.49
OUTLANDER & OUTLANDER MAX 400 G1 420280250 $23.99 420238173 $32.49

MODEL ENGINE PLATFORM CAM MSRP SPRING MSRP
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DRIVE BELTS (SSV)

1000R RU COMMANDER 422280364 $169.99
1000R RU COM. MAX 
1000R RS MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK
1000R RS MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX

1000R RU COMMANDER 422280360 $139.99
1000R RU COM. MAX 
1000 RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
1000 RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 
800R RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
800R RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 

TURBO SSP MAVERICK X3 MAVERICK X3 422280651 $184.99
TURBO SSP MAV. X3 MAX MAV. X3 MAX

TURBO R SSP MAVERICK X3 422280652 $184.99
TURBO R SSP MAV. X3 MAX

903 (NA) SSP MAVERICK X3 422280654 $129.99
HD10 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER
HD8 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER
1000 RS-T MAV. TRAIL
800 RS-T MAV. TRAIL

HD5 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER 422280280 $59.99

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SKU MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010
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DRIVE BELTS (ATV)

1000R G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE 422280360 $139.99
1000R G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
1000R G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
1000 G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
1000 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
1000 G2 OUTLANDER (6) OUTLANDER (6)
850 G2 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
850 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
850 G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
800R G2 / G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
800R G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
800R G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
650 G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
650 G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
570 G2L RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
570 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
570 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
500 G2 / G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
500 G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
500 G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

450 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER 422280280 $59.99
450 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
400 G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
400 G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

250 DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS S1B01RB101 $119.99

90 (4-St) DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS V23100CJF020 $79.99
70 (40St) MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SKU MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010
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ELECTRICAL
SPARK PLUGS (SSV)

1000R RU COMMANDER 715900244 $9.93
1000R RU COM. MAX NGK (LMAR8C-9)
1000R RS MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK
1000R RS MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX

1000R RU COMMANDER 707000246 $3.99
1000R RU COM. MAX NGK (DCP-R8E)
1000 RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
1000 RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 
800R RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
800R RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 
1000 RS-T MAV. TRAIL
800 RS-T MAV. TRAIL
HD10 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER
HD10 UR DEF. MAX DEF. MAX DEF. MAX
HD8 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER
HD8 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER

HD5 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER 715900352 $15.66
DEF. MAX DEF. MAX NGK LMAR8D-J

TURBO SSP MAVERICK X3 MAVERICK X3 715900492 $15.99
TURBO SSP MAV. X3 MAX MAV. X3 MAX NGK (LMAR9AI-8)
TURBO R SSP MAVERICK X3
TURBO R SSP MAV. X3 MAX

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SPARK MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 PLUG
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1000R G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE 715900352 $15.66
1000R G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER NGK LMAR8D-J
1000R G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
850 G2 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
850 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
850 G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
450 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
450 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

1000 G2 OUTLANDER (6) OUTLANDER (6) 707000246 $3.99
1000 G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE NGK DCP-R8E
1000 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
800R G2 / G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
800R G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
800R G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
650 G2 OUTLANDER (6) OUTLANDER (6)
650 G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
650 G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
570 G2L RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
570 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
570 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
500 G2 / G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
500 G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
500 G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
400 G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
400 G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

450 DS DS DS DS DS DS DS 278002297 $3.99
NGK DCPR9E

250 DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS 707000306 $5.80
NGK CR8E

90 (4-St) DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS 278002230 $2.60
70 (40St) MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS NGK CR7HSA

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SKU MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010
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ELECTRICAL
BATTERIES (SSV)

1000R RU COMMANDER 410301203 $115.99
1000R RU COM. MAX YTX20L (18A)
1000R RS MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK MAVERICK
1000R RS MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX MAV. MAX
1000R RU COMMANDER
1000R RU COM. MAX 
1000 RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
1000 RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 
800R RU COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER COMMANDER
800R RU COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX COM. MAX 
TURBO SSP MAVERICK X3 MAVERICK X3
TURBO SSP MAV. X3 MAX MAV. X3 MAX
TURBO R SSP MAVERICK X3
TURBO R SSP MAV. X3 MAX
1000 RS-T MAV. TRAIL
800 RS-T MAV. TRAIL
HD10 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER (STD)

(Base / STD) (Base / STD)
HD10 UR DEFENDER (DPS) DEFENDER (DPS) DEFENDER (DPS)
HD10 UR DEFENDER MAX DEFENDER MAX

(DPS) (DPS)
HD8 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER 

(Base / STD) (Base / STD)
HD8 UR DEFENDER (DPS DEFENDER (DPS
HD8 UR DEFENDER MAX DEFENDER MAX

(DPS) (DPS) 

HD10 UR DEFENDER DEFENDER DEFENDER 515176151 $161.99
(XT-CAB) (XT-CAB) (XT-CAB)

HD10 UR DEFENDER MAX DEFENDER MAX DEFENDER MAX YIX30L (30A)
(XT) (XT) (XT)

HD8 UR DEFENDER  (XT) DEFENDER  (XT) DEFENDER  (XT)
HD8 UR DEFENDER MAX DEFENDER MAX DEFENDER MAX

(XT) (XT) (XT) 

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SKU MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010



BATTERIES (ATV)

1000R G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE 410301203 $115.99
1000R G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER YTX20L (18A)
1000R G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
1000 G2S RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
1000 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
1000 G2 OUTLANDER (6) OUTLANDER (6)
850 G2 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
850 G2 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
850 G2 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
800R G2 / G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
800R G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
800R G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
650 G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
650 G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
570 G2L RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
570 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
570 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
500 G2 / G1 RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE RENEGADE
500 G2 / G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
500 G2 / G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
450 G2L OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
450 G2L OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX
400 G1 OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER OUTLANDER
400 G1 OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX OUT. MAX

250 DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS DS 715900031 $99.99
107331 (10A)

90 (4-St) DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS V31500MAA020 $98.99
70 (40St) MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS MINI DS 31500 (4A)

MOTOR PLATF. MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS MODELS SKU MSRP
TYPE 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010

All items in ITALIC BOLD are available while stocks last246
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SHOP SUPPLIES

Clear Polyurethane 2.5 0.098 4.7 0.185 519000184 $12.99
(SAE J30) 3.2 0.125 ---- ---- 513033423 $18.99
Black Polyurethane 3.2 0.125 5.1 0.201 270000469 $5.92
Clear Polyurethane 3.2 0.126 5.0 0.197 415080100 $2.08
Black Polyurethane 3.5 0.138 5.7 0.224 519000182 $8.99
Black Polyurethane 4.3 0.169 6.8 0.268 270000374 $10.99
Clear Polyurethane 5.2 0.205 7.7 0.305 415110000 $3.07
Clear Polyurethane 5.7 0.224 9.2 0.362 415080200 $4.30
Black Polyurethane 6.0 0.236 8.6 0.337 276000048 $6.99
(SAE J1527 R1) USCG Type B-1) 6.4 0.250 12.7 0.500 275500549 $15.57
(SAE J1527 R1) USCG Type B-1) 6.4 0.252 12.3 0.484 296000390 $3.43
Black Polyurethane 7.9 0.313 14.2 0.560 513033022 $11.23
(SAE J20) 8.0 0.315 16.0 0.630 509000407 $13.49
Clear Polyurethane 8.0 0.315 1.5 0.059 415080700 $8.99
EDPM 8.0 0.315 13.5 0.531 276000084 $16.99
(SAE J1527 R1) USCG Type B-1) 8.1 0.320 14.7 0.580 275500548 $17.99
(SAE J30 R7) 9.5 0.374 15.8 0.622 709000022 $17.99
Clear Polyurethane 11.6 0.457 14.8 0.583 275000008 $23.99
(SAE J30 R7) 15.9 0.625 23.8 0.937 707800411 $9.99
NITRILE 16.4 0.646 27.4 1.077 707000098 $48.99
(SAE J20 R4) 19.0 0.748 29.0 1.142 276000099 $18.67

MATERIAL or SAE STANDARDS INNER DIMENSION OUTER DIMENSION P/N MSRP
(mm)  (inches) (mm)  (inches) (Meter)

HOSES

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 16.6 / 19.8 0.7 / 0.8 293650011 $2.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 19.4 / 22.6 0.8 / 0.9 293650012 $4.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 11.5 / 14.0 0.5 / 0.6 293650025 $2.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 15.3 / 18.5 0.6 / 0.7 293650030 $3.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 10.8 / 13.3 0.4 / 0.5 293650042 $2.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.197 5.00 7.8 / 9.5 0.3 / 0.4 293650043 $2.72

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 9.8 / 12.3 0.4 / 0.5 293650044 $3.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 12.0 / 14.5 0.5 / 0.6 293650046 $2.32

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 12.8 / 15.3 0.5 / 0.6 293650047 $2.57

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 14.5 / 17.0 0.6 / 0.7 293650053 $2.41

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.197 5.00 6.8 / 8.0 0.2 / 0.3 293650071 $4.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 25.4 / 28.6 1.0 / 1.1 293650099 $3.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.197 5.00 5.8 / 7.0 0.2 / 0.3 293650100 $2.57

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.197 5.00 5.1 / 6.1 0.2 / 0.3 293650105 $3.43

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 13.2 / 15.7 0.5 / 0.6 293650125 $2.57

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 40.8 / 44.0 1.6 / 1.7 293650138 $5.12

DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER WIDTH CLAMPING RANGE P/N MSRP
(mm)  (inches) (mm)  (inches)

CLAMPS
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Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 13.7 / 16.2 0.5 / 0.6 293650140 $2.15

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 28.4 / 31.6 1.1 / 1.2 293650141 $3.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 96.3 / 99.5 3.8 / 3.9 293650162 $7.54

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 26.9 / 30.1 1.1 / 1.2 293650165 $3.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.394 10.00 34.9 / 38.1 1.4 / 1.5 293650199 $6.97

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 27.6 / 30.8 1.1 / 1.2 293650217 $5.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 32.9 / 36.1 1.3 / 1.4 509000045 $6.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 31.1 / 34.5 1.2 / 1.4 509000181 $3.99

Clamp (Clip With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 22.4 / 25.6 0.9 / 1.0 509000442 $4.49

Clamp (Clip) NORMA 0.276 7.00 12.0 - 13.0 0.4 / 0.5 513033010 $6.99

Clamp (Pawl) MICRO 0.250 6.35 13.7 / 15.4 0.5 / 0.6 293650082 $2.99

Clamp (Pawl) MICRO 0.219 5.56 22.0 / 24.8 0.9 / 1.0 293650083 $8.99

Clamp (Spring) DAEMAR 0.162 4.12 37.3 / 38.9 1.5 / 1.6 293650114 $8.47

Clamp (Spring) DAEMAR 0.152 3.86 27.9 / 29.9 1.1 / 1.2 293650115 $2.49

Clamp (Spring) NORMA 0.472 12.00 28.0 / 32.5 1.1 / 1.3 293650108 $3.13

Clamp (Spring) NORMA 0.472 12.00 25.0 / 29.0 1.0 / 1.1 293650109 $3.13

Clamp (Spring) NORMA 0.472 12.00 17.5 / 21.0 0.7 / 0.8 293650110 $3.43

Clamp (Spring) NORMA 0.472 12.00 13.0 / 14.5 0.5 / 0.6 293650210 $4.99

Clamp (Spring) NORMA 0.472 12.00 26.0 / 28.0 1.0 / 1.1 293650213 $2.49

Clamp (Spring) NORMA 0.472 12.00 14.0 /15.8 0.5 / 0.6 293650214 $12.99

Clamp (Spring) UNIVERSAL 0.311 7.90 11.7 / 13.9 0.4 / 0.5 414415200 $0.72

Clamp (Spring) UNIVERSAL 0.311 7.90 10.3 / 12.3 0.4 / 0.5 414420700 $0.58

Clamp (Spring) UNIVERSAL 0.311 7.90 8.2 / 10.3 0.3 / 0.4 414554800 $0.72

Clamp (Spring) UNIVERSAL 0.311 7.90 13.7 / 16.5 0.5 / 0.6 414655700 $0.58

Clamp (Spring) UNIVERSAL 0.311 7.90 14.8 / 17.0 0.6 / 0.7 513032979 $2.57

Clamp (Spring) UNIVERSAL 0.311 7.90 12.7 / 15.8 0.5 / 0.6 513033029 $4.30

Clamp (With Ear) OETIKER 0.024 0.60 9.8 / 11.8 0.4 / 0.5 293650207 $9.32

Clamp (With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 33.4 / 36.5 1.3 / 1.4 509000529 $5.99

Clamp (With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 20.9 / 24.1 0.8 / 0.9 509000552 $4.99

Clamp (With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 34.4 / 37.6 1.4 / 1.5 509000606 $4.49

Clamp (With Ear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 29.9 / 33.1 1.2 / 1.3 509000735 $4.99

Clamp (With Screw) GEMI 0.472 12.00 84.5 / 87.5 3.3 / 3.4 293650152 $12.99

Clamp (With Screw) GEMI 0.472 12.00 60.5 / 63.5 2.4 / 2.5 293650158 $6.99

Clamp (With Screw) GEMI 0.472 12.00 68.5 / 71.5 2.7 / 2.8 293650159 $6.99

Clamp (With Screw) GEMI 0.472 12.00 45.5 / 48.5 1.8 / 1.9 293650160 $8.99

Clamp (With Screw) GEMI 0.354 9.00 43.5 / 46.5 1.7 / 1.8 293650164 $3.99

Clamp (With Screw) GEMI 0.354 9.00 70 2.8 293650212 $4.99

Clamp (With Screw) GEMI 0.472 12.00 76.5 / 79.5 3.0 / 3.1 508000007 $5.99

Clamp (With Screw) GEMI 0.354 9.00 72.5 / 75.5 2.9 / 3.0 508000346 $7.49

Clamp (With Screw) GEMI 0.354 9.00 66.5 / 69.5 2.6 / 2.7 508000369 $9.99

Clamp (With Screw) GEMI 0.354 9.00 50.5 / 53.5 2.0 / 2.1 512059834 $8.99

Clamp (With Screw) GEMI 0.354 9.00 54.5 / 57.5 2.1 / 2.3 512059835 $8.99

Clamp (With Screw) NORMA --- --- 12.5 / 14.0 0.5 / 0.6 293650121 $7.69

Clamp (With Screw) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 17.8 / 21.0 0.7 / 0.8 293650186 $3.49

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.500 12.70 16.0 / 27.0 0.8 / 1.0 293650069 $11.12

DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER WIDTH CLAMPING RANGE P/N MSRP
(mm)  (inches) (mm)  (inches)

CLAMPS
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Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 30.0 / 45.0 1.2 / 1.8 293650074 $11.98

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 32.0 / 50.0 1.3 / 2.0 293650075 $7.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 40.0 / 60.0 1.6 / 2.4 293650077 $5.73

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 50.0 / 70.0 2.0 / 2.8 293650079 $8.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.472 12.00 50.0 / 70.0 2.0 / 2.8 293650081 $8.63

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 8.0 / 16.0 0.3 / 0.6 293650084 $3.13

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 40.0 / 60.0 1.6 / 2.3 293650090 $3.47

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 60.0 / 80.0 2.3 / 3.1 293650091 $8.72

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 25.0 / 40.0 1.0 / 1.6 293650098 $3.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 16.0 / 27.0 0.6 / 1.1 293650124 $5.22

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 50.0 / 70.0 2.0 / 2.8 293650118 $9.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 120.0 / 140.0 4.8 / 5.5 514052861 $6.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 80.0 / 100.0 3.1 / 4.0 514052924 $9.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) NORMA 0.354 9.00 90.0 / 110.0 3.5 / 4.4 514052983 $12.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 26.9 / 30.1 1.1 / 1.2 293650192 $9.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 26.9 / 30.1 1.1 / 1.2 293650193 $14.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 26.9 / 30.1 1.1 / 1.2 293650194 $14.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 81.0 / 85.5 3.1 / 3.3 293650203 $7.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) OETIKER 0.276 7.00 27.5 / 30.5 1.1 / 1.2 293650204 $10.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 76.0 / 101.0 3.0 / 4.0 204000079 $7.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 11.0 / 25.0 0.4 / 1.0 293650016 $8.55

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 13.0 / 32.0 0.5 / 1.3 293650019 $4.48

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 44.0 / 70.0 1.7 / 2.8 293650023 $9.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 33.0 / 60.0 1.3 / 2.4 293650035 $5.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 38.0 / 63.0 1.5 / 2.5 293650036 $4.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 19.0 / 44.0 0.7 / 1.7 293650045 $4.48

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.312 7.92 13.0 / 32.0 0.5 / 1.3 293650051 $3.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 76.0 / 127.0 3.0 / 5.0 293650054 $7.69

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 51.0 / 76.0 2.0 / 3.0 293650061 $7.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 57.0 / 82.0 2.2 / 3.2 293650064 $6.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.312 7.92 13.0 / 38.0 0.5 / 1.5 293650142 $3.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.312 7.92 6.0 / 16.0 0.2 / 0.6 293650170 $1.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.312 7.92 7.0 / 17.0 0.3 / 0.7 293650171 $2.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.312 7.92 8.0 / 22.0 0.3 / 0.9 293650172 $2.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.312 7.92 10.0 / 25.0 0.4 / 1.0 293650173 $2.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.472 12.00 52.0 / 85.0 2.0 / 3.3 293650179 $9.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 19.0 / 44.0 0.7 / 1.7 293650185 $10.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.630 16.00 108.0 / 130.0 4.3 / 5.1 293650202 $17.99

Clamp (Worm Gear) TRIDON 0.500 12.70 18.0 / 38.0 0.7 / 1.5 408800400 $9.99

Clamps (Muffler) NORMA 0.787 20.00 51.0 / 55.0 2.0 / 2.2 293650177 $8.99

DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER WIDTH CLAMPING RANGE P/N MSRP
(mm)  (inches) (mm)  (inches)

CLAMPS
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TIE-RAP

PROTECTIVE SHEATHS

DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH P/N MSRP
(mm)    (inches) (mm)    (inches)

Tie-Rap 2.50 0.098 99.0 3.898 293750001 $0.82
Tie-Rap 3.60 0.142 142.0 5.591 293750002 $0.83
Tie-Rap 4.80 0.189 368.0 14.488 293750008 $0.82
Tie-Rap 4.80 0.189 173.0 6.811 293750009 $0.82
Tie-Rap 3.70 0.146 368.0 14.488 293750018 $0.45
Tie-Rap 8.90 0.350 838.0 32.992 293750020 $3.52
Tie-Rap 7.60 0.299 206.0 8.110 293750027 $2.33
Tie-Rap 9.00 0.354 609.6 24.000 293750041 $0.73
Tie-Rap 5.00 0.197 533.0 20.984 293750047 $1.99
Tie-Rap 4.80 0.189 188.0 7.402 414115200 $0.10
Tie-Rap 7.00 0.276 379.0 14.921 509000165 $1.99
Tie-Rap 4.60 0.181 200.0 7.874 515175220 $0.82

DESCRIPTION DIMENSION P/N MSRP
(mm)    (inches) (Meter)

Expandable (Black) 12.70 0.500 515175506 $51.99
Expandable (Black) 32.00 1.260 509000513 $19.99

Heatshrinkable (Black) 3.20 0.126 710000751 $1.67
Heatshrinkable (Black) 5.72 0.225 710000482 $25.99
Heatshrinkable (Black) 10.85 0.427 710000483 $61.99

Plain (Black) 4.00 0.157 710000244 $4.30
Plain (Black) 6.35 0.250 515175332 $5.99
Plain (Black) 9.53 0.375 409902000 $9.41
Plain (Black) 12.70 0.500 515175830 $11.12

Slotted (Black) 6.35 0.250 515175442 $3.99
Slotted (Black) 9.52 0.375 409901700 $6.83
Slotted (Black) 10.00 0.394 415079900 $2.17
Slotted (Black) 12.70 0.500 409901800 $8.55
Slotted (Black) 15.87 0.625 415080000 $6.00
Slotted (Black) 19.06 0.750 409901600 $7.69
Slotted (Black) 25.40 1.000 409902200 $12.84
Slotted (Black) 35.00 1.378 515176260 $8.55



Chrismas Tree 5.00 0.197 33.30 1.311 293730039 $8.55
Chrismas Tree 5.99 0.236 11.99 0.472 293730016 $5.97
Chrismas Tree 6.00 0.236 4.00 0.157 293730042 $1.68
Chrismas Tree 6.35 0.250 11.00 0.433 293730048 $2.49
Chrismas Tree 6.35 0.250 15.49 0.610 414644300 $0.82
Chrismas Tree 6.35 0.250 20.32 0.800 293730011 $0.82
Chrismas Tree 6.35 0.250 26.92 1.060 293730006 $0.82
Chrismas Tree 6.35 0.250 35.13 1.383 293730014 $0.82
Chrismas Tree 7.14 0.281 21.20 0.835 293730010 $0.82
Chrismas Tree 7.14 0.281 30.48 1.200 293730004 $5.97
Chrismas Tree 7.75 0.305 8.25 0.325 515175944 $9.41
Chrismas Tree 8.00 0.315 4.00 0.157 293730041 $1.68
Chrismas Tree 8.00 0.315 4.00 0.157 293730047 $1.68
Chrismas Tree 8.25 0.325 12.00 0.472 414939500 $0.82
Chrismas Tree 10.80 0.425 17.00 0.669 505071812 $5.99
Chrismas Tree 10.80 0.425 23.00 0.906 505072133 $6.99

Drive Rivet 4.70 0.185 18.70 0.736 277000381 $1.82
Drive Rivet 8.13 0.320 20.00 0.787 293150089 $0.87
Drive Rivet 6.00 0.236 7.50 0.295 293150168 $1.99
Drive Rivet 6.35 0.250 16.00 0.630 293730024 $5.97

Screew Rivet 6.55 0.258 22.81 0.898 414745900 $1.30

DESCRIPTION P/N MSRP

Hood Latch 517303518 $9.41
Hood Latch 517302616 $6.83
Hood Latch 570027100 $11.98
Panel Latch 517302448 $8.55
Panel Latch 517303612 $7.69
Panel Latch 517303808 $9.41
Panel Latch 517305000 $11.99
Panel Latch 517303981 $5.97
Windshield Latch 570023800 $2.54

TYPE DIAMETER LENGTH P/N MSRP
(mm)    (inches) (mm)    (inches)

DARTS

LATCHES
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FUSES
DESCRIPTION TYPE AMPERAGE P/N MSRP

(Amp)

Fuse (Pulple) ATO 3.00 278001196 $1.68
Fuse (Tan) ATO 5.00 278000344 $2.54
Fuse (Brown) ATO 7.50 278000704 $2.54
Fuse (Red) ATO 10.00 278001197 $1.68
Fuse (Blue) ATO 15.00 278000343 $2.54
Fuse (Yellow) ATO 20.00 409003900 $2.54
Fuse (Clear) ATO 25.00 278001443 $2.54
Fuse (Green) ATO 30.00 410917200 $2.54

Fuse (Blue) J-CASE 20.00 710001078 $4.22
Fuse (White) J-CASE 25.00 710001046 $5.92
Fuse (Pink) J-CASE 30.00 710001200 $5.12
Fuse (Green) J-CASE 40.00 710001047 $7.69
Fuse (Red) J-CASE 50.00 710001048 $4.26

Fuse (Pulple) MINI 3.00 710001008 $5.97
Fuse (Tan) MINI 5.00 710000742 $6.83
Fuse (Brown) MINI 7.50 710000743 $6.83
Fuse (Red) MINI 10.00 710000744 $6.83
Fuse (Blue) MINI 15.00 710000745 $6.83
Fuse (Yellow) MINI 20.00 710000746 $6.83
Fuse (Green) MINI 30.00 710000747 $6.83

DESCRIPTION NOMINAL CAPACITY P/N MSRP
VOLTAGE (Amp)

Relay (Accessories) 12.00 30.00 515176775 $11.12
Relay (Electrical Circuit) 12.00 40.00 515177672 $34.99
Relay (Electrical Circuit) 12.00 20.00 515176774 $11.12
Relay (Headlight) 12.00 40.00 515177041 $11.98
Relay (Starter) 6.00 100.00 278002347 $44.99
Relay (Starter) 12.00 350.00 515176011 $64.99
Relay (Starter) 12.00 350.00 515176501 $74.99
Relay (Starter) 12.00 350.00 710001364 $43.99

RELAYS
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RIVET POP BODY DIAMETER GRIP RANGE (mm)  (inches) HEAD DIAMETER SKU MSRP
STEEL (mm)      (inches) (min)      (max)           (min)      (max) (mm)       (inches)

RIVET POP M3 3.00 0.118 9.00 12.00 0.354 0.472 6.00 0.236 293150150 $1.99

RIVET-POP 5/32 4.00 0.157 3.20 6.40 0.126 0.252 12.00 0.472 293150170 $2.54

RIVET-POP 5/32 4.00 0.157 6.40 9.50 0.252 0.374 8.00 0.315 390403000 $0.32

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 1.60 3.20 0.063 0.126 9.60 0.378 390402400 $0.28

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 1.60 3.20 0.063 0.126 16.00 0.630 390910000 $0.47

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 3.20 6.40 0.126 0.252 9.60 0.378 293150102 $0.58

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 3.20 6.40 0.126 0.252 9.60 0.378 390402200 $0.28

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 3.20 6.40 0.126 0.252 16.00 0.630 293150103 $0.47

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 3.20 6.40 0.126 0.252 16.00 0.630 390406500 $0.72

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 6.40 9.50 0.252 0.374 9.60 0.378 390402300 $0.62

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 6.40 9.50 0.252 0.374 16.00 0.630 293150104 $0.47

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 9.50 12.70 0.374 0.500 9.60 0.378 390407200 $0.57

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 9.50 12.70 0.374 0.500 16.00 0.630 293150108 $0.70

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 9.50 12.70 0.374 0.500 16.00 0.630 390906800 $0.75

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 12.80 15.90 0.504 0.626 9.60 0.378 390410100 $0.47

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 12.80 15.90 0.504 0.626 16.00 0.630 293150087 $0.75

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 12.80 15.90 0.504 0.626 16.00 0.630 293150100 $0.85

RIVET POP 1/8 3.18 0.125 3.20 4.76 0.126 0.187 6.40 0.252 293150026 $0.32

RIVET POP 1/8 3.18 0.125 4.76 6.40 0.187 0.252 6.40 0.252 293150143 $0.38

RIVET POP 5/32 4.00 0.157 3.20 4.76 0.126 0.187 8.00 0.315 293150059 $0.45

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 3.20 6.40 0.126 0.252 9.52 0.375 204000081 $1.17

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 6.40 9.50 0.252 0.374 9.60 0.378 293150039 $1.17

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 9.50 12.70 0.374 0.500 9.60 0.378 293150043 $1.62

RIVET POP BODY DIAMETER GRIP RANGE (mm)  (inches) HEAD DIAMETER SKU MSRP
STAINLESS STEEL (mm)      (inches) (min)      (max)           (min)      (max) (mm)       (inches)

RIVETS
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RIVET POP BODY DIAMETER GRIP RANGE (mm)  (inches) HEAD DIAMETER SKU MSRP
ALUMINUM (mm)      (inches) (min)      (max)           (min)      (max) (mm)       (inches)

RIVET POP 1/8 3.18 0.125 4.76 6.40 0.187 0.252 6.40 0.252 293150006 $0.27

RIVET-POP 1/8 3.18 0.125 4.76 6.40 0.187 0.252 6.00 0.236 390407900 $1.17

RIVET-POP 1/8 3.18 0.125 4.76 6.50 0.187 0.256 6.37 0.251 293150189 $0.25

RIVET POP 1/8 3.18 0.125 6.40 7.90 0.252 0.311 6.40 0.252 293150001 $0.25

RIVET POP 1/8 3.18 0.125 7.90 9.50 0.311 0.374 6.60 0.260 293150033 $0.32

RIVET-POP 1/8 3.18 0.125 7.90 9.50 0.311 0.374 6.37 0.251 390401600 $0.17

RIVET POP 1/8 3.18 0.125 9.60 12.70 0.378 0.500 6.40 0.252 293150016 $0.32

RIVET POP 1/8 3.18 0.125 12.70 15.90 0.500 0.626 6.40 0.252 293150036 $0.32

RIVET-POP 5/32 4.00 0.157 4.76 6.40 0.187 0.252 8.00 0.315 390409400 $0.58

RIVET POP 5/32 4.00 0.157 6.40 9.50 0.252 0.374 8.00 0.315 293150029 $0.97

RIVET-POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 3.20 6.40 0.126 0.252 9.60 0.378 390402000 $0.27

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 4.75 9.53 0.187 0.375 11.94 0.470 293150011 $0.77

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 4.76 9.50 0.187 0.374 9.52 0.375 293150088 $0.82

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 6.40 9.50 0.252 0.374 9.60 0.378 293150008 $0.42

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 6.40 9.50 0.252 0.374 15.88 0.625 293150092 $2.49

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 11.10 19.10 0.437 0.752 15.87 0.625 293150123 $4.26

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 12.70 15.90 0.500 0.626 9.60 0.378 293150005 $0.42

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 19.10 22.20 0.752 0.874 9.60 0.378 293150142 $1.78

RIVET POP 3/16 4.76 0.187 22.30 25.40 0.878 1.000 9.60 0.378 293150013 $1.00

RIVET POP 1/4 6.35 0.250 9.50 12.70 0.374 0.500 12.70 0.500 293150078 $0.65

RIVET POP 1/4 6.35 0.250 9.53 15.88 0.375 0.625 14.22 0.560 293150074 $3.45

RIVET POP 1/4 6.35 0.250 12.50 12.50 0.492 0.492 18.00 0.709 293150169 $10.27

RIVETS

RIVET SOLID 3/16 4,76 0,187 17,48 0,688 8,51 0,335 390906200 $0.35

RIVET SOLID 9/32 7,14 0,281 20,62 0,812 14,27 0,562 293150129 $5.73

RIVET SOLID BODY DIAMETER LENGTH RIVET HEAD DIAMETER SKU MSRP
STEEL (mm)       (inches) (mm)       (inches) (mm)       (inches)
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